
S.No. CIN / LLPIN Company / LLP Name DIN of the Director/DP Name of Director/DP ROC code Company status Reason for disqualification Disqualification from Till

1 L00000PB1992PLC012590 EMKAY INDUSTRIES LTD  2092420 NIDHI KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2 L00000PB1992PLC012590 EMKAY INDUSTRIES LTD  588843 RAKESH KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3 L00000PB1992PLC012590 EMKAY INDUSTRIES LTD  589009 SARITA KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4 L01122PB1993PLC014020 ROYAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1710800 SATINDER CHUGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5 L01122PB1993PLC014020 ROYAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2226990 HARBHAJAN SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6 L01122PB1993PLC014020 ROYAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2965659 AMARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7 L17110PB1999PLC022595 PUNJAB FIBRES LIMITED 1954175 SHIV MORYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8 L17110PB1999PLC022595 PUNJAB FIBRES LIMITED 2623216 VARUN JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9 L17110PB1999PLC022595 PUNJAB FIBRES LIMITED 939263 VIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10 L17117PB1976PLC003630 PUNJAB WOOLCOMBERS LIMITED 1773159 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

11 L17117PB1976PLC003630 PUNJAB WOOLCOMBERS LIMITED 285760 ASHOK SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

12 L17117PB1976PLC003630 PUNJAB WOOLCOMBERS LIMITED 487822 NEELAM OSWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

13 L21012CH1988PLC008605 RANA MOHENDRA PAPERS LIMITED 771605 PRABHDEEP RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

14 L21012CH1988PLC008605 RANA MOHENDRA PAPERS LIMITED 771614 MOHENDRAJIT RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

15 L21012PB1975PLC003615 MUKERIAN PAPERS LTD  1773159 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

16 L21012PB1975PLC003615 MUKERIAN PAPERS LTD  1901164 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

17 L21012PB1975PLC003615 MUKERIAN PAPERS LTD  487822 NEELAM OSWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

18 L21012PB1975PLC003615 MUKERIAN PAPERS LTD  7808643 DIDAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

19 L25191PB1985PLC006394 SUPER POLYFABRIKS LIMITED 1406242 JASBEER SAREEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

20 L27310PB1989PLC009138 AAR KAY CONCAST LIMITED 3177713 RAJNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

21 L27310PB1989PLC009138 AAR KAY CONCAST LIMITED 3195556 RAJEEV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

22 L27310PB1989PLC009138 AAR KAY CONCAST LIMITED 3195620 SANJAY ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

23 L29130PB1996PLC018821 KEW INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3048268 DADDA KRISHNA NARAYAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

24 L29130PB1996PLC018821 KEW INDUSTRIES LIMITED 410607 MUKESH JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

25 L29130PB1996PLC018821 KEW INDUSTRIES LIMITED 6558521 VARUN BAHRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

26 L29219PB1983PLC005454 KRISHNA ENGINEERINGWORKS LIMITED 3048268 DADDA KRISHNA NARAYAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

27 L29219PB1983PLC005454 KRISHNA ENGINEERINGWORKS LIMITED 410440 GURBACHAN JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

28 L29219PB1983PLC005454 KRISHNA ENGINEERINGWORKS LIMITED 6459002 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

29 L29219PB1983PLC005454 KRISHNA ENGINEERINGWORKS LIMITED 698616 ASHOK VINAYEK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

30 L72200CH1990PLC010436 EIDER INFOTECH LIMITED 1385368 RAMA SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

31 L72200CH1990PLC010436 EIDER INFOTECH LIMITED 2411600 DHARAM PUNIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

32 L72200CH1990PLC010436 EIDER INFOTECH LIMITED 2432418 AMIT KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

33 L92100CH1992PLC012254 CDI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 2268941 SANTOSH GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

34 L92100CH1992PLC012254 CDI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 507208 SURESH SEENGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

35 L92100CH1992PLC012254 CDI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 508030 RASHMEE SEENGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

36 L92100CH1992PLC012254 CDI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 5205874 PANT SACHDEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

37 U00000CH1992PLC012421 SHIVAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1816150 LAHMBAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

38 U00000CH1992PLC012421 SHIVAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2007564 AMAR ANIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

39 U00000CH1992PLC012421 SHIVAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 694963 KASTURI LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

40 U00000CH1999PLC022357 ORIENTAL INDUSTRIESLIMITED 1173101 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

41 U00000CH1999PLC022357 ORIENTAL INDUSTRIESLIMITED 73236 KARAM CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

42 U00000CH1999PLC022357 ORIENTAL INDUSTRIESLIMITED 73283 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

43 U00000PB1989PLC008941 SHAM UDYOG LIMITED  1109856 JAI PARKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

44 U00000PB1989PLC008941 SHAM UDYOG LIMITED  1561796 CHHOTTO DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

45 U00000PB1989PLC008941 SHAM UDYOG LIMITED  7151906 PRINCE HANS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

46 U00000PB1994PLC015354 AMCO INDUSTRIES LTD  2321463 SATVINDER PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

47 U00000PB1994PLC015354 AMCO INDUSTRIES LTD  2368786 SUNDERJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

48 U00000PB1994PLC015354 AMCO INDUSTRIES LTD  561700 INDERJIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

49 U00000PB1994PLC015354 AMCO INDUSTRIES LTD  568363 TEJINDER PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

50 U00000PB1994PLC015354 AMCO INDUSTRIES LTD  581779 HARJIT PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

51 U00000PB1995PLC016158 S N A G INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2911625 NARESH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

52 U00000PB1995PLC016158 S N A G INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2911638 VIPAN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

53 U00000PB1995PLC016158 S N A G INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3042074 SHUBH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

54 U00000PB1995PTC016459 KESRI INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED 921701 AMITABH AWASTHY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

55 U00000PB1995PTC016459 KESRI INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED 923025 RAJINDER AWASTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

56 U00000PB1995PTC016657 PMS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 151871 SANTOSH SAHDEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

57 U00000PB1995PTC016657 PMS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3169831 SRISHTI SAHDEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

58 U00000PB2005PLC027944 GOBINDGARH INFRASTRUCTURE & STEELDEVELOPMENT CENTRE LTDTD 1427955 JAI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

59 U00000PB2005PLC027944 GOBINDGARH INFRASTRUCTURE & STEELDEVELOPMENT CENTRE LTDTD 2075719 SUKHVINDER RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

60 U00000PB2005PLC027944 GOBINDGARH INFRASTRUCTURE & STEELDEVELOPMENT CENTRE LTDTD 506144 RAJA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

61 U00000PB2005PLC029159 G R S INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2369036 KAUSHAL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

62 U00000PB2005PLC029159 G R S INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2369047 YOGI RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

63 U00000PB2005PLC029159 G R S INDUSTRIES LIMITED 490065 SHUKAL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

64 U00060CH2006PTC029553 BRITISH AIR HOSTESSACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED 2379856 JAGDEEP CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

65 U00060CH2006PTC029553 BRITISH AIR HOSTESSACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED 2379859 GURMAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



66 U00060CH2006PTC029553 BRITISH AIR HOSTESSACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED 3415051 BALWINDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

67 U00060CH2006PTC029553 BRITISH AIR HOSTESSACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED 3421795 RAM AASRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

68 U00060CH2006PTC029594 NAWANSHAHR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1473951 HARMINDER BINDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

69 U00060CH2006PTC029594 NAWANSHAHR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1615007 NAVDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

70 U00060CH2006PTC029596 AHSAAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2420740 HARPREET BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

71 U00060CH2006PTC029596 AHSAAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2448308 SIMRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

72 U00060PB2006PTC029587 M.G.AUTOPARTS PRIVATE LIMITED 19852 SURENDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

73 U00060PB2006PTC029587 M.G.AUTOPARTS PRIVATE LIMITED 20009 RUPINDER HANSPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

74 U00060PB2006PTC029587 M.G.AUTOPARTS PRIVATE LIMITED 247170 RANDHIR RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

75 U00060PB2006PTC029587 M.G.AUTOPARTS PRIVATE LIMITED 250863 KHUSHHAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

76 U00062CH2005PTC029156 CHANAKYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2360570 SIDDHARTH DATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

77 U00062CH2005PTC029156 CHANAKYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2360616 NITIN DATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

78 U00063CH2005PTC029312 BRITNEY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3208312 SATYAWATI KHAPRAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

79 U00063CH2005PTC029312 BRITNEY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3208328 SURESH KHAPRAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

80 U00063CH2005PTC029426 GLOBIZZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1009493 MANGLA KAUSHIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

81 U00063CH2005PTC029426 GLOBIZZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1942428 NEERAJ KAUSHIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

82 U00063CH2005PTC029426 GLOBIZZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1943064 JAGDEEP WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

83 U00063CH2005PTC029426 GLOBIZZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 842020 MOHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

84 U00063PB2005PTC029142 SHIVNOOR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1709565 INDERPAL NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

85 U00063PB2005PTC029142 SHIVNOOR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2312679 JASWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

86 U00063PB2005PTC029320 FIELD MARSHALL SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED 2217080 GOPAL PRASHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

87 U00063PB2005PTC029320 FIELD MARSHALL SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED 3528077 VIKAS PRASHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

88 U00068PB2005PTC029137 NAVSON'S CARTRIDGE CLINIC PRIVATELIMITED 2621121 RAJDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

89 U00068PB2005PTC029137 NAVSON'S CARTRIDGE CLINIC PRIVATELIMITED 97988 SANDEEP NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

90 U00068PB2005PTC029137 NAVSON'S CARTRIDGE CLINIC PRIVATELIMITED 98031 RUPAK NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

91 U00075PB2005PTC029166 FOURSOME IT ENABLEDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1408781 TANMEET KALSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

92 U00075PB2005PTC029166 FOURSOME IT ENABLEDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1408840 KAVERI KALSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

93 U00075PB2005PTC029166 FOURSOME IT ENABLEDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 615853 JATIN KALSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

94 U00075PB2005PTC029166 FOURSOME IT ENABLEDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 616076 BARINDER KALSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

95 U00082CH2005PTC029185 VISTA COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 788387 ARCHANA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

96 U00082CH2005PTC029185 VISTA COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 788403 ARUNESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

97 U00082CH2005PTC029206 PUSHKAR REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1641358 ANIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

98 U00082CH2005PTC029206 PUSHKAR REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3582329 SUNIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

99 U00082CH2005PTC029288 SHAKSHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5134079 AMAN GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

100 U00082CH2005PTC029288 SHAKSHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5134091 SURINDER GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

101 U00082CH2005PTC029395 DURGA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 1379954 VIKAS GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

102 U00082CH2005PTC029395 DURGA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 2195089 RAVI GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

103 U00082CH2005PTC029398 B.R.SINGLA BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 576128 SACHIN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

104 U00082CH2005PTC029398 B.R.SINGLA BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 576163 SHASHI SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

105 U00082PB2005PLC029441 ANSHUL GOEL LAND AND HOUSING LIMITED 2014620 SACHIN GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

106 U00082PB2005PLC029441 ANSHUL GOEL LAND AND HOUSING LIMITED 2014625 ANSHUL GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

107 U00082PB2005PLC029441 ANSHUL GOEL LAND AND HOUSING LIMITED 7667336 RAVDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

108 U00082PB2005PTC029144 AASRAA SITES PRIVATE LIMITED 2030422 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

109 U00082PB2005PTC029144 AASRAA SITES PRIVATE LIMITED 2353399 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

110 U00082PB2005PTC029163 TAJ COLONIZERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 599680 SANDHURI LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

111 U00082PB2005PTC029163 TAJ COLONIZERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 662429 RAM MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

112 U00082PB2005PTC029178 JAGRITI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 145264 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

113 U00082PB2005PTC029178 JAGRITI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 145295 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

114 U00082PB2005PTC029178 JAGRITI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 145324 SUNIL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

115 U00082PB2005PTC029178 JAGRITI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 145352 MANOJ SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

116 U00082PB2005PTC029178 JAGRITI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 176770 RAMESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

117 U00082PB2005PTC029178 JAGRITI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 187818 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

118 U00082PB2005PTC029178 JAGRITI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 187821 JAGDISH RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

119 U00082PB2005PTC029182 LEO COLONIZERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2433130 NACHHATTAR SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

120 U00082PB2005PTC029182 LEO COLONIZERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 662429 RAM MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

121 U00082PB2005PTC029184 SWAMI EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2162023 ARVINDER RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

122 U00082PB2005PTC029184 SWAMI EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2353049 MANVINDER RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

123 U00082PB2005PTC029184 SWAMI EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2396777 RISHAV RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

124 U00082PB2005PTC029184 SWAMI EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2492682 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

125 U00082PB2005PTC029184 SWAMI EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2554457 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

126 U00082PB2005PTC029209 PUNJAB LANDCONS PRIVATE LIMITED 997615 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

127 U00082PB2005PTC029210 PUNJAB EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 1967904 RANDHIR SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

128 U00082PB2005PTC029210 PUNJAB EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 6440879 RAHUL MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

129 U00082PB2005PTC029211 BAKSHISH HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 1192528 SATWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

130 U00082PB2005PTC029211 BAKSHISH HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 998183 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

131 U00082PB2005PTC029219 RANDHAWA COLONISERSAND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2589953 RAJDEEP RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



132 U00082PB2005PTC029219 RANDHAWA COLONISERSAND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2598900 HARDEEP RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

133 U00082PB2005PTC029219 RANDHAWA COLONISERSAND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2598919 SUKHJIT RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

134 U00082PB2005PTC029290 RATIONAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2130813 SUKHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

135 U00082PB2005PTC029290 RATIONAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2130822 GURVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

136 U00082PB2005PTC029356 KARAN LAND AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1491611 KIRAN BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

137 U00082PB2005PTC029356 KARAN LAND AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 933881 KEWAL KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

138 U00082PB2005PTC029380 SHREEVANYA BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 665015 JASPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

139 U00082PB2005PTC029387 GEETA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1184691 GEETA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

140 U00082PB2005PTC029387 GEETA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 936463 VIJAY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

141 U00082PB2005PTC029389 GURKIRPA EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2778179 MANJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

142 U00082PB2005PTC029389 GURKIRPA EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2923347 RAMJI DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

143 U00082PB2005PTC029389 GURKIRPA EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 3107984 AJMER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

144 U00082PB2005PTC029389 GURKIRPA EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 3308118 GURBAX SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

145 U00082PB2005PTC029401 GULISTAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 2583426 GURDARSHAN GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

146 U00082PB2005PTC029401 GULISTAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 2589376 GURPRIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

147 U00082PB2005PTC029405 GARG INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2790044 SHAM GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

148 U00082PB2005PTC029405 GARG INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 577025 HARISH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

149 U00082PB2005PTC029439 SKYLIGHT DEVELOPERSAND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1792971 DALIP CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

150 U00082PB2006PTC029497 S.A.R.K. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2174852 NARAIN SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

151 U00082PB2006PTC029497 S.A.R.K. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2459696 SUNIL MAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

152 U00082PB2006PTC029497 S.A.R.K. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2459758 MEENAKSHI MADAAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

153 U00082PB2006PTC029497 S.A.R.K. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2475950 RAJEEV MAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

154 U00092CH2005PLC029231 GIIT JEE (CHANDIGARH) LIMITED 1851253 SEEMTA VIJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

155 U00092CH2005PLC029231 GIIT JEE (CHANDIGARH) LIMITED 1851260 VIKAS VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

156 U00092CH2005PLC029231 GIIT JEE (CHANDIGARH) LIMITED 933117 ANIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

157 U00092CH2006PTC029460 DESTINY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 2260151 CHAYA VELAGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

158 U00092CH2006PTC029460 DESTINY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 2383764 MOUTTOU VIRAMOUTTOU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

159 U00092CH2006PTC029460 DESTINY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 2643369 SARAVANANE VIRAMOUTTOU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

160 U00092PB2005PTC029429 BODY ZONE GYM PRIVATE LIMITED 1376454 KALBINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

161 U00092PB2005PTC029429 BODY ZONE GYM PRIVATE LIMITED 1376472 BALWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

162 U00095CH2005PTC029232 MANTRA STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1521826 PAYAL SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

163 U00095CH2005PTC029232 MANTRA STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1533465 SUPARNA PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

164 U00201PB2005PTC029408 DAIRY QUEEN MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 1116994 RAJESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

165 U00201PB2005PTC029408 DAIRY QUEEN MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 1117851 MOHINDERPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

166 U00201PB2005PTC029408 DAIRY QUEEN MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 1900304 AMAN PARTAP NIJJER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

167 U00295PB2005PTC029214 ALPINE PRESSURE COOKER AND KITCHENWAREPRIVATE LIMITED 1065674 BRAJESH NAKRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

168 U00295PB2005PTC029214 ALPINE PRESSURE COOKER AND KITCHENWAREPRIVATE LIMITED 2926869 SAILESH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

169 U00304CH2006PLC029458 RAYCURE DRUGS LIMITED 686893 SAT MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

170 U00304CH2006PLC029458 RAYCURE DRUGS LIMITED 957764 TARSEM RUBY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

171 U00304CH2006PLC029458 RAYCURE DRUGS LIMITED 957852 VEETA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

172 U00304PB2005PTC029161 CARETAKERS HYGIENICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2351867 JASWINDER SADIOURA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

173 U00304PB2005PTC029161 CARETAKERS HYGIENICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2351883 VARINDER SADIOURA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

174 U00304PB2005PTC029324 CYNOSURE LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED 1013375 MANMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

175 U00304PB2005PTC029324 CYNOSURE LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED 1013568 JINNY BAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

176 U00304PB2005PTC029324 CYNOSURE LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED 1500549 INDERJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

177 U00330PB2005PTC029143 SONYCON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 1049033 SITAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

178 U00330PB2005PTC029143 SONYCON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 2474868 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

179 U00357PB2005PTC029360 JASMINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2114470 VIKRAM BABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

180 U00357PB2005PTC029360 JASMINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 3213439 JASVEER BABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

181 U00364CH2006PTC029622 V B G SILICON PRIVATE LIMITED 777201 GURVINDER BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

182 U00373PB2006PTC029516 GILL INDIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1146126 GURJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

183 U00373PB2006PTC029516 GILL INDIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1146160 SARABJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

184 U00500CH2005PTC029239 LAUHKA TECHNOCRATE BUILDERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED 2120354 SARBJIT LAUHKA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

185 U00500CH2005PTC029239 LAUHKA TECHNOCRATE BUILDERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED 2280337 MONIKA LAUHKA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

186 U00500CH2005PTC029344 STALLION MULTIPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2350333 AMRIT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

187 U00500CH2005PTC029344 STALLION MULTIPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2351583 MANISH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

188 U00500CH2005PTC029404 PARAMJEET SINGH MANJEET SINGH ENGINEERSAND CONTRACTORS PRIVAATE LIMITED 2976237 MANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

189 U00500CH2005PTC029404 PARAMJEET SINGH MANJEET SINGH ENGINEERSAND CONTRACTORS PRIVAATE LIMITED 2985750 PARAMJIT SLATCH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

190 U00500CH2005PTC029404 PARAMJEET SINGH MANJEET SINGH ENGINEERSAND CONTRACTORS PRIVAATE LIMITED 2985765 SIMARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

191 U00500CH2005PTC029404 PARAMJEET SINGH MANJEET SINGH ENGINEERSAND CONTRACTORS PRIVAATE LIMITED 2987286 INDERJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

192 U00500PB2005PTC029155 YELLOW STONE PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3227106 MOHINDER BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

193 U00500PB2005PTC029155 YELLOW STONE PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 742534 PARAMJOT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

194 U00500PB2005PTC029303 GURFATEH BUILDERS &DEVELOPERS (P) LTD. 1518379 AJIT BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

195 U00500PB2005PTC029303 GURFATEH BUILDERS &DEVELOPERS (P) LTD. 5338053 JASPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

196 U00892CH2005PTC029326 IDEASPACE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2240840 JARNAIL SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

197 U00892CH2005PTC029326 IDEASPACE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2491239 JAGDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



198 U00892PB2006PTC029537 VOLTIX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1982752 AMIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

199 U00892PB2006PTC029537 VOLTIX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 939640 SUVINDER GARGAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

200 U00893CH2005PTC029287 TERI OAT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 1391143 GURAMRIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

201 U00893CH2005PTC029287 TERI OAT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 1391144 JASPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

202 U00893CH2005PTC029287 TERI OAT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2364366 NARINDER UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

203 U00893CH2005PTC029287 TERI OAT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2374936 JOGINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

204 U01100PB2011PTC035514 KISSAN AGRO FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED 3438727 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

205 U01100PB2011PTC035514 KISSAN AGRO FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED 3630782 ARSH DEEP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

206 U01110PB2006PTC030324 WORLDWIDE INDIA WOOD COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED 2498772 DEV YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

207 U01110PB2006PTC030324 WORLDWIDE INDIA WOOD COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED 2498988 ASHA YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

208 U01110PB2007PLC031234 DIAMOND MUSHROOMS LIMITED 1483353 ANSUL AREN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

209 U01110PB2007PLC031234 DIAMOND MUSHROOMS LIMITED 1591747 BHARAT BHUSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

210 U01110PB2011PTC034756 ZANDERS AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2299292 ARVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

211 U01110PB2011PTC034756 ZANDERS AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 6796047 ANUP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

212 U01113CH2012PTC033944 HEALTHYVEG FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5338129 POONAM BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

213 U01113CH2012PTC033944 HEALTHYVEG FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5338216 RITIKA BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

214 U01118PB2006PLC030697 AASRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 789920 MANOJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

215 U01118PB2006PLC030697 AASRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 790340 JAGMOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

216 U01119CH1997PTC019352 NEW TIME AGRO FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED 1119788 SANJIV BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

217 U01119CH1997PTC019352 NEW TIME AGRO FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED 2624112 VANITA BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

218 U01119CH1997PTC019352 NEW TIME AGRO FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED 3514434 VARUN BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

219 U01119PB1989PLC009441 GRINDLAY FORESTRY INDIA LTD 1927188 SWARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

220 U01119PB1989PLC009441 GRINDLAY FORESTRY INDIA LTD 1937076 SANTOSH SIKDAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

221 U01119PB1993PTC013773 MOGA AGRO MILLS PVTLTD 2156395 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

222 U01119PB1993PTC013773 MOGA AGRO MILLS PVTLTD 2156415 KIRPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

223 U01119PB1995PTC015959 LUDHIANA HYBRID SEEDS COMPANY PVT LTD 1884940 SUNITA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

224 U01119PB1995PTC015959 LUDHIANA HYBRID SEEDS COMPANY PVT LTD 1884963 RAJINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

225 U01119PB1995PTC016403 H R AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2615340 SANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

226 U01119PB1995PTC016403 H R AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2615353 HARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

227 U01119PB1995PTC016403 H R AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2615364 PRITHIPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

228 U01119PB2008PTC031755 RIYA AGRO PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1941220 SANJEEV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

229 U01119PB2008PTC031755 RIYA AGRO PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1947424 RAJEEV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

230 U01122CH1995PTC016510 NORTHERN FATS AND OILS PRIVATE LIMITED 889179 RAKESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

231 U01122CH1995PTC016510 NORTHERN FATS AND OILS PRIVATE LIMITED 889207 KAILASH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

232 U01122CH2002PLC025214 SUMMIT SEEDS INDIA LIMITED 1893300 ARVIND DANGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

233 U01122CH2002PLC025214 SUMMIT SEEDS INDIA LIMITED 1893310 OM DANGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

234 U01122CH2002PLC025214 SUMMIT SEEDS INDIA LIMITED 1893318 NIRMALA DANGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

235 U01122PB1996PTC018512 GODARA AGRO PRIVATELIMITED 2395060 MANJU GODARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

236 U01122PB1996PTC018512 GODARA AGRO PRIVATELIMITED 2504075 ASHWANI GODARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

237 U01122PB1997PTC019616 THIND AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1772634 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

238 U01122PB1997PTC019616 THIND AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6596052 SANDESH MANGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

239 U01122PB1997PTC020288 SHREE PREMJEE AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1222581 KHOOB CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

240 U01122PB1997PTC020288 SHREE PREMJEE AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1307479 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

241 U01122PB1997PTC020288 SHREE PREMJEE AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1307530 RAM CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

242 U01122PB1997PTC020288 SHREE PREMJEE AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1337615 RAMESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

243 U01122PB1997PTC020288 SHREE PREMJEE AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1347145 RADHA KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

244 U01122PB1997PTC020288 SHREE PREMJEE AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1347156 RAHUL CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

245 U01122PB2001PTC024788 SHIVALIK AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2498772 DEV YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

246 U01122PB2001PTC024788 SHIVALIK AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2498988 ASHA YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

247 U01122PB2003PTC025879 W B S AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2360733 JAGJIT MUKER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

248 U01122PB2004PTC027757 KONARK SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED 547073 HARSHVARDHAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

249 U01122PB2008PLC031791 SKYLARK GEOPHYTES LIMITED 2105782 AMRIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

250 U01122PB2008PLC031791 SKYLARK GEOPHYTES LIMITED 2107160 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

251 U01122PB2008PLC031791 SKYLARK GEOPHYTES LIMITED 7416721 DHARMINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

252 U01122PB2012PTC036482 GREEN HIMALAYA CULTIVATION &HORTICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 5333054 KAPTAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

253 U01122PB2012PTC036482 GREEN HIMALAYA CULTIVATION &HORTICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 6381488 ROHIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

254 U01132PB1969NPL002807 AMRITSAR TEA TRADERS ASSOCIATION 1533343 RAJINDER GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

255 U01132PB1969NPL002807 AMRITSAR TEA TRADERS ASSOCIATION 1533366 MADHUKAR TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

256 U01132PB2006PTC030762 AASRA TEA PRIVATE LIMITED 789920 MANOJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

257 U01132PB2006PTC030762 AASRA TEA PRIVATE LIMITED 790340 JAGMOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

258 U01134PB1987PTC007875 REGENCY FERRO AND ALLIED PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1586758 ARUN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

259 U01134PB1987PTC007875 REGENCY FERRO AND ALLIED PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1595002 SUNITA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

260 U01134PB1987PTC007875 REGENCY FERRO AND ALLIED PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED 540342 MANAV SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

261 U01200PB2011PTC035620 REET AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3638021 ZORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

262 U01200PB2011PTC035620 REET AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3643952 REETPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

263 U01200PB2011PTC035769 GAURI SHANKAR ORGANIC FARMING PRIVATELIMITED 5119124 LALIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



264 U01200PB2011PTC035769 GAURI SHANKAR ORGANIC FARMING PRIVATELIMITED 5119137 LATA ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

265 U01200PB2011PTC035769 GAURI SHANKAR ORGANIC FARMING PRIVATELIMITED 5119141 ABHAY ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

266 U01200PB2011PTC035769 GAURI SHANKAR ORGANIC FARMING PRIVATELIMITED 5119620 BHAWNA ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

267 U01200PB2011PTC035769 GAURI SHANKAR ORGANIC FARMING PRIVATELIMITED 5119623 RAVI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

268 U01200PB2011PTC035769 GAURI SHANKAR ORGANIC FARMING PRIVATELIMITED 5119625 MOHINI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

269 U01200PB2012PTC035943 FIRST AGRICO PRIVATE LIMITED 2294002 RAJNEESH MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

270 U01200PB2012PTC035943 FIRST AGRICO PRIVATE LIMITED 2869923 HARISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

271 U01211CH1994PLC014636 PUNJAB MILKCHEM LIMITED 5168844 VIKAS THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

272 U01211CH1994PLC014636 PUNJAB MILKCHEM LIMITED 5171649 HARDEEP THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

273 U01211CH1994PLC014636 PUNJAB MILKCHEM LIMITED 5171663 MANISH THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

274 U01211PB1996PTC017633 PARBHAT DAIRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2538381 KAMALJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

275 U01211PB1996PTC017633 PARBHAT DAIRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2663351 LIVTAR BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

276 U01211PB1996PTC017633 PARBHAT DAIRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 605856 CHARNJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

277 U01211PB2002PTC025024 HARGOBIND MILK-TECHPRIVATE LIMITED 645773 HARSIMRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

278 U01211PB2003PLC026070 GG DAIRY INDIA LIMITED 1785298 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

279 U01211PB2003PLC026070 GG DAIRY INDIA LIMITED 1786060 HARI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

280 U01211PB2003PLC026070 GG DAIRY INDIA LIMITED 1802417 KANWAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

281 U01220CH2012PTC033881 STAR CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2331690 LALIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

282 U01220CH2012PTC033881 STAR CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5284444 DINESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

283 U01220PB2005PTC028225 LITTLE BEE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1037758 PARVINDER KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

284 U01220PB2005PTC028225 LITTLE BEE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1037857 SARABPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

285 U01220PB2005PTC028225 LITTLE BEE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1095463 SHAHZADA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

286 U01220PB2011PLC035477 KEN DAIRY & FOODS INDIA LIMITED 3618716 SANDEEP PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

287 U01220PB2011PLC035477 KEN DAIRY & FOODS INDIA LIMITED 3618719 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

288 U01220PB2011PLC035477 KEN DAIRY & FOODS INDIA LIMITED 5208233 RAJ BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

289 U01221PB2009PTC032854 CALIFORNIA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2609060 JASPREET SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

290 U01221PB2009PTC032854 CALIFORNIA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2609124 KANWALPREET SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

291 U01222CH1998PTC021734 MANKOK POULTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 916353 HARI JAISWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

292 U01222CH1998PTC021734 MANKOK POULTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 916370 SAROJ JAISWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

293 U01222CH2004PTC027316 AVIAN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 762698 SURESH PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

294 U01222CH2004PTC027316 AVIAN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 762699 RAKHI PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

295 U01222PB1991PLC011149 PUNJAB BREEDERS LIMITED 3499863 RAJAN MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

296 U01222PB1991PLC011149 PUNJAB BREEDERS LIMITED 3499881 KUNJ MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

297 U01222PB1991PLC011149 PUNJAB BREEDERS LIMITED 3499883 TANUJ MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

298 U01223PB2012PTC035863 KORONA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5164227 PARTEEK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

299 U01223PB2012PTC035863 KORONA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5164229 SHARNJEET BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

300 U01229PB1989PTC008988 CHANDIGARH FARMS PVT LTD 1541497 GAURAV GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

301 U01229PB1989PTC008988 CHANDIGARH FARMS PVT LTD 368616 NIDHI GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

302 U01229PB1989PTC008988 CHANDIGARH FARMS PVT LTD 93415 SATISH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

303 U01229PB2011PTC034746 MEBAJEONA STUD FARMPRIVATE LIMITED 3407908 SURBIRINDER SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

304 U01229PB2011PTC034746 MEBAJEONA STUD FARMPRIVATE LIMITED 3408024 HARBINDER SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

305 U01229PB2011PTC035583 RANJIT INSECTICIDESPRIVATE LIMITED 5101381 DEVENDER KHURMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

306 U01229PB2011PTC035583 RANJIT INSECTICIDESPRIVATE LIMITED 5102391 RANJIT KHURMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

307 U01300PB2009PTC032954 PURAB KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED 2294002 RAJNEESH MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

308 U01300PB2009PTC032954 PURAB KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED 2532921 POOJA MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

309 U01300PB2009PTC032954 PURAB KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED 2869923 HARISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

310 U01300PB2009PTC032954 PURAB KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED 6422039 VICKY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

311 U01400PB2012PLC036347 UNIQUE MULTI FOODS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3446903 SUBHASH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

312 U01400PB2012PLC036347 UNIQUE MULTI FOODS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3634397 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

313 U01400PB2012PLC036347 UNIQUE MULTI FOODS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 7407549 MALKINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

314 U01403CH2006PLC030608 MAJESTY ESTATES LIMITED 2174414 AMRIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

315 U01403CH2006PLC030608 MAJESTY ESTATES LIMITED 370264 ARVIND SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

316 U01403CH2006PLC030608 MAJESTY ESTATES LIMITED 370293 RAKESH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

317 U01403CH2006PTC030610 ENBEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1946435 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

318 U01403CH2006PTC030610 ENBEL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1971010 HARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

319 U01403CH2011PTC033266 PRIMAVERA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 1732336 JAGDEEP MAAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

320 U01403CH2011PTC033266 PRIMAVERA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 501447 AMARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

321 U01403CH2012PTC033571 SSPS AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1163784 PARAMVEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

322 U01403CH2012PTC033571 SSPS AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5189139 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

323 U01403CH2012PTC033921 SRI SAI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3044391 PREETINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

324 U01403CH2012PTC033921 SRI SAI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5327480 JAPJOT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

325 U01403CH2012PTC033965 SUKHMANI PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3635222 WAJINDER THATHER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

326 U01403CH2012PTC033965 SUKHMANI PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3635227 RAMANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

327 U01403CH2012PTC034001 KHAIR FARMS PRIVATELIMITED 3057181 GURBIR SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

328 U01403CH2012PTC034001 KHAIR FARMS PRIVATELIMITED 3136076 SHINDERPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

329 U01403CH2012PTC034001 KHAIR FARMS PRIVATELIMITED 5352869 TARSEM LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



330 U01403PB2006PTC030630 MOHALI GOLD MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1872963 GURVINDER LAMBA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

331 U01403PB2006PTC030630 MOHALI GOLD MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1936402 AJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

332 U01403PB2006PTC030647 LOTEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2322647 JASVIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

333 U01403PB2006PTC030647 LOTEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2359787 HEMA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

334 U01403PB2006PTC030647 LOTEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2359949 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

335 U01403PB2006PTC030647 LOTEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2504515 KULWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

336 U01403PB2006PTC030647 LOTEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2536456 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

337 U01403PB2006PTC030647 LOTEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 617569 HEMANT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

338 U01403PB2009PTC032709 LAND POWER AGROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 2282539 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

339 U01403PB2009PTC032709 LAND POWER AGROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 2583116 HARPREET MUHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

340 U01403PB2009PTC032937 GOYAL FEEDS PRIVATELIMITED 2664863 CHIMAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

341 U01403PB2009PTC032937 GOYAL FEEDS PRIVATELIMITED 2664874 OM PARKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

342 U01403PB2009PTC032937 GOYAL FEEDS PRIVATELIMITED 2664892 SATISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

343 U01403PB2010PTC034532 RANVEER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3351451 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

344 U01403PB2010PTC034532 RANVEER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5286744 SAHIL BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

345 U01403PB2010PTC034532 RANVEER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6402457 NARESH BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

346 U01403PB2012PLC036282 SUN-GREEN FLORA LIMITED 3050921 SABERUL ISLAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

347 U01403PB2012PLC036282 SUN-GREEN FLORA LIMITED 3257413 RAMEEZ HASAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

348 U01403PB2012PLC036282 SUN-GREEN FLORA LIMITED 3523838 MD ALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

349 U01403PB2012PLC036282 SUN-GREEN FLORA LIMITED 5184892 MUKUL SHAIKH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

350 U01403PB2012PLC036483 GOLD AGRITECH INDIALIMITED 2376547 ISMAIL SARKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

351 U01403PB2012PLC036483 GOLD AGRITECH INDIALIMITED 5247909 ABDUR MIAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

352 U01403PB2012PLC036483 GOLD AGRITECH INDIALIMITED 5248187 SHILPA SARKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

353 U01403PB2012PTC036434 OGN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 5281747 HARMEET NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

354 U01403PB2012PTC036434 OGN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 5281756 KRISHNA OBEROI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

355 U01404PB2003PTC026072 FLYING AGRO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1226712 ANGREJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

356 U01404PB2003PTC026072 FLYING AGRO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 652797 GURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

357 U01404PB2003PTC026072 FLYING AGRO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6876065 SHAMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

358 U01409PB2007PTC031031 PEE ENN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1409500 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

359 U01409PB2007PTC031031 PEE ENN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2069781 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

360 U01710PB1993PTC013825 SPECTRUM TEXTILES PRIVATE LTD 758726 AJAY VIRMANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

361 U01710PB1993PTC013825 SPECTRUM TEXTILES PRIVATE LTD 758768 CHAMAN VIRMANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

362 U01710PB1993PTC013825 SPECTRUM TEXTILES PRIVATE LTD 758890 SANJAY VIRMANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

363 U02001CH1993PTC013049 ALMIGHTY AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 656891 DARSHAN RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

364 U02001CH1993PTC013049 ALMIGHTY AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 674883 KULWANT RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

365 U02001PB1997PLC020580 SOVEREIGN HI-TECH AGRO FARMS ANDCONSULTANCY LIMITED 2228880 IQBAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

366 U02001PB1997PLC020580 SOVEREIGN HI-TECH AGRO FARMS ANDCONSULTANCY LIMITED 2228888 SURJIT CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

367 U02001PB1997PLC020580 SOVEREIGN HI-TECH AGRO FARMS ANDCONSULTANCY LIMITED 2228905 RANA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

368 U02001PB1997PLC020580 SOVEREIGN HI-TECH AGRO FARMS ANDCONSULTANCY LIMITED 2248955 MANINDER CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

369 U02001PB1997PLC020580 SOVEREIGN HI-TECH AGRO FARMS ANDCONSULTANCY LIMITED 2388673 ARADHANA CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

370 U02001PB1997PLC020580 SOVEREIGN HI-TECH AGRO FARMS ANDCONSULTANCY LIMITED 2420763 RUP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

371 U02001PB1997PTC019244 GOLD FIELD SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED 704517 SURINDER KOONER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

372 U02001PB1997PTC019244 GOLD FIELD SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED 748194 SUKHDEV GARCHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

373 U02004PB1998PTC021750 JJS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED 988650 RAGHBANS SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

374 U02004PB1998PTC021750 JJS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED 988702 GURJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

375 U02004PB1998PTC021750 JJS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED 989690 PARMVEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

376 U05004PB2012PLC036451 EARNING MODE MARKETING INDIA LIMITED 5309479 BIKRAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

377 U05004PB2012PLC036451 EARNING MODE MARKETING INDIA LIMITED 5309481 JIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

378 U05004PB2012PLC036451 EARNING MODE MARKETING INDIA LIMITED 5309483 RAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

379 U05004PB2012PLC036451 EARNING MODE MARKETING INDIA LIMITED 5309485 SHAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

380 U05005PB1995PTC016763 KASHMIR APIARIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1101506 RAJA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

381 U10100PB2008PTC031647 SHRI DEOT SIDH BALAJI COALS PRIVATELIMITED 1970084 KUMAR MAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

382 U10100PB2008PTC031647 SHRI DEOT SIDH BALAJI COALS PRIVATELIMITED 1970108 AMAR MAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

383 U11200PB2009PTC032840 BCI DRILLING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2511069 JAIREET DHINDSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

384 U11200PB2009PTC032840 BCI DRILLING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2511078 AVTAR DHINDSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

385 U11200PB2009PTC032840 BCI DRILLING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2516267 KANWALJIT PANAICH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

386 U11200PB2009PTC032840 BCI DRILLING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2526539 LLOYD LAGORE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

387 U14100CH2011PTC032915 METRO CRUSHERS AND SCREENERS PRIVATELIMITED 2247143 PARKASH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

388 U14100CH2011PTC032915 METRO CRUSHERS AND SCREENERS PRIVATELIMITED 5346060 AMRINDER BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

389 U14100CH2011PTC032915 METRO CRUSHERS AND SCREENERS PRIVATELIMITED 891754 MANMOHAN BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

390 U14100PB2011PTC034803 MALWA STONE MINING & CRUSHING PRIVATELIMITED 2798884 BALBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

391 U14100PB2011PTC034803 MALWA STONE MINING & CRUSHING PRIVATELIMITED 2798890 AMRITPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

392 U14100PB2011PTC034803 MALWA STONE MINING & CRUSHING PRIVATELIMITED 3032235 PARAMJIT DHUNDE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

393 U14100PB2011PTC035713 NARAINSAR STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED 5116986 GAGANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

394 U14100PB2011PTC035713 NARAINSAR STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED 5116987 BALWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

395 U14103PB1997PTC019986 BHARAT GRAPHITE PRIVATE LIMITED 583306 RAJNI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



396 U14103PB1998PTC021920 SEHGAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1289378 VIPUL SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

397 U14103PB1998PTC021920 SEHGAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1289418 ASHOK SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

398 U14106PB2003PTC025850 SHIV SHAKTI EXCAVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1227681 VISHAL CHATLEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

399 U14106PB2003PTC025850 SHIV SHAKTI EXCAVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2207049 NARINDER CHATLEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

400 U14106PB2003PTC025850 SHIV SHAKTI EXCAVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2870912 NITIN CHATLEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

401 U14106PB2003PTC025850 SHIV SHAKTI EXCAVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2933899 AMARJIT CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

402 U14106PB2003PTC025850 SHIV SHAKTI EXCAVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2933904 RAJESH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

403 U14115CH1994PLC033061 EURO COTSPIN LTD  1969695 ASHAVIN SHINDE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

404 U14115CH1994PLC033061 EURO COTSPIN LTD  506739 MADAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

405 U14115CH1994PLC033061 EURO COTSPIN LTD  5116266 SURENDRA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

406 U14200PB2011PTC035468 SHUBHAM MULTIDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3618229 VARUN KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

407 U14200PB2011PTC035468 SHUBHAM MULTIDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3618287 BIMAL SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

408 U14200PB2011PTC035468 SHUBHAM MULTIDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6390846 RAJESH SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

409 U14290PB2011PTC035695 KINGSBURY BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED 5102982 NAVJINDER BAHIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

410 U14290PB2011PTC035695 KINGSBURY BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED 5106603 GURJANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

411 U14291PB2011PTC035559 SAKET SAND AND STONE PRIVATE LIMITED 5298577 NIRMAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

412 U14291PB2011PTC035559 SAKET SAND AND STONE PRIVATE LIMITED 5298578 GURPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

413 U14299PB1997PTC019589 GURNAM MINERALS EXCAVATION PRIVATELIMITED 1649441 HARJINDER PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

414 U14299PB1997PTC019589 GURNAM MINERALS EXCAVATION PRIVATELIMITED 2207049 NARINDER CHATLEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

415 U15114CH1994PLC014134 A.G.FOODS LIMITED  1813036 RUPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

416 U15114CH1994PLC014134 A.G.FOODS LIMITED  2073875 JASWINDER BOPARAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

417 U15127PB2009PTC033166 SAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 591602 VISHAL BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

418 U15127PB2009PTC033166 SAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 7178845 MANINDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

419 U15139CH2002PTC024919 MADAN FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 141974 HARSHPAL MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

420 U15139CH2002PTC024919 MADAN FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 144374 NISHA MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

421 U15139CH2002PTC025112 ATAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 141974 HARSHPAL MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

422 U15139CH2002PTC025112 ATAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 144374 NISHA MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

423 U15139PB2002PTC025444 KARTIK GANDHI FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED 1252202 HARISH GANDHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

424 U15139PB2002PTC025444 KARTIK GANDHI FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED 1673959 DIMPLE GANDHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

425 U15139PB2009PTC032521 JTGS G-LINES FOODS PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED 2451818 JASWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

426 U15139PB2009PTC032521 JTGS G-LINES FOODS PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED 2451826 JASWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

427 U15139PB2009PTC032521 JTGS G-LINES FOODS PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED 2451977 GURSEWAK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

428 U15139PB2009PTC032521 JTGS G-LINES FOODS PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED 3075604 RAVINDER GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

429 U15139PB2009PTC032521 JTGS G-LINES FOODS PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED 3075608 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

430 U15140CH2005PTC028491 J R OILS PRIVATE LIMITED 1940867 RAM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

431 U15140CH2005PTC028491 J R OILS PRIVATE LIMITED 1940883 VINOD GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

432 U15140CH2005PTC028491 J R OILS PRIVATE LIMITED 2511028 AMIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

433 U15142PB1987PLC007428 BHANDARI OILS AND EXTRACTIONS LIMITED 1480184 AJAY BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

434 U15142PB1987PLC007428 BHANDARI OILS AND EXTRACTIONS LIMITED 1781525 BALRAJ BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

435 U15142PB1987PLC007428 BHANDARI OILS AND EXTRACTIONS LIMITED 1787203 YASHRAJ BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

436 U15142PB1987PLC007428 BHANDARI OILS AND EXTRACTIONS LIMITED 2747180 SUVIKAS BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

437 U15142PB1993PTC013655 NARENDRA AGRO OILS PVT LTD 2784528 SHAM SUNDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

438 U15142PB1993PTC013655 NARENDRA AGRO OILS PVT LTD 929920 NARINDER ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

439 U15142PB1993PTC013655 NARENDRA AGRO OILS PVT LTD 929973 NAND ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

440 U15142PB1995PTC016401 FEROZSHAH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 1913421 HARBANS SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

441 U15142PB1995PTC016401 FEROZSHAH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 1913495 GURSEWAK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

442 U15142PB1995PTC016401 FEROZSHAH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2153672 SATISH MANCHANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

443 U15142PB2003PTC025841 JAGMEET AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1689515 BALVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

444 U15142PB2003PTC025841 JAGMEET AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1861639 KIRAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

445 U15142PB2011PTC034877 WELKIN OILS & FATS PRIVATE LIMITED 3461266 SAHIL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

446 U15142PB2011PTC034877 WELKIN OILS & FATS PRIVATE LIMITED 3462635 ANJU JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

447 U15142PB2011PTC034877 WELKIN OILS & FATS PRIVATE LIMITED 7087134 RAJNISH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

448 U15143CH2011PTC032941 HUCH AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 696347 GARISH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

449 U15143CH2011PTC032941 HUCH AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 696662 SWEENA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

450 U15143PB1978PTC003882 J R SOLVENT INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 696347 GARISH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

451 U15143PB1978PTC003882 J R SOLVENT INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 696662 SWEENA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

452 U15143PB1979PTC003956 VARPAL TRANSPORT COPVT LTD 2603502 JAGBIR GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

453 U15143PB1979PTC003956 VARPAL TRANSPORT COPVT LTD 2603534 RUPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

454 U15143PB1979PTC003978 GURU KIRPA SOLVEX PVT LTD 1101704 AMAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

455 U15143PB1979PTC003978 GURU KIRPA SOLVEX PVT LTD 1101736 HARBANS KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

456 U15143PB1982PTC004848 RAM PARTAP OIL EXTRACTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1923127 TARSEM TAYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

457 U15143PB1982PTC004848 RAM PARTAP OIL EXTRACTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3398307 VIVEK MODI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

458 U15143PB1987PTC003843 INDSON SOLVEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3522264 MUNISH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

459 U15143PB1987PTC003843 INDSON SOLVEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3522273 SUJEET SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

460 U15143PB1987PTC007717 SACHDEVA OILS AND CHEMICALS PVT LTD 806778 VARUN SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

461 U15143PB1987PTC007717 SACHDEVA OILS AND CHEMICALS PVT LTD 806838 TUSHAR SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



462 U15143PB1998PTC021755 KRISHAN CHAND AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2468625 SONIKA SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

463 U15143PB1998PTC021755 KRISHAN CHAND AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2468646 MOHINDER SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

464 U15144PB2011PTC035444 REAL OIL AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3043254 ASHOK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

465 U15144PB2011PTC035444 REAL OIL AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 830207 MANOJ SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

466 U15146CH1992PLC012770 DEOL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3640769 KULSHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

467 U15146CH1992PLC012770 DEOL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3640786 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

468 U15146CH1992PLC012770 DEOL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3641305 MOTA DEOL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

469 U15146CH1992PLC012770 DEOL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 5323691 CHARANDEEP DEOL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

470 U15146CH1999PTC022807 MUKTESHWAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 674894 ANITA BHARARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

471 U15146CH1999PTC022807 MUKTESHWAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 674903 RAKESH BHARARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

472 U15200PB2004PTC027242 SITA RAM MILK FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED 2538381 KAMALJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

473 U15200PB2004PTC027242 SITA RAM MILK FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED 605856 CHARNJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

474 U15200PB2004PTC027242 SITA RAM MILK FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED 615351 GURDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

475 U15200PB2012PTC036522 CHANDIGARH DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED 1277670 AASTHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

476 U15200PB2012PTC036522 CHANDIGARH DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED 5291839 AJAY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

477 U15200PB2012PTC036522 CHANDIGARH DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED 5292911 BALJEET DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

478 U15201PB1999PTC022509 SANGRUR MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2285355 VIPAN JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

479 U15201PB1999PTC022509 SANGRUR MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2285362 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

480 U15201PB2012PTC035934 DHALIWAL MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 5180512 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

481 U15201PB2012PTC035934 DHALIWAL MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 5180517 HARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

482 U15201PB2012PTC035934 DHALIWAL MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 5180521 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

483 U15203CH1995PTC016282 NANAK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1723758 DEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

484 U15203CH1995PTC016282 NANAK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1947424 RAJEEV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

485 U15203PB1998PTC021154 KARTAR AGRO MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2356647 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

486 U15203PB1998PTC021154 KARTAR AGRO MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2356655 IQBAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

487 U15203PB2009PTC032963 DEIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2538381 KAMALJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

488 U15203PB2009PTC032963 DEIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 605856 CHARNJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

489 U15203PB2010PTC034491 S.S DAIRY & AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2382342 SUDHA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

490 U15203PB2010PTC034491 S.S DAIRY & AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3326453 RIDHAM JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

491 U15203PB2010PTC034491 S.S DAIRY & AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3326473 KUNAL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

492 U15203PB2011PTC035211 HAZOOR SAHIB MILK PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED 2472627 SAMEER MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

493 U15203PB2011PTC035211 HAZOOR SAHIB MILK PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED 922092 GURMEET BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

494 U15203PB2011PTC035521 JAI DURGA FATS PRIVATE LIMITED 3625110 KAMAL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

495 U15203PB2011PTC035521 JAI DURGA FATS PRIVATE LIMITED 3625117 SHEELU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

496 U15205PB2012PTC036326 BELLS GREEN FROZEN AND DESSERTS PRIVATELIMITED 5298263 NARESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

497 U15205PB2012PTC036326 BELLS GREEN FROZEN AND DESSERTS PRIVATELIMITED 5298270 KULDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

498 U15209PB1997PTC020698 MILKYWAY DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3326473 KUNAL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

499 U15209PB1997PTC020698 MILKYWAY DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3582301 SURESH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

500 U15209PB2002PTC025603 NABIPUR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3192501 SURINDER SALARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

501 U15209PB2002PTC025603 NABIPUR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3199428 VIKRAM SALARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

502 U15310CH2005PLC028446 V.I.R. FOODS LIMITED  1046233 MOHIT DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

503 U15310CH2005PLC028446 V.I.R. FOODS LIMITED  6578487 GAJAL UPVEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

504 U15310CH2005PLC028446 V.I.R. FOODS LIMITED  900282 KAMAL DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

505 U15310PB1997PTC019478 RAEKOT AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1316264 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

506 U15310PB1997PTC019478 RAEKOT AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1557680 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

507 U15310PB1997PTC019507 DHURI AGRO MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 730747 MANGAL SAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

508 U15310PB1997PTC019507 DHURI AGRO MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 730796 CHARANJIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

509 U15310PB1997PTC019507 DHURI AGRO MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 731194 RAMIL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

510 U15310PB1997PTC019507 DHURI AGRO MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 752675 SANJAY GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

511 U15310PB2000PLC023746 GC DAIRY INDIA LIMITED 2469078 MUKHTIAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

512 U15310PB2000PLC023746 GC DAIRY INDIA LIMITED 2471527 MOHINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

513 U15310PB2000PLC023746 GC DAIRY INDIA LIMITED 2478103 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

514 U15310PB2004PTC027629 KHANAURI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1130796 VINOD GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

515 U15310PB2004PTC027629 KHANAURI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1130826 DHARMINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

516 U15310PB2004PTC027629 KHANAURI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1130853 NAINU RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

517 U15310PB2004PTC027629 KHANAURI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1131903 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

518 U15310PB2004PTC027629 KHANAURI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2393328 AMAR NATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

519 U15310PB2004PTC027629 KHANAURI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 852993 CHIMAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

520 U15311CH1988PTC008931 UNIQUE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 334090 RAVINDER KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

521 U15311CH1988PTC008931 UNIQUE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 363868 BALDEV KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

522 U15311CH2003PTC026399 KING HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1938321 BHUPINDER SINGH CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

523 U15311CH2003PTC026399 KING HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1938342

SUKHWINDER SINGH 

CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

524 U15311CH2003PTC026399 KING HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1938382 DALJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

525 U15311CH2007PTC030981 ORANGE CITY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1119885 SUKHMANDER KHOSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

526 U15311CH2007PTC030981 ORANGE CITY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 631111 IQBAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



527 U15311PB1988PTC008595 SHUBAM VANASPATI REFINERIES PRIVATELIMITED 319686 PARMOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

528 U15311PB1988PTC008595 SHUBAM VANASPATI REFINERIES PRIVATELIMITED 319907 NIRMALA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

529 U15311PB1988PTC008595 SHUBAM VANASPATI REFINERIES PRIVATELIMITED 320623 DEEPIKA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

530 U15311PB1988PTC008595 SHUBAM VANASPATI REFINERIES PRIVATELIMITED 320685 ANDRESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

531 U15311PB1996PTC017651 MAMDOT AGROS PRIVATE LIMITED 3407841 MEHAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

532 U15311PB1996PTC017651 MAMDOT AGROS PRIVATE LIMITED 3407863 ARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

533 U15311PB1998PTC021352 M S FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 446758 SUSHIL MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

534 U15311PB1998PTC021352 M S FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 446785 RAJ SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

535 U15311PB1998PTC021352 M S FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 446811 RANJIV MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

536 U15311PB1998PTC022041 KEERTI FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1823529 BALDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

537 U15311PB1998PTC022041 KEERTI FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2251644 PARVEEN KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

538 U15311PB1998PTC022041 KEERTI FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3048153 JAGDISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

539 U15311PB2009PTC033409 HARMAN HI-TECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 2758769 SUKHCHAIN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

540 U15311PB2009PTC033409 HARMAN HI-TECH INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 2775079 DALVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

541 U15311PB2010PTC034533 EKJOT AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3353775 DAVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

542 U15311PB2010PTC034533 EKJOT AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3363024 SATINDER PAL PADDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

543 U15311PB2010PTC034533 EKJOT AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6671913 SUKHJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

544 U15311PB2010PTC034533 EKJOT AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6685629 SANTOSH KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

545 U15311PB2011PTC035443 KISSAN AGRO EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3607365 KULBHUSHAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

546 U15311PB2011PTC035443 KISSAN AGRO EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3607369 AMANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

547 U15311PB2011PTC035443 KISSAN AGRO EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3607373 VARUN BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

548 U15311PB2011PTC035443 KISSAN AGRO EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3607375 MANU GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

549 U15312PB1987PTC007300 SULAR RICE AND GENERAL MILLS PVT LTD 3163062 GIAN CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

550 U15312PB1987PTC007300 SULAR RICE AND GENERAL MILLS PVT LTD 3163082 SANAMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

551 U15312PB1990PTC010020 AMAR RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 661331 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

552 U15312PB1990PTC010020 AMAR RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 661352 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

553 U15312PB1997PTC019883 SACHDEVA AND SONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 806821 ASHOK SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

554 U15312PB1997PTC019883 SACHDEVA AND SONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 806856 VIJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

555 U15312PB1997PTC020504 B.R. AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6980843 JITENDER YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

556 U15312PB1997PTC020504 B.R. AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 839663 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

557 U15312PB1999PTC022952 CHOUDHARY RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 844070 VINOD MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

558 U15312PB1999PTC022952 CHOUDHARY RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 844099 RUBESH MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

559 U15312PB1999PTC022952 CHOUDHARY RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 857418 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

560 U15312PB2000PTC023708 G M T RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1925938 SUSHANK SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

561 U15312PB2000PTC023708 G M T RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1925948 MANIT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

562 U15312PB2000PTC023708 G M T RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 5309941 SHANKUNTLA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

563 U15312PB2006PTC030498 A.S. RICE LAND PRIVATE LIMITED 1214321 DALIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

564 U15312PB2008PTC031935 OMEGA RICE PRIVATE LIMITED 2175487 RAJAT DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

565 U15312PB2008PTC031935 OMEGA RICE PRIVATE LIMITED 2175618 RAKESH DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

566 U15312PB2008PTC032177 NURMAHAL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 1550711 KAPIL TAKIAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

567 U15312PB2008PTC032177 NURMAHAL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 6402109 NARINDERJIT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

568 U15312PB2011PTC034625 SAHOWALIA RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2898153 VISHAL MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

569 U15312PB2011PTC034625 SAHOWALIA RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 5207482 KESHAV MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

570 U15313PB2012PLC036456 DREAM SHINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 5175285 SUDIP SARKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

571 U15313PB2012PLC036456 DREAM SHINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 5175286 SUMIT SARKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

572 U15313PB2012PLC036456 DREAM SHINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 5286528 PAMI SARKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

573 U15313PB2012PLC036456 DREAM SHINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 5328289 CHANDAN BAURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

574 U15319CH1993PLC013158 BAJWA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1515631 FATEH JANG BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

575 U15319CH1993PLC013158 BAJWA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2191732 AMRINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

576 U15319CH1993PLC013158 BAJWA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2955726 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

577 U15319PB1993PTC013164 SARASWATI GRAIN PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 698245 VIVEK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

578 U15319PB1993PTC013164 SARASWATI GRAIN PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 707379 VINAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

579 U15319PB1993PTC013165 KRISHNA GRAIN PRODUCTS PVT LTD 698241 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

580 U15319PB1993PTC013165 KRISHNA GRAIN PRODUCTS PVT LTD 707377 SANJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

581 U15319PB2009PTC033033 MAHABHOG FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2616185 YASHWINDER PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

582 U15319PB2009PTC033033 MAHABHOG FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 7788346 NISHA PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

583 U15331CH2003PTC026133 SHIVAMBA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 1247251 SHAMSHER DULLO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

584 U15331CH2003PTC026133 SHIVAMBA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3116273 ARUNDEEP DULLO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

585 U15332PB1999PTC022228 SAMRAT POULTRY AND FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 5347372 NARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

586 U15332PB1999PTC022228 SAMRAT POULTRY AND FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 5348446 SANTOKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

587 U15400CH2011PTC033063 2 FOR 1 PIZZA PRIVATE LIMITED 3280561 KAWAL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

588 U15400CH2011PTC033063 2 FOR 1 PIZZA PRIVATE LIMITED 3291119 MANJIT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

589 U15400CH2011PTC033063 2 FOR 1 PIZZA PRIVATE LIMITED 6465205 GURPREET MAGO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

590 U15400CH2012PTC033894 OLIVE FOODS PRIVATELIMITED 5301817 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

591 U15400PB2011PTC035596 KHERA MOUNTAIN RETREAT & SPA PRIVATELIMITED 3636635 IQBAL KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

592 U15400PB2011PTC035596 KHERA MOUNTAIN RETREAT & SPA PRIVATELIMITED 3636641 BALJEET KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



593 U15400PB2011PTC035639 PSDC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2480558 SUKHMEL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

594 U15400PB2011PTC035639 PSDC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3639892 PARKASH SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

595 U15400PB2011PTC035639 PSDC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3641856 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

596 U15400PB2011PTC035639 PSDC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6401137 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

597 U15400PB2011PTC035639 PSDC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 7133575 MR ARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

598 U15400PB2011PTC035639 PSDC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 7133781 PRABHJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

599 U15400PB2011PTC035639 PSDC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 7133841 ANGREJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

600 U15400PB2012PTC035929 SHIVAM BHOG FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED 5188594 SANDEEP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

601 U15400PB2012PTC035929 SHIVAM BHOG FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED 5198168 AMITA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

602 U15400PB2012PTC035978 MAESTRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5178011 SAHIL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

603 U15400PB2012PTC035978 MAESTRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5178040 ASHOK ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

604 U15400PB2012PTC036298 RAMA HI-TECH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5292214 JAGDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

605 U15400PB2012PTC036298 RAMA HI-TECH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5292237 KHUSHDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

606 U15400PB2012PTC036298 RAMA HI-TECH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5292239 JAGDISH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

607 U15400PB2012PTC036298 RAMA HI-TECH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5292244 DAVINDER SALARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

608 U15400PB2012PTC036545 SANSKRITAM NATURALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2232672 PANKAJ KHETAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

609 U15400PB2012PTC036545 SANSKRITAM NATURALSPRIVATE LIMITED 5299458 JAYNALI KHETAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

610 U15410PB2003PTC026403 PRITCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 717869 RAMINDERPAL SAHNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

611 U15410PB2003PTC026403 PRITCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 717878 PRITPAL SAHNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

612 U15410PB2010PTC034385 DADDY NUTRIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3292508 ASHOK MAGO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

613 U15410PB2010PTC034385 DADDY NUTRIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 967475 RUBY MAGO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

614 U15410PB2012PTC035898 AKM FLAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED 5164711 ANAND KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

615 U15410PB2012PTC035898 AKM FLAVOURS PRIVATE LIMITED 5164822 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

616 U15411CH1994PTC015026 BUDHIRAJA FOODS PVTLTD 590272 MUNISH SAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

617 U15411CH1994PTC015026 BUDHIRAJA FOODS PVTLTD 590563 PUJA SAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

618 U15419CH1998PTC021706 LA BAKE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1388874 RASHPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

619 U15419CH1998PTC021706 LA BAKE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 998321 HARJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

620 U15419PB1991PTC011843 BFC PRIVATE LIMITED  906431 VED BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

621 U15419PB1991PTC011843 BFC PRIVATE LIMITED  906457 VARUN BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

622 U15420PB2006PTC029956 BANARSI SWEETS PVT LTD 1315293 BANARSI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

623 U15420PB2006PTC029956 BANARSI SWEETS PVT LTD 1315355 SUBHASH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

624 U15420PB2006PTC029956 BANARSI SWEETS PVT LTD 1315406 RISHI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

625 U15421CH1978PLC003873 KISAN AGRO MINI SUGAR MILLS LIMITED 1969695 ASHAVIN SHINDE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

626 U15421CH1978PLC003873 KISAN AGRO MINI SUGAR MILLS LIMITED 506739 MADAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

627 U15421CH1978PLC003873 KISAN AGRO MINI SUGAR MILLS LIMITED 5116266 SURENDRA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

628 U15424CH1994PLC014545 PUNJAB BIOTECH SUGAR LTD 128122 TAJINDER JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

629 U15424CH1994PLC014545 PUNJAB BIOTECH SUGAR LTD 128124 HARDEV JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

630 U15424CH1994PLC014545 PUNJAB BIOTECH SUGAR LTD 128127 VARINDER JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

631 U15433PB2003PTC025982 KESHAVA MITHAIWALA (AMRITSAR) PRIVATELIMITED 2429227 RAJNI KANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

632 U15433PB2003PTC025982 KESHAVA MITHAIWALA (AMRITSAR) PRIVATELIMITED 3073343 SAKSHI MODA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

633 U15490CH2007PTC031010 VEMMA INDIA NUTRIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1073620 MANMOHAN CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

634 U15490CH2007PTC031010 VEMMA INDIA NUTRIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1212710 RAMANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

635 U15490CH2012PTC033683 DEWAN AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1046233 MOHIT DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

636 U15490CH2012PTC033683 DEWAN AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 900282 KAMAL DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

637 U15490PB1992PTC012813 T.M.T.ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3206259 SUKHPREET MEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

638 U15490PB1992PTC012813 T.M.T.ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 457375 RAVNEET MEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

639 U15490PB2008PTC031594 DOLIMA AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1980288 KRISHAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

640 U15490PB2008PTC031594 DOLIMA AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3521267 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

641 U15490PB2008PTC031594 DOLIMA AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6726142 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

642 U15490PB2011PTC035669 SAGGAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3627197 SURINDER PAL GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

643 U15490PB2011PTC035669 SAGGAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5109569 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

644 U15495PB1994PTC014428 VISHAL SPICES PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1190305 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

645 U15495PB1994PTC014428 VISHAL SPICES PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1190310 BALDEV RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

646 U15495PB1994PTC014428 VISHAL SPICES PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1478865 RAMESH SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

647 U15495PB1994PTC014428 VISHAL SPICES PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1478872 FULJEET SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

648 U15495PB1994PTC014428 VISHAL SPICES PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1478877 VIJAY SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

649 U15495PB1995PTC015684 THAPAR HERBS AND SPICES PVT LTD 3346998 AMAL DEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

650 U15495PB1995PTC015684 THAPAR HERBS AND SPICES PVT LTD 7256628 DILIP CHOWDHURY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

651 U15495PB2008PTC031671 GREEN AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1887922 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

652 U15495PB2008PTC031671 GREEN AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1989980 MANISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

653 U15500PB2011PTC035503 PADDA PACIFIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 3630016 SATBIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

654 U15500PB2011PTC035503 PADDA PACIFIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 3630025 BHUPINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

655 U15500PB2011PTC035503 PADDA PACIFIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 3630032 PRABHJOT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

656 U15500PB2011PTC035503 PADDA PACIFIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 5267639 KAWALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

657 U15500PB2011PTC035503 PADDA PACIFIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 5267647 RAJWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

658 U15500PB2012PTC036479 OAKWOOD SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED 5326864 BHASHKAR SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



659 U15500PB2012PTC036479 OAKWOOD SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED 5326909 REKHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

660 U15512PB2008PLC031554 STAR PROLIFIC DISTILLERIES LIMITED 1881874 DAMANVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

661 U15512PB2008PLC031554 STAR PROLIFIC DISTILLERIES LIMITED 1936228 PRMINDER BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

662 U15512PB2008PLC031554 STAR PROLIFIC DISTILLERIES LIMITED 1936244 NIRMALJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

663 U15520CH1979PTC003977 SHIVA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 1581398 BRIJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

664 U15520CH1979PTC003977 SHIVA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 1581400 SHIVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

665 U15520CH2006PTC030075 PARADISE LIQUORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1966896 ANITA SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

666 U15520CH2006PTC030075 PARADISE LIQUORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1979488 NARINDER PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

667 U15520CH2006PTC030075 PARADISE LIQUORS PRIVATE LIMITED 6589518 KAMAL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

668 U15520CH2010PTC032092 LEADER BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 2426466 SANDEEP KUKREJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

669 U15520CH2010PTC032092 LEADER BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 2426495 RAJIV ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

670 U15520CH2010PTC032092 LEADER BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 2948602 ROMAN MAMISTVALOV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

671 U15520PB1992PTC012143 HIMACHAL FRUITS WINES AND BEVERAGES PVTLTD 2731399 SAROJ THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

672 U15520PB1992PTC012143 HIMACHAL FRUITS WINES AND BEVERAGES PVTLTD 2745174 NARESH THAKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

673 U15520PB2005PLC028443 KUDOS AGROHOLS LIMITED 1612489 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

674 U15520PB2005PLC028443 KUDOS AGROHOLS LIMITED 196892 JITENDRA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

675 U15520PB2005PLC028443 KUDOS AGROHOLS LIMITED 196940 GURMEET SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

676 U15520PB2012PTC036519 WHITE SPIRITS & BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED 5326909 REKHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

677 U15520PB2012PTC036519 WHITE SPIRITS & BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED 5337774 RESHU CHOUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

678 U15530PB2009PLC033362 S R SPIRITS LIMITED  2792745 HARISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

679 U15530PB2009PLC033362 S R SPIRITS LIMITED  2819088 RAKESH GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

680 U15530PB2009PLC033362 S R SPIRITS LIMITED  2942808 MOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

681 U15532CH2001PLC024510 RENAISSANCE DISTILLERIES AND BREWERIESLIMITED 1201065 MUKESH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

682 U15532CH2001PLC024510 RENAISSANCE DISTILLERIES AND BREWERIESLIMITED 3023553 GOPU MUDALIAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

683 U15532CH2001PLC024510 RENAISSANCE DISTILLERIES AND BREWERIESLIMITED 3160180 SHANTI NATARAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

684 U15540PB2005PTC029116 PAPSU FOODS PRIVATELIMITED 1807449 HARCHAND SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

685 U15544CH2012PTC033955 C & S GELATERIA ITALIAN ICE CREAMPRIVATE LIMITED 5324027 HARJIT SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

686 U15544CH2012PTC033955 C & S GELATERIA ITALIAN ICE CREAMPRIVATE LIMITED 5324393 ERMANNO CERASOLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

687 U15549CH2009PTC031475 TR FARM JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2255995 RAJNISH VIJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

688 U15549CH2009PTC031475 TR FARM JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3222517 NEETU VIJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

689 U15549CH2009PTC031475 TR FARM JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 699289 TARUN AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

690 U15549CH2011PTC033261 DA SURA FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 2613139 SACHIN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

691 U15549CH2011PTC033261 DA SURA FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 3289848 NARENDRA KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

692 U15549CH2011PTC033261 DA SURA FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 3577019 RATTAN DEEP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

693 U17110PB1986PTC007090 R WOOLWAYS INDIA PVT LTD 1037997 RAKESH NAYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

694 U17110PB1986PTC007090 R WOOLWAYS INDIA PVT LTD 1598185 DINESH BADOLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

695 U17110PB1998PTC021165 SHAHANSHAH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 1405161 SATNAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

696 U17110PB1998PTC021165 SHAHANSHAH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 2399068 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

697 U17110PB1998PTC021165 SHAHANSHAH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 467905 JEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

698 U17110PB1998PTC021165 SHAHANSHAH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 467930 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

699 U17110PB1998PTC021165 SHAHANSHAH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 468057 DILJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

700 U17110PB1998PTC021165 SHAHANSHAH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 468147 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

701 U17110PB2000PTC023454 MALHAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1356848 HARDEEPAK MALHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

702 U17110PB2004PTC026701 EAST WEST YARNS (INDIA) (P) LTD 2398555 LAMBER JOHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

703 U17110PB2004PTC026701 EAST WEST YARNS (INDIA) (P) LTD 3101644 SUBHASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

704 U17110PB2004PTC026701 EAST WEST YARNS (INDIA) (P) LTD 3186038 PANKAJ GOSWAMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

705 U17110PB2004PTC026701 EAST WEST YARNS (INDIA) (P) LTD 838679 PAWAN MODGILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

706 U17110PB2008PTC032029 WAZIR SINGH YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2211110 ANUDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

707 U17111CH1991PTC011685 LALIT SPINNING PVT LTD 2412651 LALIT ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

708 U17111CH1991PTC011685 LALIT SPINNING PVT LTD 857742 SURINDER ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

709 U17111CH1996PLC018270 GAWRITEX INDUSTRIESLIMITED 1123168 AMIT GAWRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

710 U17111CH1996PLC018270 GAWRITEX INDUSTRIESLIMITED 1562314 AMAR GAWRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

711 U17111CH1996PLC018270 GAWRITEX INDUSTRIESLIMITED 3204223 NIRDOSH GAWRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

712 U17111PB1985PTC006588 JAGAT RAM KHANNA SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD 2795441 SIMARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

713 U17111PB1985PTC006588 JAGAT RAM KHANNA SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD 816403 MANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

714 U17111PB1987PTC007771 SHAKUN POLYPLASTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6462234 GOPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

715 U17111PB1987PTC007771 SHAKUN POLYPLASTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6462238 SHIV MAURYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

716 U17111PB1993PLC013656 FALCON TEXTILES LTD  1010176 HARJEEVAN MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

717 U17111PB1993PLC013656 FALCON TEXTILES LTD  1985012 TEJINDER GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

718 U17111PB1993PLC013656 FALCON TEXTILES LTD  1985075 UPKAR MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

719 U17111PB1993PLC013656 FALCON TEXTILES LTD  1991334 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

720 U17111PB1994PTC014631 TREVENY SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD 2137450 LOKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

721 U17111PB1997PTC019696 JHAMB COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1717624 NAVTEJ JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

722 U17111PB1997PTC019696 JHAMB COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1718198 ADARSH JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

723 U17111PB1997PTC019696 JHAMB COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED 505654 VINAY JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

724 U17111PB1997PTC019765 SHIV OM DYEING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 1933389 NAVDEEP KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



725 U17111PB1997PTC020582 SHANKHESHWAR COTTEXPRIVATE LIMITED 2557328 PREM SAGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

726 U17111PB1997PTC020582 SHANKHESHWAR COTTEXPRIVATE LIMITED 902243 VIPAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

727 U17111PB1999PTC023065 CREATIVE LINE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 1022889 KUMUD AGRAWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

728 U17111PB1999PTC023065 CREATIVE LINE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 92525 VIREDNDRA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

729 U17111PB1999PTC023065 CREATIVE LINE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 93031 ROHIT AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

730 U17111PB1999PTC023065 CREATIVE LINE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 93192 MEENU AGRAWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

731 U17111PB2001PTC024524 ASR COTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1368995 AMIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

732 U17111PB2001PTC024524 ASR COTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1800840 SHAKTI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

733 U17111PB2001PTC024524 ASR COTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2479176 OM PARKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

734 U17112PB2012PLC036612 ANGEL ALLIED INDIA LIMITED 3109435 SEKH NAZIBULLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

735 U17112PB2012PLC036612 ANGEL ALLIED INDIA LIMITED 5115503 SANTOSH MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

736 U17112PB2012PLC036612 ANGEL ALLIED INDIA LIMITED 6594846 DEVID HASLAF RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

737 U17114PB1984PTC005939 R R FIBRES PVT LTD  3195556 RAJEEV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

738 U17114PB1984PTC005939 R R FIBRES PVT LTD  3195620 SANJAY ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

739 U17114PB2009PTC033370 CANDEX FILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1597496 RAKESH GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

740 U17114PB2009PTC033370 CANDEX FILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3126828 KANAV GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

741 U17115CH1994PLC014241 ACCORD COTSYN LTD  850678 VIJAYANT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

742 U17115CH1994PLC014241 ACCORD COTSYN LTD  867167 RAM GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

743 U17115CH1994PLC014241 ACCORD COTSYN LTD  874567 BRIJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

744 U17115CH1994PTC015323 OVERSEAS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 1173101 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

745 U17115CH1994PTC015323 OVERSEAS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 73283 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

746 U17115PB1981PLC004486 SHAKTI SPINNERS LTD  1908972 PRINCE SAGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

747 U17115PB1981PLC004486 SHAKTI SPINNERS LTD  1909007 RAJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

748 U17115PB1981PLC004486 SHAKTI SPINNERS LTD  1909041 AMRIT JASUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

749 U17115PB1981PLC004486 SHAKTI SPINNERS LTD  1909146 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

750 U17115PB1981PLC004486 SHAKTI SPINNERS LTD  2891299 NIKHIL JASUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

751 U17115PB1981PLC004486 SHAKTI SPINNERS LTD  3294506 MEENAKSHI JASUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

752 U17115PB1982PTC004870 SHIVALIK WOOLLEN MILLS PVT LTD 1408674 RAI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

753 U17115PB1982PTC004870 SHIVALIK WOOLLEN MILLS PVT LTD 802678 KEWAL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

754 U17115PB1984PTC006056 SWASTIKA WOOL TRADERS PVT LTD 1021878 DHANESH KUMAR SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

755 U17115PB1984PTC006056 SWASTIKA WOOL TRADERS PVT LTD 1045664 KIRAN KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

756 U17115PB1984PTC006056 SWASTIKA WOOL TRADERS PVT LTD 2641110 CHARANJIV KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

757 U17115PB1988PTC008277 DABRA COTTON MILLS PVT LTD 1243255 ROSHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

758 U17115PB1988PTC008277 DABRA COTTON MILLS PVT LTD 1968053 SUSHIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

759 U17115PB1991PTC011106 THAPAR FIBRES PVT LTD 1558276 HARINDER THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

760 U17115PB1991PTC011106 THAPAR FIBRES PVT LTD 2583885 RAJIT THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

761 U17115PB1991PTC011106 THAPAR FIBRES PVT LTD 2583887 RAHUL THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

762 U17115PB1991PTC011106 THAPAR FIBRES PVT LTD 2583897 ROHIT THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

763 U17115PB1991PTC011387 SHIVALIK SPINNING AND GENERAL MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED 1006699 SUNNY MARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

764 U17115PB1991PTC011387 SHIVALIK SPINNING AND GENERAL MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED 1006981 MANU KHATRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

765 U17115PB1991PTC011387 SHIVALIK SPINNING AND GENERAL MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED 2002220 MUSKAN MARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

766 U17115PB1991PTC011387 SHIVALIK SPINNING AND GENERAL MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED 2348617 PRABHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

767 U17115PB1994PLC014690 RAVI COTSYN LIMITED  3210389 KOMAL SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

768 U17115PB1994PLC014690 RAVI COTSYN LIMITED  3210447 RAVI JAGOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

769 U17115PB1994PLC014690 RAVI COTSYN LIMITED  3210492 SUNITA JAGOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

770 U17115PB1994PTC015398 GURBAKSH SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD 1675451 SUNIL BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

771 U17115PB1994PTC015398 GURBAKSH SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD 1675456 ANIL BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

772 U17115PB1995PLC015815 A T OVERSEAS LTD  1952691 MUNISH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

773 U17115PB1998PTC021754 BHOLA SHANKER TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 1614186 MANOJ MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

774 U17115PB1998PTC021754 BHOLA SHANKER TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 1642243 MUKESH MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

775 U17115PB1998PTC021754 BHOLA SHANKER TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 1982199 VAISHALI VOJHALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

776 U17115PB2000PTC023330 M J KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 1394866 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

777 U17115PB2000PTC023330 M J KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 1394934 PREM VIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

778 U17115PB2000PTC023353 NKH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1479476 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

779 U17115PB2000PTC023353 NKH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 7133170 PREM NATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

780 U17116PB1975PTC003532 KUNDRA SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1147107 AMARJIT SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

781 U17116PB1975PTC003532 KUNDRA SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1421668 CHETAN KUNDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

782 U17116PB1988PTC008641 KASHISH SILK MILLS PVT LTD 1289651 KASHISH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

783 U17116PB1988PTC008641 KASHISH SILK MILLS PVT LTD 1770165 VINODKUMAR MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

784 U17116PB1988PTC008641 KASHISH SILK MILLS PVT LTD 2656889 SUHEL MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

785 U17116PB1995PTC016008 SIGMA POLYTEX PVT LTD 1656050 JAGMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

786 U17116PB1995PTC016008 SIGMA POLYTEX PVT LTD 573700 HARLEEN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

787 U17117PB1947PLC001266 THE PANIPAT WOOLLENAND GENERAL MILLSCO. LIMITED 5100828 KAUSHALYA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

788 U17117PB1947PLC001266 THE PANIPAT WOOLLENAND GENERAL MILLSCO. LIMITED 5119552 GANESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

789 U17117PB1947PLC001266 THE PANIPAT WOOLLENAND GENERAL MILLSCO. LIMITED 5119553 AMIT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

790 U17117PB1947PLC001266 THE PANIPAT WOOLLENAND GENERAL MILLSCO. LIMITED 636894 JAI GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



791 U17117PB1985PLC006467 BAWA WOOLLEN AND SPINNING MILLS LTD 1045786 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

792 U17117PB1985PLC006467 BAWA WOOLLEN AND SPINNING MILLS LTD 1046120 ASHIMA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

793 U17117PB1985PLC006467 BAWA WOOLLEN AND SPINNING MILLS LTD 991659 SANJEEV AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

794 U17117PB1985PTC006404 SAMBHAVJEE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 130425 SANDEEP JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

795 U17117PB1985PTC006565 CEE ELL WOOLLEN MILLS PVT LTD 2054383 SANJAY KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

796 U17117PB1985PTC006565 CEE ELL WOOLLEN MILLS PVT LTD 2054388 ADITI KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

797 U17117PB1988PTC008468 SURAJ WOOLLEN MILLSPVT LTD 2700508 SATNAM KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

798 U17117PB1988PTC008468 SURAJ WOOLLEN MILLSPVT LTD 2700524 HARBANS LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

799 U17117PB1988PTC008668 DASHMESH TEXTILES PVT LTD 2787512 RANBIR RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

800 U17117PB1988PTC008668 DASHMESH TEXTILES PVT LTD 763081 PARMINDER RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

801 U17117PB1989PTC009119 VARDHMAN WOOLLEN MILLS PVT LTD 6717445 ATMA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

802 U17117PB1989PTC009119 VARDHMAN WOOLLEN MILLS PVT LTD 802446 VINOD SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

803 U17117PB1995PTC015732 KHURANA WOOLTEX PVTLTD 1045489 SHAKTI KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

804 U17117PB1995PTC015732 KHURANA WOOLTEX PVTLTD 1045497 KOMAL KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

805 U17117PB1998PTC021409 BENIPAL AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2218565 JASVIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

806 U17117PB1998PTC021409 BENIPAL AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2219808 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

807 U17117PB1998PTC021409 BENIPAL AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2221898 JAGRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

808 U17119PB1992PTC012606 TRICON SPINNERS PVTLTD 1422144 SNEH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

809 U17119PB1992PTC012606 TRICON SPINNERS PVTLTD 946792 SUMAN MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

810 U17119PB1992PTC012606 TRICON SPINNERS PVTLTD 946900 TUSHAR MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

811 U17120PB2012PTC036313 VIRK SPINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5291759 KARNAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

812 U17120PB2012PTC036313 VIRK SPINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5291763 SHABEG SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

813 U17121CH1996PLC018014 GAWRI SUITINGS LIMITED 1123168 AMIT GAWRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

814 U17121CH1996PLC018014 GAWRI SUITINGS LIMITED 1562314 AMAR GAWRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

815 U17121CH1996PLC018014 GAWRI SUITINGS LIMITED 3204223 NIRDOSH GAWRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

816 U17123PB2012PTC036428 LADHAKH PASHMINA PRIVATE LIMITED 343513 AKHIL OSWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

817 U17123PB2012PTC036428 LADHAKH PASHMINA PRIVATE LIMITED 487822 NEELAM OSWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

818 U17124PB1997PTC020739 DEE SONS SILK MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED 1473851 INDERPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

819 U17124PB1997PTC020739 DEE SONS SILK MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED 2428997 KARAMBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

820 U17200PB2010PTC034154 RUNIT FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3046118 ANJU JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

821 U17200PB2010PTC034154 RUNIT FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3046653 MUKESH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

822 U17200PB2010PTC034245 STELLAR FASHIONS AND DECOR EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3127301 NITIN SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

823 U17200PB2010PTC034245 STELLAR FASHIONS AND DECOR EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3127302 RAJINDER SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

824 U17200PB2010PTC034398 JAS KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298789 KUSH KHULLAAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

825 U17200PB2011PTC035573 JMD KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 2272624 INDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

826 U17200PB2011PTC035573 JMD KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 5342346 HARISH BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

827 U17200PB2011PTC035573 JMD KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 5342373 PARAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

828 U17200PB2011PTC035573 JMD KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 5342384 SUNNY KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

829 U17200PB2011PTC035573 JMD KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 5345045 JAIDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

830 U17200PB2012PTC036449 AMARSON YARN PRIVATE LIMITED 5289422 MUKESH SINGHANIYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

831 U17200PB2012PTC036449 AMARSON YARN PRIVATE LIMITED 5292100 LAKSHMI SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

832 U17212PB1982PTC005021 SHIROGA INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD 1031000 SANJEEV NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

833 U17212PB1982PTC005021 SHIROGA INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD 649575 KULDIP MURGAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

834 U17219CH1993PLC013252 B S M KNIT- FAB INDIA LIMITED 2502707 SHYAM LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

835 U17219PB1983PTC005340 SRS TEXTILE PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1088908 MANOHAR SAJDEH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

836 U17219PB1983PTC005340 SRS TEXTILE PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1130545 RAJAN SAJDEH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

837 U17219PB1983PTC005340 SRS TEXTILE PROCESSORS PVT LTD 1157478 SUDHIR SAJDEH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

838 U17219PB1993PTC013315 PUNJAB FERRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 600941 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

839 U17219PB1993PTC013315 PUNJAB FERRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7633983 GURPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

840 U17219PB1995PLC016855 BIG BYTE SECURITIESLIMITED 1743541 VINOD KASHYAP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

841 U17219PB1995PLC016855 BIG BYTE SECURITIESLIMITED 176255 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

842 U17219PB1995PLC016855 BIG BYTE SECURITIESLIMITED 233727 PANKAJ SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

843 U17219PB1995PLC016855 BIG BYTE SECURITIESLIMITED 233819 SANJEEV SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

844 U17219PB1997PTC019329 SHREE NANDESHWAR KNIT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 1108947 RAJINDER JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

845 U17219PB1997PTC019329 SHREE NANDESHWAR KNIT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 1108954 VISHAL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

846 U17219PB1997PTC019329 SHREE NANDESHWAR KNIT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 1108957 SANJOG JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

847 U17221PB1982PTC004984 OSWAL FABRICS PVT LTD 1061221 SANJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

848 U17221PB1982PTC004984 OSWAL FABRICS PVT LTD 1229068 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

849 U17221PB1982PTC004984 OSWAL FABRICS PVT LTD 1400893 SANDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

850 U17221PB2011PTC035382 SHREE BALAJI KNITTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3553104 SUMATI GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

851 U17221PB2011PTC035382 SHREE BALAJI KNITTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6827581 MANOJ SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

852 U17222PB1993PLC013809 VANSH CARPETS & TEXTILES LIMITED 1323175 SACHIN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

853 U17222PB1993PLC013809 VANSH CARPETS & TEXTILES LIMITED 1323184 NEETU GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

854 U17222PB1993PLC013809 VANSH CARPETS & TEXTILES LIMITED 948474 HARISH GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

855 U17223PB1983PTC005563 KHANNA CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED 1042924 SUDHIR KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

856 U17223PB1983PTC005563 KHANNA CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED 1167928 NEERU KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



857 U17223PB1983PTC005563 KHANNA CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED 975847 JITENDRA KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

858 U17223PB1983PTC005563 KHANNA CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED 975856 JUGAL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

859 U17223PB1983PTC005563 KHANNA CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED 975878 SUDESH KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

860 U17290CH2012PTC033717 MEHH FASHION AND LIFESTYLE PRIVATELIMITED 5210123 NEHA BINDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

861 U17290CH2012PTC033717 MEHH FASHION AND LIFESTYLE PRIVATELIMITED 5210129 VIJAY MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

862 U17290PB2009PTC032988 JOT SAROOP KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED 3085567 AMARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

863 U17290PB2009PTC032988 JOT SAROOP KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED 6750785 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

864 U17290PB2011PLC035100 MANGLAM SPINTEX LIMITED 3521267 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

865 U17290PB2011PLC035100 MANGLAM SPINTEX LIMITED 3521294 BHOLA RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

866 U17290PB2011PLC035100 MANGLAM SPINTEX LIMITED 3521341 PREM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

867 U17290PB2011PLC035100 MANGLAM SPINTEX LIMITED 3551332 RAJESH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

868 U17290PB2011PLC035100 MANGLAM SPINTEX LIMITED 6590841 SANJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

869 U17290PB2011PLC035100 MANGLAM SPINTEX LIMITED 6591049 SATISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

870 U17290PB2011PLC035531 B H SPINTEX LIMITED  3635173 OM PARKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

871 U17290PB2011PLC035531 B H SPINTEX LIMITED  3635221 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

872 U17290PB2011PLC035531 B H SPINTEX LIMITED  3635287 PREM CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

873 U17290PB2011PLC035531 B H SPINTEX LIMITED  3635341 RAVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

874 U17290PB2011PTC035105 H.K. NARANG HOSIERYPRIVATE LIMITED 3528029 KAMAL NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

875 U17290PB2011PTC035105 H.K. NARANG HOSIERYPRIVATE LIMITED 3528036 GULSHAN NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

876 U17290PB2011PTC035105 H.K. NARANG HOSIERYPRIVATE LIMITED 3528044 JYOTI NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

877 U17290PB2011PTC035105 H.K. NARANG HOSIERYPRIVATE LIMITED 3528051 SEEMA NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

878 U17290PB2011PTC035588 RAGHAV KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 3607889 SANJEEV DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

879 U17290PB2011PTC035588 RAGHAV KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 3607900 SANDEEP DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

880 U17290PB2011PTC035606 VR1 FABRICS PRIVATELIMITED 573693 JASJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

881 U17290PB2011PTC035606 VR1 FABRICS PRIVATELIMITED 6569796 GURINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

882 U17290PB2011PTC035780 G C FABRICS PRIVATELIMITED 5140120 GAGANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

883 U17290PB2011PTC035780 G C FABRICS PRIVATELIMITED 5140132 NARINDER HORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

884 U17290PB2012PTC035964 RANBIR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3185115 VIKRAM TANGRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

885 U17290PB2012PTC035964 RANBIR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 5204376 AARTI TANGRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

886 U17297PB1998PLC021946 PREMIER KNITFAB LIMITED 1097848 MANJEET LADHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

887 U17299CH2011PTC033043 3D FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 3524450 CHANDAN PASRICHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

888 U17299CH2011PTC033043 3D FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 3524556 MANOBHAV GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

889 U17299CH2011PTC033043 3D FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 3534054 ANSHUL AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

890 U17299CH2011PTC033043 3D FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 6804355 DEVENDER KHANCHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

891 U17299CH2011PTC033043 3D FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 6804365 RITANSHU KALYAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

892 U17299PB1996PTC018154 MALHAN HOSIERY MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1356848 HARDEEPAK MALHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

893 U17299PB1996PTC018154 MALHAN HOSIERY MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1361338 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

894 U17299PB1998PTC021148 SABINA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1719790 RAJIV KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

895 U17299PB1998PTC021148 SABINA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2391194 SABINA KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

896 U17299PB2007PTC030977 VAISHNO SPINNING PRIVATE LIMITED 2536008 NISHA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

897 U17299PB2007PTC030977 VAISHNO SPINNING PRIVATE LIMITED 2536054 VIJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

898 U17299PB2010PTC034495 NIDHI KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 3288719 PARMILA PANDIT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

899 U17299PB2010PTC034495 NIDHI KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 3288755 CHHOTE LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

900 U17301PB2008PTC031725 RELIGRACE HOSIERY WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 1073259 RAKESH NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

901 U17301PB2008PTC031725 RELIGRACE HOSIERY WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2057332 SONAL NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

902 U17301PB2008PTC031725 RELIGRACE HOSIERY WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2338560 KRISHAN NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

903 U17301PB2008PTC032351 KURMANGAYA YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2070855 GAGAN KAPILA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

904 U17301PB2008PTC032351 KURMANGAYA YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2070905 KANTA KAPILA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

905 U17301PB2008PTC032351 KURMANGAYA YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2181194 VARUN TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

906 U17301PB2010PTC034094 TRK KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 2020141 TILAK BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

907 U17301PB2010PTC034094 TRK KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 2808631 NIKHIL BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

908 U17301PB2010PTC034094 TRK KNITFAB PRIVATELIMITED 6502035 BALDEV ABROL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

909 U17301PB2011PTC035754 GURU NANAK KNITFAB PRIVATE LIMITED 2020141 TILAK BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

910 U17301PB2011PTC035754 GURU NANAK KNITFAB PRIVATE LIMITED 2366974 PUNEET BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

911 U17309PB1996PTC018133 RIVER VALLEY CLOTHING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 1763663 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

912 U17309PB1996PTC018133 RIVER VALLEY CLOTHING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 2712379 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

913 U17309PB1996PTC018133 RIVER VALLEY CLOTHING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 2712402 SATNAM PENGULIER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

914 U17309PB1996PTC018133 RIVER VALLEY CLOTHING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 2712410 JHALMAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

915 U18100PB2003PTC026613 KALATMIKA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2101487 DHRUV VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

916 U18100PB2003PTC026613 KALATMIKA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED 3246055 DEEPAK BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

917 U18100PB2003PTC026613 KALATMIKA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED 425213 SUNIL PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

918 U18100PB2003PTC026613 KALATMIKA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED 621247 ARJUN SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

919 U18100PB2003PTC026613 KALATMIKA DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED 621921 ASHOK KUMAR SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

920 U18100PB2003PTC026615 P.L.KHERA YARN PLUSPRIVATE LIMITED 1504494 PURAN KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

921 U18100PB2003PTC026615 P.L.KHERA YARN PLUSPRIVATE LIMITED 6536419 NIRMAL KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

922 U18100PB2004PTC026991 PUNEET KNITWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED 7851039 MUDHIT DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



923 U18100PB2004PTC026991 PUNEET KNITWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED 7851056 ROHAN DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

924 U18100PB2004PTC026991 PUNEET KNITWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED 850568 SANJEEV DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

925 U18101CH1977PLC003722 PUNJAB STATE HOSIERY AND KNITWEARDEVELOPMENT CORPN LTDD 1306683 HARMESH PABLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

926 U18101CH1977PLC003722 PUNJAB STATE HOSIERY AND KNITWEARDEVELOPMENT CORPN LTDD 1306727 HARBHAJAN MUNDAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

927 U18101CH2003PTC026215 AJJIS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2870714 SHIV SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

928 U18101CH2003PTC026215 AJJIS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2870756 RANJEETA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

929 U18101CH2006PTC030582 PHEONIX FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2320797 ANU JOLLY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

930 U18101PB1966PTC002652 D A V HOSIERY AND TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD 3512807 ASHIT CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

931 U18101PB1989PLC009796 WONDER KNITWEARS LIMITED 1671656 SEEMA SAREEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

932 U18101PB1989PLC009796 WONDER KNITWEARS LIMITED 1676769 ANIL SAREEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

933 U18101PB1989PLC009796 WONDER KNITWEARS LIMITED 1717553 DILRAJ SARAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

934 U18101PB1990PTC010015 G K B APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2391665 KAMAL BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

935 U18101PB1990PTC010015 G K B APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2391674 SANDHYA BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

936 U18101PB1991PTC011093 ESTEX WOOLLEN MILLSPVT LTD 2891721 BHAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

937 U18101PB1991PTC011093 ESTEX WOOLLEN MILLSPVT LTD 927108 GUNBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

938 U18101PB1993PTC013115 SURESH APPARELS PVTLTD 1751274 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

939 U18101PB1993PTC013115 SURESH APPARELS PVTLTD 1751300 USHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

940 U18101PB1993PTC013115 SURESH APPARELS PVTLTD 1751328 SACHIN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

941 U18101PB1993PTC013588 AMCO FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2249906 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

942 U18101PB1993PTC013588 AMCO FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 561700 INDERJIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

943 U18101PB1994PLC015491 GREAT ASHA APPAREL PRODUCTS LTD 3229386 JASPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

944 U18101PB1994PLC015491 GREAT ASHA APPAREL PRODUCTS LTD 3229403 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

945 U18101PB1994PLC015491 GREAT ASHA APPAREL PRODUCTS LTD 3229414 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

946 U18101PB1994PTC014327 A AND A HOSIERY EXPORT PVT LTD 1184217 VARUN TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

947 U18101PB1994PTC014327 A AND A HOSIERY EXPORT PVT LTD 6585286 KAVITA TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

948 U18101PB1994PTC014449 MANGAL SINGH AJIT PAL SINGH TEXTILES PVT LTD 985311 AJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

949 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 1418325 SUBHASH MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

950 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 1418334 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

951 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 1418344 SUNITA MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

952 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 2112904 RAMAN DEEP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

953 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 2226310 KAWAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

954 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 2226990 HARBHAJAN SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

955 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 2655322 RAJESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

956 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 2656876 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

957 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 2657615 NARIAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

958 U18101PB1995PTC016121 G AND A GARMENTS PVT LTD 2662582 DUPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

959 U18101PB1995PTC016418 JAINSONS KNIT PRIVATE LIMITED 789512 RAKESH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

960 U18101PB1995PTC017095 ORBIT MOD WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 2969977 CHARAN SOHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

961 U18101PB1995PTC017095 ORBIT MOD WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 2969993 SARBJIT SOHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

962 U18101PB1995PTC017328 CHEEMA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1958911 HARBHAJAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

963 U18101PB1995PTC017328 CHEEMA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3595545 JOGINDER CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

964 U18101PB1996PTC017712 DAFFODIL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2208344 NARINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

965 U18101PB1996PTC017712 DAFFODIL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2208349 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

966 U18101PB1997PTC020004 OSWAL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 1226345 VIKAS JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

967 U18101PB1997PTC020004 OSWAL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED 3273846 RAJNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

968 U18101PB1998PTC021642 SHAREEN FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1967064 GAURAV AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

969 U18101PB1998PTC021642 SHAREEN FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1967092 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

970 U18101PB1999PTC022526 SOBHAGYA KNITFAB PRIVATE LIMITED 1676551 KRISHAN CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

971 U18101PB2000PTC023594 CHIEF MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 1394517 SANDEEP BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

972 U18101PB2000PTC023594 CHIEF MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 3045720 SUNIL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

973 U18101PB2001FTC024327 K D S HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED 733177 SUMIT JAGOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

974 U18101PB2001FTC024327 K D S HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED 7511116 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

975 U18101PB2002PLC025043 PRIKNIT RETAILS LIMITED 1076939 VIJAY GHAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

976 U18101PB2002PLC025043 PRIKNIT RETAILS LIMITED 1816381 MOHIT GHAIEE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

977 U18101PB2002PLC025043 PRIKNIT RETAILS LIMITED 2853357 BALWANT BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

978 U18101PB2002PTC024863 V.A.V. BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED 416024 VINAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

979 U18101PB2002PTC024863 V.A.V. BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED 416029 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

980 U18101PB2002PTC025143 A TO Z TEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1320647 RANJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

981 U18101PB2002PTC025143 A TO Z TEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2058851 RANA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

982 U18101PB2007PLC031265 GIRJA SHANKAR SPINTEX LIMITED 1633219 DAVINDER GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

983 U18101PB2007PLC031265 GIRJA SHANKAR SPINTEX LIMITED 1760368 SAURAB GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

984 U18101PB2007PLC031265 GIRJA SHANKAR SPINTEX LIMITED 3521267 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

985 U18101PB2007PLC031265 GIRJA SHANKAR SPINTEX LIMITED 3521294 BHOLA RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

986 U18101PB2007PLC031265 GIRJA SHANKAR SPINTEX LIMITED 6590841 SANJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

987 U18101PB2007PLC031265 GIRJA SHANKAR SPINTEX LIMITED 6726142 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

988 U18101PB2007ULT031329 NIMBUS KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 1521538 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



989 U18101PB2007ULT031329 NIMBUS KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 1545632 GURMEET SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

990 U18101PB2009PTC032541 COLOR CAMP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1073259 RAKESH NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

991 U18101PB2009PTC032541 COLOR CAMP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2057332 SONAL NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

992 U18101PB2012PTC036570 SHRI SIDHESHWAR KNITWEARS PRIVATELIMITED 5316160 SURINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

993 U18101PB2012PTC036570 SHRI SIDHESHWAR KNITWEARS PRIVATELIMITED 5316163 KAMLESH RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

994 U18109PB1961PTC032058 ATAM INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1749299 DHARAM PAUL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

995 U18109PB1961PTC032058 ATAM INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1749305 SUDHIR KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

996 U18109PB2007PLC030876 SHANKAR COTSPIN LIMITED 2008844 TARUN JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

997 U18109PB2007PLC030876 SHANKAR COTSPIN LIMITED 850743 SURINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

998 U18109PB2007PTC030882 OSWAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1226345 VIKAS JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

999 U18109PB2007PTC030882 OSWAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED 3273846 RAJNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1000 U18109PB2010PTC034389 FATEH CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED 3289789 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1001 U19100PB2011PTC035750 SUKHMANI POLYPACK INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 3569342 JAGDISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1002 U19100PB2011PTC035750 SUKHMANI POLYPACK INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 3628240 BHOPINDER SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1003 U19112PB1995PTC017198 NATURAL HIDE AND SKIN COMPANY PVT LTD 2900043 RIDDHIMA SAYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1004 U19112PB1995PTC017198 NATURAL HIDE AND SKIN COMPANY PVT LTD 444554 GAUTAM SAYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1005 U19113PB1981PTC004783 JALLOWAL TANNERIES PVT LTD 1289935 JATINDER CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1006 U19113PB1981PTC004783 JALLOWAL TANNERIES PVT LTD 1290020 ASHWANI CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1007 U19113PB1981PTC004783 JALLOWAL TANNERIES PVT LTD 1290069 AJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1008 U19113PB1981PTC004783 JALLOWAL TANNERIES PVT LTD 429951 JAGDISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1009 U19113PB1981PTC004783 JALLOWAL TANNERIES PVT LTD 87487 MEHANGA RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1010 U19116CH1991PLC011540 GURDARSHAN LEATHERSLIMITED 2290006 JASDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1011 U19116CH1991PLC011540 GURDARSHAN LEATHERSLIMITED 3436237 SHIVALIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1012 U19116CH1991PLC011540 GURDARSHAN LEATHERSLIMITED 6686165 MAHENDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1013 U19116PB1988PTC004033 MAYOR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 243573 SUDERSHAN MAYOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1014 U19116PB1988PTC004033 MAYOR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 244176 RAJESH MAYOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1015 U19116PB1988PTC004033 MAYOR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 3245160 NEERZA MAYOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1016 U19116PB1994PTC015245 LEATHERLINE TANNERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1655236 HARJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1017 U19119PB1992PTC012276 YUVRAJ TANNERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1290361 SAT PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1018 U19119PB1992PTC012276 YUVRAJ TANNERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1290441 DAVINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1019 U19120PB2011PTC035715 KINGSON PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3639896 HARMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1020 U19120PB2011PTC035715 KINGSON PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3639901 PRABJOET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1021 U19120PB2011PTC035715 KINGSON PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3639905 CHARANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1022 U19129CH1995PTC017240 VAHOO LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED 99189 PUNAM BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1023 U19129CH1995PTC017240 VAHOO LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED 99194 TEJINDER SINGH BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1024 U19129PB1985PTC006539 INDERSONS LEATHERS PVT LTD 1176186 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1025 U19129PB1985PTC006539 INDERSONS LEATHERS PVT LTD 1176273 TANVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1026 U19129PB1985PTC006539 INDERSONS LEATHERS PVT LTD 1176283 JASWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1027 U19129PB1988PTC008231 BISHAN DASS HIDE AND SKIN PVT LTD 1290303 BISHAN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1028 U19129PB1988PTC008231 BISHAN DASS HIDE AND SKIN PVT LTD 1290361 SAT PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1029 U19129PB1988PTC008231 BISHAN DASS HIDE AND SKIN PVT LTD 1290441 DAVINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1030 U19129PB1994PTC014226 UNIGRAIN LEATHERS PVT LTD 1563020 ANITA SAYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1031 U19129PB1994PTC014226 UNIGRAIN LEATHERS PVT LTD 444554 GAUTAM SAYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1032 U19201PB1990PTC010485 SUPERSPEED ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 1753508 MADAN CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1033 U19201PB1990PTC010485 SUPERSPEED ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 1753526 KARTIK CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1034 U19201PB1990PTC010485 SUPERSPEED ENTERPRISES PVT LTD 2462054 ROHIT CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1035 U19201PB1992PTC012733 DAULAT RAM LEATHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3038247 MOHINDER KAPUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1036 U19201PB1992PTC012733 DAULAT RAM LEATHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3038265 VIKRAM KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1037 U19201PB1997PTC019327 EURO FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED 1859943 BOOTA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1038 U20211PB1994PTC014467 RADHIKA PLYBOARDS PVT LTD 3162139 MAKHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1039 U20211PB1994PTC014467 RADHIKA PLYBOARDS PVT LTD 3162148 SULAKHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1040 U20211PB1994PTC014467 RADHIKA PLYBOARDS PVT LTD 3191529 SURESH KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1041 U20212PB1984PTC005959 NARINDRA HARD BOARDINDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 2287569 RAKESH KAMRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1042 U20212PB1984PTC005959 NARINDRA HARD BOARDINDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 2432394 ANIL LOONA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1043 U20213PB1997PTC019963 SHANTI SALES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 344707 ASHWANI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1044 U20213PB1997PTC019963 SHANTI SALES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 344757 SHANTI DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1045 U20219PB1989PTC009023 AMRITSAR PLYWOOD PRIVATE LIMITED 2034615 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1046 U20219PB1989PTC009023 AMRITSAR PLYWOOD PRIVATE LIMITED 2034628 CHANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1047 U20219PB1991PTC011250 MALHOTRA PLY-BOARD PVT. LTD. 1796041 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1048 U20219PB1991PTC011250 MALHOTRA PLY-BOARD PVT. LTD. 1796164 BALWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1049 U20219PB1991PTC011250 MALHOTRA PLY-BOARD PVT. LTD. 1796189 TARLOCHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1050 U20219PB1991PTC011250 MALHOTRA PLY-BOARD PVT. LTD. 2960437 BALBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1051 U20219PB1994PTC014684 R.P.PLY BOARDS PVT.LTD. 2378677 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1052 U20219PB1994PTC014684 R.P.PLY BOARDS PVT.LTD. 2403363 SANJAY GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1053 U20219PB1997PTC020856 NIPUN PLY PRIVATE LIMITED 1468088 SUNNY MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1054 U20219PB1997PTC020856 NIPUN PLY PRIVATE LIMITED 1468112 RAMAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1055 U20231CH1992PTC012522 LOYAL LAMINATES PVTLTD 2625067 SUKRANT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1056 U20231CH1992PTC012522 LOYAL LAMINATES PVTLTD 7485088 SHUBHAM ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1057 U20299CH1991PTC011534 KALKA TIMBER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED 193052 RAJESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1058 U20299CH1991PTC011534 KALKA TIMBER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED 854775 YOGESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1059 U20299CH2012PTC033475 SHREE VISHNU NATURES CARE PRIVATELIMITED 5162430 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1060 U20299CH2012PTC033475 SHREE VISHNU NATURES CARE PRIVATELIMITED 5162469 VINOD DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1061 U20299PB2012PTC036120 RBS WOODIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5243680 BARINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1062 U20299PB2012PTC036120 RBS WOODIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5243685 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1063 U21000CH2011PTC033419 TERI OTT PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3585398 ANGAD MAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1064 U21000CH2011PTC033419 TERI OTT PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3585402 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1065 U21011PB1994PTC014921 S T PAPER MILLS PVTLTD 1697927 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1066 U21011PB1994PTC014921 S T PAPER MILLS PVTLTD 1698326 SATISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1067 U21011PB1994PTC014921 S T PAPER MILLS PVTLTD 1702555 PARVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1068 U21011PB1995PLC016105 MEHR PAPERS LIMITED  1097243 NIRPAL DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1069 U21011PB1995PLC016105 MEHR PAPERS LIMITED  1477658 HARSHABAB SUAGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1070 U21011PB1995PTC016411 SUBHAN PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3561418 MUMTAJ BEGAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1071 U21011PB1995PTC016411 SUBHAN PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3561419 RASHEEDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1072 U21011PB1995PTC016411 SUBHAN PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 6403756 FAZAL DIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1073 U21012CH1995PTC015537 KURUKSHETRA PAPER MILLS PVT LTD 891303 ATUL VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1074 U21012CH2004PTC026887 H.D. PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED 1116399 BABITA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1075 U21012CH2004PTC026887 H.D. PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED 1116530 HAKIKAT PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1076 U21012CH2004PTC026887 H.D. PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED 700273 HARDASS SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1077 U21012PB1980PTC004289 UNIWALK PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1397444 BHUPENDERJIT AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1078 U21012PB1980PTC004289 UNIWALK PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2255490 NARINDERJIT AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1079 U21012PB1989PLC008975 NABHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1594428 BHAGWANT JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1080 U21012PB1989PLC008975 NABHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1596606 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1081 U21012PB1989PLC008975 NABHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 822337 TEJWANT RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1082 U21012PB1994PTC014828 SHREE OM PAPER MILLS PVT LTD 2946471 TARSEM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1083 U21012PB1994PTC014828 SHREE OM PAPER MILLS PVT LTD 3182435 ASHI MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1084 U21014PB1982PTC005195 BAJWA PAPER PACKS PVT LTD 754272 KARANJIT BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1085 U21014PB1982PTC005195 BAJWA PAPER PACKS PVT LTD 807930 SATVINDER BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1086 U21015CH2012PTC033619 UB PAPER & BOARDS PRIVATE LIMITED 1166166 CHANDER BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1087 U21015CH2012PTC033619 UB PAPER & BOARDS PRIVATE LIMITED 2254472 UMESH BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1088 U21015PB1994PTC014335 UMESH PAPERS PVT LTD  1013850 KIRAN BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1089 U21015PB1994PTC014335 UMESH PAPERS PVT LTD  1860945 ISHAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1090 U21015PB2012PTC036583 SATGURUPURI PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3561113 GURSHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1091 U21015PB2012PTC036583 SATGURUPURI PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5139217 GURPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1092 U21020CH1998PTC021204 JUNEJA TRADING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2043931 AJAY JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1093 U21020CH1998PTC021204 JUNEJA TRADING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2159335 ANKIT JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1094 U21020CH1998PTC021204 JUNEJA TRADING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5132212 ANITA JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1095 U21021CH2011PTC032946 FACT GREENPAC PRIVATE LIMITED 1385048 SUCHA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1096 U21021CH2011PTC032946 FACT GREENPAC PRIVATE LIMITED 3515247 HEMANT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1097 U21023PB2002PTC024969 ROHIT PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1339600 RAKESH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1098 U21023PB2002PTC024969 ROHIT PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1339611 MANJU GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1099 U21029CH1990PTC010544 LOTUS PACKAGINGS PVT LTD 1881607 RAM GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1100 U21029CH1990PTC010544 LOTUS PACKAGINGS PVT LTD 2402717 MANORAMA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1101 U21029PB1994PTC014295 AKAL PAPER MOULDINGPVT LTD 2910656 JAGDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1102 U21029PB1994PTC014295 AKAL PAPER MOULDINGPVT LTD 2910667 JASPREET JABBAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1103 U21029PB1994PTC014295 AKAL PAPER MOULDINGPVT LTD 933560 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1104 U21029PB1994PTC014295 AKAL PAPER MOULDINGPVT LTD 933817 MANDISH JABBAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1105 U21029PB1994PTC014901 JSN AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2439654 PUNNU NIJJER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1106 U21029PB1994PTC014901 JSN AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 823838 JOGINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1107 U21029PB1994PTC014901 JSN AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 823868 ROOHI NIJJER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1108 U21029PB2011PTC035451 MAGPAC PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 3587124 GURPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1109 U21029PB2011PTC035451 MAGPAC PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 3588753 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1110 U21029PB2011PTC035451 MAGPAC PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 3591512 MANMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1111 U21090PB2010PTC034525 P.J. KRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED 3319344 SATNAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1112 U21090PB2010PTC034525 P.J. KRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED 3319459 DEVINDER MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1113 U21090PB2010PTC034525 P.J. KRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED 3568395 SONIA MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1114 U21098PB1998PTC021834 GALAXY STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED 1062941 ASHOK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1115 U21098PB1998PTC021834 GALAXY STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED 6735166 VIMAL TANDON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1116 U21098PB1998PTC021834 GALAXY STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED 989749 VIJAY VIG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1117 U22012PB1993PLC013107 SUKHRAJ AGRO PAPERSLIMITED 719666 GURBRINDERJIT KHATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1118 U22012PB1993PLC013107 SUKHRAJ AGRO PAPERSLIMITED 719770 CHARANJIT KHATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1119 U22110CH2006PTC030474 SHIVAM GRAPHIC AND PRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1169374 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1120 U22110CH2006PTC030474 SHIVAM GRAPHIC AND PRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1169409 SANJEEV GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1121 U22110CH2006PTC030474 SHIVAM GRAPHIC AND PRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1286621 AJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1122 U22121PB1949PLC001529 THE HIND SAMACHAR LTD 546694 VIJAY CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1123 U22130PB2005PTC029145 FRIENDLY WEB TECHNOLOGIES & MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 3184688 PARAMBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1124 U22130PB2005PTC029145 FRIENDLY WEB TECHNOLOGIES & MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 6410782 AMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1125 U22130PB2009PTC033054 V M ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2708632 NAVDEEP MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1126 U22130PB2009PTC033054 V M ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2709518 VIJAY VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1127 U22200PB2012PTC036461 PLATINUM PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5327694 PRABHSIMRAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1128 U22200PB2012PTC036461 PLATINUM PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5327984 RAMAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1129 U22210PB2008PTC032175 JUJHAR ADVERTISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1716220 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1130 U22210PB2008PTC032175 JUJHAR ADVERTISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2277848 NIRDOSH DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1131 U22210PB2012PTC036512 FAMILY TIMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5330189 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1132 U22210PB2012PTC036512 FAMILY TIMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5330191 POOJA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1133 U22212CH1994PTC014479 RMC PRINTERS PVT LTD  171458 ALKA MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1134 U22212CH1994PTC014479 RMC PRINTERS PVT LTD  174207 MUKESH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1135 U22221PB2001PTC024291 RACHNA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1442406 BHARAT KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1136 U22221PB2001PTC024291 RACHNA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1442416 ASHISH KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1137 U22221PB2001PTC024291 RACHNA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1442429 PANKAJ KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1138 U22300PB2012PTC036441 SUGARCANES ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 5280834 GAGANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1139 U22300PB2012PTC036441 SUGARCANES ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 5280840 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1140 U22300PB2012PTC036441 SUGARCANES ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 5313941 GURSIMRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1141 U23200PB2006PTC029481 ANGNA PETRO LUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 1774353 MONIKA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1142 U23201PB1994PTC014437 MAHARANI CHEMOLEUMSPVT LTD 1173345 RASHMI AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1143 U23201PB1994PTC014437 MAHARANI CHEMOLEUMSPVT LTD 1320469 SHAM AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1144 U23203CH1992PTC011981 PAL CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3090942 BALDEV AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1145 U23203CH1992PTC011981 PAL CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3090955 TEJDEEP AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1146 U23203CH1992PTC011981 PAL CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3091955 HARBANS SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1147 U23203CH1992PTC011981 PAL CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5248573 VIDOOLA DEERPAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1148 U23209PB1993PLC013780 BANSAL PETROLEUM LIMITED 999538 ASHOK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1149 U23209PB1993PLC013780 BANSAL PETROLEUM LIMITED 999738 NEENA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1150 U23209PB1993PLC013780 BANSAL PETROLEUM LIMITED 999786 PARDEEP BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1151 U23209PB1993PTC013916 AAR KAY PETRO PVT LTD 1970667 SUBASH CHANDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1152 U23209PB1993PTC013916 AAR KAY PETRO PVT LTD 2015237 DEEPAK MARWAHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1153 U23209PB1993PTC013916 AAR KAY PETRO PVT LTD 3395550 SIKANDER LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1154 U23209PB1994PTC014450 INDUS FUELS PVT LTD  2802369 PAWAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1155 U23209PB1994PTC014450 INDUS FUELS PVT LTD  2802371 DILIP VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1156 U23209PB1994PTC014450 INDUS FUELS PVT LTD  2952079 RAKESH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1157 U23209PB1994PTC014450 INDUS FUELS PVT LTD  5254848 VIJAY VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1158 U24100PB2012PTC036032 PROSPEK CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5210360 VEENA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1159 U24100PB2012PTC036032 PROSPEK CHEMICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5210425 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1160 U24100PB2012PTC036289 SHALIMAR BUILDCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 2224342 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1161 U24100PB2012PTC036289 SHALIMAR BUILDCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 5258866 RAKESH KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1162 U24111CH1989PTC009795 RATTAN MICRO NUTRIENTS PVT LTD 1813036 RUPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1163 U24111CH1989PTC009795 RATTAN MICRO NUTRIENTS PVT LTD 2073875 JASWINDER BOPARAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1164 U24111PB1991PTC011226 GAURAV GASES AND ALLOYS PVT LTD 3400145 MUKESH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1165 U24111PB1991PTC011226 GAURAV GASES AND ALLOYS PVT LTD 3400161 USHA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1166 U24111PB1992PTC019163 PUNJAB PLANT CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 161938 PANKAJ BHARTIYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1167 U24111PB1992PTC019163 PUNJAB PLANT CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3044766 RAM RAO PARVATHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1168 U24111PB1995PTC017449 DHANDA GASES PRIVATE LIMITED 2288226 BHALINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1169 U24111PB1995PTC017449 DHANDA GASES PRIVATE LIMITED 2951235 HARMANPREET SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1170 U24114PB1985PLC006118 VARUN FABS LIMITED  2406452 TARLOK KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1171 U24114PB1985PLC006118 VARUN FABS LIMITED  2406455 RAKESH KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1172 U24114PB1985PLC006118 VARUN FABS LIMITED  2406460 RASHMI KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1173 U24114PB1985PLC006118 VARUN FABS LIMITED  2426660 VARUN KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1174 U24116CH2004PTC026911 SUNRISE BIO-ENERGIES AND ALCOHOLSPRIVATE LIMITED 3609799 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1175 U24116CH2004PTC026911 SUNRISE BIO-ENERGIES AND ALCOHOLSPRIVATE LIMITED 5109652 JIWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1176 U24117PB1992PLC012809 ALTECH POLYCHEM LIMITED 1544723 AASTHA AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1177 U24117PB1992PLC012809 ALTECH POLYCHEM LIMITED 1544734 ANAND AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1178 U24117PB1992PLC012809 ALTECH POLYCHEM LIMITED 2367116 ATUL AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1179 U24117PB1996PTC018545 CASHWOOL YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED 343513 AKHIL OSWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1180 U24117PB1996PTC018545 CASHWOOL YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED 605021 BALWINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1181 U24117PB1996PTC018545 CASHWOOL YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED 605303 KULBHUSHAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1182 U24119CH1995PTC016950 AROMA CHEM-SOLV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 2424128 KAPOOR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1183 U24119CH2008PLC031331 OIRPIL BIOTECH LIMITED 1756884 VIKAS KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1184 U24119CH2008PLC031331 OIRPIL BIOTECH LIMITED 1756922 VIJAY KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1185 U24119CH2008PLC031331 OIRPIL BIOTECH LIMITED 1828000 SANJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1186 U24119PB2008PTC032156 SJK PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2255962 BALBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1187 U24119PB2008PTC032156 SJK PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2255965 MANGAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1188 U24119PB2008PTC032156 SJK PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2255968 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1189 U24120PB2004PTC027053 INDO AUSTRALIAN HUMIGROW SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED 2462836 CHANDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1190 U24120PB2004PTC027053 INDO AUSTRALIAN HUMIGROW SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED 782935 TRILOK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1191 U24120PB2005PTC029126 J.P. MICRO NUTRIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1206186 RANJIT DEOL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1192 U24120PB2005PTC029126 J.P. MICRO NUTRIENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3008891 DEVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1193 U24120PB2009PTC033188 PUNJAB PESTICIDES INDUSTERIES PRIVATELIMITED 2760030 LALIT BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1194 U24120PB2009PTC033188 PUNJAB PESTICIDES INDUSTERIES PRIVATELIMITED 2766495 SONIA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1195 U24123PB1984PTC005861 KHURANA FERTILIZER PVT LTD 445448 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1196 U24123PB1984PTC005861 KHURANA FERTILIZER PVT LTD 445788 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1197 U24123PB1997PTC020010 PUNJAB GROWMORE FERTILIZERS PRIVATELIMITED 1679605 RAJ GHAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1198 U24123PB1997PTC020010 PUNJAB GROWMORE FERTILIZERS PRIVATELIMITED 1679609 DHEERAJ GHAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1199 U24123PB1997PTC020010 PUNJAB GROWMORE FERTILIZERS PRIVATELIMITED 1679626 SUMAN GHAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1200 U24129PB1988PTC008301 OSWAL FERTILISERS PVT LTD 1679034 ANIL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1201 U24129PB1988PTC008301 OSWAL FERTILISERS PVT LTD 1680333 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1202 U24129PB2003PTC025730 TASHINA AGRO CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3200118 ARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1203 U24129PB2003PTC025730 TASHINA AGRO CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3644535 SHAMSHER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1204 U24134PB2012PTC036485 UNITED POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 2481501 DINANATH RATHORE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1205 U24134PB2012PTC036485 UNITED POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5324992 ANIRUDH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1206 U24134PB2012PTC036485 UNITED POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5324999 SAGAN MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1207 U24134PB2012PTC036485 UNITED POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5325122 RAM MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1208 U24134PB2012PTC036485 UNITED POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5337938 MANOHAR SALWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1209 U24200CH2009PTC031557 CADEN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 2544984 ONKAR MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1210 U24200CH2009PTC031557 CADEN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 6922265 VIJAY BAHUGUNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1211 U24200PB2004PTC026745 HEXAAN RUSSAL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 54290 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1212 U24200PB2004PTC026745 HEXAAN RUSSAL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 54367 JASWINDER SHINH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1213 U24211CH1998PLC020975 FRONTIER PEST CONTROL LIMITED 5196984 SHAILENDRA VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1214 U24211CH1998PLC020975 FRONTIER PEST CONTROL LIMITED 5196988 RENU VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1215 U24219CH2002PTC025326 SWEZ AGRI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2098869 JASVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1216 U24219CH2002PTC025326 SWEZ AGRI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2143979 RIKHI THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1217 U24219PB2012PTC036527 MANNAT GUM AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1920181 SURINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1218 U24219PB2012PTC036527 MANNAT GUM AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5343632 SUMIT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1219 U24222PB1995PTC016224 RAJ TECHNO COLOURS PRIVATE LIMITED 3028215 NEERAJ BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1220 U24222PB1995PTC016224 RAJ TECHNO COLOURS PRIVATE LIMITED 3028250 RAJIV BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1221 U24222PB1999PTC022909 KUNAL SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2543401 RADHIKA KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1222 U24222PB1999PTC022909 KUNAL SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2543403 KIRAN KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1223 U24222PB2011PTC035167 DALSUN PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3498201 SANJEET SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1224 U24222PB2011PTC035167 DALSUN PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED 662421 DALJEET SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1225 U24230CH2004PLC027156 STEVELS PHARMA LIMITED 1564591 HARVINDER SACHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1226 U24230CH2004PLC027156 STEVELS PHARMA LIMITED 1591175 INDERJIT CHHIBBER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1227 U24230CH2004PLC027156 STEVELS PHARMA LIMITED 3090908 INDERJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1228 U24230CH2004PLC027156 STEVELS PHARMA LIMITED 7123111 DINESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1229 U24230CH2005FTC029150 BARNAS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1190630 JASJIT BARNALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1230 U24230CH2005FTC029150 BARNAS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1623499 MAJEED NAJIMUDEEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1231 U24230CH2005PTC028161 ALEXIN BIO-SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED 1719749 RAKESH DUBEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1232 U24230CH2005PTC028161 ALEXIN BIO-SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED 1719776 ASHA DUBEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1233 U24230CH2006PTC030339 RIYA REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2118973 KISHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1234 U24230CH2006PTC030339 RIYA REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2118979 MANJU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1235 U24230CH2006PTC030339 RIYA REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2118999 LAXMAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1236 U24230PB1997PTC019447 AXON LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 119988 ANIL SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1237 U24230PB1997PTC019447 AXON LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 777283 SNEH SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1238 U24230PB2005PTC028100 H.L.HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1876736 LAKHWINDER ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1239 U24230PB2005PTC028100 H.L.HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 7016097 AJAYPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1240 U24230PB2005PTC028329 SOMAX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3066554 SANJAY KAUSHIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1241 U24230PB2005PTC028329 SOMAX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3115990 MRIDULA KAUSHIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1242 U24230PB2005PTC028430 HORIZON HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED 1279168 ASHOK OBERAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1243 U24230PB2005PTC028430 HORIZON HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED 1279175 SUNIL KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1244 U24230PB2005PTC028430 HORIZON HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED 969776 RAM KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1245 U24230PB2005PTC028616 PARK N CHEM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 1948682 ANIL SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1246 U24230PB2005PTC028616 PARK N CHEM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 3498781 KUNAL SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1247 U24231CH1989PTC009769 RELIANCE DRUGS AND FORMULATIONS PVT LTD 1552244 GIRI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1248 U24231CH1989PTC009769 RELIANCE DRUGS AND FORMULATIONS PVT LTD 1552360 AMEETARAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1249 U24231CH1993PTC012986 B H C LAB PRIVATE LIMITED 1664347 KARAN BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1250 U24231CH1995PLC015598 RAYMED PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 686893 SAT MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1251 U24231CH1995PLC015598 RAYMED PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 7159961 SHIVANSH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1252 U24231CH1995PLC015598 RAYMED PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 7633799 SANJAY JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1253 U24231CH1995PLC015598 RAYMED PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 957764 TARSEM RUBY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1254 U24231CH1995PLC015598 RAYMED PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 957852 VEETA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1255 U24231CH2000PTC023772 BLUE BEACON ENVIRO-MED PRIVATE LIMITED 1167816 TEJWINDER MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1256 U24231CH2000PTC023772 BLUE BEACON ENVIRO-MED PRIVATE LIMITED 1167868 RAJWINDER MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1257 U24231CH2003PLC026016 MORION CHEMICALS LIMITED 2645531 SUNIL BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1258 U24231CH2003PLC026016 MORION CHEMICALS LIMITED 2645535 RENU BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1259 U24231PB1988PLC008663 KUDOS CHEMIE LIMITED  196892 JITENDRA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1260 U24231PB1988PLC008663 KUDOS CHEMIE LIMITED  2905697 KABIR SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1261 U24231PB1993PTC013998 K C EXIMS PVT LTD  1610838 PREM VALECHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1262 U24231PB1993PTC013998 K C EXIMS PVT LTD  1610919 RAMAN VALECHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1263 U24231PB1993PTC013998 K C EXIMS PVT LTD  1916664 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1264 U24231PB1993PTC014063 FRANKLIN PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 763950 AJAY SAREEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1265 U24231PB1993PTC014063 FRANKLIN PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED 764000 KRISHAN LAL SAREEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1266 U24231PB1996PTC019191 GNB MEDICA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED 1754438 HARPRABHJOT SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1267 U24231PB1996PTC019191 GNB MEDICA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED 1814684 HARDEV SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1268 U24231PB1997PTC019749 RAVIERA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1237696 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1269 U24231PB1997PTC019749 RAVIERA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1839401 BHUPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1270 U24232CH1995PTC016185 LANCER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 863303 UMESH BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1271 U24232CH1995PTC016185 LANCER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 863332 CHETAN BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1272 U24232CH1999PTC022835 NORTHERN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1840649 ANUP MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1273 U24232CH1999PTC022835 NORTHERN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1865486 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1274 U24232CH1999PTC022835 NORTHERN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6441677 HAMEETA MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1275 U24232CH2000PTC024094 SAPIENS LABS PRIVATE LIMITED 110332 DINESH MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1276 U24232CH2000PTC024094 SAPIENS LABS PRIVATE LIMITED 2913628 ANJANA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1277 U24232CH2002PTC025551 INDUS GENETIC PRIVATE LIMITED 2208448 SUKHJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1278 U24232CH2002PTC025551 INDUS GENETIC PRIVATE LIMITED 2211666 RAGHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1279 U24232CH2002PTC025551 INDUS GENETIC PRIVATE LIMITED 2211677 HARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1280 U24232CH2005PTC028589 STERILE CONCEPTS HEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED 3192915 GURSHARAN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1281 U24232CH2005PTC028589 STERILE CONCEPTS HEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED 705334 GURJEET KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1282 U24232CH2008PTC031154 MS REQURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 2008844 TARUN JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1283 U24232CH2008PTC031154 MS REQURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 850743 SURINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1284 U24232CH2009PTC031687 E-CURE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1644686 SUKHPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1285 U24232CH2009PTC031687 E-CURE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2687360 JASPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1286 U24232CH2010PTC032023 DR LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED 2840375 ABHISHEK PANDEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1287 U24232CH2010PTC032023 DR LIFESCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED 2840385 MANISH MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1288 U24232CH2010PTC032398 UNOFIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1867316 SAMEER RATURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1289 U24232CH2010PTC032398 UNOFIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3099357 GANESH BHATT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1290 U24232CH2011PTC032769 PROFEM GENESIS PRIVATE LIMITED 2166136 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1291 U24232CH2011PTC032769 PROFEM GENESIS PRIVATE LIMITED 3400258 SUDHANSHU SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1292 U24232CH2011PTC032769 PROFEM GENESIS PRIVATE LIMITED 791340 VIKAS GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1293 U24232CH2011PTC033377 B.Q.U. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 5116293 SHAMSHER KATOCH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1294 U24232CH2011PTC033377 B.Q.U. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 5116295 SUKHDEV KATOCH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1295 U24232CH2012PTC033606 LEGENCY LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 1648440 MANOJ JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1296 U24232CH2012PTC033606 LEGENCY LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 5212090 SNEH GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1297 U24232CH2012PTC033798 AKAAL REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2883459 RANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1298 U24232CH2012PTC033798 AKAAL REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5321139 BAGICHA SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1299 U24232CH2012PTC033798 AKAAL REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6384496 AMAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1300 U24232CH2012PTC033798 AKAAL REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6384535 BALDEV GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1301 U24232CH2012PTC033814 USM PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2518391 ABHISHEK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1302 U24232CH2012PTC033814 USM PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 5254389 MADHUSUDAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1303 U24232CH2012PTC033814 USM PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 5254809 SATYA SARRAF RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1304 U24232CH2012PTC033822 VIVANTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2935839 DEEPAK JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1305 U24232CH2012PTC033822 VIVANTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5278406 TARUN SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1306 U24232PB1957PTC001148 SHRI KRISHNA PHARMACY PRIVATE LIMITED 1231880 CHANDER SHEKHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1307 U24232PB1957PTC001148 SHRI KRISHNA PHARMACY PRIVATE LIMITED 2140406 RUPSI MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1308 U24232PB1987PTC007315 KAWAL CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS OF INDIAPVT LTD 6730549 HARJIT BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1309 U24232PB1987PTC007315 KAWAL CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS OF INDIAPVT LTD 7742979 HARNAND SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1310 U24232PB1992PTC012004 HARYANA FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1073311 BARINDER PANNU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1311 U24232PB1992PTC012004 HARYANA FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1806299 RAJAN SATIJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1312 U24232PB1994PTC014293 PRIMA CHEMICALS PVTLTD 3266241 PRANAV AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1313 U24232PB1994PTC014293 PRIMA CHEMICALS PVTLTD 3269125 PRINCE AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1314 U24232PB1998PTC021806 APT CURE PRIVATE LIMITED 1632924 PRAKASH VATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1315 U24232PB1998PTC021806 APT CURE PRIVATE LIMITED 586785 SANJAY JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1316 U24232PB2000PTC024033 MAKBRO HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1734600 ASRAR TAREEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1317 U24232PB2003PLC026045 ARMOUR REMEDIES INDIA LIMITED 1159507 PUNIT JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1318 U24232PB2003PLC026045 ARMOUR REMEDIES INDIA LIMITED 1159627 SANJAY JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1319 U24232PB2003PLC026045 ARMOUR REMEDIES INDIA LIMITED 1159674 MANU JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1320 U24232PB2003PLC026045 ARMOUR REMEDIES INDIA LIMITED 1159801 TANUJ JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1321 U24232PB2004PTC027496 RADON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2314113 YUGRAJ CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1322 U24232PB2004PTC027496 RADON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2348668 NAVREET CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1323 U24232PB2006PTC030713 SCION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3103708 POONAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1324 U24232PB2006PTC030713 SCION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 549551 VISHAL KALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1325 U24232PB2008PTC031624 SUN ROYAL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 1987747 DEEPAK MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1326 U24232PB2008PTC031624 SUN ROYAL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 1987761 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1327 U24232PB2011PTC034890 VASOCHEM PHARMACEUTICAL AND LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 3478343 SHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1328 U24232PB2011PTC034890 VASOCHEM PHARMACEUTICAL AND LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 3485763 MANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1329 U24232PB2011PTC035343 DASHMESH HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED 3581014 GURDARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1330 U24232PB2011PTC035343 DASHMESH HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED 3581425 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1331 U24232PB2012PLC036496 M. I. HEALTH CARE GROUP LIMITED 3016844 NIMAI BISWAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1332 U24232PB2012PLC036496 M. I. HEALTH CARE GROUP LIMITED 3016871 ARCHANA ROY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1333 U24232PB2012PLC036496 M. I. HEALTH CARE GROUP LIMITED 3016922 SALIL ROYCHOWDHURY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1334 U24232PB2012PLC036496 M. I. HEALTH CARE GROUP LIMITED 3359954 JAHANGIR MALITA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1335 U24232PB2012PTC036307 TRUKEM LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1670486 PRATEEK AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1336 U24232PB2012PTC036307 TRUKEM LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5284461 SUDEEPT AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1337 U24232PB2012PTC036307 TRUKEM LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5284467 DINESH AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1338 U24233CH1997PTC020700 CUREFAST HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2867560 OMKAR CHANDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1339 U24233CH1997PTC020700 CUREFAST HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2867626 ADARSH JAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1340 U24233CH2004PTC027538 MEDIWORTH LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 1163784 PARAMVEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1341 U24233CH2004PTC027538 MEDIWORTH LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 2041020 PUNEET SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1342 U24233CH2012PTC033678 AIDMAX FORMULATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5234349 NONGMEIKAPAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1343 U24233CH2012PTC033678 AIDMAX FORMULATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5234350 SAHIBA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1344 U24233PB1990PTC010254 KALYAN MEDICINES PVT LTD 846650 SANJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1345 U24233PB1990PTC010254 KALYAN MEDICINES PVT LTD 846680 URMILA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1346 U24233PB1990PTC010317 NAVJIVAN MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1773722 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1347 U24233PB2004PTC027255 NGC HERBAL WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 3469268 RADHA RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1348 U24233PB2004PTC027255 NGC HERBAL WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 7820233 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1349 U24233PB2004PTC027624 COROMANDEL HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2242728 JAI MANNAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1350 U24233PB2004PTC027624 COROMANDEL HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2270804 VAISHNO MANNAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1351 U24233PB2008PTC032360 RUDRA FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1762333 AKASH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1352 U24233PB2008PTC032360 RUDRA FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 791340 VIKAS GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1353 U24235CH1985PLC006312 PUNJAB DRUGS LTD  1070801 MANINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1354 U24235CH1985PLC006312 PUNJAB DRUGS LTD  169622 ASHOK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1355 U24235CH1985PLC006312 PUNJAB DRUGS LTD  2380372 JAGDEEP VASANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1356 U24235CH1985PLC006312 PUNJAB DRUGS LTD  505957 DEVINDER BIR GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1357 U24235CH1985PLC006312 PUNJAB DRUGS LTD  955338 PRITPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1358 U24235PB2002PTC025129 ZOOM PHARMACEUTICALPRIVATE LIMITED 2487491 SUNITA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1359 U24235PB2002PTC025129 ZOOM PHARMACEUTICALPRIVATE LIMITED 2487505 ASHOK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1360 U24239CH1991PTC011473 BOMBAY PARENTERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2380443 KARAM CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1361 U24239CH1991PTC011473 BOMBAY PARENTERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2393402 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1362 U24239CH1991PTC011754 KAMET VERSATECH PVTLTD 1176206 SAMEER MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1363 U24239CH1991PTC011754 KAMET VERSATECH PVTLTD 128525 MANDEEP GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1364 U24239CH1999PTC023063 DEV DATAMEDICS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED 1607900 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1365 U24239CH1999PTC023063 DEV DATAMEDICS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED 1607959 ANUPAM GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1366 U24239PB1999PLC022973 WHITE ROSE PHARMA CHEM LIMITED 1143043 CHUNI LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1367 U24239PB1999PLC022973 WHITE ROSE PHARMA CHEM LIMITED 1582271 GURMESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1368 U24239PB2012PTC035991 SHREE SATYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5204676 MONIKA PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1369 U24239PB2012PTC035991 SHREE SATYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5204677 NAVEEN PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1370 U24239PB2012PTC035991 SHREE SATYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5204678 ROHIT CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1371 U24239PB2012PTC035991 SHREE SATYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5204679 SATISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1372 U24240CH2004PTC027200 SMOG DOCTOR (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED 996797 YATINDER JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1373 U24240CH2005PTC028656 K K S HERBS PRIVATELIMITED 1065034 SUNITA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1374 U24240CH2005PTC028656 K K S HERBS PRIVATELIMITED 1065061 ATUL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1375 U24240CH2011PTC033436 PROMISE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 6565739 PRADEEP TEJWANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1376 U24240CH2011PTC033436 PROMISE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 6631063 NIHARIKA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1377 U24241CH1999PTC023189 AGWAY AGRI-PRODUCTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED 2061478 DILBAG KANWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1378 U24241CH1999PTC023189 AGWAY AGRI-PRODUCTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED 2556499 JAGMOHAN KANWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1379 U24241PB1993PTC013753 RAJDHANI SOAPS PVT LTD 1910946 JAGDISH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1380 U24241PB1993PTC013753 RAJDHANI SOAPS PVT LTD 1916231 HARBANS SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1381 U24241PB1995PTC015923 PUNJAB SOAP PRIVATELIMITED 1366374 SATISH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1382 U24241PB1999PTC022897 NAV BHARAT SOAP WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 3402781 SANT SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1383 U24241PB1999PTC022897 NAV BHARAT SOAP WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 3402801 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1384 U24241PB2000PTC024100 NIRBHAI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2039615 AMRIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1385 U24241PB2000PTC024100 NIRBHAI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2888958 GURVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1386 U24246CH1989PTC009292 SIMAR PARAFFINS PVTLTD 863858 AJAIBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1387 U24246CH1989PTC009641 ANNIE AND SWIFT COSMETICS PVT LTD 2159654 SANDEEP MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1388 U24246CH1989PTC009641 ANNIE AND SWIFT COSMETICS PVT LTD 256372 RAVI SUKHIJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1389 U24246CH2003PTC026135 K.K. HERBS PVT LTD  1065034 SUNITA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1390 U24246CH2003PTC026135 K.K. HERBS PVT LTD  1065061 ATUL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1391 U24249CH2012PTC033908 HERITAGE AMENITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3068747 MANVINDER RANAUTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1392 U24249CH2012PTC033908 HERITAGE AMENITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5284879 RAMNIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1393 U24249CH2012PTC033908 HERITAGE AMENITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5284947 GUNRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1394 U24249CH2012PTC033908 HERITAGE AMENITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5284955 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1395 U24291CH2010PTC032223 FS FUELSTICK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 2922491 SUNITA BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1396 U24294PB1995PTC015648 XL PETROCHEM PVT LTD  1233327 RAJESH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1397 U24294PB1995PTC015648 XL PETROCHEM PVT LTD  1581862 DINESH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1398 U24297PB2009PTC032682 KING CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2559965 ANKUR KUKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1399 U24297PB2009PTC032682 KING CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2559979 RUPESH KUKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1400 U24299CH1986PTC006655 REKHI CEMENTS AND CHEMICALS PVT LTD 1234221 TEJINDER REKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1401 U24299CH1986PTC006655 REKHI CEMENTS AND CHEMICALS PVT LTD 5110037 GURMEHAR REKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1402 U24299PB1994PTC014275 SHIVALIK MENTHO-CHEM PVT LTD 2414963 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1403 U24299PB1994PTC014275 SHIVALIK MENTHO-CHEM PVT LTD 2414974 SURINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1404 U24299PB1995PTC016984 EHH CEE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1381875 REKHA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1405 U24299PB1995PTC016984 EHH CEE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1381899 HARISH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1406 U24299PB1998PTC021650 MODCHEM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 697482 RAJNESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1407 U24299PB1998PTC021650 MODCHEM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 697517 SATISH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1408 U24299PB1998PTC021650 MODCHEM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 697532 AVNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1409 U24299PB1998PTC021650 MODCHEM ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 697547 VIPAN AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1410 U24299PB1999PTC022625 GOLDEN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 792041 ROHINI KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1411 U24299PB1999PTC022625 GOLDEN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED 792102 SHARAD KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1412 U24299PB2008PTC032036 SHREE BALAJI POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 2223671 MAMTA JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1413 U24299PB2008PTC032036 SHREE BALAJI POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 2223686 VISHAL JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1414 U24304PB2003PTC026069 SARAB SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2334201 GOLDY PODDAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1415 U24304PB2003PTC026069 SARAB SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2334238 VIKAS PODDAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1416 U25110PB2005PTC029080 LUDHIANA RETREADINGPRIVATE LIMITED 787314 KULDEEP BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1417 U25110PB2005PTC029080 LUDHIANA RETREADINGPRIVATE LIMITED 787331 KAMAL BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1418 U25111PB2001PTC024522 CHAHAL TYREWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 1314960 JAGJIT CHAHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1419 U25111PB2001PTC024522 CHAHAL TYREWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 1314967 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1420 U25190CH2006PTC030513 MNR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 2092559 RAVINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1421 U25190CH2006PTC030513 MNR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 2092574 LALITA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1422 U25190PB2005PTC028450 GEE PEE AAR RUBBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1483592 VIVEK GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1423 U25190PB2005PTC028450 GEE PEE AAR RUBBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1600950 SULAKSHNA GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1424 U25190PB2005PTC028450 GEE PEE AAR RUBBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3212439 SHEIKHA GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1425 U25190PB2012PTC035953 GOLDEN TYRES N ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5190401 BALJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1426 U25190PB2012PTC035953 GOLDEN TYRES N ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5204733 PINDERJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1427 U25190PB2012PTC036316 MAG HYDROCARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5293044 RAJPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1428 U25190PB2012PTC036316 MAG HYDROCARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5293052 RAJESH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1429 U25190PB2012PTC036316 MAG HYDROCARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5293659 ARVIND GAUTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1430 U25191CH1987PLC007350 MISSAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 1894983 ARJAN DHUGGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1431 U25191CH1994PTC015507 D P TUBES PVT LTD  1609890 JUSTIN TAYLOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1432 U25191CH1994PTC015507 D P TUBES PVT LTD  1976928 HARSH MOHINDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1433 U25191PB1997PTC020332 BHIWANI TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 1252855 PARVEEN BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1434 U25191PB1997PTC020332 BHIWANI TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 1252922 HEM RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1435 U25191PB1999PLC023064 DOLLAR POLY PIPES INDIA LIMITED 2279200 DHARAM BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1436 U25199CH1999PTC022731 PEARLS BRANDS LIMITED 511836 HARJINDER BHANGOO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1437 U25199CH1999PTC022731 PEARLS BRANDS LIMITED 6560187 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1438 U25199CH1999PTC022731 PEARLS BRANDS LIMITED 693778 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1439 U25199PB1990PTC010453 R A RUBBERS PRIVATELIMITED 1069751 JIYA KHOSLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1440 U25199PB1990PTC010453 R A RUBBERS PRIVATELIMITED 897858 RAKESH KHOSLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1441 U25199PB1990PTC010453 R A RUBBERS PRIVATELIMITED 897903 ANITA KHOSLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1442 U25199PB1990PTC010453 R A RUBBERS PRIVATELIMITED 897977 RISHI KHOSLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1443 U25199PB2000PTC023669 R.K. RUBBER RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 1161221 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1444 U25199PB2000PTC023669 R.K. RUBBER RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 1721022 JAGDISH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1445 U25200PB2006PTC030017 A.P.G. POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED 1149327 PARDEEP GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1446 U25200PB2006PTC030017 A.P.G. POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED 1149362 SITA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1447 U25200PB2010PTC033903 DOMINENT INDIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7616849 ANUJ CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1448 U25200PB2010PTC033903 DOMINENT INDIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7620857 MOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1449 U25200PB2011PTC035565 R.S. RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3536570 JASMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1450 U25200PB2011PTC035565 R.S. RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3536584 PARAMPAL KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1451 U25200PB2011PTC035565 R.S. RECLAMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3536604 MANJINDER PAL KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1452 U25202CH1996PTC018134 KINARA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1100535 RAJINDER BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1453 U25202CH1996PTC018134 KINARA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1100730 JAGDISH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1454 U25202CH1999PTC022833 ALPINE PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 1039487 SURINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1455 U25202CH1999PTC022833 ALPINE PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 754272 KARANJIT BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1456 U25202PB1986PTC006758 BAG N GO PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2632961 GAGANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1457 U25202PB1986PTC006758 BAG N GO PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 6421913 SIMRAN DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1458 U25202PB1997PTC020780 JATINDERA PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 1875315 GURDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1459 U25202PB1997PTC020780 JATINDERA PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 1877827 HARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1460 U25203PB1999PTC023051 DEE AAR GEE PIPELINES PRIVATE LIMITED 2619543 PARDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1461 U25203PB1999PTC023051 DEE AAR GEE PIPELINES PRIVATE LIMITED 2619548 DEV RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1462 U25204PB1995PTC017439 A R POLY PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 1876619 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1463 U25204PB1995PTC017439 A R POLY PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 763445 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1464 U25209CH1990PTC010202 KASAK INDIA PVT LTD  1795182 DEEPAK SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1465 U25209CH1990PTC010202 KASAK INDIA PVT LTD  2437482 SANGEETA SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1466 U25209CH1998PTC021463 PAC TACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2339595 HIMANI JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1467 U25209CH1998PTC021463 PAC TACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2339604 ANITA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1468 U25209CH1998PTC021463 PAC TACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2339609 ATTAR JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1469 U25209CH2009PTC031593 AAA ADPLAST PRIVATELIMITED 2033022 SALONI SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1470 U25209CH2009PTC031593 AAA ADPLAST PRIVATELIMITED 999850 ANKUSH SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1471 U25209PB1984PTC006007 BRAHM RISHI PLASTICS AND GENERAL MILLSPVT LTD 3189650 NARESH DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1472 U25209PB1984PTC006007 BRAHM RISHI PLASTICS AND GENERAL MILLSPVT LTD 3196301 SRI NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1473 U25209PB1987PTC007861 VEESHA PLAST PRINT INDIA PVT LTD 6545085 KARUNA SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1474 U25209PB1987PTC007861 VEESHA PLAST PRINT INDIA PVT LTD 980678 USHA SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1475 U25209PB1990PTC010437 I.P. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1214933 PRITPAL BASUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1476 U25209PB1990PTC010437 I.P. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 996807 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1477 U25209PB1991PTC011550 MARAL RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1871643 ANILESH MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1478 U25209PB2000PTC023615 LUDHIANA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1678648 HARJIT KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1479 U26101CH2002PTC025454 RAJ GLAZIER PRIVATELIMITED 1082559 SEEMA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1480 U26101CH2002PTC025454 RAJ GLAZIER PRIVATELIMITED 2991714 HARBHAJAN DOGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1481 U26101CH2002PTC025454 RAJ GLAZIER PRIVATELIMITED 788754 ISHWER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1482 U26101PB1984PTC005923 BHASKER CERAMICS PVT LTD 2980543 PREM GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1483 U26101PB1984PTC005923 BHASKER CERAMICS PVT LTD 2980549 RENU GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1484 U26101PB1993PTC013402 PARAS GLASS PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2421400 NITIN MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1485 U26101PB1993PTC013402 PARAS GLASS PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2462322 VIKAS MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1486 U26101PB1993PTC013402 PARAS GLASS PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2468509 SUBHASH MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1487 U26101PB1993PTC013402 PARAS GLASS PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2500599 AMAN MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1488 U26109PB1974PTC003447 MOHAN BOTTLING CO PVT LTD 1008496 SATWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1489 U26109PB1974PTC003447 MOHAN BOTTLING CO PVT LTD 88087 AJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1490 U26109PB2004PTC027790 S T ART N GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED 2492911 SONIA ALAG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1491 U26109PB2004PTC027790 S T ART N GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED 2603102 TEJINDER ALAG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1492 U26911PB1989PTC009217 TRIMURTI POTTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2243602 MAHESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1493 U26911PB1989PTC009217 TRIMURTI POTTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7466066 SARITA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1494 U26921CH1993PTC013073 EXCEL BATH FITTINGSPRIVATE LIMITED 899568 SUNIL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1495 U26921CH1993PTC013073 EXCEL BATH FITTINGSPRIVATE LIMITED 932183 SANJAY KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1496 U26921CH1999PTC022955 NAINA BRICK KLIN PRIVATE LIMITED 823214 BIDHI CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1497 U26921CH1999PTC022955 NAINA BRICK KLIN PRIVATE LIMITED 897685 LACHHMI CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1498 U26921PB2012PTC036264 LIDER SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1322082 ASHUTOSH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1499 U26921PB2012PTC036264 LIDER SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1324941 SUSHIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1500 U26931PB2005PTC028961 VARINDERA BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED 1655379 SARBJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1501 U26931PB2005PTC028961 VARINDERA BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED 3631752 SHIVANI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1502 U26941CH1996PTC018171 GANGOTRI BUILDING MATERIAL PRIVATELIMITED 1386095 VIPAN MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1503 U26941CH1996PTC018171 GANGOTRI BUILDING MATERIAL PRIVATELIMITED 1386146 ANUBHA MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1504 U26941CH1996PTC018171 GANGOTRI BUILDING MATERIAL PRIVATELIMITED 1386175 LALIT MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1505 U26941PB1991PTC011523 ASIAN CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1946830 ARCHANA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1506 U26941PB1991PTC011523 ASIAN CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2602355 JASBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1507 U26942CH1995PLC016413 NORTHERN SOFTNET LIMITED 889179 RAKESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1508 U26942CH1995PLC016413 NORTHERN SOFTNET LIMITED 889207 KAILASH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1509 U26942CH1995PLC016413 NORTHERN SOFTNET LIMITED 889276 ANKUSH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1510 U26943PB1990PTC010552 ANANTA CEMENT AND ALLIED PRODUCTS PVTLTD 1835040 ANU MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1511 U26943PB1990PTC010552 ANANTA CEMENT AND ALLIED PRODUCTS PVTLTD 3155132 VIJAYENDER MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1512 U26954CH1999PTC022658 REDSUN TILES AND PAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3200122 KEWAL KATARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1513 U26954CH1999PTC022658 REDSUN TILES AND PAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3200144 KAPIL KATARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1514 U26955CH2012PTC033758 RAICHMAIL TILES INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED 5265216 SANJIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1515 U26955CH2012PTC033758 RAICHMAIL TILES INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED 5265225 SAROJ BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1516 U26959CH2000PTC023826 SINDHUDURG CEMENT PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 2471227 DAVINDER ADIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1517 U26959CH2000PTC023826 SINDHUDURG CEMENT PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 867087 RAHUL ADYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1518 U26990PB2005PTC029108 PAYLESS MARBLE AND GRANITE PRIVATELIMITED 771585 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1519 U26990PB2005PTC029108 PAYLESS MARBLE AND GRANITE PRIVATELIMITED 771593 HARCHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1520 U27100CH2005PTC028916 HN STEEL CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2417716 ANUJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1521 U27100CH2009PTC031576 DEV BHUMI SARIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1377507 RAVINDER BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1522 U27100CH2009PTC031576 DEV BHUMI SARIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1611289 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1523 U27100CH2012PTC033568 MAA DURGA STEELTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 5180181 MOHINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1524 U27100CH2012PTC033568 MAA DURGA STEELTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 5180187 RAI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1525 U27100PB1986PTC007207 TANNEN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2494576 PRITAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1526 U27100PB1986PTC007207 TANNEN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6791308 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1527 U27100PB1996PTC017875 PATIALA STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 259837 GURDEEP DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1528 U27100PB1996PTC017875 PATIALA STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 259882 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1529 U27100PB1996PTC018468 AKSHIT MULTIMETALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5265624 VARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1530 U27100PB2003PTC026341 P.K.ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5221756 SHIVAM GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1531 U27100PB2003PTC026341 P.K.ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 6440545 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1532 U27100PB2003PTC026341 P.K.ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 6918780 AMRITBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1533 U27100PB2003PTC026642 JATIN ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED 2628206 PUNEET TUTEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1534 U27100PB2003PTC026642 JATIN ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED 291196 CHAMAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1535 U27100PB2004PTC027338 MODI ALLOYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2246523 ROHIT MODI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1536 U27100PB2004PTC027338 MODI ALLOYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2246632 RAKESH MODI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1537 U27100PB2004PTC027401 BHUPINDER ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1063859 MAHESH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1538 U27100PB2004PTC027401 BHUPINDER ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2397766 SANTOSH RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1539 U27100PB2004PTC027401 BHUPINDER ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2415325 TEJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1540 U27100PB2005PTC028202 SAMANA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1248098 RAMESH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1541 U27100PB2005PTC028202 SAMANA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 160140 OM JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1542 U27100PB2005PTC028317 SARVPRIYA TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 1248039 ROKISH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1543 U27100PB2005PTC028317 SARVPRIYA TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 160140 OM JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1544 U27100PB2005PTC028317 SARVPRIYA TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 2094888 SANDEEP JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1545 U27100PB2007PTC031127 VISHNU MALLEABLES PRIVATE LIMITED 1453229 HARISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1546 U27100PB2007PTC031127 VISHNU MALLEABLES PRIVATE LIMITED 1453279 ANURITA SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1547 U27100PB2007PTC031226 GARG MALLEABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1566100 PARVEEN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1548 U27100PB2007PTC031226 GARG MALLEABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1566135 NEELAM GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1549 U27100PB2008PTC032190 SAHIL CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED 2270033 MANOJ GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1550 U27100PB2008PTC032190 SAHIL CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED 3279006 RITA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1551 U27100PB2008PTC032227 PUNIA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 6440545 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1552 U27100PB2008PTC032227 PUNIA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 6918780 AMRITBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1553 U27100PB2008PTC032267 MODI ALLOYS AND METALICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5221756 SHIVAM GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1554 U27100PB2008PTC032267 MODI ALLOYS AND METALICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7131840 KARAN GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1555 U27100PB2008PTC032313 CAPRICON ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1840810 MONA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1556 U27100PB2008PTC032313 CAPRICON ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2332057 NAVNEET AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1557 U27100PB2009PTC032745 GOLD STAR AMCO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1778989 JEEWAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1558 U27100PB2009PTC032745 GOLD STAR AMCO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2320640 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1559 U27100PB2009PTC032745 GOLD STAR AMCO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2321463 SATVINDER PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1560 U27100PB2009PTC032745 GOLD STAR AMCO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 568363 TEJINDER PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1561 U27100PB2010PTC033944 MUKT CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 3069980 RAVINDER CHANNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1562 U27100PB2010PTC033944 MUKT CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 6437028 RAHUL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1563 U27100PB2011PLC034719 SKYWARD ROLLING & ALLOYS LIMITED 3421840 NEELAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1564 U27100PB2011PLC034719 SKYWARD ROLLING & ALLOYS LIMITED 3427280 RIMIKA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1565 U27100PB2011PLC034719 SKYWARD ROLLING & ALLOYS LIMITED 515947 YOGESH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1566 U27100PB2011PLC034719 SKYWARD ROLLING & ALLOYS LIMITED 925253 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1567 U27100PB2011PTC034822 K. A. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 5180157 KAPIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1568 U27100PB2011PTC034822 K. A. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 788721 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1569 U27100PB2012PTC035878 GREAT INDIA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3315641 PARAMJIT CHANDAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1570 U27100PB2012PTC035878 GREAT INDIA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3315763 MEENA CHANDAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1571 U27100PB2012PTC035878 GREAT INDIA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3315856 RAHUL CHANDAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1572 U27100PB2012PTC036181 R.S. METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5258440 ROBIN SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1573 U27100PB2012PTC036181 R.S. METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5258447 RAHUL SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1574 U27101CH1989PTC009264 NEW AGE METAL FORMINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 3221681 DILBAGH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1575 U27101CH1989PTC009264 NEW AGE METAL FORMINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 3221825 RAGHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1576 U27101CH1989PTC009264 NEW AGE METAL FORMINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 863858 AJAIBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1577 U27101PB1984PTC006006 KRISHNA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1606254 JIWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1578 U27101PB1984PTC006006 KRISHNA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5354383 SHIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1579 U27101PB1990PTC010324 S. B. ALLOYS PVT LTD  2035988 NEELAM MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1580 U27101PB1990PTC010324 S. B. ALLOYS PVT LTD  687405 SUSHIL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1581 U27101PB1996PTC018387 A B STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 3286764 AMRIT LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1582 U27101PB1996PTC018387 A B STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 3286766 PRABHJOT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1583 U27104CH1983PTC005293 GOLDEN INDIA STEELSPVT LTD 1960762 SITAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1584 U27104CH1983PTC005293 GOLDEN INDIA STEELSPVT LTD 1960800 SARUP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1585 U27104PB1991PTC011423 MUKTA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1649500 UPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1586 U27104PB1991PTC011423 MUKTA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1649511 LAKHVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1587 U27104PB1998PLC021849 B L SETH STEELS LIMITED 1704919 VIKRAM SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1588 U27104PB1998PLC021849 B L SETH STEELS LIMITED 1705143 ANITA SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1589 U27104PB1998PLC021849 B L SETH STEELS LIMITED 1709505 SURESH SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1590 U27104PB1998PLC021849 B L SETH STEELS LIMITED 1786879 SUNITA SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1591 U27105PB1995PTC016550 DUTTA STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 1887047 ASHWANI DUTTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1592 U27106CH1981PLC004441 SRI RAMA STEELS LTD  407689 OM AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1593 U27106CH1981PLC004441 SRI RAMA STEELS LTD  407741 SARITA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1594 U27106CH1981PLC004441 SRI RAMA STEELS LTD  407879 PARDEEP AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1595 U27106CH1981PTC004554 DEVINDRA METALS INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 1530977 HARDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1596 U27106CH1981PTC004554 DEVINDRA METALS INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 1586969 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1597 U27106CH1981PTC004554 DEVINDRA METALS INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED 1833033 JASBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1598 U27106CH1981PTC004606 CHANDIGARH STEEL TUBES PVT LTD 1039676 ANIL BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1599 U27106CH1981PTC004606 CHANDIGARH STEEL TUBES PVT LTD 3207230 PAWAN BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1600 U27106CH1981PTC004606 CHANDIGARH STEEL TUBES PVT LTD 3207267 SUNIL BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1601 U27106CH1981PTC004606 CHANDIGARH STEEL TUBES PVT LTD 3207316 SUSHIL BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1602 U27106CH1981PTC004606 CHANDIGARH STEEL TUBES PVT LTD 3207432 RAJINDER BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1603 U27106CH1987PTC007380 MODULA HETREAT PVT LTD 733430 ANJUM MOUDGILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1604 U27106CH1987PTC007380 MODULA HETREAT PVT LTD 745939 EPSA MOUDGIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1605 U27106CH1991PTC004658 RAMDEEP ALLOY STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2009066 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1606 U27106CH2000PTC023230 NALAGARH STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATELIMITED 1377507 RAVINDER BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1607 U27106CH2000PTC023230 NALAGARH STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATELIMITED 1611289 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1608 U27106CH2000PTC023230 NALAGARH STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATELIMITED 1960751 SUSHMA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1609 U27106CH2000PTC023230 NALAGARH STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATELIMITED 1960793 KHAZAN BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1610 U27106PB1981PTC004391 SUMAN STEEL AND ALLOYS PVT LTD 1725896 BALRAJ GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1611 U27106PB1981PTC004391 SUMAN STEEL AND ALLOYS PVT LTD 2968703 SHIV RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1612 U27106PB1981PTC004391 SUMAN STEEL AND ALLOYS PVT LTD 2975209 KRISHAN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1613 U27106PB1981PTC004392 AGGARWAL MULTI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1725896 BALRAJ GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1614 U27106PB1981PTC004392 AGGARWAL MULTI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2968703 SHIV RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1615 U27106PB1981PTC004392 AGGARWAL MULTI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2975209 KRISHAN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1616 U27106PB1988PLC008241 DUA ALLOYS LIMITED  2396335 JAGJIT DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1617 U27106PB1988PLC008241 DUA ALLOYS LIMITED  2396351 JASKIRAN DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1618 U27106PB1988PLC008241 DUA ALLOYS LIMITED  2396369 GRAPHY DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1619 U27106PB1988PLC008241 DUA ALLOYS LIMITED  2396395 GREENY DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1620 U27106PB1990PLC010780 VISHWAKARMA ALLOYS LTD 1442081 KAMAL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1621 U27106PB1990PTC010915 S T STEELS PVT LTD  3491612 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1622 U27106PB1990PTC010915 S T STEELS PVT LTD  3493754 ROHIT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1623 U27106PB1990PTC010938 BANSI ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 3386311 SANJEEV ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1624 U27106PB1990PTC010938 BANSI ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 3386322 ANU ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1625 U27106PB1991PTC011029 ATMA RAM MELA RAM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 319686 PARMOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1626 U27106PB1991PTC011029 ATMA RAM MELA RAM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 319907 NIRMALA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1627 U27106PB1992PTC011893 NAVDEEP ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 1438959 AKSHDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1628 U27106PB1992PTC011893 NAVDEEP ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 407087 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1629 U27106PB1993PTC012919 SAVITRI ALLOYS PVT LIMITED 1350225 RAKESH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1630 U27106PB1993PTC012919 SAVITRI ALLOYS PVT LIMITED 3622359 NITISH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1631 U27106PB1994PTC015031 DEV ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2558251 ANUBHAV BASSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1632 U27106PB1994PTC015031 DEV ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2558270 ATMA BASSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1633 U27106PB1994PTC015116 BABA BALAK NATH STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2544828 DEEPAK PRASHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1634 U27106PB1994PTC015116 BABA BALAK NATH STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 496379 DEVI PRASHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1635 U27106PB1994PTC015116 BABA BALAK NATH STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 496386 KAMAL PRASHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1636 U27106PB1994PTC015153 JTG ALLOYS PVT LTD  1581923 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1637 U27106PB1994PTC015153 JTG ALLOYS PVT LTD  1584040 TARSEM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1638 U27106PB1996PLC019158 ACME STRIPS LIMITED  1022893 SACHIN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1639 U27106PB1996PLC019158 ACME STRIPS LIMITED  1114803 ANIL BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1640 U27106PB1996PLC019158 ACME STRIPS LIMITED  2262682 SHASHI GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1641 U27106PB1997PTC020805 KAY METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2447415 DARSHAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1642 U27106PB1997PTC020805 KAY METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2449667 SEEMA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1643 U27106PB1997PTC020805 KAY METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 7568172 GAURAV JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1644 U27106PB1998PTC020892 OMKAR STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 511540 SHANKER LOHIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1645 U27106PB1998PTC020892 OMKAR STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 514176 VARUN LOHIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1646 U27106PB1998PTC020980 P L FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1122576 AKHILESH KATIYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1647 U27106PB1998PTC020980 P L FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1649338 ASHIT KATIYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1648 U27106PB1998PTC021194 BHAGATSON STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 2028811 PRITPAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1649 U27106PB1998PTC021194 BHAGATSON STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 2114878 SARBJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1650 U27107PB1984PTC006035 L.R.ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1597609 SUTIKSHAN SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1651 U27107PB1984PTC006035 L.R.ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1613167 PANKAJ SINGHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1652 U27107PB1984PTC006035 L.R.ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 3535398 RANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1653 U27107PB1997PTC020723 CITIZEN PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED 1188148 BHAGWAN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1654 U27107PB1997PTC020723 CITIZEN PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED 789733 NARAIN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1655 U27107PB1997PTC020814 PRS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1029003 AMAN SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1656 U27107PB2008PTC032273 AMCO INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED 2321463 SATVINDER PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1657 U27107PB2008PTC032273 AMCO INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED 568363 TEJINDER PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1658 U27108PB1995PTC016086 PARTEEK STEELS PVT.LTD. 1645308 VIJAY MODI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1659 U27108PB1995PTC016086 PARTEEK STEELS PVT.LTD. 2601062 PARKASH MODI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1660 U27109CH1995PLC016151 CHANDIGARH IRON ANDSTEEL COMPANY LTD 407689 OM AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1661 U27109CH1995PLC016151 CHANDIGARH IRON ANDSTEEL COMPANY LTD 407741 SARITA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1662 U27109CH1995PLC016151 CHANDIGARH IRON ANDSTEEL COMPANY LTD 407811 SHEELAWATI AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1663 U27109CH1995PLC016151 CHANDIGARH IRON ANDSTEEL COMPANY LTD 407879 PARDEEP AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1664 U27109CH2006PTC030546 SHRI BALAJI SPONGE IRON PRIVATE LIMITED 1246728 MANOJ GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1665 U27109CH2006PTC030546 SHRI BALAJI SPONGE IRON PRIVATE LIMITED 2077030 PRITAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1666 U27109CH2006PTC030546 SHRI BALAJI SPONGE IRON PRIVATE LIMITED 2077073 RAJESH PRASHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1667 U27109PB1973PTC003337 THE MOHALI STEELS PVT LTD 1685493 PREET KANWAL DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1668 U27109PB1973PTC003337 THE MOHALI STEELS PVT LTD 2434041 KASHMIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1669 U27109PB1973PTC003339 DOABA IRON AND STEEL CO PVT LTD 1223655 RAJBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1670 U27109PB1973PTC003339 DOABA IRON AND STEEL CO PVT LTD 717544 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1671 U27109PB1973PTC003339 DOABA IRON AND STEEL CO PVT LTD 771278 RAGHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1672 U27109PB1973PTC003339 DOABA IRON AND STEEL CO PVT LTD 831528 RAMESHWER LILLY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1673 U27109PB1988PLC008108 NISHANT GLOBAL LIMITED 1729753 VIBHA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1674 U27109PB1988PLC008108 NISHANT GLOBAL LIMITED 2495514 JATIN SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1675 U27109PB1988PLC008108 NISHANT GLOBAL LIMITED 739667 R SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1676 U27109PB1989PTC009433 CHANNI STEELS PVT LTD 2322213 VINAY BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1677 U27109PB1989PTC009433 CHANNI STEELS PVT LTD 2381933 SANJEEV GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1678 U27109PB1989PTC009433 CHANNI STEELS PVT LTD 2385848 MADAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1679 U27109PB1989PTC009433 CHANNI STEELS PVT LTD 591602 VISHAL BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1680 U27109PB1989PTC009433 CHANNI STEELS PVT LTD 591669 JAGDISH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1681 U27109PB1989PTC009433 CHANNI STEELS PVT LTD 6961736 AMBIKA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1682 U27109PB1995PLC016157 PAHWA IRON AND STEEL COMPANY LIMITED 3466707 GURDEEP KOONER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1683 U27109PB1995PLC016157 PAHWA IRON AND STEEL COMPANY LIMITED 6959452 SAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1684 U27109PB1995PLC016157 PAHWA IRON AND STEEL COMPANY LIMITED 6959592 JAGDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1685 U27109PB1995PTC016995 AMAN FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1131513 JATINDER PAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1686 U27109PB1995PTC016995 AMAN FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2534742 GURVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1687 U27109PB1999PTC022518 PATIALA COLD ROLLING PRIVATE LIMITED 259971 RAJINDER DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1688 U27109PB1999PTC022518 PATIALA COLD ROLLING PRIVATE LIMITED 266712 MANDIP DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1689 U27109PB1999PTC022557 DHIMAN ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 3165786 SADHU SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1690 U27109PB1999PTC022557 DHIMAN ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 6430899 GAGANDEEP CHANNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1691 U27109PB1999PTC022704 CITIZEN ALLOYS AND PIPE PRIVATE LIMITED 1188148 BHAGWAN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1692 U27109PB1999PTC022704 CITIZEN ALLOYS AND PIPE PRIVATE LIMITED 789733 NARAIN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1693 U27109PB1999PTC023179 ANAND IRON AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1538345 SUNNY GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1694 U27109PB1999PTC023179 ANAND IRON AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5245024 SURESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1695 U27109PB1999PTC023179 ANAND IRON AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6654922 KULDEEP GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1696 U27109PB1999PTC023179 ANAND IRON AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6659921 MANMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1697 U27109PB2000PTC023511 R S ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 1108457 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1698 U27109PB2000PTC023511 R S ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 1108499 MOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1699 U27109PB2000PTC023511 R S ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 1508322 MADAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1700 U27109PB2010PTC033494 WHITE TIGER METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2807093 AMRIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1701 U27109PB2010PTC033494 WHITE TIGER METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2807103 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1702 U27109PB2010PTC033494 WHITE TIGER METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3051702 AJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1703 U27109PB2012PLC036438 WILL POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED 7124903 TAPAN ROY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1704 U27109PB2012PLC036438 WILL POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED 7503639 MAHESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1705 U27109PB2012PLC036438 WILL POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED 7508605 SOMSUBHRA KOTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1706 U27199PB1993PTC012968 NORTHERN RUBBERS PVT LIMITED 1135568 DARSHAN GORAYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1707 U27199PB1993PTC012968 NORTHERN RUBBERS PVT LIMITED 2569064 DAJINDERPAL GORAYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1708 U27200PB1988PLC008051 STELCO STEELS LIMITED 1136803 ARUN JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1709 U27200PB1988PLC008051 STELCO STEELS LIMITED 341770 VED JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1710 U27200PB1988PLC008051 STELCO STEELS LIMITED 341820 GREETA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1711 U27203PB1995PTC017491 SURJIT METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2514658 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1712 U27203PB1995PTC017491 SURJIT METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 897761 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1713 U27203PB1997PTC020424 MAHADEV TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 2572872 SANDEEP LOHIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1714 U27203PB1997PTC020424 MAHADEV TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 514150 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1715 U27203PB2004PTC026802 HEMKUNT EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED 3008765 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1716 U27203PB2004PTC026802 HEMKUNT EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED 3008861 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1717 U27204CH1990PTC010812 NORTHERN ZINC PVT LTD 889179 RAKESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1718 U27204CH1990PTC010812 NORTHERN ZINC PVT LTD 889207 KAILASH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1719 U27204PB1992PTC012798 BHAWANI SHANKAR CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED 2287508 ASHOK GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1720 U27204PB1992PTC012798 BHAWANI SHANKAR CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED 2432373 AMARJIT CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1721 U27205PB2008PTC031900 LOTUS JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1957107 HARPREET DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1722 U27205PB2008PTC031900 LOTUS JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1957118 RANJEET DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1723 U27205PB2008PTC031900 LOTUS JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2811211 KALWANT DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1724 U27205PB2009PTC032698 LYALL ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED 2557747 SANTOKH LYALL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1725 U27205PB2009PTC032698 LYALL ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED 2557754 MANJIT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1726 U27205PB2009PTC032698 LYALL ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED 2557767 GURDEEP LYALL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1727 U27205PB2009PTC032698 LYALL ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED 2557791 AVTAR LYALL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1728 U27205PB2009PTC032928 SHIVA IRON MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 2674714 ARUN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1729 U27205PB2009PTC032928 SHIVA IRON MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 2677528 RAMMY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1730 U27209PB1988PLC008049 KIRPAL ALLOYS LIMITED 3203913 TARLOCHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1731 U27209PB1999PTC022551 NATWAR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED 1606254 JIWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1732 U27209PB1999PTC022551 NATWAR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED 5354383 SHIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1733 U27209PB2007PTC031407 B R FORGING & CHILLROLLS PRIVATELIMITED 1620451 BHUPINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1734 U27209PB2007PTC031407 B R FORGING & CHILLROLLS PRIVATELIMITED 1620453 ASHU RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1735 U27209PB2007PTC031407 B R FORGING & CHILLROLLS PRIVATELIMITED 1620455 PRABHU DIYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1736 U27300PB2007PTC031363 ARVIND CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2789346 AMARINDER GORWARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1737 U27300PB2007PTC031363 ARVIND CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 3149788 SAHIL GORWARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1738 U27300PB2008PTC031628 SURYA CAST & FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED 1993092 ANILA KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1739 U27300PB2008PTC031628 SURYA CAST & FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED 1993173 SUMIT KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1740 U27310CH2003PTC026459 SHREE R.K.MERCHANT PVT.LTD. 1061355 BAL BHUSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1741 U27310PB1990PTC010686 PUNJAB FURNACE PVT LTD 1249361 KANWALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1742 U27310PB1990PTC010686 PUNJAB FURNACE PVT LTD 1249373 JOGINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1743 U27310PB1990PTC010686 PUNJAB FURNACE PVT LTD 1249390 GURMEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1744 U27310PB1990PTC010686 PUNJAB FURNACE PVT LTD 2482979 PRABHJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1745 U27310PB1992PTC011977 PATIALA CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 259837 GURDEEP DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1746 U27310PB1992PTC011977 PATIALA CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 259882 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1747 U27310PB1994PTC014713 ROYAL MOULDS PRIVATE LIMITED 1738111 RAVDEEP SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1748 U27310PB1994PTC014713 ROYAL MOULDS PRIVATE LIMITED 2932405 BALRAJ SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1749 U27310PB1995PTC016321 MAGNA METAL CAST PRIVATE LIMITED 1651889 ARVINDER GORWARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1750 U27310PB1995PTC016321 MAGNA METAL CAST PRIVATE LIMITED 1694067 DALJIT GORWARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1751 U27310PB1996PTC018234 HEAVEN VIEW RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1247150 KULDIP HANS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1752 U27310PB1996PTC018234 HEAVEN VIEW RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1493860 DARSHAN HANS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1753 U27310PB1996PTC018460 GEE TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1597171 HEMANT AANGRISH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1754 U27310PB1996PTC018460 GEE TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1865650 OM PARKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1755 U27310PB1997PTC020778 RAMA KRISHNA CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1648754 SUBASH KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1756 U27310PB1997PTC020778 RAMA KRISHNA CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1648893 MADHU KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1757 U27310PB1997PTC020778 RAMA KRISHNA CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1648913 AMAN KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1758 U27310PB1997PTC020778 RAMA KRISHNA CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1648929 RITU KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1759 U27310PB1999PTC022161 YADWINDRA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1237981 RAMAN GOPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1760 U27310PB1999PTC022161 YADWINDRA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 3176842 SODHI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1761 U27310PB1999PTC022161 YADWINDRA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 914443 YADWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1762 U27310PB2000PTC023686 AKAL CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED 3180842 SANJEEV SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1763 U27310PB2000PTC023686 AKAL CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED 3180863 SUMIT SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1764 U27310PB2000PTC023686 AKAL CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5351751 RAVINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1765 U27310PB2008PTC031904 SHABAD CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED 2623857 MEENU GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1766 U27310PB2008PTC031904 SHABAD CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED 2623878 JIYA LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1767 U27310PB2008PTC031904 SHABAD CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED 2623882 GIAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1768 U27310PB2008PTC032242 SHRI KUBER GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED 2274545 DHARAM ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1769 U27310PB2008PTC032242 SHRI KUBER GLOBAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED 2283438 AARTI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1770 U27320PB1997PTC020336 A-ONE MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED 777346 BIR MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1771 U27320PB1997PTC020336 A-ONE MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED 777506 MONIKA MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1772 U27320PB2010PTC033712 BAL MUKAND MOHINDERKUMAR STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2988895 ARUN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1773 U27320PB2010PTC033712 BAL MUKAND MOHINDERKUMAR STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2988914 SANJAY SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1774 U28110PB2005PTC028976 ARROW SCAFFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1003234 ANIL KASHYAP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1775 U28110PB2005PTC028976 ARROW SCAFFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3481141 PARVINDER MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1776 U28112PB2012PTC035984 H. R. FABTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 2089331 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1777 U28112PB2012PTC035984 H. R. FABTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 2089373 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1778 U28112PB2012PTC036283 R. S. FASTENERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5177548 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1779 U28112PB2012PTC036283 R. S. FASTENERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5260479 AJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1780 U28112PB2012PTC036283 R. S. FASTENERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5260482 SANJEEV MAHESHWARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1781 U28113PB2010PTC033687 MAGNATE STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED 1094897 PAVIJEET GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1782 U28113PB2010PTC033687 MAGNATE STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED 1996581 AJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1783 U28113PB2011PTC035675 SARAV MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2619696 SARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1784 U28113PB2011PTC035675 SARAV MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 5112573 HARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1785 U28113PB2011PTC035675 SARAV MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 6414326 GURMINDER MADAAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1786 U28129PB1978PTC003898 LEADER CONTAINERS PVT LTD 1004932 ARUN SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1787 U28129PB1978PTC003898 LEADER CONTAINERS PVT LTD 1005023 SIDHANT SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1788 U28129PB1978PTC003898 LEADER CONTAINERS PVT LTD 1005056 RISHAB SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1789 U28129PB2010PTC034400 J R STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 3278872 PRINCE BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1790 U28910PB1980PTC004331 GITA FORGINGS PVT LTD 1570096 GAUTAM MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1791 U28910PB1980PTC004331 GITA FORGINGS PVT LTD 2057987 SWATI MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1792 U28910PB1980PTC004331 GITA FORGINGS PVT LTD 2072602 SARITA MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1793 U28910PB1989PTC009538 KAMAZO TOOLS AND FORGINGS PRIVATELIMITED 3399455 RITU GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1794 U28910PB1989PTC009538 KAMAZO TOOLS AND FORGINGS PRIVATELIMITED 3399476 ANKUR GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1795 U28910PB2005PTC003646 LEADER LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 177559 PARMOD SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1796 U28910PB2005PTC003646 LEADER LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 177606 MANJULA SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1797 U28930PB2005PTC028848 IST ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 1067356 GAGANDEEP SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1798 U28930PB2005PTC028848 IST ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 1067383 KULWINDER RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1799 U28932CH1987PLC007732 TECK TOOLS LIMITED  1288669 MANJATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1800 U28932CH1987PLC007732 TECK TOOLS LIMITED  1389789 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1801 U28932CH1987PLC007732 TECK TOOLS LIMITED  2187109 SANDEEP NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1802 U28932CH1998PTC021864 HARVINDERA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 56221 PREM KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1803 U28932CH1998PTC021864 HARVINDERA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6560187 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1804 U28932PB1986PTC006769 BLISS SHARE BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2038675 HARJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1805 U28932PB1986PTC006769 BLISS SHARE BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2661761 MANINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1806 U28932PB1987PTC007360 SUPER THREADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1960104 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1807 U28932PB1987PTC007360 SUPER THREADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1960735 KAILASH RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1808 U28939CH2008PTC031249 ORRA FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED 2114327 PARDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1809 U28939CH2008PTC031249 ORRA FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED 2121125 AMRIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1810 U28939CH2008PTC031249 ORRA FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED 2121128 VIKAS SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1811 U28939CH2008PTC031249 ORRA FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED 2798385 PRIYA TANTIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1812 U28939PB1978PTC003854 KAMAL TOOLS PVT LTD  74365 ANIL CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1813 U28939PB1978PTC003854 KAMAL TOOLS PVT LTD  74706 AASHEESH CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1814 U28939PB1987PTC007690 MARSHAL ENGINEERINGPVT LTD 1861639 KIRAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1815 U28939PB1987PTC007690 MARSHAL ENGINEERINGPVT LTD 1877475 ARUN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1816 U28939PB1988PTC008262 BASH TOOLS PVT LTD  1376839 ANIL SHOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1817 U28939PB1988PTC008262 BASH TOOLS PVT LTD  1376868 KIRAN SHOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1818 U28939PB1988PTC008262 BASH TOOLS PVT LTD  1983430 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1819 U28939PB1991PTC011460 LUDHIANA ZIPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1058991 AMARJIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1820 U28939PB1991PTC011460 LUDHIANA ZIPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1098157 SANJEEV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1821 U28939PB1991PTC011460 LUDHIANA ZIPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1137348 VINOD ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1822 U28939PB1995PLC016892 MEHAR FASTNERS LIMITED 1097353 ARVINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1823 U28939PB1996PLC018241 TRIMURTI TELEWARES LIMITED 2243602 MAHESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1824 U28939PB1996PTC019179 ELLCEE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 1592954 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1825 U28939PB1996PTC019179 ELLCEE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 1650486 RENU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1826 U28939PB2004PTC027323 ALL WIN FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2240416 JATIN SHOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1827 U28939PB2004PTC027323 ALL WIN FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 7016471 NEELAM SHOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1828 U28939PB2011PTC034860 SWATI CAST & FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED 1092854 BAL KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1829 U28939PB2011PTC034860 SWATI CAST & FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED 6797060 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1830 U28991CH1979PTC004017 MAJESTIC FASTENERS PVT LTD 1620452 SURINDER GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1831 U28991CH1979PTC004017 MAJESTIC FASTENERS PVT LTD 3203953 DEVA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1832 U28991CH1980PTC004244 MODULA ENGINEERS PVT LTD 733430 ANJUM MOUDGILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1833 U28991CH1980PTC004244 MODULA ENGINEERS PVT LTD 745880 ABHIN MOUDGIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1834 U28991PB1989PTC009621 HARPREET ENGINEERS PVT LTD 1289996 SUSHIL SHAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1835 U28991PB1989PTC009621 HARPREET ENGINEERS PVT LTD 1293483 USHA SHAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1836 U28991PB1989PTC009621 HARPREET ENGINEERS PVT LTD 1380340 RISHI SHAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1837 U28991PB1992PTC012105 DOABA FASTENERS PVTLTD 1088048 RISHAB GUJRAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1838 U28991PB1992PTC012105 DOABA FASTENERS PVTLTD 1789659 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1839 U28991PB1992PTC012105 DOABA FASTENERS PVTLTD 2332550 RATTAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1840 U28991PB1992PTC012105 DOABA FASTENERS PVTLTD 7139457 NAVEEN JULKA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1841 U28991PB2003PTC026313 HEX NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1811760 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1842 U28991PB2003PTC026313 HEX NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2530037 GURVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1843 U28991PB2003PTC026313 HEX NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2530058 DALIP CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1844 U28991PB2003PTC026313 HEX NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2530094 LAJ WANTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1845 U28991PB2009PTC032602 HNI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1811760 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1846 U28991PB2009PTC032602 HNI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2491726 SALONI RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1847 U28991PB2009PTC032602 HNI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2500954 SEEMA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1848 U28994CH2001PTC024806 GUSH FAUCET CO. PRIVATE LIMITED 1073069 SATISH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1849 U28994CH2001PTC024806 GUSH FAUCET CO. PRIVATE LIMITED 1374223 RENU SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1850 U28994PB1998PTC021986 SUMMIT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 1322082 ASHUTOSH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1851 U28994PB1998PTC021986 SUMMIT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 1324941 SUSHIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1852 U28999CH2010PTC032049 AAR K ESS CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED 1390275 RAKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1853 U28999CH2010PTC032049 AAR K ESS CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED 2424013 NARESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1854 U28999PB1988PTC008507 R V S FABRICATORS PVT LTD 661746 PERIYA NAYAGA SWAMY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1855 U28999PB1988PTC008507 R V S FABRICATORS PVT LTD 762685 RAVI RICHARD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1856 U28999PB1994PLC015283 SURYACITY INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 1058450 ARUNA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1857 U28999PB1994PLC015283 SURYACITY INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 2461100 AASHUTOSH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1858 U28999PB1994PLC015283 SURYACITY INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 892767 GURINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1859 U29100PB2010PTC033614 J.P. MEGA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED 1222228 JARNAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1860 U29100PB2010PTC033614 J.P. MEGA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED 1591100 JASPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1861 U29100PB2010PTC033614 J.P. MEGA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED 1591147 INDERPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1862 U29100PB2012PTC036351 THAXA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 5139095 PARESH TRIPATHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1863 U29100PB2012PTC036351 THAXA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 5291068 TRINDRA PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1864 U29100PB2012PTC036351 THAXA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 5291099 SUNIL KAURA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1865 U29113PB2012PTC035971 AUTOCAST COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 64594 RAKESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1866 U29113PB2012PTC035971 AUTOCAST COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 64810 NARESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1867 U29113PB2012PTC035971 AUTOCAST COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 69335 SURESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1868 U29119CH2011PTC032948 SPITZER SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED 3133388 VISHAL BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1869 U29119CH2011PTC032948 SPITZER SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED 3521776 SHWETA BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1870 U29120PB1995PTC016433 AMBIKA VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED 1018791 YASH RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1871 U29120PB1995PTC016433 AMBIKA VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED 2600251 DEEPAK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1872 U29120PB1995PTC016433 AMBIKA VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED 2607462 RAMA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1873 U29120PB1996PTC018080 HEATEX COMPTOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1140422 VARUN NEVATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1874 U29120PB1996PTC018080 HEATEX COMPTOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 5166117 SHUBHI NEVATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1875 U29130CH1989PLC009645 HI TECH BRAKE LININGS INDIA LTD 1197099 RANDHIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1876 U29130CH1989PLC009645 HI TECH BRAKE LININGS INDIA LTD 1249117 HARIPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1877 U29130CH1989PLC009645 HI TECH BRAKE LININGS INDIA LTD 1689449 KULDEEP GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1878 U29130CH1989PLC009645 HI TECH BRAKE LININGS INDIA LTD 2840808 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1879 U29130CH1989PLC009645 HI TECH BRAKE LININGS INDIA LTD 2840828 JAGTAR GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1880 U29130CH1989PLC009645 HI TECH BRAKE LININGS INDIA LTD 897316 SURINDER GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1881 U29130CH1989PLC009645 HI TECH BRAKE LININGS INDIA LTD 897356 AVTAR GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1882 U29130PB1982PTC005710 MOHINDRA CRANKS PRIVATE LIMITED 3021897 PARVEEN CHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1883 U29130PB1982PTC005710 MOHINDRA CRANKS PRIVATE LIMITED 941574 MOHINDER CHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1884 U29142PB1995PTC015900 GANESH SHIVSHANKAR ELECTRODES PRIVATELIMITED 2585438 ROHINI ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1885 U29142PB1995PTC015900 GANESH SHIVSHANKAR ELECTRODES PRIVATELIMITED 2686597 VISHAL CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1886 U29142PB1998PTC021949 KIRPA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2679615 PARDEEP JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1887 U29142PB1998PTC021949 KIRPA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2680565 ANKIT JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1888 U29142PB2009PTC033189 NKH CASTING FORGE PRIVITE LIMITED 2721171 JASMER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1889 U29142PB2009PTC033189 NKH CASTING FORGE PRIVITE LIMITED 2723158 ZAILINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1890 U29142PB2009PTC033189 NKH CASTING FORGE PRIVITE LIMITED 714338 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1891 U29150PB1997PTC020126 BHALLA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2077464 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1892 U29150PB1997PTC020126 BHALLA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2127226 ANIL BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1893 U29150PB1997PTC020126 BHALLA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2933997 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1894 U29150PB1997PTC020126 BHALLA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2972990 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1895 U29150PB1997PTC020126 BHALLA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 917340 SATBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1896 U29150PB2003PTC026026 HOIST MARKETING & ENGINEERING CO.PRIVATE LIMITED 2388349 HARSHDEEP SADDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1897 U29150PB2003PTC026026 HOIST MARKETING & ENGINEERING CO.PRIVATE LIMITED 2389790 ANU JYOTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1898 U29191CH2005PTC028447 MANDEEP TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED 1838191 AMARJEET SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1899 U29191CH2005PTC028447 MANDEEP TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED 1894436 RAJINDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1900 U29195PB1985PTC006337 F E C MACHINES PVT LTD 1415298 BAKHSHISH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1901 U29195PB1985PTC006337 F E C MACHINES PVT LTD 719009 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1902 U29197PB1998PTC022070 KANCHAN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 1494753 KAMAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1903 U29197PB1998PTC022070 KANCHAN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 1494829 RISHI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1904 U29197PB1998PTC022070 KANCHAN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 1494852 MOHAN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1905 U29210CH2011PTC033183 XCS PRECISION ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED 3573187 ANMOL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1906 U29210CH2011PTC033183 XCS PRECISION ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED 3573284 MAHESH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1907 U29210CH2012PTC033518 GHUMAN FARM MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED 5165899 PRITAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1908 U29210CH2012PTC033518 GHUMAN FARM MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED 5165908 ISHWINDER GHUMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1909 U29210PB2010PTC034038 JAGGATJIT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3100297 DHARAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1910 U29210PB2010PTC034038 JAGGATJIT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3101337 MANJIT CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1911 U29210PB2010PTC034038 JAGGATJIT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 6914642 JAGATJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1912 U29210PB2011PTC034700 MODUS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1051490 HARJEET SOHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1913 U29210PB2011PTC034700 MODUS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1176861 USHA SOHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1914 U29210PB2012PTC035860 VISHAVKARMA MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATELIMITED 3584481 SAT PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1915 U29210PB2012PTC035860 VISHAVKARMA MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATELIMITED 5103948 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1916 U29210PB2012PTC036346 TRUEIK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 5291068 TRINDRA PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1917 U29210PB2012PTC036346 TRUEIK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 5291099 SUNIL KAURA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1918 U29210PB2012PTC036416 HARGOBIND POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5312186 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1919 U29210PB2012PTC036416 HARGOBIND POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5312190 NARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1920 U29210PB2012PTC036416 HARGOBIND POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5312193 SATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1921 U29211PB2005PTC027834 ZIMIDARA TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 157158 GAJNA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1922 U29211PB2005PTC027834 ZIMIDARA TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 157201 PRATAP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1923 U29212PB1994PTC014086 ANUSHIL ENGINEERS PVT LTD 1136871 RENU GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1924 U29214PB1998PTC021453 ZIMIDARA AGRO IMPLEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1147139 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1925 U29214PB1998PTC021453 ZIMIDARA AGRO IMPLEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1147180 SADHU SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1926 U29219CH1983PTC005538 SUMAC ENGINEERING PVT LTD 2674934 RAJINDER SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1927 U29219CH1983PTC005538 SUMAC ENGINEERING PVT LTD 2722317 MANISHA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1928 U29219CH2007PLC030847 DECIBEL DYNAMICS LIMITED 2607555 UDAI KHATRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1929 U29219CH2007PLC030847 DECIBEL DYNAMICS LIMITED 2820194 CHANDRA KHATRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1930 U29219CH2007PLC030847 DECIBEL DYNAMICS LIMITED 2820205 DEV KHATRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1931 U29219CH2009PTC031660 DELTA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 2666342 GURBAX SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1932 U29219CH2009PTC031660 DELTA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 2666456 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1933 U29219PB1983PTC005372 SMITHSON ENGINEERING PRODUCTS P. LTD 1085840 MANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1934 U29219PB1983PTC005372 SMITHSON ENGINEERING PRODUCTS P. LTD 1213650 GURDIAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1935 U29220PB2010PTC033527 ARVIND TALWAR MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATELIMITED 2901387 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1936 U29220PB2010PTC033527 ARVIND TALWAR MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATELIMITED 3157574 PARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1937 U29220PB2012PTC035879 FORWARD CUTTING TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 5165325 ANAND HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1938 U29220PB2012PTC035879 FORWARD CUTTING TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 5165332 ABHIMANYU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1939 U29220PB2012PTC035879 FORWARD CUTTING TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 5176100 ASHOK HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1940 U29220PB2012PTC035879 FORWARD CUTTING TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 5176111 HARSH VIRDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1941 U29222CH2011PTC033006 ARVIND MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2789346 AMARINDER GORWARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1942 U29222CH2011PTC033006 ARVIND MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3149788 SAHIL GORWARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1943 U29222PB1983PTC005473 K M P WATER PUMPS PVT LTD 1046702 SUNITA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1944 U29222PB1983PTC005473 K M P WATER PUMPS PVT LTD 1061707 INDU KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1945 U29222PB1983PTC005473 K M P WATER PUMPS PVT LTD 1061731 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1946 U29222PB1983PTC005473 K M P WATER PUMPS PVT LTD 1166778 LAJYAWATI KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1947 U29222PB1983PTC005473 K M P WATER PUMPS PVT LTD 721551 RAKESH KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1948 U29223CH1997PTC020450 AGYA TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1248668 PANKAJ BAHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1949 U29223CH1997PTC020450 AGYA TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1248726 AMIT BAHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1950 U29223CH1997PTC020450 AGYA TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3024446 RASPNA BAHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1951 U29224PB2011PTC035625 SMITH GRINDING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 3595856 SONIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1952 U29224PB2011PTC035625 SMITH GRINDING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 3595863 TIRATH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1953 U29230CH2004PTC027639 VITAL FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED 2606598 SUBASH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1954 U29230CH2004PTC027639 VITAL FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED 616801 NEERU CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1955 U29230CH2004PTC027639 VITAL FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED 616808 DINESH CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1956 U29230PB1988PTC008366 U S SAUND PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2641596 BALDEV SAUND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1957 U29230PB1988PTC008366 U S SAUND PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2641609 KIRPAL SAUND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1958 U29241CH2000PTC023732 S. D. EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2667520 RAMESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1959 U29241CH2000PTC023732 S. D. EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 450375 DEEPAK AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1960 U29243CH2011PTC032706 PIONEER ENVIRO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED 3401160 SUNIL SRIVASTAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1961 U29243CH2011PTC032706 PIONEER ENVIRO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED 3401172 PARTIMA SRIVASTAVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1962 U29246CH1989PTC009902 SPARK ENGINES PVT LTD 595094 ANUP GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1963 U29246CH1989PTC009902 SPARK ENGINES PVT LTD 595134 PRADEEP VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1964 U29248CH2005PTC029084 S.B. CONCRETE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 958592 ARVIND SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1965 U29248PB2011PTC034987 H.R. EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2089331 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1966 U29248PB2011PTC034987 H.R. EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2089373 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1967 U29265PB1987PTC007591 VICTOR DROP FORGINGS PVT LTD 2476933 HIMANSHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1968 U29265PB1987PTC007591 VICTOR DROP FORGINGS PVT LTD 3186940 GAURAV RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1969 U29265PB1999PTC022534 SUMPATTI APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED 2077464 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1970 U29265PB1999PTC022534 SUMPATTI APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED 2127237 SATISH BEHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1971 U29265PB1999PTC022534 SUMPATTI APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED 2933997 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1972 U29265PB1999PTC022534 SUMPATTI APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED 2978000 SANJAY JASWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1973 U29265PB1999PTC022534 SUMPATTI APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED 917340 SATBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1974 U29269PB1978PTC003857 VIRDI BOBBINS INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 1061091 HARBANS VIRDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1975 U29269PB1978PTC003857 VIRDI BOBBINS INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 2019304 PARKASH KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1976 U29299CH2007PTC030913 RG SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1413012 RAJENDRA PAHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1977 U29299CH2007PTC030913 RG SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1413033 CHIRANJEEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1978 U29299PB1992PTC012738 INDIANA MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1954113 GAGANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



1979 U29299PB1992PTC012738 INDIANA MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1954900 AMIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1980 U29299PB1992PTC012738 INDIANA MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2367349 SWARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1981 U29299PB2005PTC028147 LAJ ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 2407296 SATNAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1982 U29299PB2005PTC028147 LAJ ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 2722717 SARBJEET BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1983 U29300PB2010PTC033927 UNITONE HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED 3050567 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1984 U29300PB2010PTC033927 UNITONE HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED 3065454 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1985 U29306PB1998PTC021597 THERMOTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 154256 MANOJ NEVATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1986 U29306PB1998PTC021597 THERMOTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 154266 PARDEEP NEVATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1987 U29333PB2005PTC029333 MAPLE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD 1092498 AJAY GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1988 U29333PB2005PTC029333 MAPLE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD 1111328 SANJIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1989 U29333PB2005PTC029333 MAPLE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD 1116174 RAVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1990 U29333PB2005PTC029333 MAPLE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD 1361563 AJIT BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1991 U29711CH2006PTC029711 SINGH MESMERISING FLOWERS PRIVATELIMITED 1008237 SANTOKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1992 U29711CH2006PTC029711 SINGH MESMERISING FLOWERS PRIVATELIMITED 1008260 PARMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1993 U29711CH2006PTC029711 SINGH MESMERISING FLOWERS PRIVATELIMITED 1862546 VIJAY BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1994 U30000CH2005PTC028655 I J INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1180736 JASMEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1995 U30000CH2005PTC028655 I J INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2396093 INDERJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1996 U30007CH1999PTC023193 C K ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2508116 CHANDER KOTHARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1997 U30007CH1999PTC023193 C K ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2508126 TULSI KOTHARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1998 U30007PB2000PTC023530 BVS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 778430 AMITA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1999 U30007PB2000PTC023530 BVS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 903577 SANJIV JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2000 U30009CH1998PTC022044 MAXTEL INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3061475 INDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2001 U30009CH1998PTC022044 MAXTEL INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 6770905 SAHIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2002 U30009CH1998PTC022044 MAXTEL INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 7114761 AJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2003 U30009PB1994PTC015390 GURDEV INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1351984 RATINDER BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2004 U30009PB1994PTC015390 GURDEV INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 576812 PREETINDER BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2005 U31100PB2012PTC036478 PUNJAB SOLAR POWER DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED 5333773 GURVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2006 U31100PB2012PTC036478 PUNJAB SOLAR POWER DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED 5333781 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2007 U31100PB2012PTC036478 PUNJAB SOLAR POWER DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED 5333993 GURSEWAK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2008 U31101PB1978PTC003899 BERRY GENERATORS PVT LTD 1157032 SATISH BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2009 U31101PB1978PTC003899 BERRY GENERATORS PVT LTD 802533 AMAN BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2010 U31101PB1978PTC003899 BERRY GENERATORS PVT LTD 802575 MANIK BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2011 U31102PB2009PTC032558 GEE GEE POWER DISTRIBUTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2485398 SOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2012 U31102PB2009PTC032558 GEE GEE POWER DISTRIBUTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3604211 SATVIR GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2013 U31103PB1987PTC007216 MUKAND AND MUKAND TRANSFORMERS PVT LTD 3089308 AJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2014 U31103PB1998PTC021614 JYOTJEE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 1159717 BRIJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2015 U31103PB1998PTC021614 JYOTJEE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 993575 SATINDER GUJRAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2016 U31200CH2012PLC033873 KYODEN POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 5270813 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2017 U31200CH2012PLC033873 KYODEN POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 5270817 KAVITA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2018 U31200CH2012PLC033873 KYODEN POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 5270819 NARESH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2019 U31200CH2012PLC033873 KYODEN POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 5270825 NITIN JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2020 U31300CH1995PTC016917 CHANDIGARH CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED 1198899 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2021 U31300CH1995PTC016917 CHANDIGARH CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED 1965485 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2022 U31300CH2000PTC024136 ASIAN OPTICAL FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 160150 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2023 U31300CH2000PTC024136 ASIAN OPTICAL FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 73276 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2024 U31300PB1989PTC009299 MALHOTRA WIRE PRODUCTS PVT LTD 1906541 NEELAM MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2025 U31300PB1989PTC009299 MALHOTRA WIRE PRODUCTS PVT LTD 1906759 TARLOK MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2026 U31300PB1989PTC009299 MALHOTRA WIRE PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2389741 RAJJU MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2027 U31300PB1989PTC009299 MALHOTRA WIRE PRODUCTS PVT LTD 839797 AMAR MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2028 U31300PB1993PTC014004 V R INSULATIONS PVTLTD 515947 YOGESH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2029 U31300PB1993PTC014004 V R INSULATIONS PVTLTD 925195 KUNAL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2030 U31300PB1993PTC014004 V R INSULATIONS PVTLTD 925371 KAMLESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2031 U31300PB1994PLC014703 JAYANTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1177011 SANJEEV MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2032 U31300PB1994PLC014703 JAYANTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1300397 MOHINDER MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2033 U31300PB1994PLC014703 JAYANTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3345341 KAMINI MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2034 U31300PB2007PTC030922 G.E. CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 588843 RAKESH KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2035 U31300PB2007PTC030922 G.E. CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 589009 SARITA KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2036 U31900CH2010PTC032545 PEENAAK FANS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3284021 ANIL BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2037 U31900CH2010PTC032545 PEENAAK FANS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3284051 LALIT WADHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2038 U31900CH2010PTC032545 PEENAAK FANS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3285887 RAVI SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2039 U31900CH2011PTC033231 JMD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3601345 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2040 U31900CH2011PTC033231 JMD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3605702 CHANDAN SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2041 U31900CH2011PTC033231 JMD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3605720 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2042 U31900CH2011PTC033231 JMD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3605757 AMIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2043 U31900CH2011PTC033231 JMD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3605765 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2044 U31900PB2011PTC035591 GRD ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5102565 JITENDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2045 U31900PB2011PTC035591 GRD ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5102582 JAGDISH DHANJAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2046 U31900PB2012PTC036358 A & G INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5306783 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2047 U31900PB2012PTC036358 A & G INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5306789 DILBAG SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2048 U31900PB2012PTC036358 A & G INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5306792 HARPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2049 U31901PB1995PTC017479 CHANDIGARH ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1437001 HARDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2050 U31901PB1995PTC017479 CHANDIGARH ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1437012 JASWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2051 U31901PB1995PTC017479 CHANDIGARH ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1535759 TALWINDER KAMBOJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2052 U31901PB1995PTC017479 CHANDIGARH ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1640001 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2053 U31909PB1974PTC003515 BERRY ELECTRICALS PVT LTD 1157032 SATISH BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2054 U31909PB1974PTC003515 BERRY ELECTRICALS PVT LTD 802533 AMAN BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2055 U31909PB1974PTC003515 BERRY ELECTRICALS PVT LTD 802575 MANIK BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2056 U31909PB1982PTC005079 BERRY ALTERNATORS PVT LTD 1157032 SATISH BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2057 U31909PB1982PTC005079 BERRY ALTERNATORS PVT LTD 802533 AMAN BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2058 U31909PB1982PTC005079 BERRY ALTERNATORS PVT LTD 802575 MANIK BERI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2059 U31909PB1993PLC013488 HINDUSTAN ELECTEICAL COMPANY LIMITED 1456585 DES GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2060 U31909PB1993PLC013488 HINDUSTAN ELECTEICAL COMPANY LIMITED 1456600 OM SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2061 U31909PB1993PLC013488 HINDUSTAN ELECTEICAL COMPANY LIMITED 893340 RAJESH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2062 U32101PB1999PTC023227 GOLDWIN ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED 1108476 AJIESH KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2063 U32101PB1999PTC023227 GOLDWIN ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED 429412 SUKHVINDER OBEROI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2064 U32109CH1995PTC016709 RAHAT ELECTRONICS AND REFRIGERATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 1952371 BHUPINDER GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2065 U32109CH1999PTC022504 SARUP SINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2105621 KRISHNA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2066 U32109CH1999PTC022504 SARUP SINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2105657 ARUN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2067 U32109CH1999PTC022504 SARUP SINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2187026 SARUP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2068 U32109CH1999PTC022504 SARUP SINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2486075 ANIL VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2069 U32109CH1999PTC022504 SARUP SINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2566545 SAROJ BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2070 U32109PB1987PTC033890 KANDHARI HI-TECH ELECTRICALS PVT LTD 1256231 HARMEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2071 U32109PB1987PTC033890 KANDHARI HI-TECH ELECTRICALS PVT LTD 1264060 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2072 U32109PB2000PTC023655 SAHIB ELECTROWAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 1713036 JASPREET BHAIKA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2073 U32109PB2000PTC023655 SAHIB ELECTROWAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 2434822 AMARJIT SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2074 U32109PB2000PTC023655 SAHIB ELECTROWAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 2452500 PUNEETA SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2075 U32109PB2000PTC023655 SAHIB ELECTROWAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 732452 SUMEET SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2076 U32201CH1996PLC018146 EIDER PWI PAGING LIMITED 1385368 RAMA SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2077 U32201CH1996PLC018146 EIDER PWI PAGING LIMITED 2411600 DHARAM PUNIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2078 U32201CH1996PLC018146 EIDER PWI PAGING LIMITED 2432418 AMIT KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2079 U32201CH1996PLC018147 EIDER PWI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 1385368 RAMA SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2080 U32201CH1996PLC018147 EIDER PWI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 2411600 DHARAM PUNIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2081 U32201CH1996PLC018147 EIDER PWI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 2432418 AMIT KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2082 U32204PB2012PTC035843 WAYS COMSAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED 2066563 ROBBY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2083 U32204PB2012PTC035843 WAYS COMSAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED 2085965 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2084 U32204PB2012PTC035843 WAYS COMSAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED 5168930 BALDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2085 U32204PB2012PTC035843 WAYS COMSAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED 623508 SHOBBY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2086 U32300PB2005PTC029026 SERIOUS RECORDS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 1490643 AJLOUR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2087 U32301PB1989PTC009838 UNISON ELECTROVISION PVT LTD 470661 PREMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2088 U32301PB1989PTC009838 UNISON ELECTROVISION PVT LTD 470688 RUPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2089 U32301PB1989PTC009838 UNISON ELECTROVISION PVT LTD 470701 JASJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2090 U32301PB1997PTC019891 OMNI PETROLUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 1029695 SANGEETA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2091 U32301PB1997PTC019891 OMNI PETROLUBES PRIVATE LIMITED 2391979 SUNIL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2092 U32309PB2011PTC035535 TRISHAKTI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED 2722346 RAJAN SUKHDEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2093 U32309PB2011PTC035535 TRISHAKTI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3634495 KANWARJIT DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2094 U32309PB2011PTC035535 TRISHAKTI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED 7338145 SHIKHAR MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2095 U33110PB1996PTC017727 T G TRONICS PRIVATELIMITED 2089933 MUNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2096 U33110PB1996PTC017727 T G TRONICS PRIVATELIMITED 2090017 TARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2097 U33110PB1996PTC017727 T G TRONICS PRIVATELIMITED 2622700 GURINDER NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2098 U33112PB2007PTC031116 MICRO LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1981389 MANOJ JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2099 U33112PB2007PTC031116 MICRO LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2884591 KAMAL JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2100 U33119PB2009PTC033410 ALODIA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 2473166 AMIT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2101 U33119PB2009PTC033410 ALODIA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 2473196 PARVEEN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2102 U33129PB2004PTC027230 APT MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1972999 NAVNEET NAYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2103 U33129PB2004PTC027230 APT MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2628213 KAPIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2104 U34100PB2008PTC032291 SHIVA TRACTORS AND AUTOMOBILES PRIVATELIMITED 2193534 RAJ RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2105 U34100PB2008PTC032291 SHIVA TRACTORS AND AUTOMOBILES PRIVATELIMITED 2206188 MANOHAR LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2106 U34100PB2008PTC032319 EVERBEST BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 2295199 RAJESH ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2107 U34100PB2008PTC032319 EVERBEST BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 2296807 MONA ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2108 U34100PB2011PTC035807 WAVESS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1062258 SIMRAN CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2109 U34100PB2011PTC035807 WAVESS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1062292 HARJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2110 U34100PB2011PTC035807 WAVESS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 3621183 DILJOT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2111 U34100PB2011PTC035807 WAVESS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 6371273 JASPAL CHANDHOK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2112 U34100PB2011PTC035807 WAVESS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 6371277 HARPAL CHANDHOK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2113 U34102PB1989PTC009436 SIKRI STEELS PVT LTD  2487766 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2114 U34102PB1989PTC009436 SIKRI STEELS PVT LTD  2487784 PARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2115 U34200CH2012PTC033701 SUN FARM TRAK PRIVATE LIMITED 1933179 HARPREET PRUTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2116 U34200CH2012PTC033701 SUN FARM TRAK PRIVATE LIMITED 1965518 HITESHWAR PRUTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2117 U34200CH2012PTC033701 SUN FARM TRAK PRIVATE LIMITED 1965539 GAUHAR PRUTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2118 U34202PB1990PTC010776 H B CRANE MFG COMPANY PVT LTD 1608496 SUKHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2119 U34202PB1990PTC010776 H B CRANE MFG COMPANY PVT LTD 2335197 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2120 U34202PB1990PTC010776 H B CRANE MFG COMPANY PVT LTD 2353171 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2121 U34300CH1997PTC019555 SURINDERA AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1038606 AMARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2122 U34300CH1997PTC019555 SURINDERA AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 887598 JAGDEEP SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2123 U34300CH1997PTC019555 SURINDERA AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 887642 KANWALJIT SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2124 U34300CH2003PTC026298 PAL HI-TECH DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1662015 AJIT PAL RAJPUT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2125 U34300CH2003PTC026298 PAL HI-TECH DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 334090 RAVINDER KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2126 U34300PB1980PTC004318 DELITE MANUFACTURING CO PVT LTD 1187796 POONAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2127 U34300PB1980PTC004318 DELITE MANUFACTURING CO PVT LTD 1187837 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2128 U34300PB1989PTC009227 ALFA AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1899207 AMARJIT GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2129 U34300PB1989PTC009227 ALFA AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1899282 AJAYPAL BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2130 U34300PB1989PTC009413 TERIOT AUTO AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED 1430802 KAPTAIN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2131 U34300PB1989PTC009413 TERIOT AUTO AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED 1430813 GURDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2132 U34300PB1989PTC009413 TERIOT AUTO AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED 1430823 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2133 U34300PB1990PTC010645 THAPARSONS AUTOS PVT LTD 1473215 MANOJ THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2134 U34300PB1990PTC010645 THAPARSONS AUTOS PVT LTD 3635233 SHASHI THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2135 U34300PB1995PLC016035 BOSS GEARS LIMITED  985201 DIGVIJAY KAPURIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2136 U34300PB1995PLC016035 BOSS GEARS LIMITED  985265 PRATIBHA KAPURIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2137 U34300PB1995PLC016035 BOSS GEARS LIMITED  985300 YUVRAJ KAPURIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2138 U34300PB1997PTC019475 SHREE OM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED 2946471 TARSEM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2139 U34300PB1997PTC019475 SHREE OM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3182435 ASHI MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2140 U34300PB2003PTC025919 HMS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1680807 SAMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2141 U34300PB2003PTC025919 HMS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 2406074 SUKHJEEVAN PAL BENIPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2142 U34300PB2003PTC025919 HMS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 2406086 HARDEEP SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2143 U34300PB2003PTC025919 HMS AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 940342 MANINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2144 U34300PB2004PTC027787 ROXY WHEELS PRIVATELIMITED 2584692 SAMIN MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2145 U34300PB2004PTC027787 ROXY WHEELS PRIVATELIMITED 2585743 PAWAN MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2146 U34300PB2006PTC029759 PASHUPATI AUTO COMPONENTS PVT LTD 1177011 SANJEEV MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2147 U34300PB2006PTC029759 PASHUPATI AUTO COMPONENTS PVT LTD 1177018 CHETAN MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2148 U34300PB2006PTC029760 GAURI ENGINEERS PVTLTD 1177011 SANJEEV MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2149 U34300PB2006PTC029760 GAURI ENGINEERS PVTLTD 1177126 KASHISH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2150 U34300PB2008PTC032368 A R K TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED. 2356001 SURINDER BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2151 U34300PB2008PTC032368 A R K TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED. 682040 PARVEEN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2152 U34300PB2010PTC034354 OMNI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3031142 JITENDRA NATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2153 U34300PB2010PTC034354 OMNI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3202299 VIRINDER GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2154 U34300PB2011PTC035595 R.V. PANOCHI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2921594 PAUL CHEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2155 U34300PB2011PTC035595 R.V. PANOCHI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3103682 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2156 U34300PB2011PTC035595 R.V. PANOCHI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3108900 HARSIMRAN SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2157 U34300PB2012PTC036073 G K MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED 3048268 DADDA KRISHNA NARAYAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2158 U34300PB2012PTC036073 G K MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED 5223401 KRISHNA WANTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2159 U34300PB2012PTC036081 JAGDEV TECHNO FORGEPRIVATE LIMITED 5233706 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2160 U34300PB2012PTC036081 JAGDEV TECHNO FORGEPRIVATE LIMITED 5233710 TEJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2161 U35303PB1988PTC008181 DAVINDERA ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD 200457 PRITAM KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2162 U35303PB1988PTC008181 DAVINDERA ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD 200555 AMARJIT DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2163 U35303PB2005PTC028921 DISCOVERY AEROSPACEPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 2354492 SUKHJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2164 U35303PB2005PTC028921 DISCOVERY AEROSPACEPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED 2361759 BALJINDER DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2165 U35900PB2009PTC033248 MANGALAM FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED 2730302 ROSHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2166 U35900PB2009PTC033248 MANGALAM FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED 2730304 NAVDEEP ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2167 U35910PB2005PTC029105 MOUDGILL AUTO ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED 1115815 SUBHASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2168 U35910PB2005PTC029105 MOUDGILL AUTO ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED 1116329 RAMESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2169 U35910PB2005PTC029105 MOUDGILL AUTO ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED 1834294 NARAIN JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2170 U35910PB2005PTC029105 MOUDGILL AUTO ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED 1834344 BHAVNISH JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2171 U35911PB2008PTC031551 TECHNO BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 1938112 RAJIV SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2172 U35911PB2008PTC031551 TECHNO BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 1938127 SANJEEV SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2173 U35911PB2008PTC031551 TECHNO BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 1938149 RASHMI SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2174 U35911PB2008PTC031551 TECHNO BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 1938166 POOJA SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2175 U35921PB1987PTC007517 HASPA WHEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2176 U35921PB1987PTC007517 HASPA WHEELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1347421 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2177 U35921PB1991PTC011141 AMCO TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED 561700 INDERJIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2178 U35921PB1991PTC011141 AMCO TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED 581779 HARJIT PAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2179 U35921PB1992PTC012264 ANIL CYCLES PVT LTD  1825421 DEVI CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2180 U35921PB1992PTC012264 ANIL CYCLES PVT LTD  6383319 SAROV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2181 U35921PB1993PTC012961 R AND R BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 1525757 RAJESH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2182 U35921PB1993PTC012961 bOSS GEARS LIMITED  2632377 RAJEEV JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2183 U35921PB1993PTC012961 R AND R BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 2749085 SANJEEV JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2184 U35921PB1994PTC014345 HEMKUNT ENGINEERINGWORKS PVT LTD 2391111 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2185 U35921PB1994PTC014345 HEMKUNT ENGINEERINGWORKS PVT LTD 2391130 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2186 U35923PB1996PTC018357 RADHAKISHAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 6400764 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2187 U35923PB1996PTC018357 RADHAKISHAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 6459996 KUL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2188 U35923PB2007PTC031221 PINOCHIO BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 1519591 VISHWA CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2189 U35923PB2007PTC031221 PINOCHIO BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 893133 RAM NARAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2190 U35923PB2007PTC031221 PINOCHIO BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED 893157 POOJA MOONGIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2191 U35990PB2012PTC036490 YOUNGMAN AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 732377 SUDESH NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2192 U35990PB2012PTC036490 YOUNGMAN AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 733177 SUMIT JAGOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2193 U35999CH1994PTC015441 HIMACHAL DIESELS PRIVATE LIMITED 493804 DILBER BISHT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2194 U35999CH1994PTC015441 HIMACHAL DIESELS PRIVATE LIMITED 494681 BHUPINDER BISHT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2195 U35999PB1995PTC015847 CHETAN MOTORS PVT LTD 1177011 SANJEEV MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2196 U35999PB1995PTC015847 CHETAN MOTORS PVT LTD 1177018 CHETAN MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2197 U36100PB2011PTC035726 DESIGN LUSH PRIVATELIMITED 5138425 GAGAN SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2198 U36100PB2011PTC035726 DESIGN LUSH PRIVATELIMITED 5138455 PARSHANT WAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2199 U36101CH2012PTC033933 MOHIT FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5326931 MOHIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2200 U36101CH2012PTC033933 MOHIT FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5326935 JINDAL SUPRIYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2201 U36109CH2012PTC033721 SILVER GLAZE PRIVATE LIMITED 5241946 PARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2202 U36109CH2012PTC033721 SILVER GLAZE PRIVATE LIMITED 5242018 SUMIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2203 U36900CH2010PTC032405 EXCEL BATH FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED 899568 SUNIL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2204 U36900CH2010PTC032405 EXCEL BATH FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED 932183 SANJAY KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2205 U36911CH2012PTC033931 DHRITI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED 3422222 ROHIT KWATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2206 U36911CH2012PTC033931 DHRITI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED 5284690 AMIT WADHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2207 U36911PB2002PTC025567 CHHABRA JEWELERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1676551 KRISHAN CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2208 U36911PB2006PTC029779 P.I. JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2368594 PRIYANKA DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2209 U36911PB2006PTC029779 P.I. JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 721645 AMAN DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2210 U36911PB2010PTC033670 GURU KIRPA GOLD ANDDIAMOND JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2843780 KRISHANA VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2211 U36911PB2010PTC033670 GURU KIRPA GOLD ANDDIAMOND JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2843800 HARINDER VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2212 U36911PB2010PTC033670 GURU KIRPA GOLD ANDDIAMOND JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2843822 CHITESH VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2213 U36911PB2011PTC034789 AMAR SINGH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2955053 CHARANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2214 U36911PB2011PTC034789 AMAR SINGH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3150734 RAJAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2215 U36911PB2011PTC034789 AMAR SINGH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5191809 DIVJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2216 U36911PB2012PTC036399 SMILE INDIA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED 5312604 JAGTAR KALER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2217 U36911PB2012PTC036399 SMILE INDIA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED 5316244 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2218 U36911PB2012PTC036493 SUHAG DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED 5334677 ANKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2219 U36911PB2012PTC036493 SUHAG DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED 5334864 SUDHA VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2220 U36920CH2011PTC033297 A3G ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2484706 SAHIL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2221 U36920CH2011PTC033297 A3G ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3057181 GURBIR SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2222 U36920CH2011PTC033297 A3G ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3136076 SHINDERPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2223 U36920CH2011PTC033297 A3G ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3629105 SANDEEP BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2224 U36920CH2011PTC033297 A3G ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 6888995 RAMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2225 U36939PB1995PTC016666 J S SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2079582 JASPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2226 U36939PB2002PTC025067 KING SPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 2119823 GULSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2227 U36939PB2002PTC025067 KING SPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 2145206 JASKIRT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2228 U36990CH2003PTC026458 PROEYE PROTECTION WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 1961218 ANOOP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2229 U36990CH2003PTC026458 PROEYE PROTECTION WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 3093123 HARJIT KHARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2230 U36990CH2003PTC026458 PROEYE PROTECTION WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 3615432 KARAN RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2231 U36991PB1994PTC014863 PUNJAB COPY MANUFACTURING PVT LTD 1614846 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2232 U36991PB1994PTC014863 PUNJAB COPY MANUFACTURING PVT LTD 1614897 ANAND KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2233 U36999CH2001PTC024165 ZOOMIN AURA ARCHITECTURAL SIGNS PRIVATELIMITED 1060629 SUMAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2234 U36999CH2001PTC024165 ZOOMIN AURA ARCHITECTURAL SIGNS PRIVATELIMITED 1060706 RAJ GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2235 U37100PB2011PTC035808 RISING SUN VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 5158158 PUNEET ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2236 U37100PB2011PTC035808 RISING SUN VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 5158161 NIKESH BHOJAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2237 U37120PB1966PTC002643 INSING REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 3346998 AMAL DEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2238 U37120PB1966PTC002643 INSING REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 7256628 DILIP CHOWDHURY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2239 U37200PB2011PTC035784 R. K. ECO FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED 5124554 RAJINDER PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2240 U37200PB2011PTC035784 R. K. ECO FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6444253 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2241 U40100PB2005PTC028801 DSL POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 1278396 NARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2242 U40100PB2005PTC028801 DSL POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3164842 ATMA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2243 U40100PB2009PTC032955 PURAB URJA PRIVATE LIMITED 2294002 RAJNEESH MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2244 U40100PB2009PTC032955 PURAB URJA PRIVATE LIMITED 2532921 POOJA MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2245 U40101CH2008PTC031060 DEV HYDEL PRIVATE LIMITED 1291163 JATINDER DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2246 U40101CH2008PTC031060 DEV HYDEL PRIVATE LIMITED 1291167 SAGAR DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2247 U40101CH2008PTC031062 AMARDEV HYDRO POWERPRIVATE LIMITED 1291163 JATINDER DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2248 U40101CH2008PTC031062 AMARDEV HYDRO POWERPRIVATE LIMITED 1291167 SAGAR DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2249 U40101CH2010PTC032557 GREENLOOK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 2469078 MUKHTIAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2250 U40101CH2010PTC032557 GREENLOOK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 2471527 MOHINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2251 U40101CH2010PTC032557 GREENLOOK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 3562131 VIKRAMJIT GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2252 U40101CH2010PTC032557 GREENLOOK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 573488 PRITAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2253 U40101CH2011PTC033403 CHANGALI POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 1291163 JATINDER DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2254 U40101CH2011PTC033403 CHANGALI POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 1291167 SAGAR DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2255 U40101CH2012PTC033720 SHREE DHAM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 1943177 SURYA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2256 U40101CH2012PTC033720 SHREE DHAM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 858019 DAYA GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2257 U40101PB1993PTC012987 SUKA MOULDINGS. PRIVATE LIMITED 1003234 ANIL KASHYAP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2258 U40101PB1993PTC012987 SUKA MOULDINGS. PRIVATE LIMITED 1493678 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2259 U40101PB2002PTC025466 SHRI DADUJI ENGINEERING AND POWERPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 1344518 SHANTI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2260 U40101PB2002PTC025466 SHRI DADUJI ENGINEERING AND POWERPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 1363998 MANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2261 U40101PB2002PTC025466 SHRI DADUJI ENGINEERING AND POWERPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 1422888 ASHOK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2262 U40101PB2002PTC025466 SHRI DADUJI ENGINEERING AND POWERPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 2006041 SHAM LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2263 U40101PB2002PTC025466 SHRI DADUJI ENGINEERING AND POWERPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 3184976 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2264 U40101PB2010PTC033699 ATLANTIC POWER (RAJGARH) PRIVATE LIMITED 2882596 MADHU SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2265 U40101PB2010PTC033699 ATLANTIC POWER (RAJGARH) PRIVATE LIMITED 6444250 RAJ MOHINDER GURM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2266 U40101PB2010PTC033699 ATLANTIC POWER (RAJGARH) PRIVATE LIMITED 6795088 GURIQBAL RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2267 U40101PB2010PTC033700 ATLANTIC POWER (TIBA) PRIVATE LIMITED 2882596 MADHU SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2268 U40101PB2010PTC033700 ATLANTIC POWER (TIBA) PRIVATE LIMITED 6444250 RAJ MOHINDER GURM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2269 U40101PB2010PTC033700 ATLANTIC POWER (TIBA) PRIVATE LIMITED 6795088 GURIQBAL RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2270 U40101PB2010PTC034118 LEHRUN HYDRO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 1478864 JESSIE SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2271 U40101PB2010PTC034118 LEHRUN HYDRO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 2828312 PUNEET SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2272 U40101PB2010PTC034260 GILL MINI HYDEL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1278396 NARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2273 U40101PB2010PTC034260 GILL MINI HYDEL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1389825 SUKHBIR SHERGILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2274 U40101PB2010PTC034432 P J HYDRO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1478864 JESSIE SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2275 U40101PB2010PTC034432 P J HYDRO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2828312 PUNEET SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2276 U40105CH1999PTC022720 SOBRA POWER PRIVATELIMITED 119240 BUBLI BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2277 U40105CH1999PTC022720 SOBRA POWER PRIVATELIMITED 148164 K S GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2278 U40106CH2010PTC032464 MS SUN URJA PRIVATELIMITED 2478344 SUMIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2279 U40106CH2010PTC032464 MS SUN URJA PRIVATELIMITED 3191187 MALKIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2280 U40106PB2012PTC035856 NESI SOLAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5162049 GEETA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2281 U40106PB2012PTC035856 NESI SOLAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 803473 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2282 U40106PB2012PTC035954 RICHE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 5201601 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2283 U40106PB2012PTC035954 RICHE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 5201607 PARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2284 U40106PB2012PTC036507 BIO LIFE ENERGY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3568593 ROSHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2285 U40106PB2012PTC036507 BIO LIFE ENERGY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5327431 KULWINDER RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2286 U41000PB2009PTC032856 HIMALAYAN HYGIENIC FOOD & DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2329681 INDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2287 U41000PB2009PTC032856 HIMALAYAN HYGIENIC FOOD & DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2394568 RASHPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2288 U41000PB2011PTC035572 CONCH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3631478 ASHISH NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2289 U41000PB2011PTC035572 CONCH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6549141 SAKSHI NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2290 U45100CH2004PTC027264 JINGGONG INDIA STEEL BUILDING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 1877107 SUN GUANFU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2291 U45100CH2004PTC027264 JINGGONG INDIA STEEL BUILDING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 249472 AMARJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2292 U45100CH2004PTC027264 JINGGONG INDIA STEEL BUILDING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 51368 RAJBIR RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2293 U45100CH2005PTC028912 VISION PROMOTERS & BUILDERS (P) LTD 27643 BHUPINDER KOCHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2294 U45100CH2005PTC028912 VISION PROMOTERS & BUILDERS (P) LTD 3214359 SEEMA ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2295 U45100CH2005PTC028912 VISION PROMOTERS & BUILDERS (P) LTD 373705 SOHAN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2296 U45100CH2005PTC028912 VISION PROMOTERS & BUILDERS (P) LTD 40672 JAWAHAR CHABBRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2297 U45100CH2005PTC028912 VISION PROMOTERS & BUILDERS (P) LTD 513646 RAJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2298 U45200CH2003PTC026602 SUNRISE SITES PRIVATE LIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2299 U45200CH2003PTC026602 SUNRISE SITES PRIVATE LIMITED 1925203 VIJAY SAHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2300 U45200CH2003PTC026603 DIMENSIONS REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2301 U45200CH2003PTC026603 DIMENSIONS REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1347421 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2302 U45200CH2003PTC026603 DIMENSIONS REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2898962 SACHIN GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2303 U45200CH2003PTC026603 DIMENSIONS REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2898973 SAMEER GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2304 U45200CH2004PTC027526 PATHAK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 988678 JAI PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2305 U45200CH2004PTC027526 PATHAK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 988730 AJIT PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2306 U45200CH2005PTC029078 PRAGATI RESICOM ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 1178320 RAM PAUL MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2307 U45200CH2005PTC029078 PRAGATI RESICOM ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 1178452 VEENA MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2308 U45200CH2005PTC029078 PRAGATI RESICOM ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 1186348 RAJEEV MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2309 U45200CH2006PTC030647 ORANGE CITY PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1119885 SUKHMANDER KHOSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2310 U45200CH2006PTC030647 ORANGE CITY PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 631111 IQBAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2311 U45200CH2007PTC030659 UNISTAR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1762997 GURPREET GAMBHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2312 U45200CH2007PTC030659 UNISTAR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3008291 PREET BANGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2313 U45200CH2007PTC030728 TAKHAT SINGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 1151828 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2314 U45200CH2007PTC030728 TAKHAT SINGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 1151945 GURBACHAN SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2315 U45200CH2007PTC030728 TAKHAT SINGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 1152082 GURKANWAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2316 U45200CH2007PTC030728 TAKHAT SINGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 1152167 KAWALJEET SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2317 U45200CH2007PTC030728 TAKHAT SINGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 1152235 GURDEEP SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2318 U45200CH2008PTC031288 HARDEV INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2188099 DALJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2319 U45200CH2008PTC031288 HARDEV INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2194511 HARDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2320 U45200CH2009PTC031542 VALLEY VIEW ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED 3124146 PREETI KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2321 U45200CH2009PTC031542 VALLEY VIEW ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED 362854 VARUN KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2322 U45200CH2011PTC033368 OM CONSTRUCTION ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3621759 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2323 U45200CH2011PTC033368 OM CONSTRUCTION ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3621763 LABH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2324 U45200CH2011PTC033368 OM CONSTRUCTION ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3621770 SUKH NANDAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2325 U45200CH2011PTC033406 HIMSON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 2779433 MOHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2326 U45200CH2011PTC033406 HIMSON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3601008 KHUSHAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2327 U45200CH2011PTC033406 HIMSON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 5144807 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2328 U45200CH2011PTC033439 RBP INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 5114434 RENU PRAJAPATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2329 U45200CH2011PTC033439 RBP INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 576077 SUMIT VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2330 U45200CH2012PTC033938 NORTH STAR BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED 1677229 TARSEM SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2331 U45200CH2012PTC033938 NORTH STAR BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED 6620025 SANJEEV SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2332 U45200CH2012PTC034013 CHANDEL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3587348 KIRAN CHANDEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2333 U45200CH2012PTC034013 CHANDEL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3617818 VIRANDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2334 U45200CH2012PTC034013 CHANDEL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6403993 NARESH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2335 U45200PB1994PLC015461 ARC REALTY (INDIA) LIMITED 3070216 JASDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2336 U45200PB1994PLC015461 ARC REALTY (INDIA) LIMITED 3100729 GURDEEP JASSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2337 U45200PB1994PLC015461 ARC REALTY (INDIA) LIMITED 3454054 GURSEWAK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2338 U45200PB1994PTC014573 DHOL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1213626 MANMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2339 U45200PB1994PTC014573 DHOL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1443603 AJAIB KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2340 U45200PB2004PTC026919 BARNALA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3183093 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2341 U45200PB2004PTC026919 BARNALA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3183099 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2342 U45200PB2004PTC026919 BARNALA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3183104 GHANSHAM DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2343 U45200PB2004PTC026919 BARNALA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3183106 DEEPAK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2344 U45200PB2004PTC027079 CASTLE CONCRETE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 2187221 AASHISH GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2345 U45200PB2004PTC027193 SHAURYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 910226 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2346 U45200PB2004PTC027193 SHAURYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 910248 LEELA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2347 U45200PB2005PTC027881 RUDRA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1762333 AKASH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2348 U45200PB2005PTC027881 RUDRA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1762347 ADITYA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2349 U45200PB2005PTC027881 RUDRA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1762362 ASHISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2350 U45200PB2005PTC028079 SAHEJ COLONISERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3175857 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2351 U45200PB2005PTC028079 SAHEJ COLONISERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3175899 AJAY TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2352 U45200PB2005PTC028245 MANGAT BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2529741 PRITAM MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2353 U45200PB2005PTC028245 MANGAT BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2601816 HARKOMAL MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2354 U45200PB2005PTC028245 MANGAT BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 771832 DAVINDER MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2355 U45200PB2005PTC028245 MANGAT BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 772001 AVNINDER MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2356 U45200PB2005PTC028303 R.B.CIVIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2201875 JASWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2357 U45200PB2005PTC028303 R.B.CIVIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2228633 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2358 U45200PB2005PTC028303 R.B.CIVIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2478558 AMANPREET BATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2359 U45200PB2005PTC028303 R.B.CIVIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2479700 NAVJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2360 U45200PB2005PTC028303 R.B.CIVIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2488165 BALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2361 U45200PB2005PTC028303 R.B.CIVIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2549677 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2362 U45200PB2005PTC028547 SILVEROAK BUILDERS AND ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 2434355 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2363 U45200PB2005PTC028547 SILVEROAK BUILDERS AND ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 2776106 NAVRATTAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2364 U45200PB2005PTC028721 SUTLEJ CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2593939 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2365 U45200PB2005PTC028721 SUTLEJ CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5251076 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2366 U45200PB2005PTC028879 UPRISING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1978351 SHASI KANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2367 U45200PB2005PTC028879 UPRISING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 511868 SURESH ANGADI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2368 U45200PB2005PTC028879 UPRISING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 518932 VINOD DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2369 U45200PB2005PTC028879 UPRISING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 519384 PRADEEP BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2370 U45200PB2005PTC029036 MAHALUMXI ENCLAVES AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2337272 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2371 U45200PB2005PTC029036 MAHALUMXI ENCLAVES AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2337290 RANJODH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2372 U45200PB2005PTC029036 MAHALUMXI ENCLAVES AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2393610 BALJINDERPAL HUNDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2373 U45200PB2005PTC029036 MAHALUMXI ENCLAVES AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2401391 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2374 U45200PB2005PTC029190 FLEETWOOD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1040061 HARDIAL SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2375 U45200PB2005PTC029190 FLEETWOOD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3106649 TAJINDER SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2376 U45200PB2005PTC029190 FLEETWOOD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3443462 RAHUL MISKEEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2377 U45200PB2005PTC029190 FLEETWOOD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3443560 HARSHAL BHUTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2378 U45200PB2006PLC030581 AADHAR BUILDCON LIMITED 2205283 SHEENAM CHOUDHRY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2379 U45200PB2006PLC030581 AADHAR BUILDCON LIMITED 2205289 MANJU CHOUDHRY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2380 U45200PB2006PLC030581 AADHAR BUILDCON LIMITED 2208281 SANJIV CHOUDHRY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2381 U45200PB2006PLC030581 AADHAR BUILDCON LIMITED 2655266 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2382 U45200PB2006PTC030773 SABOO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 955161 AMRIK BHELA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2383 U45200PB2006PTC030773 SABOO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 955172 MANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2384 U45200PB2006PTC030779 BHUMI STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1122099 MOHAMMAD NAEEM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2385 U45200PB2006PTC030779 BHUMI STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1122236 JABEEN KHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2386 U45200PB2007PLC031468 VILLA PEARLS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 14056 VINEET HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2387 U45200PB2007PLC031468 VILLA PEARLS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 1805069 VIKAS HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2388 U45200PB2007PLC031468 VILLA PEARLS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 853674 VARINDER HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2389 U45200PB2007PTC030869 PARAG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1942964 SWARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2390 U45200PB2007PTC030869 PARAG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1967904 RANDHIR SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2391 U45200PB2007PTC031124 P. S. HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2325653 DEEPAK AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2392 U45200PB2007PTC031124 P. S. HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3619732 PREM AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2393 U45200PB2007PTC031222 SKY HEIGHTS LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1687864 SUMEDH GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2394 U45200PB2007PTC031222 SKY HEIGHTS LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 2254840 DEVINDER GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2395 U45200PB2007PTC031471 BHAVISHYA NIRMAAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1776785 SUNIL BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2396 U45200PB2007PTC031471 BHAVISHYA NIRMAAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2838774 SONIA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2397 U45200PB2008PTC031898 J SATYA BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1990520 MUKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2398 U45200PB2008PTC031898 J SATYA BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 3221677 AMRIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2399 U45200PB2008PTC031898 J SATYA BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 3633531 NARENDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2400 U45200PB2008PTC031995 GURPREET DEVELOPERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1109614 SANJIV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2401 U45200PB2008PTC031995 GURPREET DEVELOPERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 6528287 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2402 U45200PB2009PTC032582 GREEN TREES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 2507381 GURINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2403 U45200PB2009PTC032582 GREEN TREES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 2507389 VIRENDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2404 U45200PB2009PTC032582 GREEN TREES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 2615261 JHON BANGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2405 U45200PB2011PTC035739 TRILLIUM HOMES & ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3190370 INDERJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2406 U45200PB2011PTC035739 TRILLIUM HOMES & ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3190399 NIRMAL GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2407 U45200PB2012PTC035931 MRB-SEC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2777103 PUNEET GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2408 U45200PB2012PTC035931 MRB-SEC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3388062 MANDEEP GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2409 U45200PB2012PTC035966 JAPDEEP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2306216 JASVIR GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2410 U45200PB2012PTC035966 JAPDEEP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2306242 GURDIP GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2411 U45200PB2012PTC036103 NAGI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5239229 JASMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2412 U45200PB2012PTC036103 NAGI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5239401 DILPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2413 U45201CH1992PTC012847 ANKUS ENGINEERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED 1292207 ANKUSH BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2414 U45201CH1992PTC012847 ANKUS ENGINEERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED 2885374 SUBLESH BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2415 U45201CH1999PLC022824 CHANDIGARH BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSLIMITED 3422151 GURMIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2416 U45201CH1999PLC022824 CHANDIGARH BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSLIMITED 645618 GURSHARAN BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2417 U45201CH1999PLC022824 CHANDIGARH BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSLIMITED 837067 GURKIRPAL BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2418 U45201CH1999PTC022150 J.S.DWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2125642 KULDEEP NAHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2419 U45201CH1999PTC022150 J.S.DWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2595986 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2420 U45201CH1999PTC022453 SHASHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1862829 SHASHI GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2421 U45201CH1999PTC022453 SHASHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 476180 NITANSH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2422 U45201CH1999PTC022453 SHASHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 476209 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2423 U45201CH1999PTC022830 ABZONY TILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3222395 VINOD JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2424 U45201CH1999PTC022830 ABZONY TILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3222412 ASHOK GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2425 U45201CH2001PLC024340 CHARTERED COMPUTECHLIMITED 1058450 ARUNA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2426 U45201CH2001PLC024340 CHARTERED COMPUTECHLIMITED 2461100 AASHUTOSH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2427 U45201CH2001PLC024340 CHARTERED COMPUTECHLIMITED 892767 GURINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2428 U45201CH2001PTC024423 LALRU CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 1328540 AJAY MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2429 U45201CH2001PTC024423 LALRU CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2580777 MANJIT MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2430 U45201CH2001PTC024423 LALRU CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2580778 GAGANPAL MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2431 U45201CH2001PTC024423 LALRU CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2580782 GURCHARAN MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2432 U45201CH2001PTC024423 LALRU CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3185111 ANU MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2433 U45201CH2003PTC025992 MYMA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2434 U45201CH2003PTC025992 MYMA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED 1347421 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2435 U45201CH2004PTC027178 SKYLARK COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1596632 GURMUKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2436 U45201CH2004PTC027678 C J CONSTRUCTUS PRIVATE LIMITED 1846090 DEEPAK JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2437 U45201CH2007PTC030767 GOOD & KIND ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED 250482 BOBBY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2438 U45201CH2007PTC030767 GOOD & KIND ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED 405807 ROHIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2439 U45201CH2007PTC030872 GBS PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1574210 RANDEEP GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2440 U45201CH2007PTC030872 GBS PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1574215 SURLEKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2441 U45201CH2007PTC030872 GBS PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1574224 HARTEK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2442 U45201CH2007PTC030872 GBS PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1574646 HARJOT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2443 U45201CH2007PTC030872 GBS PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 6381335 AMANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2444 U45201CH2007PTC030872 GBS PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 7000023 SARANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2445 U45201CH2007PTC030891 YELLOWSTONE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1398338 TEJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2446 U45201CH2007PTC030891 YELLOWSTONE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 742534 PARAMJOT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2447 U45201PB1982PTC004795 SATYAL SONS PVT LTD  1592490 AMARJIT SATYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2448 U45201PB1982PTC004795 SATYAL SONS PVT LTD  1592513 INDERPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2449 U45201PB1982PTC004795 SATYAL SONS PVT LTD  1592538 AMRIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2450 U45201PB1993PTC013027 SAINT SAINT SOLDIERENGINEERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED 1260179 RAVI DUTTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2451 U45201PB1993PTC013027 SAINT SAINT SOLDIERENGINEERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED 2710335 AJAY DUTTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2452 U45201PB1993PTC013027 SAINT SAINT SOLDIERENGINEERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED 2739219 SHAM JAMWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2453 U45201PB1993PTC013027 SAINT SAINT SOLDIERENGINEERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED 7233561 SAHIL BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2454 U45201PB1995PTC016468 BISON BUILDERS AND PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 882119 NARINDER PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2455 U45201PB1995PTC016468 BISON BUILDERS AND PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 882133 GAGAN PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2456 U45201PB1995PTC016468 BISON BUILDERS AND PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 882141 VIKAS PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2457 U45201PB1996PTC017600 PEPSU CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2461100 AASHUTOSH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2458 U45201PB1996PTC017600 PEPSU CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3572933 CHARANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2459 U45201PB1998PTC022003 AMAR BUILDCO PRIVATE LIMITED 2359099 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2460 U45201PB1998PTC022003 AMAR BUILDCO PRIVATE LIMITED 2390659 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2461 U45201PB1998PTC022038 ADARSH BUILDERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED 1102483 MOHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2462 U45201PB1998PTC022038 ADARSH BUILDERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED 1102507 RAMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2463 U45201PB1998PTC022038 ADARSH BUILDERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED 2370993 JASWINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2464 U45201PB1998PTC022038 ADARSH BUILDERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED 2405049 RANBIR SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2465 U45201PB2001PLC024490 GRINDLAYS PROJECTS AND DEVELOPERSLIMITED 1927188 SWARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2466 U45201PB2001PLC024490 GRINDLAYS PROJECTS AND DEVELOPERSLIMITED 1937076 SANTOSH SIKDAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2467 U45201PB2001PTC024271 AMRIK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2052067 MANJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2468 U45201PB2001PTC024271 AMRIK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2546430 AMRIK HAYER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2469 U45201PB2001PTC024271 AMRIK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6973206 JEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2470 U45201PB2001PTC024569 HASTIR BUILDERS ANDPROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 1229001 PARAMPAL BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2471 U45201PB2001PTC024569 HASTIR BUILDERS ANDPROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 1229024 MADAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2472 U45201PB2001PTC024569 HASTIR BUILDERS ANDPROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 1231830 ASHWINDER BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2473 U45201PB2001PTC024569 HASTIR BUILDERS ANDPROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 1415259 ARUN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2474 U45201PB2001PTC024569 HASTIR BUILDERS ANDPROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 3180880 JUGAL KISHORE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2475 U45201PB2001PTC024569 HASTIR BUILDERS ANDPROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED 3180899 SAT PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2476 U45201PB2001PTC024713 STAR COLONIZERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 1425141 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2477 U45201PB2001PTC024713 STAR COLONIZERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 997615 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2478 U45201PB2001PTC024713 STAR COLONIZERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 998183 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2479 U45201PB2003PTC025927 MODAGE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 1363712 MOHIT GAWRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2480 U45201PB2003PTC025927 MODAGE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 2476461 PARVEEN KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2481 U45201PB2004PTC027739 WHITEROCK BUILDERS AND COLONIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2800808 SUKHJINDER AUJLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2482 U45201PB2004PTC027739 WHITEROCK BUILDERS AND COLONIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED 47657 PARKASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2483 U45201PB2007PLC031279 WROP DEVELOPERS LIMITED 1636319 ARIDAMAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2484 U45201PB2007PLC031279 WROP DEVELOPERS LIMITED 1636356 ARUN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2485 U45201PB2007PLC031279 WROP DEVELOPERS LIMITED 1840807 TARUN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2486 U45201PB2007PTC031013 GILL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 3247711 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2487 U45201PB2007PTC031013 GILL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 3420745 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2488 U45201PB2007PTC031013 GILL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 5139689 HARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2489 U45201PB2007PTC031013 GILL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 5139697 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2490 U45201PB2007PTC031060 ASSURED LAND DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED 2123242 RAVINDER CHOHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2491 U45201PB2007PTC031060 ASSURED LAND DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED 2661623 MANJIT CHOHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2492 U45201PB2007PTC031267 BLUE CITY BUILT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1901913 NITIN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2493 U45201PB2007PTC031267 BLUE CITY BUILT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3047576 SUMIT PANSOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2494 U45201PB2007PTC031333 J.S. PABIAL BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1696044 JASWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2495 U45201PB2007PTC031333 J.S. PABIAL BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1696324 SANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2496 U45201PB2007PTC031333 J.S. PABIAL BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1696518 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2497 U45201PB2007PTC031333 J.S. PABIAL BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1696945 RANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2498 U45201PB2007PTC031528 BLUE HEAVEN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1886780 BALRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2499 U45201PB2007PTC031528 BLUE HEAVEN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2328780 GURCHARN BASRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2500 U45201PB2008PTC031557 BHATEJA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1963561 AVINASH CHANDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2501 U45201PB2008PTC031557 BHATEJA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1963589 JAGDISH CHANDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2502 U45201PB2008PTC031582 TELELINKS BUILDING INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 1745742 SANJEEV GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2503 U45201PB2008PTC031582 TELELINKS BUILDING INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 1748223 RANJU BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2504 U45201PB2008PTC031606 AAY KAY BUILDSMART REALATORS PRIVATELIMITED 1974386 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2505 U45201PB2008PTC031606 AAY KAY BUILDSMART REALATORS PRIVATELIMITED 1974599 MANISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2506 U45201PB2011PTC035411 RAJINDER EARTH MOVERS FILLING STATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 3587829 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2507 U45201PB2011PTC035411 RAJINDER EARTH MOVERS FILLING STATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 5133552 HARJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2508 U45201PB2012PTC036242 INDO TECHNO BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 5268376 KEHAR HAYER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2509 U45201PB2012PTC036242 INDO TECHNO BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 5268394 RAMANDEEP DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2510 U45202CH1987PTC007321 BHURJEE ASSOCIATES PVT LTD 1738869 KANWALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2511 U45202CH1988PTC008601 G B POULTRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1539049 ISHAAN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2512 U45202CH1988PTC008601 G B POULTRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3532457 NIKITA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2513 U45202CH1998PTC021548 COOPER CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED 2411042 USHA CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2514 U45202CH1998PTC021548 COOPER CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED 2450063 DEEPAK CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2515 U45202CH2000PTC023234 GILLS PROMOTERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 1055337 HARSIMRAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2516 U45202CH2000PTC023234 GILLS PROMOTERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2502136 HARDEV KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2517 U45202CH2000PTC023234 GILLS PROMOTERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 700452 JAGJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2518 U45202CH2000PTC023234 GILLS PROMOTERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 700564 KULWANT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2519 U45202CH2006PLC029683 TIME SQUARE MEGA CITY PROJECTS LTD 1471905 PARMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2520 U45202CH2006PLC029683 TIME SQUARE MEGA CITY PROJECTS LTD 1479476 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2521 U45202CH2006PLC029683 TIME SQUARE MEGA CITY PROJECTS LTD 2113927 BALWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2522 U45202CH2006PLC029824 RAJ TRANSMISSION ENGINEERING LIMITED 1487286 SUNITA CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2523 U45202CH2006PLC029824 RAJ TRANSMISSION ENGINEERING LIMITED 2197935 RAVI CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2524 U45202CH2006PLC029824 RAJ TRANSMISSION ENGINEERING LIMITED 969790 RAJINDER CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2525 U45202CH2006PLC030011 SAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 1022824 SANJAY SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2526 U45202CH2006PLC030011 SAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 1565883 SIMMY SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2527 U45202CH2006PLC030011 SAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 2393869 DALELA RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2528 U45202CH2006PLC030091 CONTEMPORARY LAND MARKS LTD 2744490 SUKHWINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2529 U45202CH2006PLC030091 CONTEMPORARY LAND MARKS LTD 2744502 GAUTAM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2530 U45202CH2006PLC030091 CONTEMPORARY LAND MARKS LTD 6447528 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2531 U45202CH2006PTC029674 JAI SHIV ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 1966589 SUHANA CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2532 U45202CH2006PTC029674 JAI SHIV ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 1966623 PARVEEN CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2533 U45202CH2006PTC029674 JAI SHIV ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 47145 RAMESH CHABBRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2534 U45202CH2006PTC029901 DIGITAL NEWS NETWORK PVT LTD 2356651 CHANCHAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2535 U45202CH2006PTC029901 DIGITAL NEWS NETWORK PVT LTD 2367198 ONKAR GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2536 U45202CH2006PTC030053 SECURE COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 7151577 SHRIDHAR IYER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2537 U45202CH2006PTC030053 SECURE COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 7773894 SUMITA THOMAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2538 U45202CH2006PTC030073 J AND G CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 324844 GAGANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2539 U45202CH2006PTC030073 J AND G CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 324965 JASMINE KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2540 U45202CH2006PTC030076 PARADISE INN PRIVATE LIMITED 1065090 RAKESH BABUTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2541 U45202CH2006PTC030076 PARADISE INN PRIVATE LIMITED 1986793 RAVI MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2542 U45202CH2006PTC030076 PARADISE INN PRIVATE LIMITED 3340279 JOGINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2543 U45202CH2006PTC030076 PARADISE INN PRIVATE LIMITED 997205 HARVINDER SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2544 U45202CH2006PTC030108 WILLOW PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD 1737642 PRITENDER PEHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2545 U45202CH2006PTC030108 WILLOW PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD 2387794 RAJ MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2546 U45202CH2006PTC030108 WILLOW PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD 2387808 EKTA PEHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2547 U45202CH2006PTC030218 MAYAN EMPIRES PVT LTD 2345252 UJALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2548 U45202CH2006PTC030218 MAYAN EMPIRES PVT LTD 3266162 NAVDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2549 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2466152 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2550 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2466189 RAM PUNJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2551 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2466262 GURMUKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2552 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2466294 NAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2553 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2466380 SUKHWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2554 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2467933 KHUSHHAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2555 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2478574 SHANKAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2556 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 2490527 NARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2557 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 3332346 SATPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2558 U45202PB1959NPL002286 "THE GORAYA REGISTERED FACTORY OWNERS'ASSOCIATION" 813240 AMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2559 U45202PB1983PTC005679 CLIMATO BUILDING MATERIALS PVT LTD 1629156 VIMAL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2560 U45202PB1988PLC008605 RANA MOHENDRA PAPERS LIMITED 3580671 GIRJA PANDE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2561 U45202PB1988PLC008605 RANA MOHENDRA PAPERS LIMITED 771614 MOHENDRAJIT RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2562 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  1039881 BHUPINDER MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2563 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  2103380 SURINDER PAL GHUMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2564 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  2104167 SUKHMINDER MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2565 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  2106766 MANMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2566 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  2106790 SUKHWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2567 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  2106810 SUKHWINDER KAHLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2568 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  2443769 BALDEV MIANPUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2569 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  898880 AMRIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2570 U45202PB1989PLC009527 KISSAN UDYOG LIMITED  900428 GURBACHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2571 U45202PB1992PLC012023 KALPTARU APPARELS LIMITED 130425 SANDEEP JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2572 U45202PB1992PLC012023 KALPTARU APPARELS LIMITED 130459 SHRI JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2573 U45202PB1992PLC012023 KALPTARU APPARELS LIMITED 738646 MANISHA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2574 U45202PB1999PTC023050 SHIVALIK DEVELOPERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2575 U45202PB1999PTC023050 SHIVALIK DEVELOPERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2576 U45202PB2000PTC024093 YADWINDRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1147401 YADWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2577 U45202PB2000PTC024093 YADWINDRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1147451 AMRIK ALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2578 U45202PB2005PTC029449 SAWAN COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 551343 BALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2579 U45202PB2005PTC029449 SAWAN COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 551363 PARKASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2580 U45202PB2006PLC030187 PURAB INFRASTURUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED 2294002 RAJNEESH MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2581 U45202PB2006PLC030187 PURAB INFRASTURUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED 2532921 POOJA MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2582 U45202PB2006PLC030187 PURAB INFRASTURUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED 2869923 HARISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2583 U45202PB2006PTC029649 G S EMPIRES AND COLONISERS PVT LTD 2529851 DIDAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2584 U45202PB2006PTC029649 G S EMPIRES AND COLONISERS PVT LTD 2676852 PAWAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2585 U45202PB2006PTC029649 G S EMPIRES AND COLONISERS PVT LTD 2681107 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2586 U45202PB2006PTC029649 G S EMPIRES AND COLONISERS PVT LTD 2732835 JAGTAR DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2587 U45202PB2006PTC029649 G S EMPIRES AND COLONISERS PVT LTD 2733599 KAMALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2588 U45202PB2006PTC029654 MADDOX REAL ESTATESPVT LTD 1804700 SAMEER ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2589 U45202PB2006PTC029654 MADDOX REAL ESTATESPVT LTD 1804810 ARVIND SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2590 U45202PB2006PTC029743 MILTON BUILDERS ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 2967567 SUNITA NAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2591 U45202PB2006PTC029743 MILTON BUILDERS ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 642912 PUNIT TAYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2592 U45202PB2006PTC029743 MILTON BUILDERS ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 645833 BALJIT NAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2593 U45202PB2006PTC029783 R.C. BUILDCON PVT LTD 2475424 INDU CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2594 U45202PB2006PTC029783 R.C. BUILDCON PVT LTD 2475434 ROHIT CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2595 U45202PB2006PTC029799 SHIVALIK TOWERS ANDESTATE MAINTENANCEPVT LTD 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2596 U45202PB2006PTC029799 SHIVALIK TOWERS ANDESTATE MAINTENANCEPVT LTD 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2597 U45202PB2006PTC029822 GULMOHAR LANDCONS PVT LTD 997615 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2598 U45202PB2006PTC029822 GULMOHAR LANDCONS PVT LTD 998183 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2599 U45202PB2006PTC029847 SAINT FLIGHT WORLDWIDE EDUCTION PVT LTD 1950124 GULZAR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2600 U45202PB2006PTC029847 SAINT FLIGHT WORLDWIDE EDUCTION PVT LTD 1950145 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2601 U45202PB2006PTC029863 IMPERIAL INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 2583426 GURDARSHAN GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2602 U45202PB2006PTC029863 IMPERIAL INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 2589376 GURPRIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2603 U45202PB2006PTC029896 MAPLE LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 128124 HARDEV JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2604 U45202PB2006PTC029896 MAPLE LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 1446357 DILPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2605 U45202PB2006PTC029945 LOVELY PROMOTERS AND BUILDERS PVT LTD 1234023 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2606 U45202PB2006PTC029945 LOVELY PROMOTERS AND BUILDERS PVT LTD 1425141 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2607 U45202PB2006PTC029965 PARASMANI LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1473450 BIKRAMDEEP GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2608 U45202PB2006PTC029965 PARASMANI LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 189522 VIKAS PASSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2609 U45202PB2006PTC029965 PARASMANI LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 647499 PAWANDEEP DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2610 U45202PB2006PTC030013 HONEY MEHAK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1832776 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2611 U45202PB2006PTC030013 HONEY MEHAK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1832780 VANDANA SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2612 U45202PB2006PTC030013 HONEY MEHAK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1832786 KARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2613 U45202PB2006PTC030013 HONEY MEHAK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1941597 VINEET SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2614 U45202PB2006PTC030026 SHIVALIK TOURISM AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2615 U45202PB2006PTC030026 SHIVALIK TOURISM AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2616 U45202PB2006PTC030158 JEET CYCLES PRIVATELIMITED 971077 SURJEET CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2617 U45202PB2006PTC030220 CORE IMMIGRATION AND EMPOLYMENTCONSULTANCY PVT LTD 730802 SHAUKAT ALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2618 U45202PB2006PTC030260 YELLOW STONE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 1398338 TEJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2619 U45202PB2006PTC030260 YELLOW STONE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 3227106 MOHINDER BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2620 U45202PB2006PTC030260 YELLOW STONE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 742534 PARAMJOT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2621 U45202PB2006PTC030260 YELLOW STONE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 755631 RAGHUMIT SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2622 U45202PB2006PTC030286 NEXTGEN FILTRATION MEDIA PVT LTD 2016476 MAAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2623 U45202PB2006PTC030286 NEXTGEN FILTRATION MEDIA PVT LTD 693943 SHASHI MOUDGIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2624 U45202PB2011PTC035516 FUTURE INFRA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3596020 DEEPAK VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2625 U45202PB2011PTC035516 FUTURE INFRA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3596025 AMRIK NAIRANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2626 U45203CH2007PTC030755 SAWAN CONTRACTORS &INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 551343 BALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2627 U45203CH2007PTC030755 SAWAN CONTRACTORS &INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 551363 PARKASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2628 U45203CH2009PTC031795 METROCON REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2628625 SUBHASH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2629 U45203CH2009PTC031795 METROCON REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5127036 RAJDEEP SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2630 U45208CH2009PTC031551 CMP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2262006 RANDHIR MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2631 U45208CH2009PTC031551 CMP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2551744 NACHHTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2632 U45208CH2009PTC031551 CMP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2551829 SHIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2633 U45209CH2006PTC030603 EAGLE CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 704409 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2634 U45209CH2006PTC030603 EAGLE CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 704443 GURUJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2635 U45209CH2007PTC030887 STELLENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3262718 JAI MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2636 U45209CH2007PTC030887 STELLENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3566030 HIMANSHU PATEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2637 U45209CH2007PTC030887 STELLENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 744476 PROMILA KOCHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2638 U45209CH2008PTC031114 ORANGE CITY HEIGHTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1119885 SUKHMANDER KHOSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2639 U45209CH2008PTC031114 ORANGE CITY HEIGHTSPRIVATE LIMITED 631111 IQBAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2640 U45209CH2008PTC031324 SHIVALIK SERVICES AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 2280033 PARVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2641 U45209CH2008PTC031324 SHIVALIK SERVICES AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 7629802 RAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2642 U45209CH2008PTC031325 MOUNT HILLS SERVICES AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1979586 LAL CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2643 U45209CH2008PTC031325 MOUNT HILLS SERVICES AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED 7629802 RAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2644 U45209CH2008PTC031353 IMPERIAL INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2232344 SITAL BAINS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2645 U45209CH2008PTC031353 IMPERIAL INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 982895 RAJIT KAKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2646 U45209CH2008PTC031353 IMPERIAL INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 983803 BOOTA NIJJER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2647 U45209CH2009PTC031937 AANCHAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 2820819 JAIBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2648 U45209CH2009PTC031937 AANCHAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 6822350 SUMAN YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2649 U45209CH2010PTC032415 SHIV SHAKTI INFRA ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 2506072 VIKAS GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2650 U45209CH2010PTC032415 SHIV SHAKTI INFRA ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 6665417 JIWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2651 U45209CH2011PLC032890 K B C CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED 67225 MANGAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2652 U45209CH2011PLC032890 K B C CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED 73230 HARJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2653 U45209CH2011PLC032890 K B C CONSTRUCTIONSLIMITED 73276 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2654 U45209CH2011PTC033082 LA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2105026 ARVIND ATRAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2655 U45209CH2011PTC033082 LA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3528876 SHELJA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2656 U45209CH2011PTC033093 INDOSTAR BUILDING AND ROADS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3551850 BRIJ BHUSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2657 U45209CH2011PTC033093 INDOSTAR BUILDING AND ROADS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3567161 MONIKA GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2658 U45209CH2011PTC033223 DARSHIT DEVLOPERS ADVISORY ANDMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 3605752 SHIVAM DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2659 U45209CH2011PTC033223 DARSHIT DEVLOPERS ADVISORY ANDMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 3605755 CHANDER MOHINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2660 U45209CH2011PTC033353 PRIDE INFRA AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2851872 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2661 U45209CH2011PTC033353 PRIDE INFRA AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3608960 SANDEEP PRUTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2662 U45209CH2011PTC033383 CHOPRA INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2582395 NARESH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2663 U45209CH2011PTC033383 CHOPRA INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5274292 GURNAM MANCHANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2664 U45209CH2011PTC033383 CHOPRA INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5274299 KEWAL DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2665 U45209CH2011PTC033383 CHOPRA INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5274500 VISHESH CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2666 U45209CH2011PTC033383 CHOPRA INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5274929 GURDITTA NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2667 U45209CH2012PTC033507 URBAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2851872 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2668 U45209CH2012PTC033507 URBAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3293597 SUCHARU BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2669 U45209CH2012PTC033507 URBAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3362076 VIKRAM BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2670 U45209CH2012PTC033552 BABA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1337508 RAJIV PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2671 U45209CH2012PTC033552 BABA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5188607 RAVNISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2672 U45209CH2012PTC033554 METROTECH READIMIX PRIVATE LIMITED 2247143 PARKASH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2673 U45209CH2012PTC033554 METROTECH READIMIX PRIVATE LIMITED 3546724 TEJPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2674 U45209CH2012PTC033554 METROTECH READIMIX PRIVATE LIMITED 891754 MANMOHAN BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2675 U45209CH2012PTC033579 RAVNOOR DEVELOPTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 5177776 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2676 U45209CH2012PTC033579 RAVNOOR DEVELOPTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 5177784 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2677 U45209CH2012PTC033668 TRANSURBAN HOMES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5171930 SHRI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2678 U45209CH2012PTC033668 TRANSURBAN HOMES INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5175686 RAJNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2679 U45209CH2012PTC033719 ESS CEE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5244196 SANJAY CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2680 U45209CH2012PTC033719 ESS CEE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5244229 BALBEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2681 U45209CH2012PTC033793 SISWAN PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED 3359462 LAKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2682 U45209CH2012PTC033793 SISWAN PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED 5274684 SHAIFE KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2683 U45209CH2012PTC033807 SAMAKSH PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1518379 AJIT BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2684 U45209CH2012PTC033807 SAMAKSH PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5277360 HIMANSHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2685 U45209CH2012PTC033811 PROMPT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6620025 SANJEEV SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2686 U45209CH2012PTC033811 PROMPT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6625005 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2687 U45209CH2012PTC033812 OM SONS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 1666864 SUMIT SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2688 U45209CH2012PTC033812 OM SONS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 1677229 TARSEM SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2689 U45209CH2012PTC033826 J N BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5216438 JAGMOHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2690 U45209CH2012PTC033826 J N BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5216447 UPASANA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2691 U45209CH2012PTC033826 J N BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5276138 KRISHAN CHANDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2692 U45209CH2012PTC033898 SRM CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5314807 KAMLESH PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2693 U45209CH2012PTC033898 SRM CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5314810 MAHESH PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2694 U45209CH2012PTC033898 SRM CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 6403427 NIPUN PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2695 U45209CH2012PTC033913 GOLDEN HUT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5304664 RAJWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2696 U45209CH2012PTC033913 GOLDEN HUT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5304676 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2697 U45209CH2012PTC033913 GOLDEN HUT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5304683 JAFAR ALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2698 U45209CH2012PTC033919 BRIGHT BUILDING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1666864 SUMIT SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2699 U45209CH2012PTC033922 BARUA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5319725 KANTI BARUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2700 U45209CH2012PTC033922 BARUA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5319726 REKHA BARUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2701 U45209CH2012PTC034005 R J BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3610033 RAJESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2702 U45209CH2012PTC034005 R J BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5172007 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2703 U45209CH2012PTC034005 R J BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5337715 RAVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2704 U45209CH2012PTC034005 R J BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5355166 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2705 U45209CH2012PTC034005 R J BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 914472 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2706 U45209CH2012PTC034006 THAMAN BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 5114439 ANITA THAMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2707 U45209CH2012PTC034006 THAMAN BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 5114461 VIPAN THAMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2708 U45209PB2007PLC031443 MJS INFRASTRUCTURESLIMITED 1314960 JAGJIT CHAHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2709 U45209PB2007PLC031443 MJS INFRASTRUCTURESLIMITED 1314967 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2710 U45209PB2007PLC031443 MJS INFRASTRUCTURESLIMITED 1854886 MANINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2711 U45209PB2008PLC031777 H M A ENGINEERING LIMITED 2745812 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2712 U45209PB2008PLC031777 H M A ENGINEERING LIMITED 2753350 HARBANS LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2713 U45209PB2008PLC031777 H M A ENGINEERING LIMITED 6600126 SUBASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2714 U45209PB2008PLC032275 ZANDERS ENGINEERS LIMITED 2299292 ARVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2715 U45209PB2008PLC032275 ZANDERS ENGINEERS LIMITED 6796047 ANUP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2716 U45209PB2008PLC032275 ZANDERS ENGINEERS LIMITED 7548145 ARSHVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2717 U45209PB2008PTC031789 RICHI DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 1185222 SATPAL MULTANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2718 U45209PB2008PTC031789 RICHI DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 2064258 BALWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2719 U45209PB2008PTC032079 KHARB BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2192457 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2720 U45209PB2008PTC032079 KHARB BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2198474 KAMALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2721 U45209PB2008PTC032306 GURNOOR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2299768 JAGDISH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2722 U45209PB2008PTC032306 GURNOOR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2299801 JASHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2723 U45209PB2008PTC032306 GURNOOR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2742394 KASHMIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2724 U45209PB2008PTC032369 MALWA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1979127 GURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2725 U45209PB2009PTC033292 LNM INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 2362348 NAVEEN MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2726 U45209PB2009PTC033292 LNM INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 2789728 BHUPESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2727 U45209PB2009PTC033292 LNM INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 2789751 BHUSHAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2728 U45209PB2010PTC033581 PBR INFRA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2916748 PARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2729 U45209PB2010PTC033581 PBR INFRA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2916864 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2730 U45209PB2010PTC033879 GSK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3026544 RAJIV SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2731 U45209PB2010PTC033879 GSK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6589874 RAMA SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2732 U45209PB2010PTC033938 SACHKHAND CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATELIMITED 3031924 HARMANDEEP GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2733 U45209PB2010PTC033938 SACHKHAND CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATELIMITED 3031957 DALJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2734 U45209PB2010PTC034063 SARAVBANDYA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED 3089097 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2735 U45209PB2010PTC034063 SARAVBANDYA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED 3094192 RISHI DEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2736 U45209PB2010PTC034095 SAS RICHMOND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2275417 BIRINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2737 U45209PB2010PTC034095 SAS RICHMOND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2341950 PRITHIPAL WADHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2738 U45209PB2010PTC034208 JINDAL EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 2954044 TRILOK NATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2739 U45209PB2010PTC034208 JINDAL EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 2954069 NITIN JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2740 U45209PB2010PTC034356 TELLUS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3214256 RAJVEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2741 U45209PB2010PTC034356 TELLUS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3214298 KARMJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2742 U45209PB2010PTC034552 SAPPHIRE REALESTATEPROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 3308508 SURJIT GAKHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2743 U45209PB2010PTC034552 SAPPHIRE REALESTATEPROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 3308515 MANDEEP DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2744 U45209PB2011PLC035452 HIND EAGGLE REAL ESTATE ANDINFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LIMITEDA) LIMITED 3597510 USHA MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2745 U45209PB2011PLC035452 HIND EAGGLE REAL ESTATE ANDINFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LIMITEDA) LIMITED 3607582 BEERU RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2746 U45209PB2011PLC035452 HIND EAGGLE REAL ESTATE ANDINFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LIMITEDA) LIMITED 3607586 JASVEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2747 U45209PB2011PLC035452 HIND EAGGLE REAL ESTATE ANDINFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LIMITEDA) LIMITED 3607591 LAKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2748 U45209PB2011PLC035452 HIND EAGGLE REAL ESTATE ANDINFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LIMITEDA) LIMITED 3607596 PREM MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2749 U45209PB2011PLC035452 HIND EAGGLE REAL ESTATE ANDINFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LIMITEDA) LIMITED 3607603 NANAK RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2750 U45209PB2011PLC035452 HIND EAGGLE REAL ESTATE ANDINFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LIMITEDA) LIMITED 5267079 LAKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2751 U45209PB2011PLC035670 PRIMUS INFRAWELL LIMITED 2736059 BALJIT SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2752 U45209PB2011PLC035670 PRIMUS INFRAWELL LIMITED 3600941 BRIJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2753 U45209PB2011PLC035670 PRIMUS INFRAWELL LIMITED 3600964 TARSEM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2754 U45209PB2011PLC035670 PRIMUS INFRAWELL LIMITED 5123022 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2755 U45209PB2011PTC034596 SATKAR CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3352150 JASKIRAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2756 U45209PB2011PTC034596 SATKAR CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3352195 GURVEER GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2757 U45209PB2011PTC034596 SATKAR CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3366147 BAPRAMPAL CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2758 U45209PB2011PTC034646 PLATINUM COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2884047 RAJAN BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2759 U45209PB2011PTC034646 PLATINUM COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5329805 SHVETA BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2760 U45209PB2011PTC034825 MATTEWAL LAND DEVELOPERS & BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2852408 HARINDER SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2761 U45209PB2011PTC034825 MATTEWAL LAND DEVELOPERS & BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2852416 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2762 U45209PB2011PTC034825 MATTEWAL LAND DEVELOPERS & BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2852495 SUKHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2763 U45209PB2011PTC035329 SUHAIL DEVELOPERS &COLONISERS PRIVATELIMITED 3398692 RAMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2764 U45209PB2011PTC035329 SUHAIL DEVELOPERS &COLONISERS PRIVATELIMITED 3398694 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2765 U45209PB2011PTC035329 SUHAIL DEVELOPERS &COLONISERS PRIVATELIMITED 3399448 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2766 U45209PB2011PTC035353 KDS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED 2080842 KANWARDEEP SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2767 U45209PB2011PTC035353 KDS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED 3332571 BALJIT SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2768 U45209PB2011PTC035380 RANA INFRACON (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3563391 YASHVEER RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2769 U45209PB2011PTC035380 RANA INFRACON (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3563394 JASMER RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2770 U45209PB2011PTC035409 MANYA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3557726 DEEPTI DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2771 U45209PB2011PTC035409 MANYA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3601843 AMIT DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2772 U45209PB2011PTC035459 SRI KIRPA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED 3181157 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2773 U45209PB2011PTC035459 SRI KIRPA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED 3330109 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2774 U45209PB2011PTC035459 SRI KIRPA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED 6416757 RAJAN RADHAKRISHNAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2775 U45209PB2011PTC035465 VAKUL TOWN PLANNERS& INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITIMITED 3619194 FAQIR CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2776 U45209PB2011PTC035465 VAKUL TOWN PLANNERS& INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITIMITED 3619969 YASHODA NANDAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2777 U45209PB2011PTC035490 EXPRESSIONS INTERIOR & ARCHITECTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 2621937 VIVEK SUD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2778 U45209PB2011PTC035490 EXPRESSIONS INTERIOR & ARCHITECTUREPRIVATE LIMITED 3616973 SHARDA PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2779 U45209PB2011PTC035603 JAI MATA CHINTPURNICONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3640275 JAGVIR RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2780 U45209PB2011PTC035603 JAI MATA CHINTPURNICONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3640632 GAUTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2781 U45209PB2011PTC035663 SUNRISE CITY PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3293541 SURINDER SALUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2782 U45209PB2011PTC035663 SUNRISE CITY PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3463948 BALWANT RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2783 U45209PB2011PTC035665 IRG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3269869 PUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2784 U45209PB2011PTC035665 IRG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3281814 VEERPAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2785 U45209PB2011PTC035666 IRG PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3270005 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2786 U45209PB2011PTC035666 IRG PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3281827 KULWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2787 U45209PB2011PTC035770 LINE-TECH IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 3637539 BIDHU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2788 U45209PB2011PTC035770 LINE-TECH IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 3637545 JASWINDER DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2789 U45209PB2011PTC035802 PUSHPA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 5138460 VIJITA MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2790 U45209PB2011PTC035802 PUSHPA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 694285 NAVEEN MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2791 U45209PB2012PLC035992 ANMOL HOUSING DEVELOPER ANDINFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED LIMITED 5206156 KARNAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2792 U45209PB2012PLC035992 ANMOL HOUSING DEVELOPER ANDINFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED LIMITED 5206166 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2793 U45209PB2012PLC035992 ANMOL HOUSING DEVELOPER ANDINFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED LIMITED 5206231 IQBAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2794 U45209PB2012PLC036131 HARJI LAND DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS LIMITED 5234258 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2795 U45209PB2012PLC036131 HARJI LAND DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS LIMITED 5234260 INDERJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2796 U45209PB2012PLC036131 HARJI LAND DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS LIMITED 5237178 HARPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2797 U45209PB2012PLC036324 AMBITIOUS INTERNATIONAL PROJECTS LIMITED 6622519 SRINIVASAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2798 U45209PB2012PLC036324 AMBITIOUS INTERNATIONAL PROJECTS LIMITED 6757985 ANNAMALAI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2799 U45209PB2012PLC036324 AMBITIOUS INTERNATIONAL PROJECTS LIMITED 6825983 SELVARAJ KARUPASWAMY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2800 U45209PB2012PLC036363 J K S INFRA (INDIA)LIMITED 3310174 KRISHNA PRASAD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2801 U45209PB2012PLC036363 J K S INFRA (INDIA)LIMITED 3569635 BASANTA DEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2802 U45209PB2012PLC036363 J K S INFRA (INDIA)LIMITED 5307486 RAJABALBHA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2803 U45209PB2012PLC036487 GOLDENGLORY INFRASTRUCTURES & PROJECTSINDIA LIMITED 5164137 MONOTOSH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2804 U45209PB2012PLC036487 GOLDENGLORY INFRASTRUCTURES & PROJECTSINDIA LIMITED 5329032 DIBYENDU GHOSH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2805 U45209PB2012PLC036487 GOLDENGLORY INFRASTRUCTURES & PROJECTSINDIA LIMITED 5329038 SUBRATA RAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2806 U45209PB2012PLC036506 SHAMRIDDHI INFRASTRUCTURES & PROJECTSINDIA LIMITED 5347708 PRATIK CHAKRABORTY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2807 U45209PB2012PLC036506 SHAMRIDDHI INFRASTRUCTURES & PROJECTSINDIA LIMITED 7000586 RIMPA CHAKRABORTY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2808 U45209PB2012PLC036581 NEW IMPL INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED 5314409 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2809 U45209PB2012PLC036581 NEW IMPL INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED 5314415 PIPPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2810 U45209PB2012PLC036581 NEW IMPL INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED 6466279 PARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2811 U45209PB2012PLC036581 NEW IMPL INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED 6827182 GURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2812 U45209PB2012PLC036581 NEW IMPL INFRATECH INDIA LIMITED 6827196 GURMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2813 U45209PB2012PTC035825 JAN ECO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 2916748 PARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2814 U45209PB2012PTC035825 JAN ECO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 2916864 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2815 U45209PB2012PTC035840 SUN WEST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2195825 HARMINDER SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2816 U45209PB2012PTC035840 SUN WEST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3293541 SURINDER SALUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2817 U45209PB2012PTC035885 MARUTI LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2493852 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2818 U45209PB2012PTC035885 MARUTI LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2493867 JAGMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2819 U45209PB2012PTC035903 GAMBHIR INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 64613 SANJAY GAMBHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2820 U45209PB2012PTC035903 GAMBHIR INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 7219034 RISHABH GAMBHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2821 U45209PB2012PTC035921 RRD ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 5167183 RAKESH BIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2822 U45209PB2012PTC035921 RRD ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 5167186 RAJESH KAHER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2823 U45209PB2012PTC035921 RRD ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 7540810 RAMESH BIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2824 U45209PB2012PTC035928 ASSOCIATE COLONIZERAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2006474 NARINDER BINDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2825 U45209PB2012PTC035928 ASSOCIATE COLONIZERAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5172007 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2826 U45209PB2012PTC035928 ASSOCIATE COLONIZERAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5196813 PRABHJOT DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2827 U45209PB2012PTC036035 SHIV REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 1019281 AZAD SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2828 U45209PB2012PTC036035 SHIV REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 2290934 JYOTI MALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2829 U45209PB2012PTC036035 SHIV REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5222338 SHIV SURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2830 U45209PB2012PTC036225 SITE HOUSE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5189395 GURMIT SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2831 U45209PB2012PTC036225 SITE HOUSE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5189396 GURDEV SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2832 U45209PB2012PTC036226 A. S. HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED 5237846 GURCHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2833 U45209PB2012PTC036226 A. S. HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED 5237878 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2834 U45209PB2012PTC036226 A. S. HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED 5252223 AJMER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2835 U45209PB2012PTC036226 A. S. HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED 5252225 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2836 U45209PB2012PTC036304 ARIHANT SHELTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5287857 RAJEEV JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2837 U45209PB2012PTC036304 ARIHANT SHELTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5293458 SHIVALIKA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2838 U45209PB2012PTC036338 FARID BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2545262 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2839 U45209PB2012PTC036338 FARID BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5293795 ZORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2840 U45209PB2012PTC036353 TOUCH SKY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5283450 HARMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2841 U45209PB2012PTC036353 TOUCH SKY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5283486 KAMALJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2842 U45209PB2012PTC036361 DAVINDER SAINI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5283132 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2843 U45209PB2012PTC036361 DAVINDER SAINI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5284457 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2844 U45209PB2012PTC036369 GOBIND COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5308550 GURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2845 U45209PB2012PTC036369 GOBIND COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5308554 PARAMPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2846 U45209PB2012PTC036463 S. G. HI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5327920 DALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2847 U45209PB2012PTC036463 S. G. HI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5327926 SATWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2848 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 1716220 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2849 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 2852411 RAVIKIRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2850 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 2852495 SUKHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2851 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 2945220 JAGROOP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2852 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 3200380 ROHIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2853 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 378604 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2854 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 5330203 GAGAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2855 U45209PB2012PTC036468 ORCHARD TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 5330204 KANWARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2856 U45209PB2012PTC036503 GREEN APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2395856 ROHIT MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2857 U45209PB2012PTC036503 GREEN APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 661627 RAKESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2858 U45209PB2012PTC036503 GREEN APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 929015 BHARAT BHUSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2859 U45209PB2012PTC036552 LALA SUNDAR LAL & CO. PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 5325270 VARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2860 U45209PB2012PTC036552 LALA SUNDAR LAL & CO. PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 5326192 PUSHPA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2861 U45209PB2012PTC036589 GOLDEN BALL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 1284085 AMANJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2862 U45209PB2012PTC036589 GOLDEN BALL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 418988 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2863 U45209PB2012PTC036589 GOLDEN BALL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5359388 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2864 U45209PB2012PTC036589 GOLDEN BALL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 6362068 BHARAT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2865 U45209PB2012PTC036589 GOLDEN BALL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 6362073 JATIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2866 U45309CH2012PTC033745 EMERGING INDIA REALASSETS PRIVATELIMITED 2783457 GURPREET SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2867 U45309CH2012PTC033745 EMERGING INDIA REALASSETS PRIVATELIMITED 6446066 HARVINDER BEHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2868 U45309PB2008PTC031560 BHARAT FABTEX AND CORPORATE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED 2190116 NAND SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2869 U45309PB2008PTC031560 BHARAT FABTEX AND CORPORATE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED 2322311 KAUSHALYA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2870 U45309PB2008PTC031560 BHARAT FABTEX AND CORPORATE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED 912256 RAJ GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2871 U45309PB2008PTC032122 PUSHRAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2224723 PUSHPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2872 U45309PB2008PTC032122 PUSHRAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 738732 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2873 U45400CH2011PTC033321 SWEET DREAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3616680 AVINASH MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2874 U45400CH2011PTC033321 SWEET DREAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3616688 CHARANJEEV SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2875 U45400CH2011PTC033321 SWEET DREAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3628014 NAVNEET TOKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2876 U50100CH2005PTC028359 SWAMI INNOVATIVE AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 299829 PARDEEP MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2877 U50100CH2005PTC028359 SWAMI INNOVATIVE AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 299963 HARISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2878 U50100CH2005PTC028359 SWAMI INNOVATIVE AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED 300143 CHANDAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2879 U50100CH2009PTC031838 NEO TRI-STAR AUTOLINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 239248 HARLEEN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2880 U50100CH2009PTC031838 NEO TRI-STAR AUTOLINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 239351 MANJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2881 U50100PB2005PTC027947 IMPERIAL ASSOCIATESAUTOS PRIVATELIMITED 2583426 GURDARSHAN GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2882 U50100PB2005PTC027947 IMPERIAL ASSOCIATESAUTOS PRIVATELIMITED 2589376 GURPRIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2883 U50100PB2005PTC029008 SHREERAM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED 1785844 RAVINDER GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2884 U50100PB2005PTC029008 SHREERAM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED 1789869 VEENA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2885 U50100PB2009PTC033305 H.R. VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED 2089331 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2886 U50100PB2009PTC033305 H.R. VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED 2089373 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2887 U50100PB2011PTC034579 BHULLAR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3324499 SIMRAN BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2888 U50100PB2011PTC034579 BHULLAR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3359451 HARBHAJAN BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2889 U50100PB2011PTC035470 TORQUE CARS PRIVATELIMITED 1062292 HARJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2890 U50100PB2011PTC035470 TORQUE CARS PRIVATELIMITED 3621183 DILJOT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2891 U50101PB1988PLC008214 RAMPA AUTOS LTD  1139289 SANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2892 U50101PB1988PLC008214 RAMPA AUTOS LTD  5270525 RIMPY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2893 U50101PB1988PLC008214 RAMPA AUTOS LTD  7805498 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2894 U50101PB2000PTC023958 FLEXO AUTOS PRIVATELIMITED 1718132 KULJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2895 U50101PB2001PTC024156 AUTOMOBILE KAPOOR SINDIA PRIVATELIMITED 447178 VIJAY KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2896 U50101PB2001PTC024156 AUTOMOBILE KAPOOR SINDIA PRIVATELIMITED 447261 ROHIT KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2897 U50101PB2002PTC025223 IMPERIAL ASSOCIATESMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED 2583426 GURDARSHAN GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2898 U50101PB2002PTC025223 IMPERIAL ASSOCIATESMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED 2589376 GURPRIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2899 U50102PB1999PTC023228 BLUEWINGS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1108476 AJIESH KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2900 U50102PB1999PTC023228 BLUEWINGS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 429412 SUKHVINDER OBEROI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2901 U50103CH1995PTC016785 TITAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1080226 GUNINDER GURAYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2902 U50103CH1995PTC016785 TITAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1525025 BALVIINDER GURAYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2903 U50103CH1995PTC016785 TITAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1575541 BHUPINDER BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2904 U50103CH1995PTC016785 TITAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 6518589 HARPREET SINGH DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2905 U50103CH2011PTC033152 ABG AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3580170 RAJAN KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2906 U50103CH2011PTC033152 ABG AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3586228 ANKUNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2907 U50103PB1991PLC011787 PUNJAB MOTORS KURALI LIMITED 2139975 BIRINDER BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2908 U50103PB1991PLC011787 PUNJAB MOTORS KURALI LIMITED 2270695 KANWALJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2909 U50103PB1991PLC011787 PUNJAB MOTORS KURALI LIMITED 239351 MANJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2910 U50200CH1995PTC017336 OVERSEAS CONCEPT AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 1173101 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2911 U50200CH1995PTC017336 OVERSEAS CONCEPT AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 73283 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2912 U50200CH2005PTC028501 TRI-STAR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 239248 HARLEEN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2913 U50200CH2005PTC028501 TRI-STAR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 239351 MANJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2914 U50200CH2012PTC033765 7M AUTO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3322107 SACHIN DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2915 U50200CH2012PTC033765 7M AUTO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3356570 JATIN DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2916 U50300CH2012PTC033681 HORSE BACK CHOPPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5239655 KUNAL SACHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2917 U50300CH2012PTC033681 HORSE BACK CHOPPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5239676 SHIPRA SACHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2918 U50300CH2012PTC033958 ESS ESS AUTO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1990520 MUKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2919 U50300CH2012PTC033958 ESS ESS AUTO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3178118 VIKRAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2920 U50300CH2012PTC033958 ESS ESS AUTO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3221677 AMRIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2921 U50300CH2012PTC033958 ESS ESS AUTO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5342853 VEENA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2922 U50300CH2012PTC033958 ESS ESS AUTO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5342873 TILAK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2923 U50300PB2002PTC025556 S-MARK AUTO DEALERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1439689 ARUN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2924 U50300PB2002PTC025556 S-MARK AUTO DEALERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2628115 SURJIT RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2925 U50300PB2004PTC026791 AVIND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 579055 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2926 U50300PB2004PTC026791 AVIND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 579061 INDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2927 U50300PB2004PTC026791 AVIND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 579069 BAWA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2928 U50300PB2006PTC029862 STAR VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED 2583426 GURDARSHAN GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2929 U50300PB2006PTC029862 STAR VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED 2589376 GURPRIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2930 U50300PB2006PTC030279 DHILLON MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1559377 HARDEEP DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2931 U50300PB2006PTC030279 DHILLON MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1559408 MANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2932 U50403PB1995PTC015880 PUSHWAN AUTOWAYS PVT LTD 1154377 PAWAN GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2933 U50403PB1995PTC015880 PUSHWAN AUTOWAYS PVT LTD 1154426 PUSHPA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2934 U50404CH2009PTC031840 TRI-STAR BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTIONEQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 239248 HARLEEN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2935 U50404CH2009PTC031840 TRI-STAR BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTIONEQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 239351 MANJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2936 U50500CH2005PTC027836 MID-DAY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1119623 PARAS SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2937 U50500CH2005PTC027836 MID-DAY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1266961 RAJINDER DHANOA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2938 U51100PB2004PTC027147 DUMAX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1070793 AMRITPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2939 U51100PB2004PTC027147 DUMAX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1088413 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2940 U51100PB2005PTC028954 VIJAY GASES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED 988619 SWARAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2941 U51100PB2005PTC028954 VIJAY GASES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED 988645 ROHIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2942 U51100PB2005PTC028954 VIJAY GASES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED 988688 KAPIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2943 U51101PB2007PTC030792 LITTLE BEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1095463 SHAHZADA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2944 U51101PB2007PTC030792 LITTLE BEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1101506 RAJA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2945 U51101PB2007PTC031376 PUSHAP AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1768527 RACHIT BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2946 U51101PB2007PTC031376 PUSHAP AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1768538 KAMAL KISHORE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2947 U51101PB2012PTC036095 EVERGREEN UNIVERSE PRIVATE LIMITED 5236072 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2948 U51101PB2012PTC036095 EVERGREEN UNIVERSE PRIVATE LIMITED 5236086 SUNNY SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2949 U51102CH2002PTC025278 AVM MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED 1129974 SUSHIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2950 U51102CH2002PTC025278 AVM MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED 1263041 MANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2951 U51102CH2002PTC025278 AVM MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED 1263068 VIVEK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2952 U51102CH2002PTC025278 AVM MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED 3563904 VIKAS SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2953 U51102CH2002PTC025278 AVM MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED 6503347 SAVITRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2954 U51102PB1998PTC021524 KINGSONS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 1004752 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2955 U51102PB1998PTC021524 KINGSONS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 1004804 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2956 U51103CH1996PTC017973 NOVA SHELL SANDS PRIVATE LIMITED 487000 JASPAL DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2957 U51103CH1996PTC017973 NOVA SHELL SANDS PRIVATE LIMITED 584727 GURCHARAN DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2958 U51103CH1996PTC017973 NOVA SHELL SANDS PRIVATE LIMITED 584769 AMARJIT DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2959 U51103CH2002PTC025604 FLORINA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3579233 MANISH KATARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2960 U51103CH2002PTC025604 FLORINA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3579248 SATNAM KATARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2961 U51103PB2009PTC032667 RICHET PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5178677 JASWINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2962 U51103PB2009PTC032667 RICHET PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5178678 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2963 U51103PB2009PTC032667 RICHET PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5178681 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2964 U51109CH1992PTC012674 PENGUIN ENTERPRISESPVT LTD 1607850 ASHEEM VIJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2965 U51109CH1992PTC012674 PENGUIN ENTERPRISESPVT LTD 1883755 KANIKA TREHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2966 U51109CH2010PTC032471 SALOCHNA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1996394 SANJAY AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2967 U51109CH2010PTC032471 SALOCHNA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED 3133929 SALOCHNA AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2968 U51109CH2010PTC032471 SALOCHNA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED 3133941 SONIA AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



2969 U51109PB1988PLC008809 KOC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 858381 SURESH CHAUDHRY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2970 U51109PB1988PLC008809 KOC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 858480 ASHISH CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2971 U51109PB1988PLC008809 KOC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 858497 AMIT CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2972 U51109PB1989PTC009733 SUPER STONE CRUSHERPVT LTD 2619943 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2973 U51109PB1989PTC009733 SUPER STONE CRUSHERPVT LTD 2619963 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2974 U51109PB1989PTC009733 SUPER STONE CRUSHERPVT LTD 7677739 BALRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2975 U51109PB1992PTC012853 JHAMB ENTERPRISES PVT LIMITED 1717624 NAVTEJ JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2976 U51109PB1992PTC012853 JHAMB ENTERPRISES PVT LIMITED 1718198 ADARSH JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2977 U51109PB1992PTC012853 JHAMB ENTERPRISES PVT LIMITED 505654 VINAY JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2978 U51109PB1994PTC014096 KANWAR TRADERS PVT LTD 1652301 SANJAY KANWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2979 U51109PB1994PTC014096 KANWAR TRADERS PVT LTD 892696 VIJAY KANWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2980 U51109PB1995PTC015546 WALAITI LAL SOIN AND SONS MARKETING PVTLTD 7721035 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2981 U51109PB1995PTC015546 WALAITI LAL SOIN AND SONS MARKETING PVTLTD 7721811 SHYAM MADHUKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2982 U51109PB1996PTC018145 AMRIND REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2026647 JATINDER PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2983 U51109PB1996PTC018145 AMRIND REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2449568 ANURADHA PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2984 U51109PB1996PTC018145 AMRIND REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2494141 AJUDHIA PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2985 U51109PB1996PTC018145 AMRIND REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2550051 SUNIL GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2986 U51109PB1999PTC022485 GOODEARTH COUNTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 2395555 SUDESH MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2987 U51109PB1999PTC022485 GOODEARTH COUNTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 7049533 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2988 U51109PB2011PTC034751 DRM AGRICO PRIVATE LIMITED 1902100 DEV RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2989 U51109PB2011PTC034751 DRM AGRICO PRIVATE LIMITED 3427051 ANU ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2990 U51109PB2012PTC036039 INLAND RETAIL & ONLINE MART PRIVATELIMITED 5141748 SATISH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2991 U51109PB2012PTC036039 INLAND RETAIL & ONLINE MART PRIVATELIMITED 5215197 MAMTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2992 U51211CH1996PTC018140 G R EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2019026 RAJINDER SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2993 U51211CH1996PTC018140 G R EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 3266665 MANJEET SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2994 U51211PB1997PTC019821 JAI MAA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2441003 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2995 U51211PB1997PTC019821 JAI MAA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 411347 PARDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2996 U51219PB2001PTC024837 GOODWILL GRAIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1156342 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2997 U51219PB2001PTC024837 GOODWILL GRAIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6700950 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2998 U51221CH1989PTC009840 A P ENZYMES INDIA PVT LTD 2717859 AMANAT BAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2999 U51221CH1989PTC009840 A P ENZYMES INDIA PVT LTD 2717868 AMIKA BAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3000 U51221CH1989PTC009840 A P ENZYMES INDIA PVT LTD 2717882 ANUPAL BAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3001 U51221CH1989PTC009840 A P ENZYMES INDIA PVT LTD 2726708 GURMIT BAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3002 U51221CH1989PTC009840 A P ENZYMES INDIA PVT LTD 2739407 HARSIMRANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3003 U51225CH2003PTC026348 SUN BLESS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1987585 KULDEEP CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3004 U51225CH2003PTC026348 SUN BLESS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 590804 SATISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3005 U51225CH2011PTC033158 CAYENNE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3592103 HARPREET VIRDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3006 U51225CH2011PTC033158 CAYENNE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3592107 MANPREET KHAIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3007 U51225PB2000NPL023381 NORTH COUNTRY CLUB LIMITED 1139071 UPKAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3008 U51225PB2000NPL023381 NORTH COUNTRY CLUB LIMITED 1139080 RANBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3009 U51225PB2000NPL023381 NORTH COUNTRY CLUB LIMITED 509062 ANAND SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3010 U51225PB2012PTC036146 S B GLOBAL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 5249937 ETIN SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3011 U51225PB2012PTC036146 S B GLOBAL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 5249939 SANDEEP SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3012 U51225PB2012PTC036146 S B GLOBAL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 5249940 HANUL SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3013 U51228PB1986PTC007065 GROVER WINES PRIVATE LIMITED 1117660 GULSHAN GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3014 U51228PB1986PTC007065 GROVER WINES PRIVATE LIMITED 1117700 SUNIL GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3015 U51229CH1999PTC022612 CHANDIGARH STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 1224477 SANTOSH AWASTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3016 U51229CH1999PTC022612 CHANDIGARH STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 402678 RAJIV AWASTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3017 U51229CH2000PTC023936 INDER MAL LACHHMAN DASS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED 1110705 RAMESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3018 U51229CH2000PTC023936 INDER MAL LACHHMAN DASS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED 1110801 BHAGWAN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3019 U51229PB2005PTC028636 DHILLON FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2079594 SUKHRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3020 U51310CH2004PTC027567 N AND B CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 902113 NAVDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3021 U51310CH2004PTC027567 N AND B CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 902135 BARJINDER SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3022 U51310PB2005PTC028557 AARPITA FABRIC TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED 2219583 VINAY PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3023 U51310PB2005PTC028557 AARPITA FABRIC TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED 2232418 PRUSHOTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3024 U51310PB2005PTC028557 AARPITA FABRIC TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED 6557257 DEBOTTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3025 U51310PB2005PTC028558 SAMPORNA FABRIC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 2219583 VINAY PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3026 U51310PB2005PTC028558 SAMPORNA FABRIC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 2232418 PRUSHOTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3027 U51310PB2005PTC028558 SAMPORNA FABRIC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 6557257 DEBOTTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3028 U51311PB1984PTC006009 AJANTA HOSIERY AND EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 685202 AMIT BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3029 U51311PB1984PTC006009 AJANTA HOSIERY AND EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 685276 SHIV BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3030 U51311PB2003PTC026057 SHREE MATSYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2436310 DINESH SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3031 U51311PB2003PTC026057 SHREE MATSYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2521642 JANESH SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3032 U51311PB2003PTC026414 SAM MERCHANDISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1932128 AJAI MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3033 U51311PB2003PTC026414 SAM MERCHANDISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1932144 SANJAY MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3034 U51311PB2005PTC027816 CIS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 1597496 RAKESH GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3035 U51311PB2005PTC027816 CIS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 744065 GEETA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3036 U51390CH2005PTC028166 VATS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2502898 VIPAN VATS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3037 U51390CH2005PTC028166 VATS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2591085 SARITA SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3038 U51390CH2005PTC028609 LIFE CARE AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1784373 PRAKASH SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3039 U51390CH2005PTC028609 LIFE CARE AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 763648 SUBHASH SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3040 U51390CH2005PTC028609 LIFE CARE AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 767191 VIKAS SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3041 U51390CH2012PTC033746 RKS TRADING PRIVATELIMITED 5262806 ALAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3042 U51390CH2012PTC033746 RKS TRADING PRIVATELIMITED 5262814 KAMALJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3043 U51390PB2005PTC028015 JANDIAL HOUSEWARES PRIVATE LIMITED 2130079 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3044 U51390PB2005PTC028015 JANDIAL HOUSEWARES PRIVATE LIMITED 2130093 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3045 U51390PB2005PTC028015 JANDIAL HOUSEWARES PRIVATE LIMITED 2130104 SURESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3046 U51390PB2005PTC028651 INSOMNIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1094897 PAVIJEET GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3047 U51390PB2005PTC028651 INSOMNIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1996581 AJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3048 U51393PB1998PTC021446 CUTE COLLECTIONS AND FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 340952 SUNITA BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3049 U51393PB1998PTC021446 CUTE COLLECTIONS AND FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 341029 HARNEEL BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3050 U51393PB1998PTC021446 CUTE COLLECTIONS AND FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 341099 SANJEEV BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3051 U51393PB1998PTC021446 CUTE COLLECTIONS AND FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 341146 SUSHMA BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3052 U51393PB1998PTC021446 CUTE COLLECTIONS AND FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 341228 BABITA BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3053 U51396CH2000PTC023260 GRAPHIC PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED 3162663 VIJAY ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3054 U51396CH2000PTC023260 GRAPHIC PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED 969655 GIRISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3055 U51396PB2004PTC027007 PROMESSA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2195249 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3056 U51397CH1992PTC012509 SUPREME BIO TECH PVT LTD 1565151 PARVINDER GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3057 U51397CH1992PTC012509 SUPREME BIO TECH PVT LTD 2398004 GURMEET NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3058 U51397CH1992PTC012509 SUPREME BIO TECH PVT LTD 5174459 LAGAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3059 U51397CH1992PTC019386 INTELLIGENT MEDICALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 170635 SUMAN JOLLY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3060 U51397CH1992PTC019386 INTELLIGENT MEDICALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 203739 RITA JOLLY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3061 U51397CH1992PTC019386 INTELLIGENT MEDICALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2339748 JALESH GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3062 U51397CH1998PTC021403 BEE DEE BLADES PRIVATE LIMITED 3499235 GUNEET SAHNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3063 U51397CH1998PTC021403 BEE DEE BLADES PRIVATE LIMITED 3553044 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3064 U51397CH2000PTC023490 NORTHERN DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1840649 ANUP MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3065 U51397CH2000PTC023490 NORTHERN DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2430506 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3066 U51397CH2000PTC023490 NORTHERN DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED 6441677 HAMEETA MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3067 U51397CH2003PTC026632 FLORIDA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 1199173 SHIV SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3068 U51397CH2003PTC026632 FLORIDA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 1509861 ADITI SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3069 U51397CH2004PTC027644 BAL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3643900 KULJINDER BAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3070 U51397CH2004PTC027644 BAL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5202395 KUNDAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3071 U51397CH2004PTC027644 BAL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 911481 NAVROOP BAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3072 U51397CH2012PTC033574 EVERFIT REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2904327 ANUBHAV CHAVAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3073 U51397CH2012PTC033574 EVERFIT REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3401106 AARTI GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3074 U51397CH2012PTC033574 EVERFIT REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5191731 MOHD KHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3075 U51397CH2012PTC033691 NANOTECH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5188564 JASWANT SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3076 U51397CH2012PTC033691 NANOTECH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5188575 SIMRAN SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3077 U51397PB1992PTC012544 TDK DRUG PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 2432787 INDU BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3078 U51397PB1992PTC012544 TDK DRUG PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 2432820 NARESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3079 U51397PB1999PTC022806 NARESH GUPTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 1429674 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3080 U51397PB1999PTC022806 NARESH GUPTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 3020039 PAPPU GIRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3081 U51397PB2001PTC024159 DAFFODILS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1273811 BIRENDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3082 U51397PB2001PTC024159 DAFFODILS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2394504 SULAXANA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3083 U51397PB2003PTC026389 IMPETUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 502544 VIKRAM BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3084 U51397PB2003PTC026389 IMPETUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 502557 VISHAV BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3085 U51397PB2003PTC026389 IMPETUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 859762 SANTOSH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3086 U51397PB2003PTC026389 IMPETUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 977741 RAKESH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3087 U51397PB2003PTC026389 IMPETUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 977900 SHUCHI MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3088 U51397PB2005PTC028333 LANDMARK MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1898499 RAKESH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3089 U51397PB2005PTC028333 LANDMARK MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2577366 SHIV PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3090 U51397PB2005PTC028333 LANDMARK MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2606279 SATDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3091 U51397PB2012PTC036273 VACHAN CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5279154 NARPAT MUTHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3092 U51397PB2012PTC036273 VACHAN CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5279160 PUSHPA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3093 U51397PB2012PTC036273 VACHAN CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5279164 MAHESH PARIHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3094 U51398PB1999PTC022677 ANMOL RATTAN JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 556600 VERNICA WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3095 U51398PB1999PTC022677 ANMOL RATTAN JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 591108 VIKAS WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3096 U51398PB2000PLC023515 CITY FASHION FORT LIMITED 3203914 DAVINDER MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3097 U51398PB2000PLC023515 CITY FASHION FORT LIMITED 3203991 SAT MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3098 U51398PB2000PLC023515 CITY FASHION FORT LIMITED 3204030 RAVINDER MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3099 U51398PB2000PLC023515 CITY FASHION FORT LIMITED 3204050 JATINDER MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3100 U51398PB2005PTC028248 ROSHNI DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED 2472648 HEMANT KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3101 U51398PB2005PTC028248 ROSHNI DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED 2473354 RACHIT KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3102 U51398PB2005PTC028248 ROSHNI DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED 2473401 PUNEET KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3103 U51399PB2004PTC027722 VARDA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 7073636 ARUSHDEEP GAUTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3104 U51399PB2004PTC027722 VARDA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 7073640 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3105 U51399PB2005PTC028758 JAY JAY CHARLIE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 751231 JASWINDER SAROYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3106 U51399PB2005PTC028758 JAY JAY CHARLIE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 751921 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3107 U51420CH2012PTC033675 PRIME METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1074443 RAJ GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3108 U51420CH2012PTC033675 PRIME METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2206735 MUNISH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3109 U51420PB1996PTC017722 HARMAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1896330 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3110 U51420PB1996PTC017722 HARMAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3079819 RAMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3111 U51420PB1996PTC017722 HARMAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3079822 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3112 U51420PB2002PTC025160 SHARDA EXIM PRIVATELIMITED 1072057 NAVDEEP SHARDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3113 U51420PB2002PTC025160 SHARDA EXIM PRIVATELIMITED 1333112 SUNITA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3114 U51420PB2005PTC028890 ABHISHEK CON-CAST PRIVATE LIMITED 1226251 VIVEK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3115 U51420PB2005PTC028890 ABHISHEK CON-CAST PRIVATE LIMITED 1526252 ASHWANI BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3116 U51432CH2009PTC031863 SHIV SHIVALIK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 2818671 VIMLA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3117 U51432CH2009PTC031863 SHIV SHIVALIK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 2818684 SEEMA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3118 U51432PB1986PTC006708 CHHABRA REFRACTORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1676551 KRISHAN CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3119 U51432PB1988PTC007934 SANT STONE CRUSHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2419916 PUSHPINDER MAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3120 U51432PB1988PTC007934 SANT STONE CRUSHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2419948 HARSARAN MAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3121 U51432PB2003PTC025759 MADHO TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 500944 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3122 U51432PB2003PTC025759 MADHO TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 500960 GURMEET GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3123 U51432PB2003PTC025759 MADHO TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 500980 JASVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3124 U51432PB2012PTC035838 NEW ERA STONES PRIVATE LIMITED 5155044 DEEPIKA SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3125 U51432PB2012PTC035838 NEW ERA STONES PRIVATE LIMITED 6473357 KAMALJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3126 U51433PB1995PTC017014 VEE AND VEE SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2136718 VIVEK KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3127 U51433PB1995PTC017014 VEE AND VEE SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2137318 PUJA KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3128 U51492PB2002PTC024973 VINAYAK WOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1834006 VINEET SAGGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3129 U51492PB2002PTC024973 VINAYAK WOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1834796 DEEPAK SAGGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3130 U51494CH1992PTC012663 RAJPUT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3208394 AJMER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3131 U51494CH1992PTC012663 RAJPUT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5225002 PARAMVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3132 U51494PB1992PTC012774 JAY JAY REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED 5200561 RAMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3133 U51494PB1992PTC012774 JAY JAY REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED 5231667 AMRIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3134 U51494PB1993PTC013812 ARORA IMPEX PVT LTD  617954 GULSHAN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3135 U51494PB1993PTC013812 ARORA IMPEX PVT LTD  617968 SANDEEP ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3136 U51494PB2012PTC036071 JOELI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2576723 SANJU VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3137 U51494PB2012PTC036071 JOELI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6430574 MUKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3138 U51495PB2003PTC025750 HANSON POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1057378 SACHIN MANIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3139 U51495PB2003PTC025750 HANSON POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1719210 INDERJEET MANIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3140 U51495PB2004PTC027434 GOLD STAR DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1566359 SANJAY AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3141 U51495PB2004PTC027434 GOLD STAR DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1653786 VISHAL AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3142 U51497PB1998PTC021425 DIWAN AGROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1615760 ANGREJ PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3143 U51497PB1998PTC021425 DIWAN AGROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 986886 BHARAT BHUSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3144 U51497PB2005PTC028152 AAYUSH AGRI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1674285 GHANSHAM DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3145 U51497PB2005PTC028152 AAYUSH AGRI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1674469 INDU BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3146 U51500CH2005PTC029363 NXTGEN EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1421199 MARUT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3147 U51500CH2005PTC029363 NXTGEN EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1421251 HEMANT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3148 U51500PB2004PTC026962 GAURAV PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED 1912473 GAURAV SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3149 U51500PB2004PTC026962 GAURAV PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED 1934384 RAJNI SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3150 U51500PB2004PTC026962 GAURAV PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED 1990076 NARINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3151 U51500PB2004PTC026962 GAURAV PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED 1990085 SHAM SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3152 U51500PB2005PTC028130 J.P.MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1222228 JARNAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3153 U51500PB2005PTC028130 J.P.MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1591100 JASPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3154 U51500PB2005PTC028130 J.P.MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED 1591147 INDERPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3155 U51501PB1992PTC012457 KAIRON FORGINGS PVTLTD 1040173 TARANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3156 U51501PB1992PTC012457 KAIRON FORGINGS PVTLTD 1040352 KARANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3157 U51501PB2011PTC034865 GEE KAY AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1552468 RAJIV GHAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3158 U51501PB2011PTC034865 GEE KAY AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 640430 PREMJIT PRUTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3159 U51501PB2011PTC034865 GEE KAY AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 643071 KIRPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3160 U51503PB1985PTC006103 NATIONAL MECHANICALAND STRUCTURAL COPVT LTD 1580246 TEJWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3161 U51503PB1985PTC006103 NATIONAL MECHANICALAND STRUCTURAL COPVT LTD 683857 JASWANT SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3162 U51503PB1985PTC006103 NATIONAL MECHANICALAND STRUCTURAL COPVT LTD 683944 NARINDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3163 U51505CH2012PTC033982 BHAGWATI ELECTRIC HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 5348347 VIJAY DUTTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3164 U51505CH2012PTC033982 BHAGWATI ELECTRIC HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 5348373 VINAY DUTTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3165 U51505CH2012PTC033982 BHAGWATI ELECTRIC HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 5348409 RAJIV CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3166 U51505CH2012PTC033982 BHAGWATI ELECTRIC HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 5348422 RANVIR SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3167 U51505PB1980PTC004209 PRINCE IMPEX PVT LTD  1664848 RAJESH AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3168 U51505PB1980PTC004209 PRINCE IMPEX PVT LTD  3184310 RAVINDER AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3169 U51505PB2012PTC035858 BLUE SKY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1398338 TEJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3170 U51505PB2012PTC035858 BLUE SKY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 742534 PARAMJOT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3171 U51505PB2012PTC036128 COUGAR LIGHTS & GENERAL APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED 1473782 PARDEYOMAN KAUSHIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3172 U51505PB2012PTC036128 COUGAR LIGHTS & GENERAL APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED 5245231 SHAILENDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3173 U51507PB2008PTC032406 TICITECH MEDICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2383183 JAGBIR BHOGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3174 U51507PB2008PTC032406 TICITECH MEDICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2383190 AMANDEEP BHOGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3175 U51507PB2008PTC032406 TICITECH MEDICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2659525 BALWINDER KALSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3176 U51900CH2005PTC028276 F.I. EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 398368 MADHU GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3177 U51900CH2005PTC028276 F.I. EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 398392 RAJIV BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3178 U51900CH2005PTC028985 STAR HUB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 880619 RAJINDER GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3179 U51900CH2005PTC028985 STAR HUB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 880649 SURINDER BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3180 U51900CH2005PTC028985 STAR HUB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 880716 MANJULA GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3181 U51900CH2005PTC028985 STAR HUB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 880734 REKHA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3182 U51900CH2011PTC033256 SAFE SHOPEE TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3612193 ABHISHEK MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3183 U51900CH2011PTC033256 SAFE SHOPEE TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3612197 BHAPINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3184 U51900CH2011PTC033256 SAFE SHOPEE TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3612207 PUNEET PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3185 U51900CH2011PTC033256 SAFE SHOPEE TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3612220 SAWAN KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3186 U51900CH2012PTC033615 AAVI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3624817 AAMIR KABANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3187 U51900CH2012PTC033615 AAVI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5118794 NAVPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3188 U51900CH2012PTC033932 UBR E-RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 5330603 PALLAVI NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3189 U51900CH2012PTC033932 UBR E-RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 5330605 ROHAN SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3190 U51900CH2012PTC033932 UBR E-RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 5330607 TRISHNA KESHUB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3191 U51900CH2012PTC033983 BSV RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 5351267 BALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3192 U51900CH2012PTC033983 BSV RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 6514488 HARINDER PAL GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3193 U51900PB2005PTC027990 RAVINDERA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1567201 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3194 U51900PB2005PTC027990 RAVINDERA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1567234 INDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3195 U51900PB2005PTC029053 RACHH PAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1952444 JASPREET GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3196 U51900PB2005PTC029053 RACHH PAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1954335 RACHHPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3197 U51900PB2005PTC029053 RACHH PAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2122197 NANCY GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3198 U51900PB2005PTC029064 RAYNOLD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2403824 PARAMJIT NAROO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3199 U51900PB2005PTC029064 RAYNOLD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2403843 GURJEET NAROO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3200 U51900PB2008PLC031610 TODAY RETAIL TRENDZLIMITED 1929555 GOURAV CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3201 U51900PB2008PLC031610 TODAY RETAIL TRENDZLIMITED 1929568 ANSHUL CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3202 U51900PB2008PLC031610 TODAY RETAIL TRENDZLIMITED 1929578 NARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3203 U51900PB2009PTC033010 SAANVI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 2493091 DINESH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3204 U51900PB2009PTC033010 SAANVI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 2650368 NAINA MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3205 U51900PB2010PTC033609 ANMOL EXPOTRADE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 2864043 DILBER MOHAMMAD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3206 U51900PB2010PTC033609 ANMOL EXPOTRADE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 6552051 AATISH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3207 U51900PB2010PTC034351 REGAL TEA PRIVATE LIMITED 3270953 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3208 U51900PB2010PTC034351 REGAL TEA PRIVATE LIMITED 7757677 OM PARKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3209 U51900PB2011PTC035607 ACME MULTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 3642993 ADITYA GANDHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3210 U51900PB2011PTC035607 ACME MULTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 3643005 HARI KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3211 U51900PB2011PTC035607 ACME MULTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 3643020 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3212 U51900PB2011PTC035619 SMART LIFE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5107859 RAJVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3213 U51900PB2011PTC035619 SMART LIFE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5108077 RAJBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3214 U51900PB2011PTC035619 SMART LIFE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5108106 SOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3215 U51900PB2011PTC035619 SMART LIFE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5108133 GURTEJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3216 U51900PB2012PTC035855 MUKESH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 5170735 MUKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3217 U51900PB2012PTC035855 MUKESH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 5170782 ANJU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3218 U51900PB2012PTC035969 8AM ANAAJMANDI STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 5201234 SUSHIL KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3219 U51900PB2012PTC035969 8AM ANAAJMANDI STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 6694256 RAMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3220 U51900PB2012PTC035987 WORLDWIDE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 2014620 SACHIN GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3221 U51900PB2012PTC035987 WORLDWIDE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 2014625 ANSHUL GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3222 U51900PB2012PTC036588 SAHIB SITA RAM DISTRIBUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2538381 KAMALJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3223 U51900PB2012PTC036588 SAHIB SITA RAM DISTRIBUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 605856 CHARNJIT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3224 U51900PB2012PTC036592 GBG GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED 5357099 GURWINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3225 U51900PB2012PTC036592 GBG GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED 5357104 GAURAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3226 U51909CH1975PTC003556 ARUN AND RAJIVE PRIVATE LIMITED 1436179 ARUN MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3227 U51909CH1975PTC003556 ARUN AND RAJIVE PRIVATE LIMITED 1762836 SIDDHARTH MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3228 U51909CH1981PTC004555 DEVINDRA ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTD 1771614 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3229 U51909CH1981PTC004555 DEVINDRA ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTD 1833067 HARMINDER BILLING RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3230 U51909CH1981PTC004555 DEVINDRA ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTD 1833086 BALWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3231 U51909CH1983PTC005537 FRONTIER AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5196984 SHAILENDRA VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3232 U51909CH1983PTC005537 FRONTIER AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5196988 RENU VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3233 U51909CH1984PTC005941 R K ENTERPRISES PVTLTD 115832 PREM ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3234 U51909CH1984PTC005941 R K ENTERPRISES PVTLTD 37644 TILAK ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3235 U51909CH1995PTC017345 UNIQUE KATHA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6883488 RAVI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3236 U51909CH1995PTC017345 UNIQUE KATHA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6885781 ASHOK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3237 U51909CH1997PLC019350 MSL MARKETING LIMITED 169914 JAGJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3238 U51909CH1997PLC019350 MSL MARKETING LIMITED 170423 CHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3239 U51909CH1998PTC021484 TEXLA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1108476 AJIESH KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3240 U51909CH1998PTC021484 TEXLA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 429412 SUKHVINDER OBEROI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3241 U51909CH2002PTC024915 FRAGRANCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2397674 PREET PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3242 U51909CH2002PTC024915 FRAGRANCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2397759 JASMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3243 U51909CH2002PTC024915 FRAGRANCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2397803 MANMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3244 U51909CH2002PTC024915 FRAGRANCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 2397829 PARAMJIT KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3245 U51909CH2007PTC031002 BLUE DAWN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1812456 MOHINDER JOHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3246 U51909CH2007PTC031002 BLUE DAWN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1875608 HARJEET JOHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3247 U51909CH2010PTC031961 MONGA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 981069 SAMEER MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3248 U51909CH2010PTC031961 MONGA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 981082 SACHIN MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3249 U51909CH2010PTC032115 UBIKA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 2929252 NAVEEN KOCHHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3250 U51909CH2010PTC032115 UBIKA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 2929302 CHANDER BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3251 U51909CH2012PTC033777 ANMOL AGROTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 5262806 ALAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3252 U51909CH2012PTC033777 ANMOL AGROTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 5266364 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3253 U51909CH2012PTC033903 BIG INNOVATIVE CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED 5319065 AJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3254 U51909CH2012PTC033903 BIG INNOVATIVE CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED 5319072 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3255 U51909CH2012PTC033903 BIG INNOVATIVE CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED 5319078 GAGAN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3256 U51909CH2012PTC033903 BIG INNOVATIVE CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED 5319080 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3257 U51909PB1981PTC004668 HINDUSTAN EXPORTS PVT LTD 1505139 MANOJ GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3258 U51909PB1981PTC004668 HINDUSTAN EXPORTS PVT LTD 1800708 SAGAR GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3259 U51909PB1981PTC004668 HINDUSTAN EXPORTS PVT LTD 2881725 SUDHIR SYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3260 U51909PB1981PTC004668 HINDUSTAN EXPORTS PVT LTD 2889190 NAVRAJ DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3261 U51909PB1981PTC004668 HINDUSTAN EXPORTS PVT LTD 2918392 BHUPESH AUPLISH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3262 U51909PB1984PLC005888 KAUSAR INDIA LIMITED  316377 VIKRAM NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3263 U51909PB1993PTC013319 EXCEL COMBINE IMPEXPVT LTD 2425389 MOHMAD AKHTAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3264 U51909PB1993PTC013319 EXCEL COMBINE IMPEXPVT LTD 2425398 MUSHTARI BEGAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3265 U51909PB1995PTC016422 PUNYA STOCK BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED 233727 PANKAJ SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3266 U51909PB1995PTC016422 PUNYA STOCK BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED 233819 SANJEEV SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3267 U51909PB1999PTC022247 PHAGWARA TRADE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 2954912 MUNISH OHRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3268 U51909PB1999PTC022247 PHAGWARA TRADE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 876400 SUVEEN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3269 U51909PB1999PTC022247 PHAGWARA TRADE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 906431 VED BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3270 U51909PB1999PTC022247 PHAGWARA TRADE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 906457 VARUN BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3271 U51909PB2000PTC023340 P S IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED 1798657 PARVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3272 U51909PB2000PTC023425 SWASTIK ENTREPRENEUR PRIVATE LIMITED 3053270 BHAJAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3273 U51909PB2000PTC023425 SWASTIK ENTREPRENEUR PRIVATE LIMITED 5274006 SOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3274 U51909PB2000PTC023776 DINAIK AQUAFLUX PRIVATE LIMITED 1092547 ABHINAV PASHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3275 U51909PB2000PTC023776 DINAIK AQUAFLUX PRIVATE LIMITED 2415572 DINAIK PASHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3276 U51909PB2000PTC023776 DINAIK AQUAFLUX PRIVATE LIMITED 416122 RAMESH PASHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3277 U51909PB2000PTC023776 DINAIK AQUAFLUX PRIVATE LIMITED 416177 SIMMI PASHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3278 U51909PB2001PTC024487 VARAHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1062941 ASHOK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3279 U51909PB2001PTC024487 VARAHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5331045 AJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3280 U51909PB2001PTC024487 VARAHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 989749 VIJAY VIG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3281 U51909PB2001PTC024567 SANJAY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1231372 SANJAY GOKAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3282 U51909PB2001PTC024567 SANJAY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1231402 POOJA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3283 U51909PB2001PTC024567 SANJAY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1231449 RAMA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3284 U51909PB2001PTC024666 BALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1462366 HARJINDER BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3285 U51909PB2001PTC024666 BALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1462372 SOMA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3286 U51909PB2001PTC024666 BALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1462379 NAVPREET BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3287 U51909PB2001PTC024682 MAPLE MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 128122 TAJINDER JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3288 U51909PB2001PTC024682 MAPLE MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 128124 HARDEV JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3289 U51909PB2003PTC025915 R.K.FOREIGN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 2308762 BHUPINDER KUNDLAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3290 U51909PB2003PTC025915 R.K.FOREIGN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 2340216 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3291 U51909PB2003PTC025965 PUNJAB COAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2790044 SHAM GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3292 U51909PB2003PTC025965 PUNJAB COAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 577025 HARISH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3293 U51909PB2003PTC025966 GARG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2790044 SHAM GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3294 U51909PB2003PTC025966 GARG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 577025 HARISH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3295 U51909PB2003PTC026620 P.S.OBEROI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 1207581 HARPREET OBEROI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3296 U51909PB2003PTC026620 P.S.OBEROI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 1284053 SARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3297 U51909PB2004PTC027395 INTERFACE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2119217 HARINDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3298 U51909PB2004PTC027395 INTERFACE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2575267 SUKHDEV SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3299 U51909PB2005PTC028736 BIOSURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2039625 MANOHAR LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3300 U51909PB2005PTC028736 BIOSURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2039671 USHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3301 U51909PB2006PTC029712 FLYWELL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1185222 SATPAL MULTANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3302 U51909PB2006PTC029712 FLYWELL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1727675 SUKHVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3303 U51909PB2006PTC030284 GARY IMPEX PVT LTD  1350214 NITIN HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3304 U51909PB2006PTC030284 GARY IMPEX PVT LTD  1350227 RENUKA HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3305 U51909PB2006PTC030284 GARY IMPEX PVT LTD  1350233 GAURAV HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3306 U51909PB2007PLC031480 LVM EXIM LIMITED  1840810 MONA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3307 U51909PB2007PLC031480 LVM EXIM LIMITED  1840842 VINOD AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3308 U51909PB2007PLC031480 LVM EXIM LIMITED  2279166 USHA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3309 U51909PB2007PTC031000 DAFFODIL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1552754 HARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3310 U51909PB2007PTC031001 TULIP EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 1552754 HARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3311 U51909PB2007PTC031104 AZZIEON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1354363 KIRAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3312 U51909PB2007PTC031104 AZZIEON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1354397 VIJAY GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3313 U51909PB2007PTC031104 AZZIEON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 2608238 SHOBHA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3314 U51909PB2008PTC031561 BRADO IMEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED 1908139 DAWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3315 U51909PB2008PTC031561 BRADO IMEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED 1908158 RESHAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3316 U51909PB2008PTC031641 SINGH & SINGH IMPORTER & EXPORTERPRIVATE LIMITED 1987165 JAGMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3317 U51909PB2008PTC031641 SINGH & SINGH IMPORTER & EXPORTERPRIVATE LIMITED 1987183 HARBHAJAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3318 U51909PB2008PTC031641 SINGH & SINGH IMPORTER & EXPORTERPRIVATE LIMITED 1998413 GURMIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3319 U51909PB2008PTC031641 SINGH & SINGH IMPORTER & EXPORTERPRIVATE LIMITED 2006735 GURVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3320 U51909PB2009PTC033439 STC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2859717 HITESH TANGRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3321 U51909PB2009PTC033439 STC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2991292 KRIPA PANDEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3322 U51909PB2010PLC033542 I.L.K. IMPEX LIMITED  2904997 ANISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3323 U51909PB2010PLC033542 I.L.K. IMPEX LIMITED  2905008 PALLAVI KHOSLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3324 U51909PB2010PLC033542 I.L.K. IMPEX LIMITED  2905018 SHRUTI KHOSLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3325 U51909PB2010PTC034242 CAPACIOUS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 6395953 DALVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3326 U51909PB2010PTC034242 CAPACIOUS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 6395954 MANAV ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3327 U51909PB2010PTC034266 TANISH TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3070700 NARINDER CHUGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3328 U51909PB2010PTC034266 TANISH TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3088069 RAKESH CHUGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3329 U51909PB2010PTC034266 TANISH TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3131358 MONIKA CHUGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3330 U51909PB2010PTC034419 U R SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 1704538 ANAND HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3331 U51909PB2011PTC034929 ONE 2 MANY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3521009 CHAMAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3332 U51909PB2011PTC034929 ONE 2 MANY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 3542068 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3333 U51909PB2011PTC035286 DESTINY MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED 50030 DEEPAK CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3334 U51909PB2011PTC035286 DESTINY MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED 67121 JYOTI CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3335 U51909PB2011PTC035286 DESTINY MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED 906457 VARUN BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3336 U51909PB2011PTC035539 ALLOY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3624987 HARPHOOL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3337 U51909PB2011PTC035539 ALLOY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3624989 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3338 U51909PB2011PTC035539 ALLOY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3624991 JAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3339 U51909PB2011PTC035539 ALLOY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3624995 NIRBHAI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3340 U51909PB2011PTC035539 ALLOY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3624996 DAVINDER MADAHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3341 U51909PB2011PTC035550 MSJ IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 1108604 PARJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3342 U51909PB2011PTC035550 MSJ IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED 3471469 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3343 U51909PB2011PTC035709 RANCO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 5116324 KOMAL TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3344 U51909PB2011PTC035709 RANCO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 5116347 SUJUTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3345 U51909PB2011PTC035709 RANCO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 5116356 RAJESH TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3346 U51909PB2011PTC035709 RANCO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 5116448 KAMLESH RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3347 U51909PB2012PTC036041 GILL GOLDEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5223105 GURSKINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3348 U51909PB2012PTC036041 GILL GOLDEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5223108 ALESSANDRO ROVIARO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3349 U51909PB2012PTC036058 KRISHNA KRISHNA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 2216988 KEWAL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3350 U51909PB2012PTC036058 KRISHNA KRISHNA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 2558097 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3351 U51909PB2012PTC036058 KRISHNA KRISHNA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 2719657 KHUSHHAL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3352 U51909PB2012PTC036086 SHAHZ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5220034 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3353 U51909PB2012PTC036086 SHAHZ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5220043 KANWALDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3354 U51909PB2012PTC036086 SHAHZ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5237415 AMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3355 U51909PB2012PTC036086 SHAHZ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5237419 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3356 U51909PB2012PTC036106 SEVEN SEAS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5199162 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3357 U51909PB2012PTC036106 SEVEN SEAS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5199166 SATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3358 U51909PB2012PTC036409 POINT DREAM BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED 5298140 NAVDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3359 U51909PB2012PTC036409 POINT DREAM BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED 5298148 SARABJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3360 U51909PB2012PTC036440 ANDREW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 3450838 LUKINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3361 U51909PB2012PTC036440 ANDREW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5324430 PARK KWANYONG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3362 U51909PB2012PTC036440 ANDREW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 7534552 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3363 U51909PB2012PTC036440 ANDREW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 7534603 LACHHMAN NAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3364 U52100PB1995PTC016727 GODOGGIE ONLINE SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED 2880571 ROHIT TANDON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3365 U52100PB1995PTC016727 GODOGGIE ONLINE SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED 3006488 VIJAYA AKULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3366 U52110CH2003PTC025954 SHRI AMBAY STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 1086449 NEERAJ BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3367 U52110CH2003PTC025954 SHRI AMBAY STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 1086465 SEEMA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3368 U52190CH2009PTC031672 NEBCON TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2343337 NIKHIL SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3369 U52190CH2009PTC031672 NEBCON TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3624492 NEELAM BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3370 U52190PB1984PTC005707 SABROS SALES PVT LTD  2368077 RAJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3371 U52190PB1984PTC005707 SABROS SALES PVT LTD  2368084 JUGAL KISHORE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3372 U52190PB2004PTC026730 TRUE-BIZ MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED 2905922 RAJNEESH ALREJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3373 U52190PB2004PTC026730 TRUE-BIZ MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED 759627 BRAHM ALREJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3374 U52190PB2012PTC036055 NATURE HILLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3521950 RAJEEV RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3375 U52190PB2012PTC036055 NATURE HILLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5188891 NARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3376 U52201PB1991PTC011614 PUNJAB MALTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1056628 GURBACHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3377 U52201PB1991PTC011614 PUNJAB MALTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1656989 TARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3378 U52201PB1991PTC011614 PUNJAB MALTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1896330 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3379 U52201PB1992PTC012336 BEDI DISTRIBUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2377799 MEENA BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3380 U52201PB1992PTC012336 BEDI DISTRIBUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 906431 VED BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3381 U52201PB1993PLC013197 PURE FOODS LTD  3058226 GOPAL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3382 U52201PB1993PLC013197 PURE FOODS LTD  492096 ASHOK VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3383 U52203CH1996PTC018873 G T E TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 1966328 BARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3384 U52203CH1996PTC018873 G T E TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 2396940 HIMMAT GURON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3385 U52209CH1997PLC020309 APOLLO BIO-CHEM LIMITED 1446532 HARINDAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3386 U52209CH1997PLC020309 APOLLO BIO-CHEM LIMITED 2234239 KARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3387 U52209CH1997PLC020309 APOLLO BIO-CHEM LIMITED 2234266 JAGPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3388 U52209CH1997PLC020309 APOLLO BIO-CHEM LIMITED 2253566 GURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3389 U52209CH1997PLC020309 APOLLO BIO-CHEM LIMITED 3174417 JAGDISH BISHNOI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3390 U52209CH2001PLC024223 MILESTONE IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSLIMITED 1036388 DAYALINDER GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3391 U52209PB2012PTC036514 GODONE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 3618723 CHAMKAUR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3392 U52209PB2012PTC036514 GODONE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5344434 JOBANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3393 U52300PB2003PTC025855 MARROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3379276 SANT RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3394 U52300PB2003PTC025855 MARROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3394326 VIKRAMJIT SANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3395 U52300PB2012PTC036400 M G INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5277991 HARPREET GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3396 U52300PB2012PTC036400 M G INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 7125028 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3397 U52310CH2010PTC032305 RENVIC LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 3104460 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3398 U52310CH2010PTC032305 RENVIC LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 7498451 MAHBOOB SHAZADA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3399 U52310PB2007PTC031411 CRUISE PHARMACIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1159507 PUNIT JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3400 U52310PB2007PTC031411 CRUISE PHARMACIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1159627 SANJAY JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3401 U52310PB2007PTC031411 CRUISE PHARMACIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1159674 MANU JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3402 U52310PB2007PTC031411 CRUISE PHARMACIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1159801 TANUJ JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3403 U52310PB2011PTC034771 AXIS MEDIMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1547334 GAURAV HASTIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3404 U52310PB2011PTC034771 AXIS MEDIMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1672421 RAJ HASTIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3405 U52310PB2011PTC034771 AXIS MEDIMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1679631 SULAKSHNA HASTIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3406 U52310PB2011PTC034771 AXIS MEDIMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3436188 MINIKSHA HASTIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3407 U52311PB2007PTC030821 P.B.N.S. BIO MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1785298 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3408 U52311PB2007PTC030821 P.B.N.S. BIO MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2417988 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3409 U52311PB2009PTC033127 ROSEWOOD HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED 6818535 ANIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3410 U52311PB2009PTC033127 ROSEWOOD HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED 6818558 INDRA DAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3411 U52312CH2001PLC024773 TRIO TECH AGENCIES LIMITED 435882 NEELU JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3412 U52312CH2001PLC024773 TRIO TECH AGENCIES LIMITED 435940 SURESH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3413 U52312CH2001PLC024773 TRIO TECH AGENCIES LIMITED 568120 KUNAL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3414 U52321PB1992PTC012327 THAPAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 1558276 HARINDER THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3415 U52321PB1992PTC012327 THAPAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 2583885 RAJIT THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3416 U52321PB1992PTC012327 THAPAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 2583887 RAHUL THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3417 U52321PB1992PTC012327 THAPAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 2583897 ROHIT THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3418 U52321PB1992PTC012327 THAPAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3203973 PUSHPAL THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3419 U52322PB1992PTC012876 AMAN SALES PVT LIMITED 2320640 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3420 U52322PB1992PTC012876 AMAN SALES PVT LIMITED 3051033 HARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3421 U52322PB2007PTC031422 A ONE MEGA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED 777346 BIR MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3422 U52322PB2007PTC031422 A ONE MEGA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED 777506 MONIKA MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3423 U52322PB2012PTC035967 BRICKLINES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5205046 MANHEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3424 U52322PB2012PTC035967 BRICKLINES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5205059 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3425 U52322PB2012PTC035967 BRICKLINES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 5205071 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3426 U52330PB2004PTC026847 CLIQUE TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 338485 NAVNEET GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3427 U52330PB2004PTC026847 CLIQUE TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 574218 GAURAV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3428 U52334PB2011PTC035712 GURSAGAR METAL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5133063 JATINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3429 U52334PB2011PTC035712 GURSAGAR METAL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5133065 JOGINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3430 U52335CH1996PTC018657 MPA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1065090 RAKESH BABUTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3431 U52335CH1996PTC018657 MPA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2334240 DARPAN SHUKLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3432 U52335PB2009PTC033307 TELETECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2812720 DEEPA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3433 U52335PB2009PTC033307 TELETECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2812746 NAVEEN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3434 U52339PB1998PTC021738 DEZECKS SUPER STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3435 U52339PB1998PTC021738 DEZECKS SUPER STORES PRIVATE LIMITED 1387931 HARVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3436 U52343CH2010PTC032299 SURINDERA GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED 3060432 HARINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3437 U52343CH2010PTC032299 SURINDERA GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED 3060438 GURDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3438 U52343CH2010PTC032299 SURINDERA GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED 3060441 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3439 U52390CH2008PTC031443 PRANEEL RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED 2392352 PUSHPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3440 U52390CH2008PTC031443 PRANEEL RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED 846621 VIPIN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3441 U52390CH2012PTC033828 DRIVEMART SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2973790 ATUL KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3442 U52390CH2012PTC033828 DRIVEMART SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3059476 AKASH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3443 U52390CH2012PTC033828 DRIVEMART SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5266559 PRANSHU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3444 U52390PB2008PLC032272 UNIFAMILY CORPORATESERVICES LIMITED 1902396 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3445 U52390PB2008PLC032272 UNIFAMILY CORPORATESERVICES LIMITED 1943787 JAGDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3446 U52390PB2008PLC032272 UNIFAMILY CORPORATESERVICES LIMITED 2289670 GURDEEP SASAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3447 U52390PB2008PLC032272 UNIFAMILY CORPORATESERVICES LIMITED 3100724 PARMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3448 U52390PB2011PTC035551 ROYAL JASPER TRADERS AND MANUFACTURSPRIVATE LIMITED 3608619 DARBARA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3449 U52390PB2011PTC035551 ROYAL JASPER TRADERS AND MANUFACTURSPRIVATE LIMITED 3608653 AMARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3450 U52390PB2012PTC035823 SWISS POLO RETAIL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED 858480 ASHISH CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3451 U52390PB2012PTC035823 SWISS POLO RETAIL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED 858497 AMIT CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3452 U52390PB2012PTC035837 SHINING CRYSTAL MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5160883 MANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3453 U52390PB2012PTC035837 SHINING CRYSTAL MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5160888 AMIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3454 U52390PB2012PTC036231 JEEVAN SHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 6616021 MUNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3455 U52390PB2012PTC036231 JEEVAN SHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 6618696 POOJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3456 U52390PB2012PTC036365 A.H RETAIL MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 5299898 PAWAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3457 U52390PB2012PTC036365 A.H RETAIL MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 5299905 SANTOKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3458 U52392CH2004PTC027276 INDUSSINO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 249472 AMARJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3459 U52392CH2004PTC027276 INDUSSINO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 51368 RAJBIR RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3460 U52393PB2008PTC032374 NAVRATTAN GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED 2355907 JYOTI TANDON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3461 U52393PB2008PTC032374 NAVRATTAN GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED 6422956 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3462 U52393PB2012PTC036407 KHANNA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED 5284425 DEEPA KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3463 U52393PB2012PTC036407 KHANNA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED 5284439 MEENU KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3464 U52395PB1984PTC006029 B L SETH COAL SALESPVT LTD 1709505 SURESH SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3465 U52395PB1984PTC006029 B L SETH COAL SALESPVT LTD 1786879 SUNITA SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3466 U52396CH2004PTC027202 SHIRDI SAI BABA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3185356 ANIL BEHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3467 U52396CH2004PTC027202 SHIRDI SAI BABA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3207684 HONEY BEHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3468 U52397PB2012PTC036305 BATRA AGROEXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3351451 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3469 U52397PB2012PTC036305 BATRA AGROEXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5286744 SAHIL BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3470 U52399CH2010PTC032165 TELOS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2954912 MUNISH OHRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3471 U52399CH2010PTC032165 TELOS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 876400 SUVEEN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3472 U52399CH2010PTC032165 TELOS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 906457 VARUN BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3473 U52399CH2012PTC033598 AYS RETAILS PRIVATELIMITED 3258750 AMAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3474 U52399CH2012PTC033598 AYS RETAILS PRIVATELIMITED 5200869 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3475 U52399CH2012PTC033598 AYS RETAILS PRIVATELIMITED 5200888 VISHAL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3476 U52399CH2012PTC033636 JASSI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 5225904 AMARDEEP MOND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3477 U52399CH2012PTC033636 JASSI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 5225907 DAVINDER MOND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3478 U52399CH2012PTC033755 DEVIATE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 3494474 ARUN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3479 U52399CH2012PTC033755 DEVIATE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 5264131 PANKAJ JAMWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3480 U52399CH2012PTC033987 SUNRISE TRADE BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED 5346202 SAGANDEEP TIWARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3481 U52399CH2012PTC033987 SUNRISE TRADE BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED 5346222 SATPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3482 U52399PB2008PTC032143 GREENWAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2232043 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3483 U52399PB2008PTC032143 GREENWAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3160545 HARJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3484 U52399PB2008PTC032371 NOBLEINNOVATIVE NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 3026589 HARNEK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3485 U52399PB2008PTC032371 NOBLEINNOVATIVE NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 3026614 BALDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3486 U52399PB2010PTC033776 ZANTRA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3032274 MANDEEP BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3487 U52399PB2010PTC033776 ZANTRA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7407908 JAGDEV WRRING RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3488 U52399PB2010PTC033789 BUNIYAAD NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2982739 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3489 U52399PB2010PTC033789 BUNIYAAD NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2982749 AJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3490 U52399PB2010PTC033866 ARVIND TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED 3149788 SAHIL GORWARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3491 U52399PB2011PTC034920 TOPLINE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 2202997 PUNEET SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3492 U52399PB2011PTC034920 TOPLINE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 559469 VISHAL BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3493 U52399PB2011PTC035291 K.K AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3532098 ANIL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3494 U52399PB2011PTC035291 K.K AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3532123 GEETA KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3495 U52399PB2011PTC035362 SECURE SOLUTIONS WBN PRIVATE LIMITED 3557864 BIRENDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3496 U52399PB2011PTC035362 SECURE SOLUTIONS WBN PRIVATE LIMITED 3557871 JASMEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3497 U52399PB2011PTC035702 SEVEN SEAS SUPERMART PRIVATE LIMITED 1475443 VARINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3498 U52399PB2011PTC035702 SEVEN SEAS SUPERMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2742385 NISHAN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3499 U52399PB2011PTC035703 DAFFODILS7PLUS SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED 3627558 CHANDAR PRAKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3500 U52399PB2011PTC035703 DAFFODILS7PLUS SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED 5115130 POONAM NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3501 U52399PB2012PTC036235 GOLDEN FUTURE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5232773 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3502 U52399PB2012PTC036235 GOLDEN FUTURE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5232777 GURSURINDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3503 U52399PB2012PTC036431 PERFECT JIWAN IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED 5319915 JIWAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3504 U52399PB2012PTC036431 PERFECT JIWAN IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED 5319926 SARABJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3505 U52399PB2012PTC036497 GKB CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3533425 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3506 U52399PB2012PTC036497 GKB CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3533442 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3507 U52399PB2012PTC036553 SUNRISE GOD GIFT PRIVATE LIMITED 5352445 SAHAB SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3508 U52399PB2012PTC036553 SUNRISE GOD GIFT PRIVATE LIMITED 5352453 CHANDERKESH YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3509 U52399PB2012PTC036577 PUBLIC LINK MARKETING AND NETWORKINGINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD 5353025 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3510 U52399PB2012PTC036577 PUBLIC LINK MARKETING AND NETWORKINGINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD 5353030 PARWINDER PAL UBI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3511 U52399PB2012PTC036586 BAJWA VIVID PRIVATELIMITED 5236314 SARBJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3512 U52399PB2012PTC036586 BAJWA VIVID PRIVATELIMITED 5236435 LOVEPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3513 U52500PB2011PTC035076 ARMAAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3514700 SAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3514 U52500PB2011PTC035076 ARMAAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3549384 VIKAS SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3515 U52500PB2011PTC035076 ARMAAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 5285953 ANIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3516 U52590PB2007PTC031151 ASSG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1452137 JAGDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3517 U52590PB2007PTC031151 ASSG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 1452151 GURBAKHSH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3518 U52590PB2008PTC031988 FIRST CHOICE RETAILMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2203390 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3519 U52590PB2008PTC031988 FIRST CHOICE RETAILMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2203395 PREETI DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3520 U52590PB2008PTC032268 PARAS FUTURE VISIONMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2296391 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3521 U52590PB2008PTC032268 PARAS FUTURE VISIONMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2296393 JOGINDER BUMRAH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3522 U52599PB2001PTC024833 NATUREWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2476527 NEERAJ THATAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3523 U52599PB2001PTC024833 NATUREWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 6375315 GOURAV CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3524 U52599PB2002PTC024933 ADVANCE NETWAYS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 1597496 RAKESH GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3525 U52599PB2002PTC024933 ADVANCE NETWAYS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 744065 GEETA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3526 U52599PB2003PTC026610 UNIQUE INNOVATIVE NETWORKING SALES ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITITED 1436853 SUBHASH MARWAHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3527 U52599PB2003PTC026610 UNIQUE INNOVATIVE NETWORKING SALES ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITITED 1768763 VEENA SAGGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3528 U52599PB2004PTC027103 ROOPS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 1083702 BHUPINDERPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3529 U52599PB2004PTC027103 ROOPS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 2536097 JASKARAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3530 U52599PB2004PTC027606 FAST TRACK MART PRIVATE LIMITED 1457625 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3531 U52599PB2004PTC027606 FAST TRACK MART PRIVATE LIMITED 2590692 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3532 U52599PB2004PTC027606 FAST TRACK MART PRIVATE LIMITED 2902642 SOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3533 U52599PB2007PTC030875 SKR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2048873 SARBJIT KULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3534 U52599PB2007PTC030875 SKR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3123969 ANITA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3535 U52599PB2007PTC030875 SKR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3124074 HARJINDER RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3536 U52599PB2007PTC030875 SKR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 675334 SATISH DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3537 U52599PB2012PTC036348 UURJABAHA HEALTH AND WEALTH PRIVATELIMITED 5300781 JASMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3538 U52599PB2012PTC036348 UURJABAHA HEALTH AND WEALTH PRIVATELIMITED 5300865 PREET KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3539 U52602PB2011PLC035710 PEOPLES BUSINESS TRADE INDIA LIMITED 3420904 HARKEWAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3540 U52602PB2011PLC035710 PEOPLES BUSINESS TRADE INDIA LIMITED 3448366 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3541 U52602PB2011PLC035710 PEOPLES BUSINESS TRADE INDIA LIMITED 5100058 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3542 U52605PB1976PTC003689 SAVEES AUTO AND CYCLE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 1050373 JAGPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3543 U52605PB1976PTC003689 SAVEES AUTO AND CYCLE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 1050415 ROOP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3544 U55100CH2004PTC027003 BLUE BEACH HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED 1931726 AMANDEEP KAMBO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3545 U55100CH2004PTC027003 BLUE BEACH HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED 6393846 BALJEET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3546 U55100CH2005PTC028354 RIVER ISLAND RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED 1423304 GURCHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3547 U55100CH2005PTC028354 RIVER ISLAND RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED 1907025 PARAMDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3548 U55100CH2008PTC031419 BIG BANG COFFEE PRIVATE LIMITED. 2348028 AMITOZ DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3549 U55100CH2008PTC031419 BIG BANG COFFEE PRIVATE LIMITED. 394505 HARDYAL CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3550 U55100CH2008PTC031472 MEGHA (MOH) FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2280050 PREM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3551 U55100CH2008PTC031472 MEGHA (MOH) FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3528333 SANDEEP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3552 U55100PB2003PTC026316 NALWA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1161721 KUSHALDEEP NALWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3553 U55100PB2003PTC026316 NALWA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1161936 HARDEEP NALWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3554 U55100PB2005PTC028677 ROLEX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3172158 SURINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3555 U55100PB2005PTC028677 ROLEX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3172187 RAJWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3556 U55100PB2005PTC028677 ROLEX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 990207 RAM ISHWAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3557 U55100PB2009PTC032651 REGENT PALMS HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED 2431645 ANIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3558 U55100PB2009PTC032651 REGENT PALMS HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED 2451755 SUNITA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3559 U55100PB2010PTC034051 GOLDEN APPLE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 3105547 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3560 U55100PB2010PTC034051 GOLDEN APPLE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 3121615 SARBJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3561 U55101CH1989PLC009263 FANTASY HOTELS INDIA LIMITED 1022824 SANJAY SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3562 U55101CH1989PLC009263 FANTASY HOTELS INDIA LIMITED 1400347 PARSHOTAM GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3563 U55101CH1989PLC009263 FANTASY HOTELS INDIA LIMITED 1565883 SIMMY SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3564 U55101CH1989PTC008995 TTS HOLIDAY RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1234221 TEJINDER REKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3565 U55101CH1989PTC008995 TTS HOLIDAY RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1234293 RANI REKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3566 U55101CH1989PTC008995 TTS HOLIDAY RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1234338 PARVEEN REKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3567 U55101CH1989PTC008995 TTS HOLIDAY RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED 5110037 GURMEHAR REKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3568 U55101CH1990PTC010613 K C RESTAURANTS PVTLTD 890919 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3569 U55101CH1990PTC010613 K C RESTAURANTS PVTLTD 947614 CHANDER SHEIKHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3570 U55101CH1994PTC015067 JASMINE RESORTS PVTLTD 1328540 AJAY MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3571 U55101CH1994PTC015067 JASMINE RESORTS PVTLTD 3185111 ANU MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3572 U55101CH1995PTC015554 SWEETDREAMS AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATELIMITED 29369 SUBHASH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3573 U55101CH1995PTC015554 SWEETDREAMS AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATELIMITED 40429 AJAY GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3574 U55101CH1995PTC015554 SWEETDREAMS AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATELIMITED 41224 VIPUL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3575 U55101CH1996PTC017801 VISIVE HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1693480 SANJEEV KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3576 U55101CH1996PTC017801 VISIVE HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1824562 VIPIN CHIBBER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3577 U55101CH1996PTC018580 RANDHAWA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2024152 RUPINDER RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3578 U55101CH1996PTC018580 RANDHAWA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2024168 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3579 U55101CH1999PTC022288 HARDEV MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 2397844 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3580 U55101CH1999PTC022288 HARDEV MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 2397871 NEERU KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3581 U55101CH2002PTC025117 DRIVE IN TOURIST RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 119715 DEEPAK SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3582 U55101CH2002PTC025117 DRIVE IN TOURIST RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1346958 SOHAN SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3583 U55101CH2002PTC025117 DRIVE IN TOURIST RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1346960 KAMLESH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3584 U55101CH2002PTC025481 BANSAL MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1407986 GURDIP MANCHANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3585 U55101CH2002PTC025481 BANSAL MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1441849 SURINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3586 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6427331 SATYA NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3587 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6428018 MAHENDER SHARKI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3588 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6428021 RUCHIKA NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3589 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6428293 VISHNU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3590 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6428309 SATYA BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3591 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6428318 PRAVEEN MENDIRATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3592 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6428607 ANKIT MADAAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3593 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6428649 RAJEEV BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3594 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429304 SHANTA MENDIRATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3595 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429429 KAMLESH JAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3596 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429440 BALRAJ JAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3597 U55101CH2005PTC029031 CHAMAN HOTELS AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429979 GAURAV SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3598 U55101CH2006PTC030528 GANGES INDIA HOTELS& DEVELOPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2920592 SONIA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3599 U55101CH2006PTC030528 GANGES INDIA HOTELS& DEVELOPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2920613 RAJESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3600 U55101CH2006PTC030528 GANGES INDIA HOTELS& DEVELOPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2988005 SHARMA SUNEET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3601 U55101CH2006PTC030528 GANGES INDIA HOTELS& DEVELOPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2988528 ANJNA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3602 U55101CH2008PTC031121 DEGCHI RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED 1291163 JATINDER DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3603 U55101CH2008PTC031121 DEGCHI RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED 1291167 SAGAR DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3604 U55101CH2008PTC031411 DEV AMAN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2327390 ARVINDERJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3605 U55101CH2008PTC031411 DEV AMAN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2327628 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3606 U55101CH2009PTC031572 BLACK MAGIC HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2377657 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3607 U55101CH2009PTC031572 BLACK MAGIC HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 250751 AVASARALA RANGA RAO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3608 U55101CH2009PTC031572 BLACK MAGIC HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 835961 MUNISH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3609 U55101CH2009PTC031709 WHITE WATER HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 2723240 DEEPAK SAIGWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3610 U55101CH2009PTC031709 WHITE WATER HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 320357 MANISH LAKHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3611 U55101CH2011PTC033099 ADI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 3096713 ANEET GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3612 U55101CH2011PTC033099 ADI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 3367005 JASKARAN GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3613 U55101CH2011PTC033389 SIZZLER RESTAURANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3612665 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3614 U55101CH2011PTC033389 SIZZLER RESTAURANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 5123718 GURSEWAK SEDEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3615 U55101CH2011PTC033409 KSB HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 1574215 SURLEKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3616 U55101CH2011PTC033409 KSB HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 1574224 HARTEK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3617 U55101CH2011PTC033438 ALFUME FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2577355 POONAM CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3618 U55101CH2011PTC033438 ALFUME FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5146348 MANISH BHARTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3619 U55101CH2011PTC033438 ALFUME FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6390249 SOURAV GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3620 U55101CH2011PTC033438 ALFUME FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6390853 SHIVANI GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3621 U55101CH2011PTC033441 JANGIR HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED 2965444 JASHANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3622 U55101CH2011PTC033441 JANGIR HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED 2965457 SIMERPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3623 U55101CH2012PTC033558 DOS AMIGOS PRIVATE LIMITED 5195522 SARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3624 U55101CH2012PTC033558 DOS AMIGOS PRIVATE LIMITED 5195527 AJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3625 U55101CH2012PTC033726 A & A TASTY BITES PRIVATE LIMITED 3186997 JAIVENDRA NEGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3626 U55101CH2012PTC033726 A & A TASTY BITES PRIVATE LIMITED 5256479 ARTI NEGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3627 U55101CH2012PTC033752 G. K. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 5247688 KULREETPAL SINGH GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3628 U55101CH2012PTC033752 G. K. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 5247696 JAPJEET KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3629 U55101PB1973PTC003241 AANAAM PRIVATE LIMITED 1421653 KARAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3630 U55101PB1973PTC003241 AANAAM PRIVATE LIMITED 2242524 RAJAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3631 U55101PB1973PTC003241 AANAAM PRIVATE LIMITED 2628213 KAPIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3632 U55101PB1973PTC003241 AANAAM PRIVATE LIMITED 2628221 VIMAL KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3633 U55101PB1973PTC003241 AANAAM PRIVATE LIMITED 2628232 JIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3634 U55101PB1992PLC012138 M F PAPERS LIMITED  1097353 ARVINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3635 U55101PB1992PLC012138 M F PAPERS LIMITED  2451557 SUKHDEV PANESAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3636 U55101PB1992PLC012138 M F PAPERS LIMITED  880663 GURCHARAN BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3637 U55101PB1993PLC013322 SUTLEJ FUN RESORTS LIMITED 1176656 YASH PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3638 U55101PB1993PLC013322 SUTLEJ FUN RESORTS LIMITED 1825205 GURSHARAN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3639 U55101PB1993PLC013322 SUTLEJ FUN RESORTS LIMITED 1948651 RAKESH CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3640 U55101PB1993PTC013853 TRIMURTI RESORTS PVT LTD 622281 DEV JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3641 U55101PB1993PTC013853 TRIMURTI RESORTS PVT LTD 7467334 ALKA MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3642 U55101PB1993PTC013853 TRIMURTI RESORTS PVT LTD 7831662 SMITI JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3643 U55101PB1994PTC014933 K C RESORTS AND AMUSEMENT PARKS PVT LTD 1610919 RAMAN VALECHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3644 U55101PB1994PTC014933 K C RESORTS AND AMUSEMENT PARKS PVT LTD 1916664 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3645 U55101PB1994PTC014994 INDUS VALLEY RESORTS PVT LTD 1952921 GURCHARAN GOSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3646 U55101PB1994PTC014994 INDUS VALLEY RESORTS PVT LTD 5137204 HARMANJOT GOSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3647 U55101PB1996PTC018266 SACHIN GOYAL PROPERTIES AND LEASINGPRIVATE LIMITED 2014620 SACHIN GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3648 U55101PB1996PTC018266 SACHIN GOYAL PROPERTIES AND LEASINGPRIVATE LIMITED 7667336 RAVDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3649 U55101PB1998PTC021255 SHEBAZ HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2587497 MANVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3650 U55101PB1998PTC021255 SHEBAZ HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2587505 TARANJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3651 U55101PB1998PTC021255 SHEBAZ HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2587513 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3652 U55101PB1998PTC021255 SHEBAZ HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 3362123 TEJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3653 U55101PB1998PTC021255 SHEBAZ HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 3365562 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3654 U55101PB1998PTC021778 EUROPA DREAM INN HOTEL AND PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED 3028565 MANWINDER BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3655 U55101PB1998PTC021778 EUROPA DREAM INN HOTEL AND PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED 3169146 ISHWAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3656 U55101PB1998PTC021779 INDO AMERICAN DISNEY WORLD AND MOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED 3028565 MANWINDER BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3657 U55101PB1998PTC021779 INDO AMERICAN DISNEY WORLD AND MOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED 3109341 SUKHRAJ KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3658 U55101PB1999PLC022491 ASHIANA INN LIMITED  3404128 AMIT JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3659 U55101PB1999PLC022491 ASHIANA INN LIMITED  3413183 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3660 U55101PB1999PLC022491 ASHIANA INN LIMITED  903235 MANJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3661 U55101PB1999PLC022491 ASHIANA INN LIMITED  903244 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3662 U55101PB1999PLC022491 ASHIANA INN LIMITED  903259 SARWAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3663 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 1489116 RAMAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3664 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 1665919 RAJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3665 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2330745 RAJINDER PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3666 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2907043 CHAND KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3667 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2907269 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3668 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2907381 SANJEEV RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3669 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2907385 VANITA RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3670 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2907387 REETA RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3671 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2907396 SUNIL RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3672 U55101PB1999PTC022243 ASHOKA BEER BAR ANDINNS PRIVATE LIMITED 2907409 ASHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3673 U55101PB1999PTC022691 US WORLDWIDE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1175946 GURBIR KAHLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3674 U55101PB1999PTC022691 US WORLDWIDE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1487544 HARBANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3675 U55101PB1999PTC022888 HOTEL LODHI PRIVATELIMITED 1052960 RAJ BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3676 U55101PB1999PTC022888 HOTEL LODHI PRIVATELIMITED 1987656 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3677 U55101PB1999PTC022888 HOTEL LODHI PRIVATELIMITED 2426942 SHAKTI JAGGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3678 U55101PB1999PTC022888 HOTEL LODHI PRIVATELIMITED 2445570 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3679 U55101PB1999PTC022888 HOTEL LODHI PRIVATELIMITED 2445959 HARSHDEEP DANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3680 U55101PB1999PTC022888 HOTEL LODHI PRIVATELIMITED 2445990 KARANBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3681 U55101PB1999PTC022888 HOTEL LODHI PRIVATELIMITED 2446127 RANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3682 U55101PB1999PTC023028 MALIBU HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2047862 BHAGWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3683 U55101PB1999PTC023028 MALIBU HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 833324 GURPARTAP TUNG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3684 U55101PB2003PTC026153 OAKWOOD RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1056568 GURDEV KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3685 U55101PB2003PTC026153 OAKWOOD RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1056712 DIAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3686 U55101PB2003PTC026153 OAKWOOD RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2190517 SARITA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3687 U55101PB2005PLC029188 ARORA INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS LIMITED 789920 MANOJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3688 U55101PB2005PLC029188 ARORA INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS LIMITED 790340 JAGMOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3689 U55101PB2006PLC030515 ADISON RESORTS LIMITED 1751274 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3690 U55101PB2006PLC030515 ADISON RESORTS LIMITED 1751300 USHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3691 U55101PB2006PLC030515 ADISON RESORTS LIMITED 1751328 SACHIN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3692 U55101PB2006PLC030515 ADISON RESORTS LIMITED 1829602 DEEPAK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3693 U55101PB2006PLC030529 PREM BANSAL RESORTSAND MOTELS LIMITED 1948397 SUBASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3694 U55101PB2006PLC030529 PREM BANSAL RESORTSAND MOTELS LIMITED 1948421 VIVEK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3695 U55101PB2006PLC030529 PREM BANSAL RESORTSAND MOTELS LIMITED 1951586 DEEPSHIKHA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3696 U55101PB2006PLC030529 PREM BANSAL RESORTSAND MOTELS LIMITED 1951604 PREM BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3697 U55101PB2006PTC030577 MAVI HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2669735 JAGMEET SAHOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3698 U55101PB2006PTC030577 MAVI HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 639113 HARNEK MAVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3699 U55101PB2006PTC030577 MAVI HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 639124 RAMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3700 U55101PB2007PTC031338 HMP HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1220262 HARBHAJAN MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3701 U55101PB2007PTC031338 HMP HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1732135 JASPAL NAGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3702 U55101PB2007PTC031338 HMP HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 5322670 HARMESH DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3703 U55101PB2007PTC031338 HMP HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 645323 KAMALJIT HAYRE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3704 U55101PB2008PTC031958 BHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2138624 MANJIT BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3705 U55101PB2008PTC031958 BHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2139185 GURCHARAN BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3706 U55101PB2008PTC031958 BHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2159466 GURSIMRANJEET BHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3707 U55101PB2008PTC032383 VSS CATERERS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2297554 SUKHBIR BIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3708 U55101PB2008PTC032383 VSS CATERERS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2498054 PARVINDER BIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3709 U55101PB2009PTC033280 INDIAN SUMMER HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2802362 SAHIL KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3710 U55101PB2009PTC033280 INDIAN SUMMER HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2802368 RAGHAV KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3711 U55101PB2009PTC033280 INDIAN SUMMER HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2802374 VANEET KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3712 U55101PB2009PTC033280 INDIAN SUMMER HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2802380 SUMIT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3713 U55101PB2011PTC035456 GILL PARK HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED 3575376 SEWA GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3714 U55101PB2011PTC035456 GILL PARK HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED 3609929 JASPAL GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3715 U55101PB2012PTC035916 F WALLET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5183528 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3716 U55101PB2012PTC035916 F WALLET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5183689 RANJAN MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3717 U55101PB2012PTC035916 F WALLET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5183701 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3718 U55101PB2012PTC035933 ARUMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1030691 SATHI PILLAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3719 U55101PB2012PTC035933 ARUMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 5156945 ARUN PILLAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3720 U55101PB2012PTC035933 ARUMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 6372198 PARAMESHWARAN PILLAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3721 U55101PB2012PTC035983 RAJA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5175855 MAHA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3722 U55101PB2012PTC035983 RAJA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5175872 ARJUN JAGGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3723 U55101PB2012PTC035983 RAJA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5175878 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3724 U55101PB2012PTC035983 RAJA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5175885 MANJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3725 U55101PB2012PTC035983 RAJA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5176008 SHIVNANDAN JAGGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3726 U55101PB2012PTC036053 FREMONT RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1649717 JADWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3727 U55101PB2012PTC036053 FREMONT RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5226007 PRABHJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3728 U55101PB2012PTC036053 FREMONT RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 967216 PARSHOTAM DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3729 U55101PB2012PTC036256 KANWAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 2080842 KANWARDEEP SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3730 U55101PB2012PTC036256 KANWAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 3332571 BALJIT SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3731 U55101PB2012PTC036341 BEANS VILLAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 5296422 ANIL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3732 U55101PB2012PTC036341 BEANS VILLAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 6386939 ROHIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3733 U55101PB2012PTC036525 STAR CUISINES PRIVATE LIMITED 5342923 TEJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3734 U55101PB2012PTC036525 STAR CUISINES PRIVATE LIMITED 5342929 NEERAJ MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3735 U55101PB2012PTC036525 STAR CUISINES PRIVATE LIMITED 5342935 RAJPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3736 U55101PB2012PTC036525 STAR CUISINES PRIVATE LIMITED 5343969 ARUN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3737 U55200CH2008PTC031122 DEGCHI DHABA PRIVATE LIMITED 1291163 JATINDER DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3738 U55200CH2008PTC031122 DEGCHI DHABA PRIVATE LIMITED 1291167 SAGAR DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3739 U55200PB2012PTC036591 G & M FOODS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 6362390 HARDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3740 U55200PB2012PTC036591 G & M FOODS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED 6362404 AMANDEEP MAVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3741 U55201CH2007PTC031009 DOVE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1747951 SUNIL DUTT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3742 U55201CH2007PTC031009 DOVE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2000456 MADAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3743 U55202CH2003PTC025935 R AND C FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1180235 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3744 U55202CH2003PTC025935 R AND C FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1188046 SUKHDEV KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3745 U55209CH1996PTC019037 SEA STAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1977255 AMARJEET BEHNIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3746 U55209CH2010PTC032565 CAFE FRESH HEALTHY FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED 3280561 KAWAL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3747 U55209CH2010PTC032565 CAFE FRESH HEALTHY FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED 3291119 MANJIT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3748 U55209CH2011PTC033375 ASP KEBAB FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED 5118889 AMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3749 U55209CH2011PTC033375 ASP KEBAB FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED 5118891 SHARYANSH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3750 U60200PB2008PTC031697 UNITED TRANSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2008245 SURESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3751 U60200PB2008PTC031697 UNITED TRANSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2008269 SUBHASH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3752 U60200PB2009PTC033015 DEMAND TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 2649308 PUSHPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3753 U60200PB2009PTC033015 DEMAND TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 2649310 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3754 U60200PB2010PTC033727 CROWN ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2383281 GURMEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3755 U60200PB2010PTC033727 CROWN ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2383282 JAGJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3756 U60210PB1944PTC000714 NEW SURAJ TRANSPORTCO PVT LTD 3197477 MUKUL MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3757 U60210PB1944PTC000714 NEW SURAJ TRANSPORTCO PVT LTD 3230830 RABINDER MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3758 U60210PB1944PTC000714 NEW SURAJ TRANSPORTCO PVT LTD 3421014 SUKHJIT SARKARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3759 U60210PB1949PTC002057 THE NEW FARIDKOT TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1587447 GURMAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3760 U60210PB1949PTC002057 THE NEW FARIDKOT TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1590563 CHARANJIT DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3761 U60210PB1951PTC002091 PEOPLE BUS SERVICE PVT LTD 2419966 TIRATH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3762 U60210PB1951PTC002091 PEOPLE BUS SERVICE PVT LTD 2419984 GURPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3763 U60210PB1954PLC001830 HOSHIARPUR AZAD TRANSPORTERS LIMITED 2089576 TARLOCHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3764 U60210PB1954PLC001830 HOSHIARPUR AZAD TRANSPORTERS LIMITED 2934114 GURMAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3765 U60210PB1954PLC001830 HOSHIARPUR AZAD TRANSPORTERS LIMITED 2987172 HARBINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3766 U60210PB1983PTC005533 MANJKEE TRANSPORT CO PRIVATE LIMITED 2079467 TARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3767 U60210PB1983PTC005533 MANJKEE TRANSPORT CO PRIVATE LIMITED 6837041 AMRIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3768 U60210PB1983PTC005533 MANJKEE TRANSPORT CO PRIVATE LIMITED 7056381 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3769 U60210PB1988PTC008553 MALWA TOURIST PVT LTD 2293949 SAMARJIT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3770 U60210PB1988PTC008553 MALWA TOURIST PVT LTD 2293954 DIMEN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3771 U60210PB1988PTC008553 MALWA TOURIST PVT LTD 2293955 SHUBHKARMN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3772 U60210PB1997PTC020354 SIDHU ROAD CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1171023 AMARJIT SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3773 U60210PB1997PTC020358 NEW PIYAR ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1314960 JAGJIT CHAHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3774 U60210PB1997PTC020358 NEW PIYAR ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1314967 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3775 U60210PB2003PTC026477 THE NEW MALWA BUS SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 2293949 SAMARJIT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3776 U60210PB2003PTC026477 THE NEW MALWA BUS SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 2293954 DIMEN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3777 U60210PB2003PTC026477 THE NEW MALWA BUS SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 2293955 SHUBHKARMN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3778 U60220PB2007PTC031139 JHAJJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1456125 BALDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3779 U60220PB2007PTC031139 JHAJJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1462704 RAMJESH JHAJJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3780 U60220PB2012PTC036491 SARDEV SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5295207 AVTAR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3781 U60220PB2012PTC036491 SARDEV SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5295224 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3782 U60221CH1987PTC007562 PREMIER EX SERVICEMEN TRANSPORT SERVICES PVT LTD 2380569 KANWAR BARAICH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3783 U60221CH2012PTC033836 FALCON PLANNERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2631703 MANWINDER KHAIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3784 U60221CH2012PTC033836 FALCON PLANNERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5287799 SIMAR BIR PANNU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3785 U60221PB1939PTC000291 THE MALWA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD 1920272 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3786 U60221PB1939PTC000291 THE MALWA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD 2293949 SAMARJIT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3787 U60221PB1939PTC000291 THE MALWA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD 2293955 SHUBHKARMN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3788 U60221PB1939PTC000291 THE MALWA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD 2447132 ROMESH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3789 U60221PB1979PTC004086 LIBRA HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2742966 INDERJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3790 U60221PB1979PTC004086 LIBRA HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 542076 FATEH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3791 U60221PB1979PTC004086 LIBRA HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 545103 JASJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3792 U60221PB1979PTC004086 LIBRA HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 545135 GUNEET BHATTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3793 U60221PB1980PTC004311 BE NAZEER TRANSPORTCO PVT LTD 2620457 PARAMBANS ROMANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3794 U60221PB1980PTC004311 BE NAZEER TRANSPORTCO PVT LTD 2620461 HARBANS ROMANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3795 U60221PB1980PTC004311 BE NAZEER TRANSPORTCO PVT LTD 2620464 PARAMJIT ROMANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3796 U60221PB1981PLC004510 MANJIT MOTORS LTD.  2270695 KANWALJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3797 U60221PB1981PLC004510 MANJIT MOTORS LTD.  236479 HARLEEN BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3798 U60221PB1981PLC004510 MANJIT MOTORS LTD.  236486 HARJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3799 U60221PB1997PTC019657 DEOL ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2727887 PRITAM DEOL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3800 U60221PB2000PTC023962 BAJWA HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1989007 KULDEEP NAGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3801 U60221PB2000PTC023962 BAJWA HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 2632397 SHAMSHER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3802 U60221PB2002PTC025237 LIBRA TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 542076 FATEH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3803 U60221PB2002PTC025237 LIBRA TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 545103 JASJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3804 U60230CH2005PTC028237 SAVITA LOGISTIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2085569 SAVITA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3805 U60230CH2005PTC028237 SAVITA LOGISTIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2453933 SOM NATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3806 U60230CH2012PTC033506 FEEDBACK EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED 5179621 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3807 U60230CH2012PTC033506 FEEDBACK EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED 5355370 VIPAN BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3808 U60230PB2004PTC026693 CENTURY LOGISTIC (INDIA) (P) LTD 1963629 SUNITA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3809 U60230PB2004PTC026693 CENTURY LOGISTIC (INDIA) (P) LTD 1963669 JOGINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3810 U60230PB2005PLC028101 RAVIRAJ TRANSPORT COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED 2033369 JAGIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3811 U60230PB2005PLC028101 RAVIRAJ TRANSPORT COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED 2033392 AMARJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3812 U60230PB2005PLC028101 RAVIRAJ TRANSPORT COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED 2033425 GULJAR SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3813 U60230PB2005PLC028101 RAVIRAJ TRANSPORT COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED 2033663 RAJPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3814 U60230PB2005PTC027814 COMPACT LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED 1597496 RAKESH GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3815 U60230PB2005PTC027814 COMPACT LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED 744065 GEETA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3816 U60230PB2012PTC036442 KBC TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 3580419 RANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3817 U60230PB2012PTC036442 KBC TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 5121337 CHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3818 U60231CH1978PTC031384 HARMANDIR SAHIB TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1874668 HARMINDER LEGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3819 U60231CH1978PTC031384 HARMANDIR SAHIB TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 2401260 GURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3820 U60231CH1978PTC031384 HARMANDIR SAHIB TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 2407142 INDERVEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3821 U60231CH1978PTC031384 HARMANDIR SAHIB TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 2614819 AMOLAK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3822 U60231CH1978PTC031384 HARMANDIR SAHIB TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 2614831 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3823 U60231CH1993PTC013544 PIONEER EX SERVICEMEN CARRIERS PRIVATELIMITED 2061948 HARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3824 U60231CH1993PTC013544 PIONEER EX SERVICEMEN CARRIERS PRIVATELIMITED 2066215 SANJAY PRADHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3825 U60231CH1999PTC022189 DEEPAK GOODS TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 2692551 AMRIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3826 U60231CH1999PTC022189 DEEPAK GOODS TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 2701347 SARABPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3827 U60231PB1953PTC001796 NEW HIMALAYA TRANSPORT PVT LTD 1171645 AARTI SAWHNEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3828 U60231PB1953PTC001796 NEW HIMALAYA TRANSPORT PVT LTD 7711766 JAGDISH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3829 U60231PB1978PTC003804 NEW BATALA TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1171658 HARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3830 U60231PB1978PTC003804 NEW BATALA TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1421285 HARSIMRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3831 U60231PB1979PTC004010 GAGAN FREIGHT CARRIERS PVT LTD (REVIVEDON 2.2.2001) 2921452 SANJAY DUBEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3832 U60231PB1979PTC004010 GAGAN FREIGHT CARRIERS PVT LTD (REVIVEDON 2.2.2001) 521345 TILAK RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3833 U60231PB1979PTC004010 GAGAN FREIGHT CARRIERS PVT LTD (REVIVEDON 2.2.2001) 521374 VINAY KAMAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3834 U60231PB1979PTC004010 GAGAN FREIGHT CARRIERS PVT LTD (REVIVEDON 2.2.2001) 762452 SANGRAM RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3835 U60231PB1979PTC004010 GAGAN FREIGHT CARRIERS PVT LTD (REVIVEDON 2.2.2001) 771038 SUCHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3836 U60231PB1994PTC014729 PRINCE ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2394477 SUKHWINDER SAHOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3837 U60231PB1994PTC014729 PRINCE ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2394488 GURUSHARAN SAHOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3838 U60231PB2002PTC025175 SVC TEXTILE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2104696 RAJAT GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3839 U60231PB2002PTC025175 SVC TEXTILE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 3126828 KANAV GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3840 U60231PB2002PTC025305 SRI KRISHNA CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1963581 JAGDISH CHANDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3841 U60231PB2002PTC025305 SRI KRISHNA CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1963737 KHET RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3842 U60232PB2006PTC030741 ELTRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7730238 SHAYRAL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3843 U60232PB2006PTC030741 ELTRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 966846 CHARANJEET KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3844 U60232PB2006PTC030741 ELTRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 966917 NAVJEET CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3845 U62100PB2011PTC035154 FAIRWINDS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED 729896 JATINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3846 U62100PB2011PTC035154 FAIRWINDS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED 729907 SUKHJIT HARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3847 U63010CH2007PTC030784 HARIOM CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 1297875 SHIV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3848 U63010CH2007PTC030784 HARIOM CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 1300305 KEWAL KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3849 U63010PB2012PTC036292 UTG LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5277991 HARPREET GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3850 U63010PB2012PTC036292 UTG LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 6594870 PARDEEP GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3851 U63011PB2011PTC034863 GREWAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3275821 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3852 U63011PB2011PTC034863 GREWAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3275829 SANJEET GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3853 U63020PB2010PTC033691 MEHAK COLD STORE PRIVATE LIMITED 2654802 SANJEEV SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3854 U63020PB2010PTC033691 MEHAK COLD STORE PRIVATE LIMITED 2949102 SATNAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3855 U63020PB2010PTC033691 MEHAK COLD STORE PRIVATE LIMITED 6856253 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3856 U63020PB2010PTC033691 MEHAK COLD STORE PRIVATE LIMITED 7002306 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3857 U63020PB2010PTC033691 MEHAK COLD STORE PRIVATE LIMITED 7003470 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3858 U63020PB2011PTC035051 CHAMPION COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 111978 NARESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3859 U63020PB2011PTC035051 CHAMPION COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 112021 SHASHI BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3860 U63022CH1997PTC019688 KARTAR MUSHROOM FARM PRIVATE LIMITED 931703 HARI RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3861 U63022CH1997PTC019688 KARTAR MUSHROOM FARM PRIVATE LIMITED 931717 MILKHI RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3862 U63022CH1997PTC019688 KARTAR MUSHROOM FARM PRIVATE LIMITED 931724 KARTARAN DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3863 U63022PB1997PTC019597 GURU TEG BAHADUR COLD STORAGE AND ICEFACTORY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 3258696 VIJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3864 U63022PB1997PTC019597 GURU TEG BAHADUR COLD STORAGE AND ICEFACTORY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 3258714 BALJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3865 U63022PB1997PTC020003 BHANGU AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1240458 PRABHJOT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3866 U63022PB1997PTC020003 BHANGU AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1307365 SATWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3867 U63022PB1997PTC020003 BHANGU AGRO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2105307 SURENDER KAHLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3868 U63022PB1997PTC020024 JASBIR COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 6455557 OPINDERJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3869 U63022PB1997PTC020024 JASBIR COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 6455893 KANWARDEEP MAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3870 U63022PB1997PTC020024 JASBIR COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 6456780 MANSIMRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3871 U63022PB1997PTC020024 JASBIR COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 6458301 SARABJIT MAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3872 U63022PB1997PTC020671 MITTER COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 3187913 RAJVEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3873 U63022PB1997PTC020671 MITTER COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 3187920 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3874 U63022PB1998PTC021293 LAMBA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 1455461 MANOJ LAMBA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3875 U63022PB1998PTC021293 LAMBA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 1475582 RACHPAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3876 U63022PB1999PTC022165 SARASWATI FREEZER PRIVATE LIMITED 3163408 INDER CHHATWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3877 U63022PB1999PTC022165 SARASWATI FREEZER PRIVATE LIMITED 3178124 PARVEEN CHHATWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3878 U63022PB1999PTC022735 BINDLISH COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 2117428 MUKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3879 U63022PB1999PTC022735 BINDLISH COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 2259450 PARMATMA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3880 U63022PB2000PTC023329 SARGAM COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 3617467 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3881 U63022PB2000PTC023329 SARGAM COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 5134958 AMAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3882 U63022PB2000PTC023329 SARGAM COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED 5135228 KARAN TALWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3883 U63022PB2006PTC030636 SAI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 1711763 ASHWINI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3884 U63031PB2006PLC030775 JALANDHAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICESLIMITED 1710800 SATINDER CHUGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3885 U63031PB2006PLC030775 JALANDHAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICESLIMITED 3354065 GANAPATHI KAMATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3886 U63031PB2006PLC030775 JALANDHAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICESLIMITED 6402433 ANUPAM KLER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3887 U63031PB2006PLC030775 JALANDHAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICESLIMITED 6519821 DALWINDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3888 U63031PB2006PLC030778 AMRITSAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED 6412900 DP KHARBANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3889 U63031PB2006PLC030778 AMRITSAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED 6750624 BAKSHI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3890 U63031PB2006PLC030778 AMRITSAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED 6752120 RAVI BHAGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3891 U63031PB2006PLC030778 AMRITSAR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED 6752888 ANGREJ HUNDLE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3892 U63033CH2007PTC030921 KRISHNA IMMIGRATION& TRAVEL PLANNERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1565258 HARJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3893 U63033CH2007PTC030921 KRISHNA IMMIGRATION& TRAVEL PLANNERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1565268 INDERPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3894 U63040CH1995PTC016691 THAKUR TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1574421 RITA THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3895 U63040CH1995PTC016691 THAKUR TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 775333 NARESH THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3896 U63040CH2001PLC024571 VIBGYOR IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 572893 KIRAN BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3897 U63040CH2001PLC024571 VIBGYOR IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 573010 JASJIT BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3898 U63040CH2001PLC024571 VIBGYOR IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 926977 TARUN DHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3899 U63040CH2005PTC028544 INNOVATIVE INCENTIVES & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED 1598226 KAMALJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3900 U63040CH2005PTC028544 INNOVATIVE INCENTIVES & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED 759627 BRAHM ALREJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3901 U63040CH2005PTC028820 R.K. TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED 3017999 SEEMA CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3902 U63040CH2005PTC028820 R.K. TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED 843508 RAJINDER CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3903 U63040CH2009PTC031631 BENIPAL ETRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED 2569370 HARSHARAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3904 U63040CH2009PTC031631 BENIPAL ETRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED 2583816 SUKHBIR BENIPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3905 U63040CH2009PTC031714 ELE FLY WORLD TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED 2716504 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3906 U63040CH2009PTC031714 ELE FLY WORLD TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED 2724789 AMARDEEP BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3907 U63040CH2009PTC031714 ELE FLY WORLD TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED 3625725 BALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3908 U63040CH2009PTC031714 ELE FLY WORLD TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED 5295092 TARSEM GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3909 U63040CH2009PTC031812 TOURISM WEB HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 1277621 ANIL KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3910 U63040CH2009PTC031812 TOURISM WEB HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 6616456 SANJIV SAGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3911 U63040CH2010PTC032312 GREENTIME TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED 3052863 VIJAY SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3912 U63040CH2010PTC032312 GREENTIME TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED 3054040 PURAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3913 U63040CH2011PTC033404 ROCKING TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 5133712 NISHA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3914 U63040CH2011PTC033404 ROCKING TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 5133716 SUSHMA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3915 U63040CH2012PTC033787 ANYWHERE TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED 5252340 PANKAJ ROY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3916 U63040CH2012PTC033787 ANYWHERE TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED 6548458 YATINDER VASHISHT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3917 U63040PB1979PTC003944 KULJIT RANDHAWA BUSSERVICE PVT LTD 3206655 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3918 U63040PB1979PTC003944 KULJIT RANDHAWA BUSSERVICE PVT LTD 3206656 HARBINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3919 U63040PB1979PTC003944 KULJIT RANDHAWA BUSSERVICE PVT LTD 3206658 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3920 U63040PB1988PTC008346 MALWA EXPRESS HIGHWAYS PVT LTD 1920272 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3921 U63040PB1988PTC008346 MALWA EXPRESS HIGHWAYS PVT LTD 2293949 SAMARJIT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3922 U63040PB1988PTC008346 MALWA EXPRESS HIGHWAYS PVT LTD 2293955 SHUBHKARMN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3923 U63040PB1991PTC011088 VIBHUTI SHARES & STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 233727 PANKAJ SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3924 U63040PB1991PTC011088 VIBHUTI SHARES & STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 233819 SANJEEV SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3925 U63040PB1993PTC013757 UPPAL TRAVELS PVT LTD 1034845 RAJEEV UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3926 U63040PB1993PTC013757 UPPAL TRAVELS PVT LTD 3006898 NIGAM UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3927 U63040PB1994PTC014782 ANAND TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2062863 ANAND MOUDGIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3928 U63040PB1996PTC018070 PARAS MAN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1083163 DAVINDER AUJLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3929 U63040PB1996PTC018070 PARAS MAN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1086963 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3930 U63040PB1996PTC018141 HEENA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1130026 ANIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3931 U63040PB1996PTC018141 HEENA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1732135 JASPAL NAGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3932 U63040PB1996PTC018141 HEENA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2069838 TALWINDER HAYRE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3933 U63040PB2000PTC023695 PERIDOT WORLD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1169326 MOHIT ANEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3934 U63040PB2000PTC023695 PERIDOT WORLD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1169329 AMIT ANEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3935 U63040PB2003PTC026173 B N TRAVELS AND ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1757906 MANISH TANGRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3936 U63040PB2003PTC026173 B N TRAVELS AND ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1757914 AJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3937 U63040PB2003PTC026173 B N TRAVELS AND ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 574025 NAVDEEP RAJPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3938 U63040PB2005PTC028111 GURJAP TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1935843 RAMESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3939 U63040PB2005PTC028111 GURJAP TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1996345 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3940 U63040PB2005PTC028205 STAR ALLIANCE AIR TICKET AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED 1224592 LAKVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3941 U63040PB2005PTC028205 STAR ALLIANCE AIR TICKET AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED 1386022 ONKAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3942 U63040PB2009PTC032563 NIRGUNN OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2489346 BINWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3943 U63040PB2009PTC032563 NIRGUNN OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2495021 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3944 U63040PB2009PTC032568 MATRIX VISA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2434073 RAMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3945 U63040PB2009PTC032568 MATRIX VISA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2505894 MALKIAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3946 U63040PB2012PTC035891 SAI SWARNIM PRIVATELIMITED 5161687 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3947 U63040PB2012PTC035891 SAI SWARNIM PRIVATELIMITED 7468473 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3948 U63040PB2012PTC035965 FLY HIGH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5195280 MANISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3949 U63040PB2012PTC035965 FLY HIGH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 6587850 ANAND SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3950 U63090CH1998PLC021398 HIGHWAY FREIGHT CARRIER LIMITED 1049182 HARJIT NAGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3951 U63090CH1998PLC021398 HIGHWAY FREIGHT CARRIER LIMITED 1409314 RAJINDER NAGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3952 U63090CH1998PLC021398 HIGHWAY FREIGHT CARRIER LIMITED 1409333 JAGPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3953 U63090CH1998PLC021398 HIGHWAY FREIGHT CARRIER LIMITED 1409363 HARPREET NAGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3954 U63090CH2012PTC033861 JETKING PACKERS ANDMOVERS PRIVATELIMITED 5288921 ASHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3955 U63090CH2012PTC033861 JETKING PACKERS ANDMOVERS PRIVATELIMITED 5288927 MUNESH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3956 U63090PB2009PTC033425 BOBBY'S TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED 2875553 AMRINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3957 U63090PB2009PTC033425 BOBBY'S TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED 2875588 JAG BILLU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3958 U64120PB1990PTC010036 NEEL KAMAL COURIER SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 2432562 OMA PASSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



3959 U64120PB1990PTC010036 NEEL KAMAL COURIER SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 2432742 AJAY PASSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3960 U64120PB1990PTC010036 NEEL KAMAL COURIER SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 2432770 ANIL PASSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3961 U64120PB2002PTC024971 GLIDER EXPRESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1031590 BAKSHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3962 U64120PB2002PTC024971 GLIDER EXPRESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3216632 SATINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3963 U64200CH2005PTC029297 ICL INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 2182707 ROSHAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3964 U64200CH2005PTC029297 ICL INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 2429974 NIRMAL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3965 U64200PB2005PTC028914 ROGERS TELESERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1655043 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3966 U64200PB2005PTC028914 ROGERS TELESERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1661542 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3967 U64200PB2007PTC031193 A-ONE NEWSTIME BROADCASTING PRIVATELIMITED 2042721 LABH WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3968 U64200PB2007PTC031193 A-ONE NEWSTIME BROADCASTING PRIVATELIMITED 2061733 BIKRAMJIT AHLUWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3969 U64200PB2007PTC031193 A-ONE NEWSTIME BROADCASTING PRIVATELIMITED 774665 SUKHDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3970 U64200PB2012PTC036076 SARDAR FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5221811 HARBIR DHINDSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3971 U64200PB2012PTC036076 SARDAR FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5224179 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3972 U64201CH1992PLC012471 SKY TEL COMMUNICATION LTD 1385368 RAMA SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3973 U64201CH1992PLC012471 SKY TEL COMMUNICATION LTD 2411600 DHARAM PUNIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3974 U64201CH1992PLC012471 SKY TEL COMMUNICATION LTD 2432418 AMIT KANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3975 U64201PB1994PTC015191 D P COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM PVT LTD 2443475 NARENDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3976 U64201PB1994PTC015191 D P COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM PVT LTD 58192 PRAKASH JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3977 U64201PB2000PTC024049 HARIKA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2611401 NARINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3978 U64201PB2000PTC024049 HARIKA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2611409 AMARJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3979 U64201PB2000PTC024049 HARIKA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 937262 RAMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3980 U64201PB2000PTC024049 HARIKA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 937287 AMARBIR KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3981 U64201PB2000PTC024049 HARIKA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 937343 DALJIT HARIKA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3982 U64201PB2008PTC031927 AMBEY TELE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2152714 AMANDEEP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3983 U64201PB2008PTC031927 AMBEY TELE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2152740 VIBHA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3984 U64202CH2007PTC030815 RAHI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED 1456781 VIJAY RAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3985 U64202CH2007PTC030815 RAHI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED 1456790 PARAMJIT RAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3986 U64202PB2003PTC025895 WORLD TELE NET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2437439 PARAMJIT MASUTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3987 U64202PB2003PTC025895 WORLD TELE NET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2618003 GURMIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3988 U64202PB2003PTC026644 OVERSEAS OFFICE MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED 2064941 KARAN KUNDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3989 U64202PB2003PTC026644 OVERSEAS OFFICE MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED 2404659 SAT KUNDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3990 U64204CH2002PTC025102 JASON COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 861058 DALBARA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3991 U64204CH2002PTC025102 JASON COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 861176 BHUPINDER JIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3992 U64204CH2002PTC025102 JASON COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 861246 HARBANS KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3993 U64204CH2002PTC025102 JASON COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 891754 MANMOHAN BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3994 U65100CH2009PTC031700 DEWAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 900263 YASH DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3995 U65100CH2009PTC031700 DEWAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 900282 KAMAL DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3996 U65110PB1996PTC018457 NIDHIBAN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 797281 ROHIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3997 U65110PB1996PTC018457 NIDHIBAN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 797293 MEENA ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3998 U65110PB1996PTC018457 NIDHIBAN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 797295 MANAN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3999 U65191PB2003PLC025753 CAPITAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIALIMITED 2093322 PARVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4000 U65191PB2003PLC025753 CAPITAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIALIMITED 2097702 SUDHIR BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4001 U65191PB2003PLC025753 CAPITAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIALIMITED 6414020 VIKRAMJEET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4002 U65900CH2011PTC032962 FINDO FINANCIAL ( INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3525660 RANDHIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4003 U65900CH2011PTC032962 FINDO FINANCIAL ( INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 939535 GURJANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4004 U65910CH1991PTC010959 T C LEASING AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED 1164115 BINDU SATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4005 U65910CH1991PTC010959 T C LEASING AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED 527205 ANIL SATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4006 U65910CH1991PTC010959 T C LEASING AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED 7607674 GURMAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4007 U65910CH1991PTC011066 OCEANIC LEASING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 1721905 JASBIR DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4008 U65910CH1991PTC011066 OCEANIC LEASING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 1799895 MOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4009 U65910CH1991PTC011066 OCEANIC LEASING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 1822228 PAVNEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4010 U65910CH1995PLC016209 FAST FINLEASE LIMITED 1947690 BHUSHAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4011 U65910CH1995PLC016209 FAST FINLEASE LIMITED 1947715 PANKAJ TANDON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4012 U65910CH1995PLC016209 FAST FINLEASE LIMITED 2503983 ROHIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4013 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2133225 RAVI DUTT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4014 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2133237 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4015 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2133246 JAI RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4016 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2133257 HARBINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4017 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2133262 RAGHBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4018 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2133908 SHASHI DUTT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4019 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2139445 DEVI CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4020 U65910PB1987PTC007748 MRJ FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2139459 MANSA RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4021 U65910PB1990PLC010291 ABS LEASING AND FINANCING INDIA LIMITED 2139975 BIRINDER BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4022 U65910PB1990PLC010291 ABS LEASING AND FINANCING INDIA LIMITED 2270695 KANWALJIT BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4023 U65910PB1990PLC010291 ABS LEASING AND FINANCING INDIA LIMITED 2454124 PURSHINDER SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4024 U65910PB1990PTC010349 ESS ESS LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1766983 KAMALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4025 U65910PB1990PTC010349 ESS ESS LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1767056 RABINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4026 U65910PB1992PTC011902 KULWANT LEASING ANDINVESTMENT PVT LTD 1872820 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4027 U65910PB1992PTC011902 KULWANT LEASING ANDINVESTMENT PVT LTD 2286782 UJAGAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4028 U65910PB1993PTC013572 CORPORATE CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED 2727887 PRITAM DEOL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4029 U65910PB1996PTC018283 DIAMOND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1131832 JASWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4030 U65910PB1996PTC018283 DIAMOND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 832686 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4031 U65921CH1989PLC009921 COSMOS FINMAN LIMITED 1120457 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4032 U65921CH1989PLC009921 COSMOS FINMAN LIMITED 1488971 MEENAKSHI KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4033 U65921CH1989PLC009921 COSMOS FINMAN LIMITED 1488978 PARTEEK KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4034 U65921CH1992PLC012169 SMM GENERAL FINANCEAND INVESTMENTCOMPANY LTD. 1943662 BHAN GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4035 U65921CH1992PLC012169 SMM GENERAL FINANCEAND INVESTMENTCOMPANY LTD. 1943667 KRISHNA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4036 U65921CH1992PLC012169 SMM GENERAL FINANCEAND INVESTMENTCOMPANY LTD. 2196440 SARLA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4037 U65921CH1992PLC012169 SMM GENERAL FINANCEAND INVESTMENTCOMPANY LTD. 954666 KRISHAN SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4038 U65921CH1992PTC012695 JAI MATA INVESTMENTCOMPPANY PRIVATELIMITED 1713418 MEENA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4039 U65921CH1992PTC012695 JAI MATA INVESTMENTCOMPPANY PRIVATELIMITED 1713453 DHARAM PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4040 U65921CH1994PTC014183 NORWEST FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 330741 RAJESH BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4041 U65921CH1994PTC014183 NORWEST FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 334114 LAKHWINDER KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4042 U65921CH1995PLC016627 SGR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 220774 SWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4043 U65921CH1995PLC016627 SGR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 260516 GURUPRAKASH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4044 U65921CH1995PLC016627 SGR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 260660 RAJ KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4045 U65921CH1995PLC016728 GOLDEN CREDIT LINESLIMITED 1816150 LAHMBAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4046 U65921CH1995PLC016728 GOLDEN CREDIT LINESLIMITED 2007564 AMAR ANIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4047 U65921CH1995PLC016728 GOLDEN CREDIT LINESLIMITED 2780819 AJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4048 U65921CH1995PTC017354 AMY AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 1746705 ARUN PANDEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4049 U65921CH1995PTC017354 AMY AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED 2793565 MEENA PANDEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4050 U65921CH1996PLC017595 M M D HEALTHCARE LIMITED 694098 VANITA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4051 U65921CH1996PLC017595 M M D HEALTHCARE LIMITED 694184 ADITYA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4052 U65921CH1996PLC017595 M M D HEALTHCARE LIMITED 694192 MUKTA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4053 U65921CH1996PLC017595 M M D HEALTHCARE LIMITED 694216 MOHAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4054 U65921CH1996PTC018488 PUNJ STAR FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 1477658 HARSHABAB SUAGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4055 U65921CH1996PTC018489 B I FINVEST PRIVATELIMITED 1477658 HARSHABAB SUAGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4056 U65921CH1996PTC018719 DEVI PADMAWATI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 1524599 JITESH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4057 U65921CH1996PTC018719 DEVI PADMAWATI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 2606371 MANJU JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4058 U65921CH1997PTC019477 KRISHNA FINLAND ANDAGROTECH PRIVATELIMITED 1507853 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4059 U65921CH1997PTC019477 KRISHNA FINLAND ANDAGROTECH PRIVATELIMITED 2218153 VIVEK JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4060 U65921CH1999PTC022478 ACCENT NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 735972 BRIJESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4061 U65921CH1999PTC022478 ACCENT NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 736033 SANJEEV CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4062 U65921CH1999PTC022762 SGR INVESTOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1762778 ARVIND KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4063 U65921CH1999PTC022762 SGR INVESTOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 260516 GURUPRAKASH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4064 U65921PB1961PTC002396 PARAGAON UTILITY FINANCIERS PVT LTD 2430415 KARNAIL GURDEV DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4065 U65921PB1961PTC002396 PARAGAON UTILITY FINANCIERS PVT LTD 2434041 KASHMIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4066 U65921PB1966PLC002639 KULDIP FINANCE LIMITED 2697115 DIPAK SARKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4067 U65921PB1966PLC002639 KULDIP FINANCE LIMITED 2697179 MRINAL DEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4068 U65921PB1966PLC002639 KULDIP FINANCE LIMITED 343446 NIDHAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4069 U65921PB1966PLC002639 KULDIP FINANCE LIMITED 343473 INDERJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4070 U65921PB1968PTC002744 NEW PUNJAB AND INVESTMENT AND LAND COPVT LTD 2430415 KARNAIL GURDEV DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4071 U65921PB1968PTC002744 NEW PUNJAB AND INVESTMENT AND LAND COPVT LTD 2434041 KASHMIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4072 U65921PB1983PLC005414 SAGAR MOTOR FINANCELIMITED 1195746 KEWAL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4073 U65921PB1983PLC005414 SAGAR MOTOR FINANCELIMITED 2743809 JAGADISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4074 U65921PB1983PLC005414 SAGAR MOTOR FINANCELIMITED 3242615 DEBABRATA DEBNATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4075 U65921PB1983PLC005414 SAGAR MOTOR FINANCELIMITED 3268388 SANJAY DEBNATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4076 U65921PB1983PLC005414 SAGAR MOTOR FINANCELIMITED 343544 KARAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4077 U65921PB1983PTC005651 T K INVESTMENTS PVTLTD 1127060 ASHOK JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4078 U65921PB1983PTC005651 T K INVESTMENTS PVTLTD 2458219 MUNI JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4079 U65921PB1983PTC005651 T K INVESTMENTS PVTLTD 955995 DHARAM JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4080 U65921PB1984PLC005929 ADARSH FINANCIERS LIMITED 1664875 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4081 U65921PB1984PLC005929 ADARSH FINANCIERS LIMITED 1808069 SANJEEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4082 U65921PB1984PLC005929 ADARSH FINANCIERS LIMITED 2367924 SATWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4083 U65921PB1984PLC005929 ADARSH FINANCIERS LIMITED 2743870 AMARJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4084 U65921PB1984PLC005929 ADARSH FINANCIERS LIMITED 758683 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4085 U65921PB1984PLC005929 ADARSH FINANCIERS LIMITED 763532 JASMAIL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4086 U65921PB1984PLC005930 VIRK HIRE PURCHASE LIMITED 1884307 ANUKUL MAITI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4087 U65921PB1984PLC005930 VIRK HIRE PURCHASE LIMITED 2029931 KANIKA MAITI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4088 U65921PB1984PLC005930 VIRK HIRE PURCHASE LIMITED 2621357 SWAPAN ROY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4089 U65921PB1987PTC007776 DEWAN DEPOSITS PVT LTD 2080981 RAM DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4090 U65921PB1988PLC008907 IMPERIAL DEPOSITS LIMITED 1004943 SHISH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4091 U65921PB1988PLC008907 IMPERIAL DEPOSITS LIMITED 1005605 SIMAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4092 U65921PB1988PLC008907 IMPERIAL DEPOSITS LIMITED 1269620 SUKHDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4093 U65921PB1989PTC009725 GROWELL AUTO LEASING PVT LTD 2141616 GURVIRPAL DHADIAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4094 U65921PB1989PTC009725 GROWELL AUTO LEASING PVT LTD 2441439 KIRPAL DHADIAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4095 U65921PB1989PTC009725 GROWELL AUTO LEASING PVT LTD 2642046 JATINDER PANNU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4096 U65921PB1989PTC009725 GROWELL AUTO LEASING PVT LTD 2642055 MUKUL KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4097 U65921PB1989PTC009725 GROWELL AUTO LEASING PVT LTD 2642460 VINNI PANNU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4098 U65921PB1989PTC009725 GROWELL AUTO LEASING PVT LTD 2642479 JASKINDER PANNU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4099 U65921PB1989PTC009725 GROWELL AUTO LEASING PVT LTD 2997899 AMANDEEP PANU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4100 U65921PB1990PTC009991 CHHABRA LAND AND CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED 2674394 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4101 U65921PB1990PTC009991 CHHABRA LAND AND CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED 2677885 SEEMA CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4102 U65921PB1991PLC010954 SHARNARTHI FINANCE LIMITED 974183 ANKUSH SALUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4103 U65921PB1991PLC010954 SHARNARTHI FINANCE LIMITED 974456 ARCHANA SALUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4104 U65921PB1991PLC010954 SHARNARTHI FINANCE LIMITED 974568 NIDHI SALUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4105 U65921PB1991PTC010971 BAZID TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1758471 KHUSHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4106 U65921PB1991PTC010971 BAZID TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1758483 CHARANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4107 U65921PB1991PTC010971 BAZID TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1758494 KULWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4108 U65921PB1991PTC010971 BAZID TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1758507 GURDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4109 U65921PB1991PTC010971 BAZID TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 3307170 BASANT NANUAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4110 U65921PB1991PTC011062 DELUXE LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1062207 HARBANS CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4111 U65921PB1991PTC011062 DELUXE LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1062258 SIMRAN CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4112 U65921PB1991PTC011062 DELUXE LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1062292 HARJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4113 U65921PB1991PTC011062 DELUXE LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1063479 CHARANJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4114 U65921PB1991PTC011062 DELUXE LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1063512 INDERPREET CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4115 U65921PB1991PTC011062 DELUXE LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1063563 INDERJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4116 U65921PB1991PTC011797 LIBRA MOTOR FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED 20097 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4117 U65921PB1991PTC011797 LIBRA MOTOR FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED 254569 KESAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4118 U65921PB1991PTC011797 LIBRA MOTOR FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED 542076 FATEH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4119 U65921PB1991PTC011797 LIBRA MOTOR FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED 545103 JASJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4120 U65921PB1992PLC012454 DHP LEASING LIMITED  2030451 AJOY SARKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4121 U65921PB1992PLC012454 DHP LEASING LIMITED  2030470 TAPASH PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4122 U65921PB1992PLC012454 DHP LEASING LIMITED  3500888 AMAL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4123 U65921PB1992PLC012454 DHP LEASING LIMITED  3516057 RAJIB ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4124 U65921PB1992PLC012454 DHP LEASING LIMITED  6632572 GOBINDA DEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4125 U65921PB1992PLC012881 SHARMA PAWAR ADVANCES LIMITED 1646450 MALWINDER PAWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4126 U65921PB1992PLC012881 SHARMA PAWAR ADVANCES LIMITED 1935843 RAMESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4127 U65921PB1992PLC012881 SHARMA PAWAR ADVANCES LIMITED 1935866 RANDEEP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4128 U65921PB1992PLC012881 SHARMA PAWAR ADVANCES LIMITED 2154322 SANDEEP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4129 U65921PB1992PLC012881 SHARMA PAWAR ADVANCES LIMITED 2399316 MEENU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4130 U65921PB1992PLC012881 SHARMA PAWAR ADVANCES LIMITED 2399359 JANAK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4131 U65921PB1992PLC012881 SHARMA PAWAR ADVANCES LIMITED 2399400 SUBHASH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4132 U65921PB1992PTC012198 CHEEMA HIRE PURCHASE PVT LTD 1121767 BALBIR CHEEMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4133 U65921PB1992PTC012198 CHEEMA HIRE PURCHASE PVT LTD 1332616 LAKWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4134 U65921PB1993PLC013662 SPS INVESTMENTS A PVT CO WITH UNLIMITEDLIABILITY 11476 SAT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4135 U65921PB1993PLC013662 SPS INVESTMENTS A PVT CO WITH UNLIMITEDLIABILITY 2495514 JATIN SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4136 U65921PB1993PLC013662 SPS INVESTMENTS A PVT CO WITH UNLIMITEDLIABILITY 739667 R SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4137 U65921PB1993PTC013661 RCS INVESTMENTS A PVT CO WITH UNLIMITEDLIABILITY 11476 SAT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4138 U65921PB1993PTC013661 RCS INVESTMENTS A PVT CO WITH UNLIMITEDLIABILITY 739667 R SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4139 U65921PB1994PLC015168 CHHABRA LAND AND HOUSING LTD 2674416 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4140 U65921PB1994PLC015168 CHHABRA LAND AND HOUSING LTD 2675189 TARA PARSHAD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4141 U65921PB1994PLC015168 CHHABRA LAND AND HOUSING LTD 2677885 SEEMA CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4142 U65921PB1994PLC015168 CHHABRA LAND AND HOUSING LTD 5125665 SUNIL CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4143 U65921PB1995PLC015768 LVS FINANCE LTD  343513 AKHIL OSWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4144 U65921PB1995PLC015768 LVS FINANCE LTD  7612006 SHAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4145 U65921PB1995PLC015768 LVS FINANCE LTD  7808643 DIDAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4146 U65921PB1995PTC015646 DORAHA FINANCE PVT LTD 1491717 TEJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4147 U65921PB1995PTC015646 DORAHA FINANCE PVT LTD 888247 DHANPAT RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4148 U65921PB1995PTC016847 N K FINVEST COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 1056628 GURBACHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4149 U65921PB1995PTC016847 N K FINVEST COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 1656989 TARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4150 U65921PB1995PTC016847 N K FINVEST COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 1896330 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4151 U65921PB1995PTC016847 N K FINVEST COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 3085254 RAVNEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4152 U65921PB1995PTC017446 BALBIR REAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED 2013219 LAKHVINDER PUNGLIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4153 U65921PB1995PTC017446 BALBIR REAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED 2040404 BALBIR PUNGHLIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4154 U65921PB1996PTC018220 GRK FINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 7721471 SURESH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4155 U65921PB1996PTC018220 GRK FINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 7721547 VINOY SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4156 U65921PB1996PTC019199 PEPSU FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1480431 AVINASH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4157 U65921PB1996PTC019199 PEPSU FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1836124 GAURAV ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4158 U65921PB1997PTC019828 VISHU TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1922504 INDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4159 U65921PB1997PTC019828 VISHU TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3597225 AMRINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4160 U65921PB1997PTC020635 ESS ESS KOHLI FINANCE AND LEASINGPRIVATE LIMITED 1148247 AJITPAL KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4161 U65921PB1997PTC020635 ESS ESS KOHLI FINANCE AND LEASINGPRIVATE LIMITED 1148317 RANJIT KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4162 U65921PB1997PTC020635 ESS ESS KOHLI FINANCE AND LEASINGPRIVATE LIMITED 1247202 GURJIT KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4163 U65921PB1998PTC021233 PROFOUND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 6601972 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4164 U65921PB1998PTC021233 PROFOUND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 6602013 SALIM MUHAMMAD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4165 U65922PB1994PTC015387 CHADHA HOUSING AND CAPITAL SERVICES PVTLTD 1062207 HARBANS CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4166 U65922PB1994PTC015387 CHADHA HOUSING AND CAPITAL SERVICES PVTLTD 1062292 HARJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4167 U65922PB1994PTC015387 CHADHA HOUSING AND CAPITAL SERVICES PVTLTD 1063479 CHARANJIT CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4168 U65922PB1994PTC015387 CHADHA HOUSING AND CAPITAL SERVICES PVTLTD 1063512 INDERPREET CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4169 U65922PB2000PTC023356 IMPERIAL GARDENS PRIVATE LIMITED 1876814 KULJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4170 U65922PB2000PTC023356 IMPERIAL GARDENS PRIVATE LIMITED 1876865 RAVDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4171 U65991PB1980PLC004278 DEEP HIRE PURCHASE LIMITED 3521799 MADAN KAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4172 U65991PB1980PLC004278 DEEP HIRE PURCHASE LIMITED 6425163 GOPAL MAHATO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4173 U65992PB1990PTC010325 SUBLIME CHIT FUND COMPANY PVT LTD 2420378 KULWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4174 U65992PB1990PTC010325 SUBLIME CHIT FUND COMPANY PVT LTD 3212560 KULWANT NAGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4175 U65999CH2012PTC033496 SADASHIV HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2381859 PRIYANKA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4176 U65999CH2012PTC033496 SADASHIV HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 584917 SUNNY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4177 U65999PB2001PTC024331 GAMBHIR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2347176 VINOD GAMBHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4178 U65999PB2001PTC024331 GAMBHIR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2350905 POONAM GAMBHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4179 U65999PB2001PTC024331 GAMBHIR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2350927 NEELAM GAMBHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4180 U65999PB2001PTC024331 GAMBHIR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2357453 ADESH GHAMBHIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4181 U65999PB2001PTC024331 GAMBHIR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2357460 SUMIT GAMBIR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4182 U65999PB2007PTC031080 HIMANI STOCK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2636216 LALIT RAURA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4183 U65999PB2007PTC031080 HIMANI STOCK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3013874 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4184 U66000CH2009PLC031632 SECURE LINE INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED 2627584 RANJEETA BATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4185 U66000CH2009PLC031632 SECURE LINE INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED 2653449 LAJWANTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4186 U66000CH2009PLC031632 SECURE LINE INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED 3407025 SHIKHA BATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4187 U66000PB2009PTC032669 VINAYAK RISK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1577881 TANU GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4188 U66000PB2009PTC032669 VINAYAK RISK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2197836 VANITA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4189 U66000PB2009PTC032669 VINAYAK RISK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2197864 AMIT GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4190 U66000PB2009PTC032669 VINAYAK RISK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2200047 RAHUL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4191 U66000PB2009PTC032669 VINAYAK RISK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 2528239 SNEH LATA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4192 U67120CH1987PTC007551 RUCHI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 1119788 SANJIV BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4193 U67120CH1987PTC007551 RUCHI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 3207733 SUBHASH ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4194 U67120CH1987PTC007551 RUCHI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 3207804 REKHA ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4195 U67120CH1987PTC007551 RUCHI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 3517623 SACHIN ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4196 U67120CH1994PLC015059 UPTREND CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 1874668 HARMINDER LEGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4197 U67120CH1994PLC015059 UPTREND CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 1874886 RITU POONIAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4198 U67120CH1994PLC015059 UPTREND CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 889119 AMAN LEGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4199 U67120CH1994PTC014113 SUCROSE INVESTMENT PVT LTD 330741 RAJESH BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4200 U67120CH1994PTC014113 SUCROSE INVESTMENT PVT LTD 358806 AVNINDER THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4201 U67120CH1995PLC015770 CREATIVE SECURITIESLTD 889179 RAKESH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4202 U67120CH1995PLC015770 CREATIVE SECURITIESLTD 889207 KAILASH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4203 U67120CH1995PLC015770 CREATIVE SECURITIESLTD 889236 ASHA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4204 U67120CH1995PLC016052 CHANDIGARH CORPORATE GUIDES LTD 3207071 NAVTEJ BAINS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4205 U67120CH1995PLC016052 CHANDIGARH CORPORATE GUIDES LTD 3207095 HARMAIL BAINS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4206 U67120CH1995PLC016052 CHANDIGARH CORPORATE GUIDES LTD 3399153 JAWINDERWANT BAINS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4207 U67120CH1995PTC016080 J P FINTECH SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3451674 GULSHAN VOHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4208 U67120CH1995PTC016080 J P FINTECH SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3451679 VIKRAM VOHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4209 U67120CH1995PTC016501 MODULA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 733430 ANJUM MOUDGILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4210 U67120CH1995PTC016501 MODULA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED 746000 UMESH MOUDGIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4211 U67120CH1999PTC023212 SHANTI MAA MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2250457 RISHU BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4212 U67120CH1999PTC023212 SHANTI MAA MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2359924 SUNITA BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4213 U67120CH2000PTC023953 COMPACT ENGINEERINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2896334 RAMESH MOHINDRU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4214 U67120CH2000PTC023953 COMPACT ENGINEERINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2896374 RAKESH SIKAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4215 U67120CH2007PLC030969 RADHARAMANA CAPITALSERVICES LIMITED 2936399 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4216 U67120CH2007PLC030969 RADHARAMANA CAPITALSERVICES LIMITED 2954654 SALIL TANEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4217 U67120CH2007PLC030969 RADHARAMANA CAPITALSERVICES LIMITED 3039579 MUNISH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4218 U67120CH2007PLC030970 RADHARAMANA SECURITIES LIMITED 2936399 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4219 U67120CH2007PLC030970 RADHARAMANA SECURITIES LIMITED 2954654 SALIL TANEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4220 U67120CH2007PLC030970 RADHARAMANA SECURITIES LIMITED 3039579 MUNISH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4221 U67120CH2010PTC032593 OATH WEALTH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3319557 VINEET SIAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4222 U67120CH2010PTC032593 OATH WEALTH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3319574 SHEWANI SIAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4223 U67120CH2010PTC032593 OATH WEALTH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3319608 VINOD CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4224 U67120CH2011PTC033446 SAKSHAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5120762 CHETAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4225 U67120CH2011PTC033446 SAKSHAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5121298 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4226 U67120CH2011PTC033446 SAKSHAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5121456 KISHORE KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4227 U67120PB1991PTC011211 PROJECTS INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 166584 RAJIV MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4228 U67120PB1991PTC011211 PROJECTS INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 2584703 HEMANT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4229 U67120PB1991PTC011212 MANJIT INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 166584 RAJIV MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4230 U67120PB1991PTC011212 MANJIT INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 2584703 HEMANT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4231 U67120PB1993PTC012886 AVS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1884981 CHANDER PRAKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4232 U67120PB1993PTC012886 AVS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 285760 ASHOK SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4233 U67120PB1993PTC012886 AVS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 285781 VANDANA SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4234 U67120PB1994PTC015311 PKG AGRO MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 161470 SUNIL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4235 U67120PB1994PTC015311 PKG AGRO MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 166222 MOHINDER PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4236 U67120PB1994PTC015311 PKG AGRO MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 438609 DALBIR MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4237 U67120PB1995PLC015643 RCS SHARE BROKERS LTD 11589 INDU SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4238 U67120PB1995PLC015643 RCS SHARE BROKERS LTD 2439509 VARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4239 U67120PB1995PLC015643 RCS SHARE BROKERS LTD 739667 R SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4240 U67120PB1995PTC015765 RPS FINVEST PVT LTD  20775 GAURAV PUNJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4241 U67120PB1995PTC015765 RPS FINVEST PVT LTD  2439509 VARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4242 U67120PB1995PTC016129 ARUMA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1030691 SATHI PILLAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4243 U67120PB1995PTC016439 MAA DURGA AGRO FEEDPRIVATE LIMITED 1666445 DARSHAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4244 U67120PB1995PTC016439 MAA DURGA AGRO FEEDPRIVATE LIMITED 2157465 AMIT AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4245 U67120PB1996PTC018311 RMN CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3474216 GULSHAN DHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4246 U67120PB1996PTC018311 RMN CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3474221 RAJIV MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4247 U67120PB1997PTC019505 RCS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2495514 JATIN SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4248 U67120PB1997PTC019505 RCS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 739667 R SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4249 U67120PB2000PTC023979 HAR RAJ WORLDWIDE STOCK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2651865 NEETA RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4250 U67120PB2000PTC023979 HAR RAJ WORLDWIDE STOCK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 705249 GURLOVLEEN PAHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4251 U67120PB2000PTC023979 HAR RAJ WORLDWIDE STOCK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 753985 SARU PAHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4252 U67120PB2001PTC024794 SANJU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1529837 ANU GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4253 U67120PB2001PTC024794 SANJU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 603091 KAPIL GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4254 U67120PB2001PTC024794 SANJU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 603544 MOHAN GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4255 U67120PB2001PTC024794 SANJU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 603582 USHA GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4256 U67120PB2002PTC024890 SAMRAT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1577881 TANU GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4257 U67120PB2002PTC024890 SAMRAT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2197836 VANITA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4258 U67120PB2002PTC024890 SAMRAT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2197864 AMIT GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4259 U67120PB2002PTC024890 SAMRAT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2200047 RAHUL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4260 U67120PB2002PTC024890 SAMRAT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2528239 SNEH LATA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4261 U67120PB2004PTC027387 ORANGE CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1573415 GAUTAM JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4262 U67120PB2004PTC027387 ORANGE CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1577816 DEEPIKA JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4263 U67120PB2011PTC035634 SINGLA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 7146086 RAJEEV JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4264 U67120PB2012PTC035932 RADHEY SHAM & SONS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 5140081 BHUPINDER JOLLY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4265 U67120PB2012PTC035932 RADHEY SHAM & SONS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 5140096 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4266 U67190CH2005PTC027993 RECKON MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1590931 NISHA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4267 U67190CH2005PTC027993 RECKON MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2532205 MAHESH SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4268 U67190CH2005PTC027993 RECKON MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2532219 MANISH SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4269 U67190CH2005PTC027993 RECKON MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 869974 RAJIV MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4270 U67190CH2005PTC028678 SADASHIV CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 584881 PREM GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4271 U67190CH2005PTC028678 SADASHIV CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 584917 SUNNY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4272 U67190CH2010PTC032137 SADASHIV CAPITAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2381859 PRIYANKA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4273 U67190CH2010PTC032137 SADASHIV CAPITAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 3039579 MUNISH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4274 U67190CH2010PTC032137 SADASHIV CAPITAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 584917 SUNNY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4275 U67190PB1993PTC012943 GOOD CAPITALZ PRIVATE LIMITED 1020196 KULWANT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4276 U67190PB1993PTC012943 GOOD CAPITALZ PRIVATE LIMITED 1586615 SUKHBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4277 U67190PB1993PTC012943 GOOD CAPITALZ PRIVATE LIMITED 3221394 SIMRANJEET AULAKH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4278 U67190PB1993PTC012943 GOOD CAPITALZ PRIVATE LIMITED 3224341 SUKHRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4279 U67190PB1998PTC021199 MEHRA FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 757421 RAKESH MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4280 U67190PB1998PTC021199 MEHRA FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 757426 RADHEY MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4281 U67190PB1998PTC021199 MEHRA FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 757431 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4282 U67190PB2006PTC030400 ANMOLL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 394110 CHETAN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4283 U67190PB2006PTC030400 ANMOLL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 5287372 SUNIL JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4284 U67190PB2006PTC030400 ANMOLL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 5288525 TARUN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4285 U67190PB2006PTC030400 ANMOLL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 6534157 ANITA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4286 U67190PB2011PTC035577 SUMAN FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 3643384 NEERAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4287 U67190PB2011PTC035577 SUMAN FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 3643390 SUMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4288 U67190PB2012PTC035998 KHURMI FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 5198824 MANISH KHURMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4289 U67190PB2012PTC035998 KHURMI FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 5198847 TEJINDER KHURMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4290 U67190PB2012PTC036573 JATINDERA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 3020195 DILPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4291 U67190PB2012PTC036573 JATINDERA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 5349880 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4292 U67200CH2002PTC025440 MEDISMART SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 1456581 PAWAN RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4293 U67200CH2002PTC025440 MEDISMART SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3267796 BALBIR RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4294 U67200CH2002PTC025440 MEDISMART SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3269919 SITA RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4295 U67200CH2010PTC032595 OATH INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3319574 SHEWANI SIAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4296 U67200CH2010PTC032595 OATH INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3319588 ANCHAL MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4297 U67200CH2010PTC032595 OATH INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3319596 REKHA CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4298 U67200CH2010PTC032595 OATH INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3319608 VINOD CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4299 U67200PB2003PTC025885 BALAJI MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED 777506 MONIKA MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4300 U67200PB2003PTC025885 BALAJI MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED 777549 BALDEV MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4301 U70100CH1986PTC006652 MATRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 738564 BHUPINDER KLER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4302 U70100CH1986PTC006652 MATRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 740135 KARNAIL KLER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4303 U70100CH2004PLC027488 KBK ENVIRON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 1642159 NAMEET KOCHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4304 U70100CH2004PLC027488 KBK ENVIRON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 3426663 JAIDEEP TAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4305 U70100CH2004PLC027488 KBK ENVIRON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 3426851 TARUNDEEP TAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4306 U70100CH2004PLC027488 KBK ENVIRON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 3605265 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4307 U70100CH2004PLC027488 KBK ENVIRON INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 744476 PROMILA KOCHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4308 U70100CH2004PTC027263 SATGURU COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 114450 SIMRAN CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4309 U70100CH2004PTC027263 SATGURU COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 114470 HARDEEP CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4310 U70100CH2004PTC027263 SATGURU COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 114494 SANDEEP CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4311 U70100CH2004PTC027263 SATGURU COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 114542 LAKHBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4312 U70100CH2004PTC027263 SATGURU COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1176195 CHATTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4313 U70100CH2004PTC027336 FAUJDAR SINGH REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1191004 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4314 U70100CH2004PTC027336 FAUJDAR SINGH REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1191007 RAVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4315 U70100CH2004PTC027572 JAT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3150534 SANJAY MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4316 U70100CH2004PTC027572 JAT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 856799 SUDHIR KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4317 U70100CH2004PTC027572 JAT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 857598 SEEMA GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4318 U70100CH2004PTC027572 JAT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 858019 DAYA GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4319 U70100CH2004PTC027779 REDDEN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5110581 CHANSHIVROOP NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4320 U70100CH2004PTC027779 REDDEN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5131270 GURPAL WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4321 U70100CH2004PTC027779 REDDEN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5350113 MANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4322 U70100CH2005PLC028986 ARHUM COLONISERS LIMITED 2190413 SURJIT CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4323 U70100CH2005PLC028986 ARHUM COLONISERS LIMITED 2702599 DES GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4324 U70100CH2005PLC029004 PAWAN REAL ESTATES LIMITED 1423512 DIDAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4325 U70100CH2005PLC029004 PAWAN REAL ESTATES LIMITED 1475371 HARNEK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4326 U70100CH2005PLC029004 PAWAN REAL ESTATES LIMITED 537787 SARWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4327 U70100CH2005PTC028156 M.U.A.REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2039176 UMA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4328 U70100CH2005PTC028156 M.U.A.REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2039211 ADITI AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4329 U70100CH2005PTC028324 GRFCON BUILDERS ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 2113485 GURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4330 U70100CH2005PTC028402 SAINI COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2403300 KULDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4331 U70100CH2005PTC028402 SAINI COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2433130 NACHHATTAR SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4332 U70100CH2005PTC028546 CHANDIGARH REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED 1345146 AJAY KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4333 U70100CH2005PTC028546 CHANDIGARH REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED 1345281 SHIVANI KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4334 U70100CH2005PTC028614 INTERCITY PROPERTY PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1223811 SATPAL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4335 U70100CH2005PTC028614 INTERCITY PROPERTY PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1223974 NARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4336 U70100CH2005PTC028696 N.J. ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED 1291163 JATINDER DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4337 U70100CH2005PTC028696 N.J. ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED 1295287 MANURU RAO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4338 U70100CH2005PTC028696 N.J. ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED 1661660 JOGINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4339 U70100CH2005PTC029058 SKYLARK HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 2105782 AMRIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4340 U70100CH2005PTC029058 SKYLARK HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 6903475 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4341 U70100CH2005PTC029170 COUNTY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1516154 SUNITA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4342 U70100CH2005PTC029170 COUNTY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2834162 SUNIL BALI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4343 U70100CH2005PTC029170 COUNTY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3485006 KAMAL RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4344 U70100CH2006PTC029825 HASHBUILDERS PVT LTD  930790 SUDHIR CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4345 U70100CH2006PTC029825 HASHBUILDERS PVT LTD  930829 VIKRANT SANDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4346 U70100CH2006PTC030229 THREE S INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 1602244 RAMAN MISRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4347 U70100CH2006PTC030229 THREE S INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 3645057 BAL SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4348 U70100CH2006PTC030229 THREE S INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 5111182 SOMEIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4349 U70100CH2006PTC030229 THREE S INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 637572 PARDUMAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4350 U70100CH2006PTC030229 THREE S INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 7188176 KARNDEEP KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4351 U70100CH2006PTC030229 THREE S INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD 7188198 LAKHVINDER KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4352 U70100CH2011PTC033352 NAYYAR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5111065 JAGTARAN NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4353 U70100CH2011PTC033352 NAYYAR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5111075 JAIDEEP NAYYAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4354 U70100PB2003PTC025713 AKASH TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 1067460 RATTAN BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4355 U70100PB2003PTC025713 AKASH TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 1067500 DARSHAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4356 U70100PB2003PTC025713 AKASH TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 1397686 RULDU RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4357 U70100PB2003PTC025713 AKASH TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 6644162 RAMAN GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4358 U70100PB2003PTC026373 K K COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1792885 GURBAKHSH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4359 U70100PB2003PTC026373 K K COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1792898 MADAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4360 U70100PB2003PTC026373 K K COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1815913 SANTOKH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4361 U70100PB2003PTC026373 K K COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1816027 GULAB SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4362 U70100PB2003PTC026373 K K COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2043454 KARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4363 U70100PB2003PTC026373 K K COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2198474 KAMALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4364 U70100PB2003PTC026504 KEVIN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2246926 KULWINDER GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4365 U70100PB2003PTC026504 KEVIN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2764272 KULDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4366 U70100PB2004PLC027671 PUNJAB COLONISERS AND PROMOTERS LIMITED 1212084 DIDAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4367 U70100PB2004PLC027671 PUNJAB COLONISERS AND PROMOTERS LIMITED 7584770 GURJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4368 U70100PB2004PLC027671 PUNJAB COLONISERS AND PROMOTERS LIMITED 7850098 KAMALJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4369 U70100PB2004PLC027671 PUNJAB COLONISERS AND PROMOTERS LIMITED 997615 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4370 U70100PB2004PTC027221 SHREE RADHEY TERRA PRIVATE LIMITED 1144928 VIJAY MIGLANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4371 U70100PB2004PTC027221 SHREE RADHEY TERRA PRIVATE LIMITED 2043899 REKHA MIGLANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4372 U70100PB2004PTC027366 RIVER VALLEY GREEN HOUSE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 1128742 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4373 U70100PB2004PTC027366 RIVER VALLEY GREEN HOUSE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2097612 KAMALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4374 U70100PB2004PTC027472 GURKIRAT PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1131302 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4375 U70100PB2004PTC027472 GURKIRAT PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1131349 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4376 U70100PB2004PTC027655 KALIA ESTATE AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2236609 VARUN KALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4377 U70100PB2004PTC027655 KALIA ESTATE AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3175320 KARAN KALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4378 U70100PB2004PTC027655 KALIA ESTATE AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3175344 KAMNA KALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4379 U70100PB2004PTC027740 PILOT REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 2380651 SIMRANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4380 U70100PB2004PTC027740 PILOT REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 2380679 SANTOKH VILKHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4381 U70100PB2004PTC027740 PILOT REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 2396078 AMRIK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4382 U70100PB2004PTC027766 S H PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4383 U70100PB2004PTC027766 S H PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4384 U70100PB2005PLC027812 BAKSHISH BUILDERS LIMITED 1192528 SATWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4385 U70100PB2005PLC027812 BAKSHISH BUILDERS LIMITED 6494692 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4386 U70100PB2005PLC027812 BAKSHISH BUILDERS LIMITED 998183 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4387 U70100PB2005PTC028145 RAMPAL LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2379444 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4388 U70100PB2005PTC028145 RAMPAL LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2379460 RAM PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4389 U70100PB2005PTC028217 WHITE CITY REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2360181 DALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4390 U70100PB2005PTC028217 WHITE CITY REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2362214 JATINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4391 U70100PB2005PTC028250 P.B.R.REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2275417 BIRINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4392 U70100PB2005PTC028250 P.B.R.REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2341950 PRITHIPAL WADHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4393 U70100PB2005PTC028250 P.B.R.REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2341956 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4394 U70100PB2005PTC028256 SAHI BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 996670 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4395 U70100PB2005PTC028256 SAHI BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 996714 AMANDEEP SAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4396 U70100PB2005PTC028388 SHREE KRISHNA HOUSEBUILDING CO.PRIVATELIMITED 716971 AASHISH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4397 U70100PB2005PTC028388 SHREE KRISHNA HOUSEBUILDING CO.PRIVATELIMITED 717046 SUJATA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4398 U70100PB2005PTC028435 AAROHI REALTORS & PROMOTERS (P) LTD 3322480 ABHIMANYU NANDRAJOG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4399 U70100PB2005PTC028435 AAROHI REALTORS & PROMOTERS (P) LTD 3322486 SURINDER NANDRAYOG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4400 U70100PB2005PTC028435 AAROHI REALTORS & PROMOTERS (P) LTD 3322490 PROMILA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4401 U70100PB2005PTC028435 AAROHI REALTORS & PROMOTERS (P) LTD 7221512 AMIR CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4402 U70100PB2005PTC028456 HERITAGE UNIVERSAL PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 534645 RITU BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4403 U70100PB2005PTC028456 HERITAGE UNIVERSAL PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 534651 RAJESH BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4404 U70100PB2005PTC028660 ARORA EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 789920 MANOJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4405 U70100PB2005PTC028660 ARORA EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 790340 JAGMOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4406 U70100PB2005PTC028662 SAWAN LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 551363 PARKASH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4407 U70100PB2005PTC028735 SINGH AND SHARMA COLONISERS PRIVATELIMITED 1024703 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4408 U70100PB2005PTC028735 SINGH AND SHARMA COLONISERS PRIVATELIMITED 3518854 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4409 U70100PB2005PTC028735 SINGH AND SHARMA COLONISERS PRIVATELIMITED 3608110 PRIYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4410 U70100PB2005PTC028842 SHIVA EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 2543804 ANUJ DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4411 U70100PB2005PTC028863 PANCHKULA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 599671 PANKAJ GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4412 U70100PB2005PTC028863 PANCHKULA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 599680 SANDHURI LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4413 U70100PB2005PTC028863 PANCHKULA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7003859 VIKAS GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4414 U70100PB2005PTC028867 MUSKAN EMPIRE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1604435 SANJIV BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4415 U70100PB2005PTC028867 MUSKAN EMPIRE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1604455 MEENU BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4416 U70100PB2005PTC028867 MUSKAN EMPIRE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3612725 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4417 U70100PB2005PTC028867 MUSKAN EMPIRE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 795881 DHRUV GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4418 U70100PB2005PTC028883 KAASA RAMA OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED 1008104 KAPIL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4419 U70100PB2005PTC028883 KAASA RAMA OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED 1008142 ROMESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4420 U70100PB2005PTC028920 ZIMIDARA LAND DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS (P) LTD 5153531 MANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4421 U70100PB2005PTC028920 ZIMIDARA LAND DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS (P) LTD 6542236 HARINDER KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4422 U70100PB2005PTC028946 BASSERA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1118414 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4423 U70100PB2005PTC028946 BASSERA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1119854 SAHIBJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4424 U70100PB2005PTC028946 BASSERA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1120457 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4425 U70100PB2005PTC028946 BASSERA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2965639 AVNINDER VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4426 U70100PB2005PTC029028 PURU COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1998218 NAVDEEP GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4427 U70100PB2005PTC029054 SUNDRAM COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1101142 SANDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4428 U70100PB2005PTC029054 SUNDRAM COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1137854 SAWINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4429 U70100PB2005PTC029082 GAJANAND EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1909007 RAJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4430 U70100PB2005PTC029082 GAJANAND EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1909041 AMRIT JASUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4431 U70100PB2005PTC029082 GAJANAND EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1909063 KUSHNAM JASUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4432 U70100PB2005PTC029082 GAJANAND EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1909126 NEERU JASUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4433 U70100PB2006PLC029770 V.B.S. DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS LIMITED 1804561 VIPAN SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4434 U70100PB2006PLC029770 V.B.S. DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS LIMITED 1804590 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4435 U70100PB2006PLC029770 V.B.S. DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS LIMITED 3562241 ANITA SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4436 U70100PB2006PLC029770 V.B.S. DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS LIMITED 6583019 MAMTA KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4437 U70100PB2006PTC029769 K SONI BUILDERS ANDPROMOTERS PVT LTD 455333 KULDEEP SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4438 U70100PB2006PTC029769 K SONI BUILDERS ANDPROMOTERS PVT LTD 455757 VED SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4439 U70100PB2006PTC029798 SHIVALIK BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4440 U70100PB2006PTC029798 SHIVALIK BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4441 U70100PB2006PTC029811 SHIVALIK CITY MAINTENANCE AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4442 U70100PB2006PTC029811 SHIVALIK CITY MAINTENANCE AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4443 U70100PB2006PTC030461 OZONE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1727675 SUKHVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4444 U70100PB2006PTC030461 OZONE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1937555 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4445 U70100PB2006PTC030461 OZONE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3025755 JASVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4446 U70100PB2006PTC030508 SWINDERA BUILDERS &COLONIZERS PRIVATELIMITED 1101142 SANDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4447 U70100PB2006PTC030508 SWINDERA BUILDERS &COLONIZERS PRIVATELIMITED 1137854 SAWINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4448 U70101CH1988PTC008693 BHARDWAJ PROPERTIESPVT LTD 1650406 SHUB BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4449 U70101CH1988PTC008693 BHARDWAJ PROPERTIESPVT LTD 1753493 JOGINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4450 U70101CH1993PLC013932 CONSOLIDATED DEALERS LIMITED 2599936 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4451 U70101CH1993PLC013932 CONSOLIDATED DEALERS LIMITED 2599962 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4452 U70101CH1993PLC013932 CONSOLIDATED DEALERS LIMITED 3312147 BABLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4453 U70101CH1997PLC019303 THAPAR ESTATES LIMITED 5168844 VIKAS THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4454 U70101CH1997PLC019303 THAPAR ESTATES LIMITED 5171649 HARDEEP THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4455 U70101CH1997PLC019303 THAPAR ESTATES LIMITED 5171663 MANISH THAPAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4456 U70101CH1998PTC020991 MALKE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1021355 KAVITA CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4457 U70101CH1998PTC020991 MALKE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1021390 SUKHPREET CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4458 U70101CH1999PTC022730 PEARLS SPORTS VENTURES INDIA LIMITED 2467790 GURPARTAP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4459 U70101CH1999PTC022730 PEARLS SPORTS VENTURES INDIA LIMITED 511836 HARJINDER BHANGOO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4460 U70101CH1999PTC022730 PEARLS SPORTS VENTURES INDIA LIMITED 6560187 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4461 U70101CH1999PTC022730 PEARLS SPORTS VENTURES INDIA LIMITED 693778 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4462 U70101CH1999PTC022858 NEWTIME ENGINEERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 1736520 VIJAY SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4463 U70101CH1999PTC022858 NEWTIME ENGINEERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2018005 AMAN SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4464 U70101CH2000PLC023334 SHIVCON INFRASTRUCTURE ENTERPRISESLIMITED 931506 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4465 U70101CH2000PLC023334 SHIVCON INFRASTRUCTURE ENTERPRISESLIMITED 931801 KANWAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4466 U70101CH2000PLC023334 SHIVCON INFRASTRUCTURE ENTERPRISESLIMITED 931975 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4467 U70101CH2000PTC023300 SUNITA PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 6545211 SHIV KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4468 U70101CH2000PTC023300 SUNITA PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 6545216 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4469 U70101CH2009PTC031813 ESS AAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 2758328 PREM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4470 U70101CH2009PTC031813 ESS AAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 2846746 KAMLESH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4471 U70101CH2011PTC032664 YASH REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 3357713 MAHINDER THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4472 U70101CH2011PTC032664 YASH REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 3358975 HARCHAND THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4473 U70101PB1990PTC010290 KUNAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 451736 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4474 U70101PB1990PTC010290 KUNAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 453004 PREM ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4475 U70101PB1990PTC010290 KUNAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 453181 RAHUL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4476 U70101PB1990PTC010290 KUNAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 454766 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4477 U70101PB1990PTC010290 KUNAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 506270 PARVEEN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4478 U70101PB1990PTC010532 SAHIB BUILDERS PVT LTD 1288820 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4479 U70101PB1990PTC010532 SAHIB BUILDERS PVT LTD 1290168 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4480 U70101PB1993PTC013056 JANKI DEVI KANDHARIESTATE PRIVATELIMITED 3082296 HARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4481 U70101PB1993PTC013056 JANKI DEVI KANDHARIESTATE PRIVATELIMITED 910581 HARMIT KANDHARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4482 U70101PB1994PTC015410 BACHAN PROPERTIES PVT LTD 1128742 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4483 U70101PB1994PTC015410 BACHAN PROPERTIES PVT LTD 2093977 PARMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4484 U70101PB1995PLC015668 SAKET HIGHWAYS LIMITED 1058450 ARUNA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4485 U70101PB1995PLC015668 SAKET HIGHWAYS LIMITED 2461100 AASHUTOSH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4486 U70101PB1995PLC015668 SAKET HIGHWAYS LIMITED 892767 GURINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4487 U70101PB1995PTC016769 PREM PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1558297 SANDEEP JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4488 U70101PB1995PTC016769 PREM PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3081681 PREM JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4489 U70101PB1995PTC016769 PREM PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3081701 NAVDEEP JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4490 U70101PB1997PTC020395 WHITE ROSE ESTATE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1143043 CHUNI LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4491 U70101PB1997PTC020395 WHITE ROSE ESTATE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1582271 GURMESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4492 U70101PB1997PTC020395 WHITE ROSE ESTATE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1582302 SUDESH RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4493 U70101PB1997PTC020395 WHITE ROSE ESTATE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1677103 MAHESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4494 U70101PB1998PTC021240 VIRK AND RAJPAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1791528 RANDHIR VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4495 U70101PB1998PTC021240 VIRK AND RAJPAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 418988 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4496 U70101PB1998PTC021240 VIRK AND RAJPAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 904417 HARBHAJAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4497 U70101PB1999PTC022599 S S PROP DEALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1601588 SHAM SUNDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4498 U70101PB1999PTC022599 S S PROP DEALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3208981 RAKESH BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4499 U70101PB2003PTC025817 GILL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2284418 JOGINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4500 U70101PB2003PTC025817 GILL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2319032 RAJVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4501 U70101PB2003PTC025819 SONI BHATIA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3509316 ABHILASH BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4502 U70101PB2003PTC025819 SONI BHATIA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 98908 AMIT BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4503 U70101PB2003PTC025866 PUNJLAND ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1387275 SUKHWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4504 U70101PB2003PTC026196 OM COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1656138 PARVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4505 U70101PB2003PTC026196 OM COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 464371 RAMAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4506 U70101PB2007PTC030865 KOAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1251251 KARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4507 U70101PB2007PTC030865 KOAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1251290 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4508 U70101PB2007PTC030865 KOAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3277775 SURJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4509 U70101PB2011PTC035716 NORTH EAST EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5134762 NAVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4510 U70101PB2011PTC035716 NORTH EAST EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5134767 SURJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4511 U70101PB2011PTC035716 NORTH EAST EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5134785 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4512 U70101PB2011PTC035716 NORTH EAST EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5134789 ASHENDRA KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4513 U70101PB2011PTC035716 NORTH EAST EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5134793 SARVMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4514 U70101PB2011PTC035716 NORTH EAST EMPIRES PRIVATE LIMITED 5134796 PARAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4515 U70101PB2011PTC035717 MMG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3540187 BALJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4516 U70101PB2011PTC035717 MMG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6517792 BALBIR GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4517 U70101PB2011PTC035718 SHREE BALAJI DREAM ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 3427023 SANJEEV SARPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4518 U70101PB2011PTC035718 SHREE BALAJI DREAM ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 3431502 JARMANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4519 U70101PB2011PTC035718 SHREE BALAJI DREAM ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 5316621 ANUREET GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4520 U70101PB2011PTC035718 SHREE BALAJI DREAM ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 5331271 SARBJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4521 U70101PB2011PTC035718 SHREE BALAJI DREAM ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 6602603 LAKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4522 U70101PB2011PTC035718 SHREE BALAJI DREAM ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 7041098 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4523 U70102CH1992PLC012381 S B M INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 413933 SHAM MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4524 U70102CH1992PLC012381 S B M INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 425595 SANJIV MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4525 U70102CH1992PLC012381 S B M INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 5302862 TUSHAR MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4526 U70102CH1992PLC012381 S B M INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 5302886 MANIL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4527 U70102CH2006PTC030611 GREENFIELD SITES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED 645546 SUMESH CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4528 U70102CH2006PTC030611 GREENFIELD SITES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED 645618 GURSHARAN BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4529 U70102CH2006PTC030611 GREENFIELD SITES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED 645682 HARDAYAL MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4530 U70102CH2007PTC030669 SANAT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3039579 MUNISH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4531 U70102CH2007PTC030669 SANAT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 584881 PREM GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4532 U70102CH2007PTC030669 SANAT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 584917 SUNNY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4533 U70102CH2007PTC030670 RADHARAMANA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2936399 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4534 U70102CH2007PTC030670 RADHARAMANA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 3039579 MUNISH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4535 U70102CH2008PTC031189 NEWTIME INFRA INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 2078736 YADAVINDRA KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4536 U70102CH2008PTC031189 NEWTIME INFRA INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 2092014 AMRINDER KANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4537 U70102CH2011PLC033002 DREAMPRO ASSETS LIMITED 1277670 AASTHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4538 U70102CH2011PLC033002 DREAMPRO ASSETS LIMITED 6754896 SAROJ RANI SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4539 U70102CH2011PLC033002 DREAMPRO ASSETS LIMITED 6765610 GAURAV GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4540 U70102CH2011PTC033114 URBAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3362076 VIKRAM BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4541 U70102CH2011PTC033114 URBAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5209438 AMIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4542 U70102CH2011PTC033114 URBAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6665031 ATTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4543 U70102CH2011PTC033314 AAKAR INDIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5119599 AJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4544 U70102CH2011PTC033314 AAKAR INDIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5315257 YADVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4545 U70102CH2012PTC033541 SUNRISE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5189520 MONICA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4546 U70102CH2012PTC033541 SUNRISE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5189525 SWATI GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4547 U70102PB1997PLC019627 SARVODAYA HIGHWAYS LIMITED 1058450 ARUNA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4548 U70102PB1997PLC019627 SARVODAYA HIGHWAYS LIMITED 2461100 AASHUTOSH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4549 U70102PB1997PLC019627 SARVODAYA HIGHWAYS LIMITED 892767 GURINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4550 U70102PB1997PTC020280 SANJIVANI INFRATECHPRIVATE LIMITED 1182685 VARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4551 U70102PB1997PTC020280 SANJIVANI INFRATECHPRIVATE LIMITED 892767 GURINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4552 U70102PB2003PTC025956 SHIVALIK INFRASTRUCTURES AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4553 U70102PB2005PLC029189 KUNAL EMPIRES LIMITED 789920 MANOJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4554 U70102PB2005PLC029189 KUNAL EMPIRES LIMITED 790340 JAGMOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4555 U70102PB2006PTC030667 JEET BROTHERS REAL ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 1839666 BALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4556 U70102PB2006PTC030667 JEET BROTHERS REAL ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 2854787 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4557 U70102PB2006PTC030743 AUTHENTIC INFO HOMEPRIVATE LIMITED 2427286 JOGINDER BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4558 U70102PB2006PTC030743 AUTHENTIC INFO HOMEPRIVATE LIMITED 2427339 AMITOJ BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4559 U70102PB2006PTC030783 VIRAJ PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1473782 PARDEYOMAN KAUSHIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4560 U70102PB2006PTC030783 VIRAJ PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1574464 DAMANJIT AUJLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4561 U70102PB2007PTC030834 MBP PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 1314960 JAGJIT CHAHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4562 U70102PB2007PTC030834 MBP PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED 1314967 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4563 U70102PB2007PTC030837 ROSE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1145251 GURBAX SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4564 U70102PB2007PTC030837 ROSE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 1145298 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4565 U70102PB2007PTC030837 ROSE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 7019202 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4566 U70102PB2007PTC031240 H. R. DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 2089331 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4567 U70102PB2007PTC031240 H. R. DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 2089373 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4568 U70102PB2011PTC035109 NKG PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5257173 YOGESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4569 U70102PB2011PTC035246 STAR SITE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4570 U70102PB2011PTC035246 STAR SITE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4571 U70102PB2011PTC035457 CHANDI CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3591588 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4572 U70102PB2011PTC035457 CHANDI CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3591593 HARROOP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4573 U70102PB2011PTC035457 CHANDI CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 3591605 JAGROOP CHANDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4574 U70102PB2011PTC035698 GREEN WAY GRAMIN AGRO INFRA PRIVATELIMITED 5112042 TARSEM LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4575 U70102PB2011PTC035698 GREEN WAY GRAMIN AGRO INFRA PRIVATELIMITED 5112047 GAGANDEEP MIDHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4576 U70102PB2011PTC035698 GREEN WAY GRAMIN AGRO INFRA PRIVATELIMITED 5122708 KAMALDEEP KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4577 U70102PB2011PTC035796 G.D CARRIERS & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5152021 AMARVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4578 U70102PB2011PTC035796 G.D CARRIERS & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5355520 MANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4579 U70102PB2012PLC036464 PRATHIBHA INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED 2216434 GANTI SRIDHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4580 U70102PB2012PLC036464 PRATHIBHA INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED 2831358 RAVI GANTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4581 U70102PB2012PLC036464 PRATHIBHA INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED 3603004

RANI LOKESHWARA 

PIDAMARTHY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4582 U70102PB2012PLC036464 PRATHIBHA INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED 3603006

LOKENDRA VARMA 

PIDAMARTHY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4583 U70102PB2012PLC036464 PRATHIBHA INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED 5140802 NARESH MANTHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4584 U70102PB2012PLC036464 PRATHIBHA INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED 5140811 ADINARAYANA MAGAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4585 U70102PB2012PLC036464 PRATHIBHA INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED 5140838 SREEDHAR DABBRU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4586 U70102PB2012PTC036180 IXIA HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5227507 CHANDER RAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4587 U70102PB2012PTC036180 IXIA HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5227514 NEELAM RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4588 U70102PB2012PTC036180 IXIA HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 5263173 CHANDER ASHISH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4589 U70109CH2006PTC029820 B K S UNIQUE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 192569 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4590 U70109CH2009PTC031770 CBD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2722482 MASHKOORUR GHYASI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4591 U70109CH2009PTC031780 CBD BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2722482 MASHKOORUR GHYASI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4592 U70109CH2009PTC031845 WASHPOOL PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED 2693770 RAM PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4593 U70109CH2009PTC031845 WASHPOOL PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED 2703744 PREM ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4594 U70109CH2009PTC031872 EXCEL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2693770 RAM PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4595 U70109CH2009PTC031872 EXCEL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2703744 PREM ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4596 U70109CH2010PTC032008 ARC MATCON PRIVATE LIMITED 3361082 SHAILZA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4597 U70109CH2010PTC032008 ARC MATCON PRIVATE LIMITED 3361135 RAKESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4598 U70109CH2010PTC032420 MOUNTVIEW HI-TECH TOWNSHIP PRIVATELIMITED 1381631 ASHOK MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4599 U70109CH2010PTC032420 MOUNTVIEW HI-TECH TOWNSHIP PRIVATELIMITED 6597271 GAJENDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4600 U70109CH2010PTC032597 MAKTOUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2872453 BARINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4601 U70109CH2010PTC032597 MAKTOUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 56221 PREM KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4602 U70109CH2010PTC032597 MAKTOUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 693778 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4603 U70109CH2010PTC032598 UPHILL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2872453 BARINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4604 U70109CH2010PTC032598 UPHILL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 56221 PREM KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4605 U70109CH2010PTC032598 UPHILL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 693778 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4606 U70109CH2011PLC033055 EXOTIC BUILDERS & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 1974881 RAMESH JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4607 U70109CH2011PLC033055 EXOTIC BUILDERS & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 3542987 PARSHOTAM JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4608 U70109CH2011PLC033055 EXOTIC BUILDERS & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 971625 ANAND MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4609 U70109CH2011PLC033130 GIRISA TOWERS LIMITED 1058450 ARUNA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4610 U70109CH2011PLC033130 GIRISA TOWERS LIMITED 2461100 AASHUTOSH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4611 U70109CH2011PLC033130 GIRISA TOWERS LIMITED 892767 GURINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4612 U70109CH2011PLC033287 UNISON INDIA BUILDTECH LIMITED 3614155 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4613 U70109CH2011PLC033287 UNISON INDIA BUILDTECH LIMITED 3619688 KARAMJIT MAGGO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4614 U70109CH2011PLC033287 UNISON INDIA BUILDTECH LIMITED 3619693 RAJ MAGGO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4615 U70109CH2011PTC032669 MG GOODLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED 3375639 MAHESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4616 U70109CH2011PTC032669 MG GOODLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED 6543432 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4617 U70109CH2011PTC032670 NMG INFRA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3375639 MAHESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4618 U70109CH2011PTC032670 NMG INFRA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3375646 NAMRATA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4619 U70109CH2011PTC032671 MGD REAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3375639 MAHESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4620 U70109CH2011PTC032671 MGD REAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3375646 NAMRATA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4621 U70109CH2011PTC032850 GREH PRAVESH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED 3484360 SAPNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4622 U70109CH2011PTC032850 GREH PRAVESH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED 3484365 ASHOK DOGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4623 U70109CH2011PTC032882 GURU MAA INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2896334 RAMESH MOHINDRU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4624 U70109CH2011PTC032882 GURU MAA INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5236030 SHEKHAR KALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4625 U70109CH2011PTC032888 BANTONY BOULEVARD PRIVATE LIMITED 3271380 KUNAL TREHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4626 U70109CH2011PTC032888 BANTONY BOULEVARD PRIVATE LIMITED 3481131 RANJAY TREHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4627 U70109CH2011PTC033020 K5 FATEH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3546958 GAGANDEEP THIND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4628 U70109CH2011PTC033020 K5 FATEH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3546964 ABNINDER GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4629 U70109CH2011PTC033020 K5 FATEH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5226052 JITBACHAN SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4630 U70109CH2011PTC033109 AWASTHI REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2181643 AJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4631 U70109CH2011PTC033109 AWASTHI REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 402678 RAJIV AWASTHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4632 U70109CH2011PTC033150 REAL VALUE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3587507 MUNISH JALOTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4633 U70109CH2011PTC033150 REAL VALUE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3588684 RAVI KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4634 U70109CH2011PTC033234 KANNAV REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3444104 RAJNI RAMPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4635 U70109CH2011PTC033234 KANNAV REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3444111 KARAN RAM PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4636 U70109CH2011PTC033265 STERLING INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 3333715 RAJESH JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4637 U70109CH2011PTC033265 STERLING INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 3354777 VINAY AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4638 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 1036400 SANTOSH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4639 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 1124038 AMAR GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4640 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 157483 TAJINDER BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4641 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 157520 BALDEV BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4642 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 1903769 GURNAAM DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4643 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 2336322 SANDEEP GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4644 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 2505133 KRISHNA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4645 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3495786 NARINDER THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4646 U70109CH2011PTC033282 SHIVANTHIK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3624037 AMRISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4647 U70109CH2011PTC033300 HARPINDER REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3636197 GURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4648 U70109CH2011PTC033300 HARPINDER REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3636200 HARPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4649 U70109CH2011PTC033300 HARPINDER REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3636204 RAMAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4650 U70109CH2011PTC033301 DALWINDER REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3636192 DALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4651 U70109CH2011PTC033301 DALWINDER REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3636779 AMAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4652 U70109CH2011PTC033330 UK HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 1731835 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4653 U70109CH2011PTC033330 UK HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 3515457 UDEY RAJ BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4654 U70109CH2011PTC033330 UK HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 6630907 KASHMIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4655 U70109CH2011PTC033330 UK HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 6635245 PREHLAD GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4656 U70109CH2011PTC033380 R.A. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1906010 ARUN WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4657 U70109CH2011PTC033380 R.A. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5112564 RENU WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4658 U70109CH2011PTC033397 EMPEROR ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 1731835 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4659 U70109CH2011PTC033397 EMPEROR ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 3515457 UDEY RAJ BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4660 U70109CH2011PTC033398 SUTLEJ COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1731835 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4661 U70109CH2011PTC033398 SUTLEJ COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3515457 UDEY RAJ BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4662 U70109CH2011PTC033399 BOPARAI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5128566 KARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4663 U70109CH2011PTC033399 BOPARAI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5128592 HARSIMRAN BOPARAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4664 U70109CH2011PTC033425 RUDRA ANSH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED 5135918 LALIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4665 U70109CH2011PTC033425 RUDRA ANSH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED 5135936 NASEEB SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4666 U70109CH2012PLC033878 GYPSY ROSE MULTITRADE INDIA LIMITED 3554870 AMITA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4667 U70109CH2012PLC033878 GYPSY ROSE MULTITRADE INDIA LIMITED 3554871 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4668 U70109CH2012PLC033878 GYPSY ROSE MULTITRADE INDIA LIMITED 5300763 RAVI SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4669 U70109CH2012PLC033941 MANSA DEVI HOUSE BUILDING LIMITED 5291414 RISHI PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4670 U70109CH2012PLC033941 MANSA DEVI HOUSE BUILDING LIMITED 5328285 KRISHAN CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4671 U70109CH2012PLC033941 MANSA DEVI HOUSE BUILDING LIMITED 856799 SUDHIR KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4672 U70109CH2012PTC033482 NISCHAY ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5167345 YUGWINDER DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4673 U70109CH2012PTC033482 NISCHAY ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5167421 MANINDER MAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4674 U70109CH2012PTC033498 EKJOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 5174421 JAGJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4675 U70109CH2012PTC033498 EKJOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 5174427 PRIYANKA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4676 U70109CH2012PTC033520 K T LAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5180597 PREETINDER TURKA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4677 U70109CH2012PTC033520 K T LAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5180601 SUKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4678 U70109CH2012PTC033526 RAJDEEP & CO. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2261265 RAJDEEP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4679 U70109CH2012PTC033526 RAJDEEP & CO. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5139325 SANSAR CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4680 U70109CH2012PTC033527 AVIATE ACREAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 2543804 ANUJ DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4681 U70109CH2012PTC033527 AVIATE ACREAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 5245701 ANKUSH DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4682 U70109CH2012PTC033527 AVIATE ACREAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 648861 DARSHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4683 U70109CH2012PTC033528 ATLANTIC ALLIANCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3523628 DARSHAN BALL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4684 U70109CH2012PTC033528 ATLANTIC ALLIANCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 5170216 BHUPINDER RANGILA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4685 U70109CH2012PTC033651 ARISTOS HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 129149 RAJESH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4686 U70109CH2012PTC033651 ARISTOS HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5221275 LOVNISH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4687 U70109CH2012PTC033731 SHUBH INFRA PRIVATELIMITED 3181057 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4688 U70109CH2012PTC033731 SHUBH INFRA PRIVATELIMITED 5258953 AJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4689 U70109CH2012PTC033749 UK CAPITAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 1683329 KARANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4690 U70109CH2012PTC033749 UK CAPITAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 1731835 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4691 U70109CH2012PTC033749 UK CAPITAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 3515457 UDEY RAJ BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4692 U70109CH2012PTC033774 OM SAI LOVELY INFRAGROUP PRIVATELIMITED 2908785 GURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4693 U70109CH2012PTC033774 OM SAI LOVELY INFRAGROUP PRIVATELIMITED 5262827 GURSHARANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4694 U70109CH2012PTC033802 YUVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5277330 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4695 U70109CH2012PTC033802 YUVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5277333 YUVRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4696 U70109CH2012PTC033810 UK COLONIZERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 6630907 KASHMIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4697 U70109CH2012PTC033810 UK COLONIZERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 6635245 PREHLAD GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4698 U70109CH2012PTC033846 BLB BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5289953 BHUPINDER BAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4699 U70109CH2012PTC033846 BLB BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5289957 TILAK RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4700 U70109CH2012PTC033856 SEHAS LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2220407 PARMJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4701 U70109CH2012PTC033856 SEHAS LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5356388 JASWANT SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4702 U70109CH2012PTC033858 VALLEY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 2346003 SATISH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4703 U70109CH2012PTC033858 VALLEY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED 5298365 KRISHNA ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4704 U70109CH2012PTC033860 METRO CITY REALITY AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2213064 SURINDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4705 U70109CH2012PTC033860 METRO CITY REALITY AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5300579 KAPIL PATEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4706 U70109CH2012PTC033868 SRISUKHAM LANDHOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 3593093 HARDEEPAK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4707 U70109CH2012PTC033868 SRISUKHAM LANDHOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 5295015 GURJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4708 U70109CH2012PTC033870 CLARUSYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2905508 ABHIMANYU RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4709 U70109CH2012PTC033870 CLARUSYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2908135 ADITYA TRIVEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4710 U70109CH2012PTC033870 CLARUSYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5290352 JASBIR CHAHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4711 U70109CH2012PTC033870 CLARUSYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5306617 PARAMDEV CHHINA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4712 U70109CH2012PTC033905 ICL GLOBAL INFRA & PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 125537 SANJEEV CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4713 U70109CH2012PTC033905 ICL GLOBAL INFRA & PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 1985058 SUBIR KUMAR CHOUDHURY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4714 U70109CH2012PTC033905 ICL GLOBAL INFRA & PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED 2942631 VIPUL CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4715 U70109CH2012PTC033928 FIRST REALTY LAND PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED 2314182 RASHMI SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4716 U70109CH2012PTC033928 FIRST REALTY LAND PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED 631093 MANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4717 U70109CH2012PTC033940 ORVIS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2800371 AMIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4718 U70109CH2012PTC033940 ORVIS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5312733 RAM LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4719 U70109CH2012PTC034026 AMBITION ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED 5355487 NARINDER PAL SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4720 U70109CH2012PTC034026 AMBITION ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED 5355532 JITENDER RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4721 U70109CH2012PTC034026 AMBITION ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED 6364690 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4722 U70109CH2012PTC034026 AMBITION ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED 6364691 PARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4723 U70109PB1998PTC021102 GOLDENGATE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3643556 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4724 U70109PB1998PTC021102 GOLDENGATE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3643565 NAVDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4725 U70109PB2002PTC025630 DHILLON AND RANDHAWA BUILDERS ANDCOLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 783158 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4726 U70109PB2002PTC025630 DHILLON AND RANDHAWA BUILDERS ANDCOLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 783160 DEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4727 U70109PB2007PLC031224 IMBOWERS HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 1558133 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4728 U70109PB2007PLC031224 IMBOWERS HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 1558230 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4729 U70109PB2007PLC031224 IMBOWERS HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 5316732 RANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4730 U70109PB2008PTC031708 H A B INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2069838 TALWINDER HAYRE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4731 U70109PB2008PTC031708 H A B INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2069878 PARAMJIT AUJLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4732 U70109PB2008PTC031708 H A B INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2069915 KARAMJIT AUJLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4733 U70109PB2008PTC031708 H A B INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 645323 KAMALJIT HAYRE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4734 U70109PB2008PTC031783 PARADISE APARTMENTSMAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4735 U70109PB2008PTC031783 PARADISE APARTMENTSMAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4736 U70109PB2008PTC031814 KALGIDHAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2121806 SWARN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4737 U70109PB2008PTC031814 KALGIDHAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2122224 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4738 U70109PB2009PLC032787 SERVEHIT HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED 2610807 SUKHMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4739 U70109PB2009PLC032787 SERVEHIT HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED 2610827 BALBIR SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4740 U70109PB2009PLC032787 SERVEHIT HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED 3055072 SURJEET KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4741 U70109PB2009PTC033415 BELLAGIO DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2855002 MANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4742 U70109PB2009PTC033415 BELLAGIO DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2855020 BALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4743 U70109PB2009PTC033415 BELLAGIO DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2856065 RAVNEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4744 U70109PB2010PLC033667 EAGLE REAL ESTATES & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED 2923654 SURJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4745 U70109PB2010PLC033667 EAGLE REAL ESTATES & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED 3512068 PAREM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4746 U70109PB2010PLC033667 EAGLE REAL ESTATES & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED 3512075 SOMA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4747 U70109PB2010PTC033486 METROPOLIS LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2884047 RAJAN BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4748 U70109PB2010PTC033486 METROPOLIS LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 422696 HARPINDER GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4749 U70109PB2010PTC033495 WHITE TIGER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 2807093 AMRIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4750 U70109PB2010PTC033495 WHITE TIGER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 2807103 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4751 U70109PB2010PTC033495 WHITE TIGER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 3051702 AJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4752 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2311932 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4753 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2311958 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4754 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2314374 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4755 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2896080 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4756 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2896089 SATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4757 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2896094 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4758 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2896105 NAVJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4759 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3168002 BARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4760 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3168027 SIMRANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4761 U70109PB2010PTC033651 CITY SCAPE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5242027 GAGAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4762 U70109PB2010PTC033655 KHALSA PROPERTY DEALER AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2396087 GURBACHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4763 U70109PB2010PTC033655 KHALSA PROPERTY DEALER AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2396197 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4764 U70109PB2010PTC033655 KHALSA PROPERTY DEALER AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2896080 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4765 U70109PB2010PTC033859 TRANS-INDIA MEGAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3040667 PRAVEEN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4766 U70109PB2010PTC033859 TRANS-INDIA MEGAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 958739 JASPREET NARANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4767 U70109PB2010PTC034205 AKAL SAHAI BUILDER AND DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED 2778179 MANJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4768 U70109PB2010PTC034205 AKAL SAHAI BUILDER AND DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED 3107984 AJMER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4769 U70109PB2010PTC034403 BASERA ROYAL LIVINGPRIVATE LIMITED 1120457 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4770 U70109PB2010PTC034403 BASERA ROYAL LIVINGPRIVATE LIMITED 1488971 MEENAKSHI KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4771 U70109PB2010PTC034403 BASERA ROYAL LIVINGPRIVATE LIMITED 1488978 PARTEEK KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4772 U70109PB2010PTC034403 BASERA ROYAL LIVINGPRIVATE LIMITED 6725584 MAMTA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4773 U70109PB2010PTC034407 WESTERN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 3293541 SURINDER SALUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4774 U70109PB2010PTC034407 WESTERN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 3362969 BHARAT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4775 U70109PB2010PTC034410 UMESH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3531639 PRATEEK SATIJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4776 U70109PB2010PTC034410 UMESH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 444010 GULSHAN SATIJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4777 U70109PB2010PTC034410 UMESH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 888831 ANIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4778 U70109PB2011PLC034600 NATURE HEIGHTS INFRA LIMITED 2476527 NEERAJ THATAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4779 U70109PB2011PLC034600 NATURE HEIGHTS INFRA LIMITED 6375315 GOURAV CHHABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4780 U70109PB2011PLC034837 SMART HOUSING DEVELOPER & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 3427585 ANUJ MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4781 U70109PB2011PLC034837 SMART HOUSING DEVELOPER & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 3427616 KRISHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4782 U70109PB2011PLC034837 SMART HOUSING DEVELOPER & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 5275430 NARESH WATTS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4783 U70109PB2011PLC035050 APPOLO GREEN AGRIINFRA DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED 3507058 GURMAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4784 U70109PB2011PLC035050 APPOLO GREEN AGRIINFRA DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED 3507177 SANTOSH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4785 U70109PB2011PLC035050 APPOLO GREEN AGRIINFRA DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED 3507833 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4786 U70109PB2011PLC035498 ANANTNIDHI CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 3579972 SANTOSH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4787 U70109PB2011PLC035498 ANANTNIDHI CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 3615421 VARUNESH KUMRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4788 U70109PB2011PLC035498 ANANTNIDHI CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 967652 MOHINDER KUMRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4789 U70109PB2011PLC035506 PRINCE REALITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 3541139 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4790 U70109PB2011PLC035506 PRINCE REALITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 3541169 JANAK RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4791 U70109PB2011PLC035506 PRINCE REALITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 3541178 MANJIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4792 U70109PB2011PLC035568 HOPE PROJECT DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED 3613864 ROSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4793 U70109PB2011PLC035568 HOPE PROJECT DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED 3613942 GURBHEJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4794 U70109PB2011PLC035568 HOPE PROJECT DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED 3614252 ASHOK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4795 U70109PB2011PLC035574 SUKHBANS INFRATECH LIMITED 1435831 AROHAN BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4796 U70109PB2011PLC035574 SUKHBANS INFRATECH LIMITED 1632495 SYED HUSSAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4797 U70109PB2011PLC035574 SUKHBANS INFRATECH LIMITED 3493939 BISWADIP SAIKIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4798 U70109PB2011PTC034613 KITES BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2025107 HANINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4799 U70109PB2011PTC034613 KITES BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2469226 NAVINDERJIT CHIMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4800 U70109PB2011PTC034613 KITES BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3385433 GURSIMRAN SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4801 U70109PB2011PTC034613 KITES BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3385496 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4802 U70109PB2011PTC034648 VANSH DEEP ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3390490 KULJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4803 U70109PB2011PTC034648 VANSH DEEP ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 6848368 RAJWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4804 U70109PB2011PTC034682 SHREE BALAJI CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3426995 DAVINDER SARPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4805 U70109PB2011PTC034682 SHREE BALAJI CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3427023 SANJEEV SARPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4806 U70109PB2011PTC034682 SHREE BALAJI CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3428249 ONKAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4807 U70109PB2011PTC034682 SHREE BALAJI CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3428259 SARDUL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4808 U70109PB2011PTC034682 SHREE BALAJI CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3431502 JARMANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4809 U70109PB2011PTC034682 SHREE BALAJI CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3502914 RAHUL SARPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4810 U70109PB2011PTC034706 SHIWALIK GREENS MAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4811 U70109PB2011PTC034706 SHIWALIK GREENS MAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4812 U70109PB2011PTC034782 KOHINOOR LAND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 3295803 ISHAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4813 U70109PB2011PTC034782 KOHINOOR LAND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 3308729 DAVINDERPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4814 U70109PB2011PTC034782 KOHINOOR LAND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED 3618784 MANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4815 U70109PB2011PTC034785 M G GOLD REALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3452270 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4816 U70109PB2011PTC034785 M G GOLD REALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3546822 HAKAM CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4817 U70109PB2011PTC034785 M G GOLD REALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3589052 SARWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4818 U70109PB2011PTC034785 M G GOLD REALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3591246 PUSHPINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4819 U70109PB2011PTC034993 NATURE HEIGHTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 1658992 DOLLY THATHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4820 U70109PB2011PTC034993 NATURE HEIGHTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2476527 NEERAJ THATAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4821 U70109PB2011PTC035022 PATIALA LAND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3514135 BALJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4822 U70109PB2011PTC035022 PATIALA LAND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3514154 GURVINDER DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4823 U70109PB2011PTC035077 SANJEEVNI AGROTECH & INFRA PRIVATELIMITED 3435278 ARUN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4824 U70109PB2011PTC035077 SANJEEVNI AGROTECH & INFRA PRIVATELIMITED 5341494 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4825 U70109PB2011PTC035086 OGL INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 3526591 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4826 U70109PB2011PTC035086 OGL INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED 6833838 RAJINDER VATTS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4827 U70109PB2011PTC035144 PROPERTY ZONE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2128064 SHIV PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4828 U70109PB2011PTC035144 PROPERTY ZONE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3305220 PRANAV PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4829 U70109PB2011PTC035149 PRIME DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 3259259 TARANVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4830 U70109PB2011PTC035149 PRIME DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 6373477 GURVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4831 U70109PB2011PTC035149 PRIME DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 6373485 BARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4832 U70109PB2011PTC035149 PRIME DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED 6375800 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4833 U70109PB2011PTC035199 G M REALITY PRIVATELIMITED 3552378 HAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4834 U70109PB2011PTC035199 G M REALITY PRIVATELIMITED 3552386 AMARPREET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4835 U70109PB2011PTC035199 G M REALITY PRIVATELIMITED 3552388 VISHAV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4836 U70109PB2011PTC035199 G M REALITY PRIVATELIMITED 3552394 RAJINDER KOUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4837 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2370059 HARISH MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4838 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2852411 RAVIKIRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4839 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 2852437 KARAN SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4840 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 3151086 MAYANK UMAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4841 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 3557293 RAM KISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4842 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 3557294 RAVI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4843 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 3557295 GOURAV SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4844 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 3557296 AMIT MAKHIJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4845 U70109PB2011PTC035214 ISHWAR TOWNSHIP & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 3557297 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4846 U70109PB2011PTC035254 M G TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 2801470 VISHAL AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4847 U70109PB2011PTC035254 M G TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 3452270 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4848 U70109PB2011PTC035254 M G TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED 3546822 HAKAM CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4849 U70109PB2011PTC035324 TRUEWOOD REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2465727 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4850 U70109PB2011PTC035324 TRUEWOOD REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3580419 RANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4851 U70109PB2011PTC035328 RBR REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2465727 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4852 U70109PB2011PTC035328 RBR REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3580419 RANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4853 U70109PB2011PTC035442 ARIHANT LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3594685 NANDAN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4854 U70109PB2011PTC035442 ARIHANT LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3594954 TARUN JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4855 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 1318329 BALKAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4856 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 1650754 DHARAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4857 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 2768990 HOSHIAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4858 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 2779433 MOHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4859 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 3107354 BHUPINDER PAL NAGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4860 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 3601008 KHUSHAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4861 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 3605745 RAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4862 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 3605949 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4863 U70109PB2011PTC035453 TWENTYFIRST CENTURYHOMES PRIVATELIMITED 433231 RAJIV MALHOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4864 U70109PB2011PTC035454 JINDAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3611984 SASHI BHUSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4865 U70109PB2011PTC035454 JINDAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3612001 CHANDER BHUSHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4866 U70109PB2011PTC035472 SOOD INFRASTRUCTURE& DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED 3582657 REKHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4867 U70109PB2011PTC035472 SOOD INFRASTRUCTURE& DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED 3582662 SUDHIR SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4868 U70109PB2011PTC035482 SRI SAI URBAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3608130 PARAS MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4869 U70109PB2011PTC035482 SRI SAI URBAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3613936 HARMINDER BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4870 U70109PB2011PTC035580 ARIZE BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5102523 GURPREET SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4871 U70109PB2011PTC035580 ARIZE BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 7162217 KUNAL SIAG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4872 U70109PB2011PTC035580 ARIZE BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 936297 AMIT AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4873 U70109PB2011PTC035581 J P S PROMOTERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3628553 PUSHPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4874 U70109PB2011PTC035584 SARKARIA BUILDERS AND COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5104887 DHANWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4875 U70109PB2011PTC035584 SARKARIA BUILDERS AND COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5104892 MAHEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4876 U70109PB2011PTC035610 HIGHWORTH LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5109723 MOHIT SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4877 U70109PB2011PTC035610 HIGHWORTH LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5109735 SUNIL GANDHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4878 U70109PB2011PTC035610 HIGHWORTH LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5109754 RISHI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4879 U70109PB2011PTC035638 NAVRATTAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1159728 PARDEEP SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4880 U70109PB2011PTC035638 NAVRATTAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1159773 SANDEEP SETH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4881 U70109PB2011PTC035638 NAVRATTAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5115487 SUKHJINDER KALSI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4882 U70109PB2011PTC035638 NAVRATTAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5115505 PARVEEN TANDON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4883 U70109PB2011PTC035658 J B COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3646058 ANIK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4884 U70109PB2011PTC035658 J B COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3646059 JIWAN BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4885 U70109PB2011PTC035658 J B COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3646061 RISHU SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4886 U70109PB2011PTC035658 J B COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5100499 PUNEET JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4887 U70109PB2011PTC035683 MOHALI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2063553 JASNIK KAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4888 U70109PB2011PTC035683 MOHALI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2507041 GURINDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4889 U70109PB2011PTC035683 MOHALI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5108040 ANIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4890 U70109PB2011PTC035683 MOHALI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5108043 RAJIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4891 U70109PB2011PTC035683 MOHALI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5108050 SANJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4892 U70109PB2011PTC035683 MOHALI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 5108084 SURJIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4893 U70109PB2011PTC035727 SUBA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5120622 SUPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4894 U70109PB2011PTC035727 SUBA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5120627 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4895 U70109PB2011PTC035727 SUBA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5120629 BIRINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4896 U70109PB2011PTC035730 HIGHWAY EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 5137584 DINESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4897 U70109PB2011PTC035730 HIGHWAY EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED 5247288 BHAJAN MAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4898 U70109PB2012PLC036143 DISCOVERY HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 5166350 MANINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4899 U70109PB2012PLC036143 DISCOVERY HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 5248608 MAJOR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4900 U70109PB2012PLC036143 DISCOVERY HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED 5253217 VEERPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4901 U70109PB2012PLC036228 ADMIRE INFRATECH LIMITED 3334246 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4902 U70109PB2012PLC036228 ADMIRE INFRATECH LIMITED 3334252 INDU RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4903 U70109PB2012PLC036228 ADMIRE INFRATECH LIMITED 5265084 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4904 U70109PB2012PLC036508 MGK AGRICULTURE HOLDING DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED 7199373 MOHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4905 U70109PB2012PLC036508 MGK AGRICULTURE HOLDING DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED 7762693 MOHD FARUK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4906 U70109PB2012PLC036508 MGK AGRICULTURE HOLDING DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED 7838370 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4907 U70109PB2012PLC036546 H R HITECH DEVELOPERS LIMITED 2089331 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4908 U70109PB2012PLC036546 H R HITECH DEVELOPERS LIMITED 2089373 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4909 U70109PB2012PLC036546 H R HITECH DEVELOPERS LIMITED 5343107 HARVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4910 U70109PB2012PLC036550 VIDHATA BUILDTECH INDIA LIMITED 5340422 RAVI KANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4911 U70109PB2012PLC036550 VIDHATA BUILDTECH INDIA LIMITED 5340436 RAMAN MAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4912 U70109PB2012PLC036550 VIDHATA BUILDTECH INDIA LIMITED 5340462 YOGESH MONGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4913 U70109PB2012PTC035852 RAGA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3259259 TARANVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4914 U70109PB2012PTC035852 RAGA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5169399 JAGJIT JEET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4915 U70109PB2012PTC035859 DOMUS DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3610437 VARANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4916 U70109PB2012PTC035859 DOMUS DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 817914 GULBAGH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4917 U70109PB2012PTC035876 ASHAYAIN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5179687 JASVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4918 U70109PB2012PTC035876 ASHAYAIN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6538866 GURWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4919 U70109PB2012PTC035890 ACCENT LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1624579 KANWARDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4920 U70109PB2012PTC035890 ACCENT LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1709890 SAVDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4921 U70109PB2012PTC035911 H.R. GOEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5191673 ASHOK GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4922 U70109PB2012PTC035911 H.R. GOEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5191679 ISHU GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4923 U70109PB2012PTC035911 H.R. GOEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5191684 NAND GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4924 U70109PB2012PTC035911 H.R. GOEL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 5191689 RAKESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4925 U70109PB2012PTC035940 GLOBAL MAKAAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5163551 DIVYANJAN DILAWARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4926 U70109PB2012PTC035940 GLOBAL MAKAAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5163997 JARNAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4927 U70109PB2012PTC035941 AVANTIDA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 5185799 HITESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4928 U70109PB2012PTC035941 AVANTIDA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 5185800 NAVJEET JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4929 U70109PB2012PTC035942 TERRAIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2306216 JASVIR GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4930 U70109PB2012PTC035942 TERRAIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5152764 MANMEET BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4931 U70109PB2012PTC035942 TERRAIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5152767 SUDAMINI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4932 U70109PB2012PTC035950 MANHAS INFRADEVELOPERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3245540 BISHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4933 U70109PB2012PTC035950 MANHAS INFRADEVELOPERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3245559 DHIAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4934 U70109PB2012PTC035959 TERRAIN ESTATES & VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED 1406256 MANINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4935 U70109PB2012PTC035959 TERRAIN ESTATES & VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5150182 NAVDEEP DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4936 U70109PB2012PTC036017 OMEGA HITECH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5213067 GAURAV KAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4937 U70109PB2012PTC036017 OMEGA HITECH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5213909 LALIT KAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4938 U70109PB2012PTC036020 M.G.F. REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5219706 ASHANPREET GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4939 U70109PB2012PTC036020 M.G.F. REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5219727 TARSEM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4940 U70109PB2012PTC036020 M.G.F. REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5219740 SINDER MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4941 U70109PB2012PTC036020 M.G.F. REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5219756 KAMALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4942 U70109PB2012PTC036040 AHR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 2389239 AMRIT PAL LUDHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4943 U70109PB2012PTC036040 AHR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED 3204890 SUKHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4944 U70109PB2012PTC036084 STAR COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2899220 SIKANDAR MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4945 U70109PB2012PTC036084 STAR COUNTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5228014 PARVEEN MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4946 U70109PB2012PTC036092 LAL JI LAL ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5242023 PARVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4947 U70109PB2012PTC036092 LAL JI LAL ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5242024 KEWAL KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



4948 U70109PB2012PTC036092 LAL JI LAL ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5242033 AMITA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4949 U70109PB2012PTC036096 ISHER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5231695 ARSHDEEP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4950 U70109PB2012PTC036096 ISHER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5231702 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4951 U70109PB2012PTC036186 NIRVUN LAND HOLDINGPRIVATE LIMITED 5264474 RAVNEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4952 U70109PB2012PTC036186 NIRVUN LAND HOLDINGPRIVATE LIMITED 5264480 MOHTESHWAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4953 U70109PB2012PTC036192 PREET HOMES PRIVATELIMITED 5259749 GURCHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4954 U70109PB2012PTC036192 PREET HOMES PRIVATELIMITED 5259751 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4955 U70109PB2012PTC036227 SKS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5242510 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4956 U70109PB2012PTC036227 SKS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5242518 DEEPAK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4957 U70109PB2012PTC036241 SPRING FIELDS COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1268086 HARMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4958 U70109PB2012PTC036241 SPRING FIELDS COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2809284 HARSIMRAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4959 U70109PB2012PTC036241 SPRING FIELDS COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED 678354 SURINDER WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4960 U70109PB2012PTC036267 DREAM WEAVERS HOUSING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1813480 TARSEM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4961 U70109PB2012PTC036267 DREAM WEAVERS HOUSING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2822783 KULJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4962 U70109PB2012PTC036267 DREAM WEAVERS HOUSING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5270338 AMRINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4963 U70109PB2012PTC036317 RANDHAWA TOWNSHIP &BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 5247416 GURPREET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4964 U70109PB2012PTC036317 RANDHAWA TOWNSHIP &BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 5247422 JAIMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4965 U70109PB2012PTC036317 RANDHAWA TOWNSHIP &BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED 5277917 ARVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4966 U70109PB2012PTC036336 JASWA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2259663 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4967 U70109PB2012PTC036336 JASWA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5295725 BAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4968 U70109PB2012PTC036336 JASWA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 7676392 PREMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4969 U70109PB2012PTC036336 JASWA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 7676443 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4970 U70109PB2012PTC036352 MAA CHINTPURNI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5304834 MADAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4971 U70109PB2012PTC036352 MAA CHINTPURNI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5304864 ROHIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4972 U70109PB2012PTC036352 MAA CHINTPURNI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5306345 JUGRAJ MANES RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4973 U70109PB2012PTC036386 SHIWALIK INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4974 U70109PB2012PTC036386 SHIWALIK INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4975 U70109PB2012PTC036387 SHIWALIK REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4976 U70109PB2012PTC036394 BEST HOMZ PROMOTERSAND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3291171 RAVI KANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4977 U70109PB2012PTC036394 BEST HOMZ PROMOTERSAND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5293182 ARUN BANDHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4978 U70109PB2012PTC036405 SISWAN HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5301421 SUNIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4979 U70109PB2012PTC036405 SISWAN HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5314662 BALAUR CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4980 U70109PB2012PTC036426 KHATTUJI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5302238 VINESH BHATEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4981 U70109PB2012PTC036426 KHATTUJI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5302251 SHILPA BHATEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4982 U70109PB2012PTC036447 SHAURYA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 3003417 SUKHVINDER KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4983 U70109PB2012PTC036447 SHAURYA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 6407984 ANIL BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4984 U70109PB2012PTC036459 SHAKUNTLA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 2063553 JASNIK KAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4985 U70109PB2012PTC036459 SHAKUNTLA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5318709 SUNIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4986 U70109PB2012PTC036465 GURBAKSH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5308197 HARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4987 U70109PB2012PTC036465 GURBAKSH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5308208 KAMALJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4988 U70109PB2012PTC036472 4T INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5298245 DAMANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4989 U70109PB2012PTC036472 4T INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5298253 GURDIAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4990 U70109PB2012PTC036472 4T INFRA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5298255 MANAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4991 U70109PB2012PTC036495 SUN KOHINOOR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5277290 SAPURN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4992 U70109PB2012PTC036495 SUN KOHINOOR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5289146 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4993 U70109PB2012PTC036505 J. S. FLOWERS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7199373 MOHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4994 U70109PB2012PTC036505 J. S. FLOWERS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7215668 KARAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4995 U70109PB2012PTC036569 AJAY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5326937 LAXMAN DASS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4996 U70109PB2012PTC036569 AJAY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5326943 AJAY DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4997 U70109PB2012PTC036569 AJAY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 5326948 AMIT DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4998 U70109PB2012PTC036571 PHOENIX INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 2128064 SHIV PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4999 U70109PB2012PTC036571 PHOENIX INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3305220 PRANAV PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5000 U70109PB2012PTC036593 BARRY SWEET INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3032235 PARAMJIT DHUNDE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5001 U70109PB2012PTC036593 BARRY SWEET INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3552390 SANJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5002 U70109PB2012PTC036593 BARRY SWEET INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 5341629 JASPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5003 U70109PB2012PTC036599 NAINA LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5352382 GOURAV SINGHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5004 U70109PB2012PTC036599 NAINA LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5352392 GEETA SINGHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5005 U70200CH2011PLC033435 VISION INDIA HOUSING LIMITED 1908139 DAWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5006 U70200CH2011PLC033435 VISION INDIA HOUSING LIMITED 1908158 RESHAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5007 U70200CH2011PLC033435 VISION INDIA HOUSING LIMITED 5142922 ARVINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5008 U70200CH2011PTC033426 REALTY TITANS PRIVATE LIMITED 2753108 PARAMJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5009 U70200CH2011PTC033426 REALTY TITANS PRIVATE LIMITED 5129298 MAJ JAGMOHAN KABULI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5010 U70200PB1999PTC023185 SUNGLOW PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1108476 AJIESH KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5011 U70200PB1999PTC023185 SUNGLOW PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7059489 NARAYAN SINGHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5012 U70200PB2010PLC033974 I H I DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED 1558133 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5013 U70200PB2010PLC033974 I H I DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED 1558230 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5014 U70200PB2010PLC033974 I H I DEVELOPERS INDIA LIMITED 5316732 RANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5015 U70200PB2012PTC035888 S. S. PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 5165912 JAI DEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5016 U70200PB2012PTC035888 S. S. PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 5165923 SUDESH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5017 U70200PB2012PTC035904 S. S. COLOVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5165912 JAI DEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5018 U70200PB2012PTC035904 S. S. COLOVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5165923 SUDESH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5019 U70200PB2012PTC035981 SAARTHI DREAM HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED 2827934 GAURAV GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5020 U70200PB2012PTC035981 SAARTHI DREAM HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED 3309820 SUSHIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5021 U70200PB2012PTC035981 SAARTHI DREAM HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED 5202248 ACHAL SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5022 U70200PB2012PTC035981 SAARTHI DREAM HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED 5202254 MUKESH GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5023 U70200PB2012PTC036000 NIKHIL GUPTA REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED 5136603 SARITA MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5024 U70200PB2012PTC036000 NIKHIL GUPTA REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED 5136615 RIPAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5025 U70200PB2012PTC036054 MISSION NATURE HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2476527 NEERAJ THATAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5026 U70200PB2012PTC036054 MISSION NATURE HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5188891 NARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5027 U70200PB2012PTC036111 PINTA BUILDER AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 2541514 MEENU JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5028 U70200PB2012PTC036111 PINTA BUILDER AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED 3309820 SUSHIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5029 U70200PB2012PTC036145 JCR BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5223296 RAJESH KANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5030 U70200PB2012PTC036145 JCR BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5223300 RIDHI MAVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5031 U70200PB2012PTC036197 JUNEJA LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5265369 SAHIL GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5032 U70200PB2012PTC036197 JUNEJA LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7117623 GAGAN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5033 U70200PB2012PTC036377 GROWING INDIA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3430810 TARUN PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5034 U70200PB2012PTC036377 GROWING INDIA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5301308 UDESH PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5035 U70200PB2012PTC036500 REALTY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 3575217 PANKAJ GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5036 U70200PB2012PTC036500 REALTY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 5254915 BALKAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5037 U70200PB2012PTC036500 REALTY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 5254916 JASHANPREET DEOL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5038 U71110PB2011PTC035379 CROWN BOOK CAR PRIVATE LIMITED 3578617 PRABHJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5039 U71110PB2011PTC035379 CROWN BOOK CAR PRIVATE LIMITED 6396934 SARTAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5040 U71290CH2012PTC034017 SHIVRAJ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5165855 ROHIT LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5041 U71290CH2012PTC034017 SHIVRAJ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5271872 SHIV RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5042 U72200CH1997PTC020520 AL SYSTEM AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 668811 JASHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5043 U72200CH1997PTC020520 AL SYSTEM AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 679147 CHANDAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5044 U72200CH2000PLC023663 VIION SOFT LIMITED  170635 SUMAN JOLLY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5045 U72200CH2000PLC023663 VIION SOFT LIMITED  3272682 KANWALJIT SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5046 U72200CH2001PTC024260 GJ CYBERSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2467701 ANEET JASWANT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5047 U72200CH2001PTC024260 GJ CYBERSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 726307 GIAN JYOT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5048 U72200CH2001PTC024640 UTS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2400596 RAKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5049 U72200CH2001PTC024640 UTS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2478311 SATYA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5050 U72200CH2001PTC024640 UTS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2478344 SUMIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5051 U72200CH2001PTC024640 UTS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2532215 RITU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5052 U72200CH2001PTC024640 UTS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2971351 SHAILJA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5053 U72200CH2001PTC024640 UTS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 519506 NARESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5054 U72200CH2002PTC024897 APOGEE SOFT PRIVATELIMITED 1722121 PANKAJ SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5055 U72200CH2002PTC024897 APOGEE SOFT PRIVATELIMITED 2351019 AMAR KUKREJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5056 U72200CH2002PTC024897 APOGEE SOFT PRIVATELIMITED 2351053 ARVIND KUKREJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5057 U72200CH2002PTC024897 APOGEE SOFT PRIVATELIMITED 2351068 RAJAN SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5058 U72200CH2002PTC024897 APOGEE SOFT PRIVATELIMITED 3174987 SHIMAL KANTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5059 U72200CH2002PTC024953 SHADOW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1060379 RAMANDEEP BAIDWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5060 U72200CH2002PTC024953 SHADOW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2546110 SIMRANPREET GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5061 U72200CH2005PTC027904 SHRIJAN INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1853907 VINOD LAMBA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5062 U72200CH2005PTC027904 SHRIJAN INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1853950 REWA LAMBA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5063 U72200CH2005PTC028459 ENSEMBLE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3101874 PARAMJOT LAMBA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5064 U72200CH2005PTC028459 ENSEMBLE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3102217 GAGANJOT LAMBA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5065 U72200CH2005PTC028520 SAGE INFORMATION SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMIMITED 1729411 UMA KAKKER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5066 U72200CH2005PTC028520 SAGE INFORMATION SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMIMITED 1729534 NAMARTA MINOTRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5067 U72200CH2005PTC028520 SAGE INFORMATION SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMIMITED 2455480 NIVEDITA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5068 U72200CH2005PTC028734 E-VISUAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3020601 VISHAL PAWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5069 U72200CH2005PTC028734 E-VISUAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3020654 VIKRANT PAWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5070 U72200CH2005PTC028739 SERRANO SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5071 U72200CH2005PTC028739 SERRANO SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1347421 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5072 U72200CH2006PTC030494 RADIANT MEDIWEB PRIVATE LIMITED 1926828 ARVIND SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5073 U72200CH2007PTC030721 EZY INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 5208555

KALAPARAMBATH 

ABDULKAREEM KHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5074 U72200CH2007PTC030721 EZY INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 6601972 KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5075 U72200CH2008PTC031451 BIRD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2398210 AVINASH DHAYANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5076 U72200CH2008PTC031451 BIRD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2398228 RAHUL MALIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5077 U72200CH2008PTC031460 KARMAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2362041 JASMIT JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5078 U72200CH2008PTC031460 KARMAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2362054 SURJIT JUNEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5079 U72200CH2010PTC032001 NEURON TECHNOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5080 U72200CH2010PTC032001 NEURON TECHNOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED 2462564 ALOK GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5081 U72200CH2011PTC032689 MANYA SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2257460 DEEPAK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5082 U72200CH2011PTC032689 MANYA SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2468909 MUNEESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5083 U72200CH2011PTC032689 MANYA SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 6408840 INDERJIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5084 U72200CH2011PTC032919 INNOMAXX TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2721730 PARDEEP DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5085 U72200CH2011PTC032919 INNOMAXX TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3509265 GOBIND LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5086 U72200CH2011PTC033320 GIGAWARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3637319 VIVEK SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5087 U72200CH2011PTC033320 GIGAWARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5165187 JIWAN SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5088 U72200CH2012PTC033513 CLIMACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2983614 PAMIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5089 U72200CH2012PTC033513 CLIMACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5174349 RAMESH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5090 U72200CH2012PTC033630 INDUS INNOVATION AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 2189119 ASHOK SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5091 U72200CH2012PTC033630 INDUS INNOVATION AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED 642599 VISHAL SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5092 U72200CH2012PTC033920 MSTROTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5324037 AMANJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5093 U72200CH2012PTC033920 MSTROTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5324039 HAR BHAJAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5094 U72200CH2012PTC033971 IGNITE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5348328 RENUKA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5095 U72200CH2012PTC033971 IGNITE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5348371 SATWANT KANTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5096 U72200CH2012PTC033971 IGNITE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5350126 SHASHI PRABHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5097 U72200CH2012PTC033972 S K ONLINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5340169 KAWALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5098 U72200CH2012PTC033972 S K ONLINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5340171 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5099 U72200PB1990PTC010007 NORTH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1025890 ANUP DHAMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5100 U72200PB1990PTC010007 NORTH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2445247 NASIB DHAMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5101 U72200PB1993PTC013132 SHIVA COMPUTERS PVTLIMITED 1096560 NARINDER PATNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5102 U72200PB1993PTC013132 SHIVA COMPUTERS PVTLIMITED 1838848 SANJEEV PATNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5103 U72200PB1993PTC013132 SHIVA COMPUTERS PVTLIMITED 5150714 MANISH PATNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5104 U72200PB1999PTC022155 IRB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1598728 INDU KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5105 U72200PB1999PTC022155 IRB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1805960 RAJESH BATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5106 U72200PB1999PTC022155 IRB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1805971 MAMTA BATTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5107 U72200PB1999PTC022155 IRB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 712277 PARVEEN KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5108 U72200PB2000PTC023880 V SQUARE INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED 2434320 AMANDEEP SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5109 U72200PB2000PTC023880 V SQUARE INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED 3146666 MONIKA SODHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5110 U72200PB2001PTC024795 NURON SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 1666242 ANU GUGLANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5111 U72200PB2001PTC024795 NURON SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 1666288 PRABHJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5112 U72200PB2002PTC024956 FRONTIER BAZZAR PRIVATE LIMITED 143591 ANIL BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5113 U72200PB2002PTC024956 FRONTIER BAZZAR PRIVATE LIMITED 143812 SONU BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5114 U72200PB2002PTC024956 FRONTIER BAZZAR PRIVATE LIMITED 143842 SHIVANI BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5115 U72200PB2002PTC024956 FRONTIER BAZZAR PRIVATE LIMITED 238616 SUNIL BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5116 U72200PB2003PTC025958 PUNIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1574381 KAMALJEET DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5117 U72200PB2003PTC025958 PUNIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1574550 SATWINDER DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5118 U72200PB2004PTC027360 SECANT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2362637 AJAY KOUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5119 U72200PB2004PTC027360 SECANT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2362654 RENU KOUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5120 U72200PB2004PTC027741 JUGNU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1990499 SIMRANJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5121 U72200PB2004PTC027741 JUGNU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1990500 JAGDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5122 U72200PB2005PTC028429 STRING SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 2114784 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5123 U72200PB2005PTC028429 STRING SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 575787 MUKESH KUMAR BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5124 U72200PB2005PTC028499 IFLEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1516085 GAURAV PARIHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5125 U72200PB2005PTC028499 IFLEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2933457 SHASHI PAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5126 U72200PB2005PTC029112 PHYSIVERT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2294572 YASHVARDHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5127 U72200PB2005PTC029112 PHYSIVERT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2294639 SHIMBHU SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5128 U72200PB2008PTC031556 BLLUEWHALE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1936618 PUNEET MIGLANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5129 U72200PB2008PTC031556 BLLUEWHALE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1938832 ESSHAA MIGLANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5130 U72200PB2008PTC031847 ADVANTA INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2084327 MANPREET BHINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5131 U72200PB2008PTC031847 ADVANTA INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5209175 KULTARAN SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5132 U72200PB2008PTC031847 ADVANTA INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5209200 MONIKA BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5133 U72200PB2008PTC032322 GIT SYSTEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 2231751 SUKHNINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5134 U72200PB2008PTC032322 GIT SYSTEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 2378634 SUKHJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5135 U72200PB2011PTC035558 TIASHA SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3618329 NITIN MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5136 U72200PB2011PTC035558 TIASHA SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3618334 SURINDER MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5137 U72200PB2011PTC035558 TIASHA SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3640358 RUCHI MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5138 U72300CH1998PTC021596 CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2766734 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5139 U72300CH1998PTC021596 CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2767541 PRAKASH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5140 U72300CH1998PTC021596 CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 73236 KARAM CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5141 U72300PB1991PTC011418 S S DATAVISION PRIVATE LIMITED 1413734 GURPREET MUNJRAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5142 U72300PB1991PTC011418 S S DATAVISION PRIVATE LIMITED 1436905 VARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5143 U72300PB1991PTC011418 S S DATAVISION PRIVATE LIMITED 1436946 SARABJIT MUNJRAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5144 U72300PB1993PTC013714 ZEUS INFORMATICS PVT LTD 1601188 GURDEV BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5145 U72300PB1993PTC013714 ZEUS INFORMATICS PVT LTD 1604051 HARPREET BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5146 U72300PB1993PTC013714 ZEUS INFORMATICS PVT LTD 576812 PREETINDER BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5147 U72300PB2002PTC025327 RAKHRA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED 1358893 CHARANJIT DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5148 U72300PB2002PTC025327 RAKHRA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED 842387 SURJIT DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5149 U72400PB2011PTC034575 DATAWITNESS INDIA E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1215549 AMARDEEP SINGH HIRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5150 U72400PB2011PTC034575 DATAWITNESS INDIA E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 6950797 GHANSHAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5151 U72900CH2000PTC023376 CONTRIVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1076693 AJAY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5152 U72900CH2000PTC023376 CONTRIVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1541837 HARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5153 U72900CH2000PTC031463 ESYS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 5188112

FAIZAL SULTAN MOHAMED 

SULTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5154 U72900CH2000PTC031463 ESYS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 5208555

KALAPARAMBATH 

ABDULKAREEM KHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5155 U72900CH2000PTC033032 HEALTHQIX COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 1456509 SANDEEP CHHATWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5156 U72900CH2000PTC033032 HEALTHQIX COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 1456581 PAWAN RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5157 U72900CH2000PTC033032 HEALTHQIX COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 2608804 VEENA RATTAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5158 U72900CH2001PTC024657 S.S.P NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 1385872 SANJAY BHAYANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5159 U72900CH2001PTC024657 S.S.P NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 1385886 MONIKA BHAYANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5160 U72900CH2001PTC024657 S.S.P NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 496348 RAJAT BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5161 U72900CH2001PTC024657 S.S.P NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 496351 PRERNA BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5162 U72900CH2001PTC024657 S.S.P NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 496381 SATISH KATYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5163 U72900CH2003PTC026064 LEADS WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2549890 JASPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5164 U72900CH2003PTC026064 LEADS WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2549929 BHUPENDER GULERIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5165 U72900CH2004PTC027128 GREEN DOT DIGITAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1182700 SUPREET BHAMRAH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5166 U72900CH2004PTC027128 GREEN DOT DIGITAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1651572 NAVEEN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5167 U72900CH2004PTC027128 GREEN DOT DIGITAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2439663 MUNISH GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5168 U72900CH2004PTC027128 GREEN DOT DIGITAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 927546 SACHIN BHATNAGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5169 U72900CH2005PTC027845 RTI INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED 2195031 DINESH JAASWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5170 U72900CH2005PTC027845 RTI INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED 2236967 RANJAN JAASWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5171 U72900CH2005PTC028175 SPRINT NETCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED 3303829 PARDEEP GOSWAMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5172 U72900CH2005PTC028175 SPRINT NETCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED 3321520 SAHIL GOSWAMI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5173 U72900CH2007PLC030856 FASTRACK COMPUTING LIMITED 1484315 IQBAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5174 U72900CH2007PLC030856 FASTRACK COMPUTING LIMITED 1484345 PARMINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5175 U72900CH2007PLC030856 FASTRACK COMPUTING LIMITED 6884314 AUDESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5176 U72900CH2008PTC031377 SECURITY WEAVER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2273574 SUMIT SANGHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5177 U72900CH2008PTC031377 SECURITY WEAVER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2320948 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5178 U72900CH2008PTC031400 MASS ELECTRONICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2277022 RAJIV SYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5179 U72900CH2008PTC031400 MASS ELECTRONICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2343195 SHISHU BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5180 U72900CH2008PTC031400 MASS ELECTRONICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2343225 PRAKASH BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5181 U72900CH2008PTC031450 EMBEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2418476 ANURAG SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5182 U72900CH2008PTC031450 EMBEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3123975 NEHA SHRIVASTAVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5183 U72900CH2009PTC031532 KUSH SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2542767 KUSHALI BHOLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5184 U72900CH2009PTC031532 KUSH SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5137482 NEERA BHANDARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5185 U72900CH2009PTC031532 KUSH SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5137489 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5186 U72900CH2009PTC031637 BENIPAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2569370 HARSHARAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5187 U72900CH2009PTC031637 BENIPAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2583816 SUKHBIR BENIPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5188 U72900CH2009PTC031784 JAWS ALGORHYTHMICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2664925 HARSHDEEP JAWANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5189 U72900CH2009PTC031784 JAWS ALGORHYTHMICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2670010 SATWANT JAWANDHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5190 U72900CH2009PTC031784 JAWS ALGORHYTHMICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2670025 SUKHVIR JAWANDHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5191 U72900CH2010PTC031957 ATS EDUTECH PRIVATELIMITED 2849554 ANKUR KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5192 U72900CH2010PTC031957 ATS EDUTECH PRIVATELIMITED 2849560 SONIA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5193 U72900CH2010PTC032107 ADVANCE TECHWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2897535 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5194 U72900CH2010PTC032107 ADVANCE TECHWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2897544 JANAK GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5195 U72900CH2010PTC032107 ADVANCE TECHWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2900826 RANJANA MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5196 U72900CH2010PTC032117 LATEST ARENA ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3012774 KASHMIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5197 U72900CH2010PTC032117 LATEST ARENA ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3012800 YADVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5198 U72900CH2010PTC032289 PRICE INFORMATION NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED 1280095 VISHAL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5199 U72900CH2010PTC032289 PRICE INFORMATION NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED 2953315 ISHA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5200 U72900CH2010PTC032591 V-GREEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3293503 SANDEEP BAGGA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5201 U72900CH2010PTC032591 V-GREEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6371454 JASWANT CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5202 U72900CH2011FTC033333 LEXITY RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 2732838 ANURAG PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5203 U72900CH2011FTC033333 LEXITY RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED 6643722 ANKUR SAXENA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5204 U72900CH2011PTC032719 SARASWATI INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3353548 RENU CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5205 U72900CH2011PTC032719 SARASWATI INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3353585 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5206 U72900CH2011PTC032719 SARASWATI INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 6447241 RAM KISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5207 U72900CH2011PTC032719 SARASWATI INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7219277 BIMLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5208 U72900CH2011PTC032825 RECKONER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 3447073 DEEPAK GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5209 U72900CH2011PTC032825 RECKONER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5240278 MOHIT GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5210 U72900CH2011PTC032837 LUCRATIVE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3464691 SANDEEP BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5211 U72900CH2011PTC032837 LUCRATIVE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3464710 JASWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5212 U72900CH2011PTC032847 IOTA SOLUTIONS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3446123 RASHMI THAMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5213 U72900CH2011PTC032847 IOTA SOLUTIONS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3446127 PAUL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5214 U72900CH2011PTC032963 A2Z MTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2721730 PARDEEP DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5215 U72900CH2011PTC032963 A2Z MTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3514602 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5216 U72900CH2011PTC032983 SMARTZONE WEBSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3520268 BALDEV KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5217 U72900CH2011PTC032983 SMARTZONE WEBSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3520298 PANKAJ KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5218 U72900CH2011PTC033196 SMOKETECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3516710 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5219 U72900CH2011PTC033196 SMOKETECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3550466 AJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5220 U72900CH2011PTC033254 XEROCOPY INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 3618028 SAHIL KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5221 U72900CH2011PTC033254 XEROCOPY INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 5229263 ANGREJ VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5222 U72900CH2011PTC033254 XEROCOPY INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 5229269 RAJESH BAJAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5223 U72900CH2011PTC033262 BYTE TIDE TECH LABSPRIVATE LIMITED 1470654 VINOD KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5224 U72900CH2011PTC033262 BYTE TIDE TECH LABSPRIVATE LIMITED 3585036 RAJAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5225 U72900CH2011PTC033271 DRUMAXX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1433874 NIKHIL SARAF RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5226 U72900CH2011PTC033271 DRUMAXX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1433903 VINOD SARAF RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5227 U72900CH2011PTC033278 BAGFUL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2679940 SHAM LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5228 U72900CH2011PTC033278 BAGFUL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2993733 GOLDY KAMBOJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5229 U72900CH2011PTC033349 SEOFURNISH PRIVATE LIMITED 5106977 SARASWATI DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5230 U72900CH2011PTC033349 SEOFURNISH PRIVATE LIMITED 5107007 SUNIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5231 U72900CH2012PTC033529 THE64U SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5179918 SARUP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5232 U72900CH2012PTC033529 THE64U SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5181144 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5233 U72900CH2012PTC033581 A G INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3603620 ASHISH SOBTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5234 U72900CH2012PTC033581 A G INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3629995 GAURAV BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5235 U72900CH2012PTC033593 IGARH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5161870 BARKAT VOHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5236 U72900CH2012PTC033593 IGARH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5161914 ANSHU VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5237 U72900CH2012PTC033611 ECULIDES INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5217046 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5238 U72900CH2012PTC033611 ECULIDES INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5217049 ANISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5239 U72900CH2012PTC033611 ECULIDES INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5236862 DEVENDER DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5240 U72900CH2012PTC033677 ARORA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5217916 RAJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5241 U72900CH2012PTC033677 ARORA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5217982 VISHAL ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5242 U72900CH2012PTC033732 BRAHAMASTRA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5201812 HARPREET DHUNNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5243 U72900CH2012PTC033732 BRAHAMASTRA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5201815 SAVITRI DHUNNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5244 U72900CH2012PTC033760 DIGAAZ ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED 3629995 GAURAV BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5245 U72900CH2012PTC033760 DIGAAZ ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED 5265798 DIXIT SAHNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5246 U72900CH2012PTC033761 PRIME HEALTH INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5251176 PARSHOTAM AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5247 U72900CH2012PTC033761 PRIME HEALTH INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5251181 RUPIN AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5248 U72900CH2012PTC033792 XIT ZONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1634097 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5249 U72900CH2012PTC033792 XIT ZONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1634107 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5250 U72900CH2012PTC033805 AERIOS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5277164 TARIQ ZIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5251 U72900CH2012PTC033805 AERIOS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5277169 SANDEEP KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5252 U72900CH2012PTC033872 VU ALLIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1395370 HARI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5253 U72900CH2012PTC033872 VU ALLIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5297723 HARBHAGWAN BATTH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5254 U72900CH2012PTC033872 VU ALLIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5297831 HARMANDEEP BATTH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5255 U72900CH2012PTC033927 NEW SHRINKING GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5315788 BHUPINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5256 U72900CH2012PTC033927 NEW SHRINKING GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5316516 MANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5257 U72900CH2012PTC033957 RODA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED 5220437 MARTIN KARL BERTSCH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5258 U72900CH2012PTC033957 RODA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED 884210 RAJINDERPAL SARNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5259 U72900PB2004PTC027402 U TECH NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1267088 MANHAR JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5260 U72900PB2004PTC027402 U TECH NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1311610 MONEY JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5261 U72900PB2004PTC027402 U TECH NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1316503 KAMLESH JOSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5262 U72900PB2005PTC028338 LOCUS NETWORK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 981909 TEJPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5263 U72900PB2005PTC028800 GAGANDEEP DHALIWAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 1142086 GAGANDEEP DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5264 U72900PB2005PTC028800 GAGANDEEP DHALIWAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 1142160 JASMINE GOSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5265 U72900PB2006PTC030645 SHAMSHEER COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 809457 RAMANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5266 U72900PB2006PTC030645 SHAMSHEER COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 812550 MANJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5267 U72900PB2007PTC031110 ATTIVAK COMPUTERS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 2493662 BALJINDER GHAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5268 U72900PB2007PTC031110 ATTIVAK COMPUTERS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 2493668 SURJIT GHAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5269 U72900PB2007PTC031214 ZIMIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2043856 LALJI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5270 U72900PB2007PTC031214 ZIMIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2045841 PRAKASH BISHT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5271 U72900PB2007PTC031214 ZIMIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2606311 SUKHPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5272 U72900PB2007PTC031214 ZIMIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 797430 MAJOR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5273 U72900PB2007PTC031403 TIME AND TIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 1648330 RANJITA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5274 U72900PB2007PTC031403 TIME AND TIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 1648338 MOHIT SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5275 U72900PB2008PTC031877 GRABWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2020803 VIVEK LUTHER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5276 U72900PB2008PTC031877 GRABWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2130122 GURVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5277 U72900PB2008PTC031877 GRABWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6796314 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5278 U72900PB2008PTC032121 PHI INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 2189119 ASHOK SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5279 U72900PB2008PTC032121 PHI INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 642599 VISHAL SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5280 U72900PB2008PTC032465 CREATOR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1931877 NOOR TANZIL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5281 U72900PB2008PTC032465 CREATOR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2390772 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5282 U72900PB2008PTC032465 CREATOR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2849916 MADHUSMITA SIAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5283 U72900PB2009PTC032802 WHIZ KRAFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2608272 NITIN KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5284 U72900PB2009PTC032802 WHIZ KRAFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2609229 RAJESH GONDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5285 U72900PB2009PTC032802 WHIZ KRAFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2615958 AMANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5286 U72900PB2010PTC033775 EVERGROW MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED 2995401 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5287 U72900PB2010PTC033775 EVERGROW MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED 5224844 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5288 U72900PB2010PTC033775 EVERGROW MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED 5346494 KAWALJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5289 U72900PB2010PTC033964 ACME IT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5173500 SATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5290 U72900PB2010PTC033964 ACME IT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 6823591 SURAJ PRAKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5291 U72900PB2010PTC034004 SHAHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3100863 MAHESH SHAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5292 U72900PB2010PTC034004 SHAHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3100872 RAJESH KUMAR RAJESH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5293 U72900PB2010PTC034177 ABISYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3105976 KRISHAN GOPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5294 U72900PB2010PTC034177 ABISYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3106129 ABHINAV GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5295 U72900PB2010PTC034303 MANHAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3245540 BISHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5296 U72900PB2010PTC034303 MANHAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3245559 DHIAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5297 U72900PB2010PTC034348 EVERGREEN GLOBAL CREATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 92090 SUNIL KUMAR CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5298 U72900PB2010PTC034348 EVERGREEN GLOBAL CREATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 92102 ANU CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5299 U72900PB2010PTC034348 EVERGREEN GLOBAL CREATIONS PRIVATELIMITED 92147 AMAN CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5300 U72900PB2010PTC034459 SAMRATH E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED 2115411 MANINDER BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5301 U72900PB2010PTC034459 SAMRATH E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED 3311695

HARVINDERJIT GURMAIJ 

SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5302 U72900PB2010PTC034459 SAMRATH E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED 3315947 BIKRAMJIT GURMAIJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5303 U72900PB2010PTC034496 GLOTERA .COM PRIVATE LIMITED 3311695

HARVINDERJIT GURMAIJ 

SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5304 U72900PB2010PTC034496 GLOTERA .COM PRIVATE LIMITED 3315947 BIKRAMJIT GURMAIJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5305 U72900PB2010PTC034496 GLOTERA .COM PRIVATE LIMITED 3320538 RANJEET PURAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5306 U72900PB2011PTC034930 STRING AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 2114784 JAGTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5307 U72900PB2011PTC034930 STRING AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3507479 NARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5308 U72900PB2011PTC035464 SAM & RICH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 3601205 NEELAM KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5309 U72900PB2011PTC035464 SAM & RICH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 3601422 SUSHIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5310 U72900PB2011PTC035504 CLICK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3621270 SHARDA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5311 U72900PB2011PTC035504 CLICK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3621271 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5312 U72900PB2011PTC035504 CLICK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3624010 DEEPTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5313 U72900PB2011PTC035504 CLICK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3630107 KUNAL GAUTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5314 U72900PB2011PTC035527 WIW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3598206 ANURAG GAUTAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5315 U72900PB2011PTC035527 WIW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3598212 GANESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5316 U72900PB2011PTC035556 DOTWAY TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED 1031583 KHUSWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5317 U72900PB2011PTC035556 DOTWAY TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED 3633010 DALIP KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5318 U72900PB2011PTC035556 DOTWAY TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED 3633024 RAMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5319 U72900PB2011PTC035637 KNOL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5114173 HARSIMRANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5320 U72900PB2011PTC035637 KNOL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5114193 HARDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5321 U72900PB2011PTC035642 BLACKIRON E-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5113149 SHASHANK KHANDELWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5322 U72900PB2011PTC035642 BLACKIRON E-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5113154 PRIYANKA MEHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5323 U72900PB2011PTC035654 KARTHIKEYA TECHNERGY GROUP PRIVATELIMITED 5114398 VITTALA SRINIVAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5324 U72900PB2011PTC035654 KARTHIKEYA TECHNERGY GROUP PRIVATELIMITED 5233562 RANI VITTALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5325 U72900PB2011PTC035654 KARTHIKEYA TECHNERGY GROUP PRIVATELIMITED 5233596 VENKATESHWAR VITTALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5326 U72900PB2011PTC035654 KARTHIKEYA TECHNERGY GROUP PRIVATELIMITED 5233647 CHAITANYA RAVALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5327 U72900PB2011PTC035686 E WEB FUTURE NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5123043 CHARANJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5328 U72900PB2011PTC035686 E WEB FUTURE NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5123046 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5329 U72900PB2011PTC035745 WEBRICS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5126736 AKILA JITHENDRAKUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5330 U72900PB2011PTC035745 WEBRICS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5127879 MEENAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5331 U72900PB2011PTC035791 NORTHERN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1421653 KARAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5332 U72900PB2011PTC035791 NORTHERN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1750909 VARUN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5333 U72900PB2011PTC035791 NORTHERN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2243581 RAKESH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5334 U72900PB2012PTC035814 DELTA DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5132971 PUSHPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5335 U72900PB2012PTC035814 DELTA DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5147830 ANKUSH KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5336 U72900PB2012PTC035952 COSMIC CODERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5182759 BRAJESH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5337 U72900PB2012PTC035952 COSMIC CODERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5182764 RADHESHYAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5338 U72900PB2012PTC035977 IGEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5191002 SUNITA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5339 U72900PB2012PTC035977 IGEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5191024 LAVISH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5340 U72900PB2012PTC036274 RADIANCE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6482664 AMANPREET BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5341 U72900PB2012PTC036274 RADIANCE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6815267 KANWALJIT BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5342 U72900PB2012PTC036333 SWASTIK WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 3032417 SUMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5343 U72900PB2012PTC036333 SWASTIK WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 3032422 KAMLESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5344 U72900PB2012PTC036333 SWASTIK WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 5168495 RISHABH SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5345 U72900PB2012PTC036354 BTM NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED 5304679 TALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5346 U72900PB2012PTC036354 BTM NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED 6884756 MANGAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5347 U72900PB2012PTC036403 IRVIN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1973483 SANT PARKASH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5348 U72900PB2012PTC036403 IRVIN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5289181 BIMLA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5349 U72900PB2012PTC036413 K.M.C.P INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5285819 SUDHIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5350 U72900PB2012PTC036413 K.M.C.P INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5285872 HARISH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5351 U72900PB2012PTC036568 DEBBAS COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED 5341322 LOVESHINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5352 U72900PB2012PTC036568 DEBBAS COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED 5341325 KUSHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5353 U72900PB2012PTC036578 HARWISH IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5348094 VIRENDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5354 U72900PB2012PTC036578 HARWISH IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5348106 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5355 U72900PB2012PTC036596 OLA DISPLAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2354354 LAKHBIR TULI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5356 U72900PB2012PTC036596 OLA DISPLAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5344920 IBADAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5357 U73100CH2007PTC030999 HASH BIOTECH LABS PRIVATE LIMITED 2665734 HAMEED BARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5358 U73100CH2007PTC030999 HASH BIOTECH LABS PRIVATE LIMITED 930829 VIKRANT SANDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5359 U73100CH2008PTC031468 SYNKROM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1547467 KOMPAL BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5360 U73100CH2008PTC031468 SYNKROM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2615160 SATYAKAM RAHUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5361 U73100CH2012PTC033848 APA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5289489 PRABJOT SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5362 U73100CH2012PTC033848 APA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5289500 ABHISHEK SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5363 U73200PB2010PTC034082 COSMAS NANOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1159507 PUNIT JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5364 U73200PB2010PTC034082 COSMAS NANOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1159674 MANU JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5365 U74110PB2001PLC024458 SM LAWDIGEST COM LIMITED 225725 RAKESH NANGIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5366 U74110PB2001PLC024458 SM LAWDIGEST COM LIMITED 2598521 MANPREET SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5367 U74110PB2001PLC024458 SM LAWDIGEST COM LIMITED 2599985 SURJIT SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5368 U74110PB2005PTC027955 SUKHMANI LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3509605 SUMIT BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5369 U74110PB2005PTC027955 SUKHMANI LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 7050092 DARSHAN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5370 U74110PB2005PTC027955 SUKHMANI LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 775150 GURPARKASH VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5371 U74120PB2001PTC024645 AMERICAN SOFTWARE AND GLOBAL TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED 2351839 PRABHA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5372 U74120PB2001PTC024645 AMERICAN SOFTWARE AND GLOBAL TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED 2351847 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5373 U74120PB2010PTC033975 ASD DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED 3073969 KUSHALDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5374 U74120PB2010PTC033975 ASD DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED 3080324 AMARJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5375 U74140CH2001PTC024422 AMERICAN ACADEMIC PLACEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 700452 JAGJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5376 U74140CH2001PTC024422 AMERICAN ACADEMIC PLACEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 700564 KULWANT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5377 U74140CH2003PTC025865 CAMBRIDGE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3057958 SANJAY UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5378 U74140CH2003PTC025865 CAMBRIDGE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3057973 SUNITA UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5379 U74140CH2003PTC026429 HALLMARK MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2369732 PARAKRAM MISHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5380 U74140CH2003PTC026429 HALLMARK MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2370765 SOM SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5381 U74140CH2010PTC032062 AMBITION ABROAD IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2037794 ASHU KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5382 U74140CH2010PTC032062 AMBITION ABROAD IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3071795 JASPREET SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5383 U74140CH2010PTC032062 AMBITION ABROAD IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3187637 PRAVEEN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5384 U74140CH2010PTC032199 STAR MAKER CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2872308 PERMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5385 U74140CH2010PTC032199 STAR MAKER CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2872325 ASHISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5386 U74140CH2011PTC032912 MIND MARATHON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 1286707 PREETI SINGHANIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5387 U74140CH2011PTC032912 MIND MARATHON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 3510416 MANISH AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5388 U74140CH2011PTC032912 MIND MARATHON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 6633343 PAYAL AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5389 U74140CH2011PTC033060 A LIFELINE IMMIGRATION AND EDUCATIONALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LILIMITED 3538670 NEERAJ SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5390 U74140CH2011PTC033060 A LIFELINE IMMIGRATION AND EDUCATIONALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LILIMITED 3538673 KRISHNA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5391 U74140CH2011PTC033087 SILVER STONE IMMIGRATION & EDUCATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMILIMITED 3553732 MUNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5392 U74140CH2011PTC033087 SILVER STONE IMMIGRATION & EDUCATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMILIMITED 6637470 RAJBEER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5393 U74140CH2011PTC033276 DOLCE VITA FASHION CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED 3626837 AMIT KHULLAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5394 U74140CH2011PTC033276 DOLCE VITA FASHION CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED 3627028 RICCARDO BINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5395 U74140CH2011PTC033277 EB5 INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3612665 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5396 U74140CH2011PTC033277 EB5 INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5123718 GURSEWAK SEDEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5397 U74140CH2011PTC033277 EB5 INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5204484 VIRENDER VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5398 U74140CH2011PTC033336 SILVER FERN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3640524 ALMASTO KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5399 U74140CH2011PTC033336 SILVER FERN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6789265 PRATIMA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5400 U74140CH2011PTC033337 VIBRANT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3600915 VIKAS SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5401 U74140CH2011PTC033337 VIBRANT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3618930 ANIL SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5402 U74140CH2011PTC033337 VIBRANT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 3618937 GURPREET KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5403 U74140CH2012PTC033531 KANWARS INFOSYS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED 5154832 MANU KANWAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5404 U74140CH2012PTC033531 KANWARS INFOSYS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED 5154833 SUDESH THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5405 U74140CH2012PTC033622 G P R CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 3229021 MUNISH PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5406 U74140CH2012PTC033622 G P R CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 6372624 CHETNA DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5407 U74140CH2012PTC033622 G P R CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 6441098 GURJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5408 U74140CH2012PTC033801 BHARGAV FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5276194 DEEPAK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5409 U74140CH2012PTC033801 BHARGAV FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5276195 KAPIL DEV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5410 U74140CH2012PTC033827 LEADER PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5254125 ANJANA CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5411 U74140CH2012PTC033827 LEADER PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5254129 SHIVANI KATNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5412 U74140CH2012PTC033842 ESSEX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5253779 ANURAG SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5413 U74140CH2012PTC033842 ESSEX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6391729 JEEVAN JYOTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5414 U74140CH2012PTC033850 NIVESH EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5284642 RAJEEV CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5415 U74140CH2012PTC033850 NIVESH EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6427025 RAVI GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5416 U74140CH2012PTC033967 ASTUTE BASTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED 5345337 ASHISH RANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5417 U74140CH2012PTC033967 ASTUTE BASTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED 5345341 DEEPIKA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5418 U74140CH2012PTC033994 MAPLE GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5353267 KAPIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5419 U74140CH2012PTC033994 MAPLE GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5353270 MOHAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5420 U74140PB2002PTC025277 JKD CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2077464 DALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5421 U74140PB2002PTC025277 JKD CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2933997 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5422 U74140PB2003PTC026274 ACCESS ASSURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1081354 VIVEK GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5423 U74140PB2003PTC026274 ACCESS ASSURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2701677 SACHIN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5424 U74140PB2008PTC031568 SHUBHARSH FINANACIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1918558 VIKRAM JIT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5425 U74140PB2008PTC031568 SHUBHARSH FINANACIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2054888 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5426 U74140PB2008PTC032330 DESTINY AUSTRALIA CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2346788 VISHAV BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5427 U74140PB2008PTC032330 DESTINY AUSTRALIA CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2346808 NAVEEN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5428 U74140PB2008PTC032330 DESTINY AUSTRALIA CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2346854 SACHIN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5429 U74140PB2008PTC032423 CROWN OPTIMISTIC CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2383282 JAGJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5430 U74140PB2008PTC032423 CROWN OPTIMISTIC CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2860221 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5431 U74140PB2009PTC032644 QMV SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2229130 JASPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5432 U74140PB2009PTC032644 QMV SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 7216887 SUKHBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5433 U74140PB2009PTC032693 SBS CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1116605 MONIKA SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5434 U74140PB2009PTC032693 SBS CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1915419 ANJU SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5435 U74140PB2010PTC033547 DUX OPTIMISTIC CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2774148 RAVINDRA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5436 U74140PB2010PTC033547 DUX OPTIMISTIC CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 6515080 SUNIR SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5437 U74140PB2010PTC033644 COASTLINE IMMIGRANTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2790228 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5438 U74140PB2010PTC033644 COASTLINE IMMIGRANTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 6744077 KARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5439 U74140PB2010PTC033779 CAREER HUB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 2917664 CHARANJEET VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5440 U74140PB2010PTC033779 CAREER HUB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 2917667 JAGJEET SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5441 U74140PB2010PTC033807 B R IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3017921 BIPAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5442 U74140PB2010PTC033807 B R IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3017932 NEENU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5443 U74140PB2010PTC033987 HIGH FLYERS IMMIGRATION & EDUCATIONCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIV PRIVATE LIMITED 2987909 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5444 U74140PB2010PTC033987 HIGH FLYERS IMMIGRATION & EDUCATIONCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIV PRIVATE LIMITED 2987955 GAURAV VIG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5445 U74140PB2010PTC034329 CAMPUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1861320 PARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5446 U74140PB2010PTC034329 CAMPUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3112367 DEVINDER BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5447 U74140PB2010PTC034329 CAMPUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3245616 AMARJIT WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5448 U74140PB2011PTC034622 SUKHANAND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3166604 DIKSHA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5449 U74140PB2011PTC034622 SUKHANAND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3166640 JIWAN BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5450 U74140PB2011PTC034904 BHARGO ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3474570 VIJAY KANTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5451 U74140PB2011PTC034904 BHARGO ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3480601 RAVINDER SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5452 U74140PB2011PTC035492 SANKLAP INVESTMENT SOLOUTION PRIVATELIMITED 3321905 SUKHDARSHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5453 U74140PB2011PTC035492 SANKLAP INVESTMENT SOLOUTION PRIVATELIMITED 3321925 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5454 U74140PB2011PTC035492 SANKLAP INVESTMENT SOLOUTION PRIVATELIMITED 3326111 NARAIN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5455 U74140PB2011PTC035618 SKATH FUTURE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3637865 KULVIR RATHOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5456 U74140PB2011PTC035618 SKATH FUTURE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3637868 HARCHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5457 U74140PB2011PTC035618 SKATH FUTURE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3637873 SAMARJIT RATHORE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5458 U74140PB2011PTC035641 THY TARGET CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 5115004 ADARSH DHARNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5459 U74140PB2011PTC035641 THY TARGET CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 5115007 NITU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5460 U74140PB2011PTC035641 THY TARGET CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 5115010 SHIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5461 U74140PB2011PTC035641 THY TARGET CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 5115013 SURINDER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5462 U74140PB2011PTC035708 BUILT EXPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED 3573147 MANDEEP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5463 U74140PB2011PTC035708 BUILT EXPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED 3573149 IRWINDEEP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5464 U74140PB2011PTC035747 WORLDTREK EDUCATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 5117918 RUBI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5465 U74140PB2011PTC035747 WORLDTREK EDUCATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 5118517 SATPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5466 U74140PB2012PLC036075 BIG INVESTMENT ADVISORY LIMITED 2383282 JAGJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5467 U74140PB2012PLC036075 BIG INVESTMENT ADVISORY LIMITED 6395197 SANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5468 U74140PB2012PTC035839 APAC IMMIGRATION CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED 5162470 MANINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5469 U74140PB2012PTC035839 APAC IMMIGRATION CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED 5162474 HARPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5470 U74140PB2012PTC036060 GEM TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3056167 RAVI YADAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5471 U74140PB2012PTC036060 GEM TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5228192 BALAMANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5472 U74140PB2012PTC036097 TIE MANTRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 5225426 JAGDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5473 U74140PB2012PTC036097 TIE MANTRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED 5225462 DARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5474 U74140PB2012PTC036201 K S FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 5189788 SUKHRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5475 U74140PB2012PTC036201 K S FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED 5204896 KARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5476 U74140PB2012PTC036357 IDESIGN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5290402 SHOUNAK DAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5477 U74140PB2012PTC036357 IDESIGN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5296256 MITA DAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5478 U74140PB2012PTC036559 FUTURE MAKER OVERSEAS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED 2025530 DEEPAK SONIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5479 U74140PB2012PTC036559 FUTURE MAKER OVERSEAS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED 5333092 ISHAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5480 U74140PB2012PTC036559 FUTURE MAKER OVERSEAS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED 5333222 VIJAY GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5481 U74200PB2012PTC036122 ANG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 3593296 AMARDEEP SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5482 U74200PB2012PTC036122 ANG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 5122760 GURJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5483 U74210CH2004PTC026709 ERG CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2525002 DEVINDER LAKHANPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5484 U74210CH2004PTC026709 ERG CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 717778 SABODH SAGGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5485 U74210PB1998PTC021819 G P ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1611450 RAMESH PENDYALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5486 U74210PB1998PTC021819 G P ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 2690193

GIRIJASHANKAR 

DOMMASANDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5487 U74210PB1998PTC021819 G P ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3385205 UDAYA RAMANADHAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5488 U74210PB1998PTC021919 JAISSONS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 714338 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5489 U74210PB1998PTC021919 JAISSONS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 714392 RANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5490 U74210PB2005PTC028874 FOURTH DIMENSION PROJECT MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED 1406073 SARVDEEP BASUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5491 U74210PB2005PTC028874 FOURTH DIMENSION PROJECT MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED 1830573 KANWALDEV SRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5492 U74210PB2005PTC028874 FOURTH DIMENSION PROJECT MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED 2051007 MANJIT GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5493 U74220CH2006PTC030360 ICL CALI BRATION AND TESTING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 6598100 VINAY BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5494 U74220CH2006PTC030360 ICL CALI BRATION AND TESTING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 6598115 DEEPAK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5495 U74300CH1986PTC006365 SARGAM AVERTISING PVT LTD 1407299 VISHAL MANOCHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5496 U74300CH1986PTC006365 SARGAM AVERTISING PVT LTD 1511332 RAMESH MANOCHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5497 U74300CH1994PTC015027 HANS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED 993129 ARUN AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5498 U74300CH1994PTC015027 HANS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED 993213 KAVITA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5499 U74300CH2005PTC028004 ALFA INFORMATIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1754505 SANJAY VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5500 U74300CH2005PTC028004 ALFA INFORMATIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2383305 ANVESH BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5501 U74300CH2005PTC028740 P P ADVERTISERS ANDPRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1999689 YUVRAJ GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5502 U74300CH2005PTC028740 P P ADVERTISERS ANDPRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1999692 SUNITA GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5503 U74300CH2005PTC028740 P P ADVERTISERS ANDPRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED 1999693 OM GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5504 U74300CH2005PTC028740 P P ADVERTISERS ANDPRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED 2135598 PARMOD GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5505 U74300CH2007PTC030941 TIWANA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1658513 MANJIT TIWANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5506 U74300CH2007PTC030941 TIWANA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1658521 PARVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5507 U74300CH2011PTC032972 LOGIC ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED 2882749 NEERU GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5508 U74300CH2011PTC032972 LOGIC ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED 3520120 RAJESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5509 U74300CH2011PTC033219 BRIGHT SIDE INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1142086 GAGANDEEP DHALIWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5510 U74300CH2011PTC033219 BRIGHT SIDE INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3594895 RACHIT BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5511 U74300CH2011PTC033431 JINI INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5133712 NISHA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5512 U74300CH2011PTC033431 JINI INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5133716 SUSHMA JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5513 U74300CH2012PTC033603 UNICO ANNONCEUR PRIVATE LIMITED 5212084 URMILA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5514 U74300CH2012PTC033603 UNICO ANNONCEUR PRIVATE LIMITED 5212087 CHIRANJI SAGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5515 U74300PB1998PTC021987 SITI MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 948821 RISHI PODDAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5516 U74300PB1998PTC021987 SITI MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 948839 SUSHILA PODAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5517 U74300PB1998PTC021987 SITI MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 948857 AMIT PODDAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5518 U74300PB1998PTC021987 SITI MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 948861 MUNISH PODDAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5519 U74300PB2009PTC033419 PREMIER ADVERTISEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2860676 DIVJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5520 U74300PB2009PTC033419 PREMIER ADVERTISEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2860698 GURPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5521 U74300PB2011PTC035437 GOBRANDZ BRANDING &ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED 1691431 RAKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5522 U74300PB2011PTC035437 GOBRANDZ BRANDING &ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED 1691465 SANJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5523 U74300PB2011PTC035478 VIRTUAL DREAM WEBMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2556168 PARDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5524 U74300PB2011PTC035478 VIRTUAL DREAM WEBMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2994333 ASHWANI KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5525 U74300PB2011PTC035478 VIRTUAL DREAM WEBMART PRIVATE LIMITED 3596246 SHIV MAURYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5526 U74300PB2011PTC035518 R9 MULTISOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3626916 PARDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5527 U74300PB2011PTC035518 R9 MULTISOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3645276 TARSEM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5528 U74300PB2011PTC035555 ALTIVALENT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3637799 SARTAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5529 U74300PB2011PTC035555 ALTIVALENT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3637814 HARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5530 U74899CH1994PTC031547 GANPATI STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 407741 SARITA AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5531 U74899CH1994PTC031547 GANPATI STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED 407879 PARDEEP AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5532 U74900CH2003PTC026140 DEINDE ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1322227 ISHWARA SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5533 U74900CH2003PTC026140 DEINDE ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2420261 EMAAN MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5534 U74900CH2005PTC028611 KOP HELPLINES PRIVATE LIMITED 2421735 KULTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5535 U74900CH2005PTC028611 KOP HELPLINES PRIVATE LIMITED 2455672 SATNAM KAHLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5536 U74900CH2007PTC030950 SMART CONVEYER DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1678479 GURCHARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5537 U74900CH2007PTC030950 SMART CONVEYER DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1742829 BALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5538 U74900CH2007PTC030976 R S IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED 1777500 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5539 U74900CH2007PTC030976 R S IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED 1777514 PREETI BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5540 U74900CH2009PLC031657 OSW MEDIA INDEX LIMITED 2082124 DHARMENDER OJHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5541 U74900CH2009PLC031657 OSW MEDIA INDEX LIMITED 2631732 PRAKASH KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5542 U74900CH2009PLC031657 OSW MEDIA INDEX LIMITED 2631750 MANGALA KHOLAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5543 U74900CH2009PLC031657 OSW MEDIA INDEX LIMITED 3438994 SURAJ SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5544 U74900CH2009PLC031657 OSW MEDIA INDEX LIMITED 3439023 RAJINDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5545 U74900CH2009PTC031659 FIRST FLIGHT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2851872 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5546 U74900CH2009PTC031659 FIRST FLIGHT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 6562381 BABALBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5547 U74900CH2009PTC031659 FIRST FLIGHT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 7467136 PAWANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5548 U74900CH2009PTC031659 FIRST FLIGHT OVERSEAS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 7667589 HARPREET KAMBOJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5549 U74900CH2010PTC032101 MANCHANDA MONEY CHANGERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1407986 GURDIP MANCHANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5550 U74900CH2010PTC032101 MANCHANDA MONEY CHANGERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1441849 SURINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5551 U74900CH2010PTC032136 UNICON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2924178 DEEPAK LAKHANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5552 U74900CH2010PTC032136 UNICON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2924180 SANJAY KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5553 U74900CH2010PTC032259 GROWTH ORBIT FINMART CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3074485 SATINDER UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5554 U74900CH2010PTC032259 GROWTH ORBIT FINMART CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3081094 BHUPINDER UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5555 U74900CH2010PTC032418 ISTUDY ABROAD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 2284167 THOMAS KELLY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5556 U74900CH2010PTC032418 ISTUDY ABROAD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3575029 GAGAN SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5557 U74900CH2010PTC032418 ISTUDY ABROAD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 5338632 CONOR DEVINE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5558 U74900CH2010PTC032422 AVALON IMMIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3173407 HARPREET SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5559 U74900CH2010PTC032422 AVALON IMMIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED 7487071 GURLAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5560 U74900CH2010PTC032629 KRONA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3339810 LUCKY CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5561 U74900CH2010PTC032629 KRONA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3339820 DIVENDER PARMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5562 U74900CH2011PTC032863 ADDED VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6463743 RAJIV MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5563 U74900CH2011PTC032863 ADDED VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6531441 RANJU MADAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5564 U74900CH2011PTC033115 INTELLI MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3570208 AMARPREET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5565 U74900CH2011PTC033115 INTELLI MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3570220 KIRAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5566 U74900CH2011PTC033159 EMERIN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 2783457 GURPREET SIDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5567 U74900CH2011PTC033159 EMERIN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 6446066 HARVINDER BEHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5568 U74900CH2011PTC033188 FASCINO BUILDAIDS PRIVATE LIMITED 3550471 NAVJOT SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5569 U74900CH2011PTC033188 FASCINO BUILDAIDS PRIVATE LIMITED 3550552 SANJIV KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5570 U74900CH2011PTC033252 GOLDEN FRANCHISE PRIVATE LIMITED 3612665 GURMEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5571 U74900CH2011PTC033252 GOLDEN FRANCHISE PRIVATE LIMITED 5123718 GURSEWAK SEDEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5572 U74900CH2011PTC033252 GOLDEN FRANCHISE PRIVATE LIMITED 5204484 VIRENDER VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5573 U74900CH2011PTC033257 DREAM POWER NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 3620734 ADITYA KASHYAP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5574 U74900CH2011PTC033257 DREAM POWER NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 6710583 ANJU KASHYAP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5575 U74900CH2011PTC033280 CITY EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 126841 PANKAJ DAYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5576 U74900CH2011PTC033280 CITY EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED 885353 PANKAJ SAHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5577 U74900CH2011PTC033293 NORTH BUSINESS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED 1230655 TARUN UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5578 U74900CH2011PTC033293 NORTH BUSINESS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED 3628731 KULBHUSHAN JOHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5579 U74900CH2011PTC033303 STYLE SUTRA SALON CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED 3635510 KARAN KATARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5580 U74900CH2011PTC033303 STYLE SUTRA SALON CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED 3635526 ANITA KATARIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5581 U74900CH2011PTC033307 OWTLAN CONSTRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3573187 ANMOL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5582 U74900CH2011PTC033307 OWTLAN CONSTRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3573284 MAHESH MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5583 U74900CH2011PTC033343 NIS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5111898 ANTHONY EDWARDS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5584 U74900CH2011PTC033343 NIS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5111899 RAJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5585 U74900CH2011PTC033367 REAL POWER OF MULTINET PRIVATE LIMITED 5114897 MAHESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5586 U74900CH2011PTC033367 REAL POWER OF MULTINET PRIVATE LIMITED 5114900 PUSHPA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5587 U74900CH2011PTC033381 RIVOLI CAPITAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 5120077 JAGDISH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5588 U74900CH2011PTC033381 RIVOLI CAPITAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 5120096 SANJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5589 U74900CH2011PTC033381 RIVOLI CAPITAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 5248006 AJAY GURU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5590 U74900CH2011PTC033411 INNOVATIVE HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1395370 HARI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5591 U74900CH2011PTC033411 INNOVATIVE HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5135118 MANISH TANDON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5592 U74900CH2011PTC033411 INNOVATIVE HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5138188 HARISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5593 U74900CH2011PTC033414 AUCTUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2679772 NITESH RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5594 U74900CH2011PTC033414 AUCTUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2679780 RAVI RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5595 U74900CH2011PTC033418 COMPLETE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5139335 ASHOK GUGLANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5596 U74900CH2011PTC033418 COMPLETE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5139372 ANJU GUGLANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5597 U74900CH2011PTC033449 CS ROCKERZ PRIVATE LIMITED 5158237 CHETAN BHASIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5598 U74900CH2011PTC033449 CS ROCKERZ PRIVATE LIMITED 5158241 SATIWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5599 U74900CH2012PTC033486 RAJ PYRECO PRIVATE LIMITED 447254 RAJ CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5600 U74900CH2012PTC033486 RAJ PYRECO PRIVATE LIMITED 5172179 MANISH CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5601 U74900CH2012PTC033490 EFFECTUAL GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED 5163236 MANISH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5602 U74900CH2012PTC033490 EFFECTUAL GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED 5172434 NAND ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5603 U74900CH2012PTC033490 EFFECTUAL GAMING PRIVATE LIMITED 5172445 SUBHASH SAGAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5604 U74900CH2012PTC033495 IGLOBAL PUNJABI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1543315 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5605 U74900CH2012PTC033495 IGLOBAL PUNJABI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 744476 PROMILA KOCHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5606 U74900CH2012PTC033504 MICRO EYE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5179527 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5607 U74900CH2012PTC033504 MICRO EYE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5179531 GURDARSHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5608 U74900CH2012PTC033514 ISEAL BRAND PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED 5171385 RAMA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5609 U74900CH2012PTC033514 ISEAL BRAND PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED 5346620 YASWANT BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5610 U74900CH2012PTC033545 DOCTOR AAPKE GHAR PRIVATE LIMITED 3031198 SWARAJYA KAUL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5611 U74900CH2012PTC033545 DOCTOR AAPKE GHAR PRIVATE LIMITED 512377 TEJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5612 U74900CH2012PTC033563 MARKANDESHWAR FINANCIAL AND ALLIEDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 5144930 SHAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5613 U74900CH2012PTC033563 MARKANDESHWAR FINANCIAL AND ALLIEDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 5144967 MANOJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5614 U74900CH2012PTC033580 VALUE TIME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2055370 LATA GIRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5615 U74900CH2012PTC033580 VALUE TIME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3141539 SUSHIL BHARTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5616 U74900CH2012PTC033601 SAWHNEY BPO & OUTSOURCING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5171058 MANAV SAWHNEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5617 U74900CH2012PTC033601 SAWHNEY BPO & OUTSOURCING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5212649 RACHNA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5618 U74900CH2012PTC033633 FAST XPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 6449222 LAKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5619 U74900CH2012PTC033633 FAST XPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 6451623 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5620 U74900CH2012PTC033642 EMPIRE INDIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 3352281 KARAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5621 U74900CH2012PTC033642 EMPIRE INDIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 5223174 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5622 U74900CH2012PTC033654 Z CRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2773789 SANGMITRA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5623 U74900CH2012PTC033654 Z CRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 7490041 GAGANDEEP SASSAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5624 U74900CH2012PTC033718 SHREE DHAM ECO-TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED 1943177 SURYA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5625 U74900CH2012PTC033718 SHREE DHAM ECO-TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED 7036970 KAMAL MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5626 U74900CH2012PTC033718 SHREE DHAM ECO-TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED 858019 DAYA GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5627 U74900CH2012PTC033782 3S DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED 3484360 SAPNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5628 U74900CH2012PTC033782 3S DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED 5260266 SHRUTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5629 U74900CH2012PTC033791 RISING SUN BIZCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1478864 JESSIE SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5630 U74900CH2012PTC033791 RISING SUN BIZCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 5271514 JASPREET VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5631 U74900CH2012PTC033857 WORLD WIDE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5299232 MUKESH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5632 U74900CH2012PTC033857 WORLD WIDE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5299254 MANOJ KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5633 U74900CH2012PTC033896 AR GLOBAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5315183 VIR BAHADUR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5634 U74900CH2012PTC033896 AR GLOBAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5315193 PARAMJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5635 U74900CH2012PTC033952 MAKEVEN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2779054 SNEHASISH DAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5636 U74900CH2012PTC033952 MAKEVEN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5268637 DEBASISH DAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5637 U74900CH2012PTC033968 RISING SUN GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5271514 JASPREET VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5638 U74900CH2012PTC033968 RISING SUN GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5345793 HARSHARAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5639 U74900CH2012PTC033968 RISING SUN GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED 5348875 DEBORAH PEEK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5640 U74900CH2012PTC033977 SHOPPING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5345780 VISHWAJEET DESHWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5641 U74900CH2012PTC033977 SHOPPING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5345784 VISHAVJEET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5642 U74900CH2012PTC034007 DOMINICA MARITIME REGISTRY PRIVATELIMITED 5255726 KAWAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5643 U74900CH2012PTC034007 DOMINICA MARITIME REGISTRY PRIVATELIMITED 5255781 CHARANJIT SHAHID RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5644 U74900PB2004PLC026714 RAMPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 1567708 ROHIT RAMPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5645 U74900PB2004PLC026714 RAMPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 2954577 NEERAL JETHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5646 U74900PB2004PLC026714 RAMPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 3193124 PUNEET BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5647 U74900PB2004PLC026714 RAMPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 3234212 RESHAM BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5648 U74900PB2004PLC026714 RAMPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 3234288 VAISHALI BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5649 U74900PB2004PLC026714 RAMPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 3266571 SALONI RAMPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5650 U74900PB2004PLC026714 RAMPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 730047 RAJAT SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5651 U74900PB2007PTC031155 TAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 1441278 PARAMJIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5652 U74900PB2007PTC031155 TAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 1442414 BITTU TAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5653 U74900PB2007PTC031155 TAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2808632 NEETA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5654 U74900PB2007PTC031155 TAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED 2817958 DARSHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5655 U74900PB2008PTC031945 M. K. EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 2193483 MOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5656 U74900PB2008PTC031945 M. K. EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 2193510 POONAM KAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5657 U74900PB2008PTC031945 M. K. EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 6485469 AMIT UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5658 U74900PB2008PTC031945 M. K. EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 7677219 ALKA UPPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5659 U74900PB2009PLC032520 KORONA WORLDWIDE LIMITED 2451979 JASWINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5660 U74900PB2009PLC032520 KORONA WORLDWIDE LIMITED 3033654 RAMANPREET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5661 U74900PB2009PLC032520 KORONA WORLDWIDE LIMITED 3363145 SARABJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5662 U74900PB2009PLC032520 KORONA WORLDWIDE LIMITED 3504308 MALKIAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5663 U74900PB2009PLC033285 CITI FIN MART LIMITED 1116605 MONIKA SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5664 U74900PB2009PLC033285 CITI FIN MART LIMITED 1915419 ANJU SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5665 U74900PB2009PLC033285 CITI FIN MART LIMITED 2762623 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5666 U74900PB2009PLC033285 CITI FIN MART LIMITED 2791238 DEEPAK MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5667 U74900PB2009PTC032601 SOVI ENTERTAINMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1240538 SWARANJIT WRAICH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5668 U74900PB2009PTC032601 SOVI ENTERTAINMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 913572 PARVINDER WRAICH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5669 U74900PB2009PTC032833 MEDICITI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1073176 BALVIR SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5670 U74900PB2009PTC032833 MEDICITI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5153950 KARAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5671 U74900PB2009PTC032912 ASEEM MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2617972 PARVESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5672 U74900PB2009PTC032912 ASEEM MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2618025 GEETU MOHINDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5673 U74900PB2009PTC033011 CONCISE LAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2493091 DINESH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5674 U74900PB2009PTC033011 CONCISE LAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2650368 NAINA MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5675 U74900PB2009PTC033037 DIGITAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 2674635 SANTOSH CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5676 U74900PB2009PTC033037 DIGITAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 2674645 AJAY CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5677 U74900PB2009PTC033317 MAYA SONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2794735 DILPREET AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5678 U74900PB2009PTC033317 MAYA SONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2794747 GURPREET AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5679 U74900PB2009PTC033317 MAYA SONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2795400 TANINDER AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5680 U74900PB2009PTC033367 CASTLE LEGAL AND INSURANCE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2774418 UMANG PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5681 U74900PB2009PTC033367 CASTLE LEGAL AND INSURANCE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2983613 SONIA KUKREJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5682 U74900PB2010PTC033604 SANDEEP NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2918472 JAGDISH RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5683 U74900PB2010PTC033604 SANDEEP NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2938930 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5684 U74900PB2010PTC033907 ELITE PROCESS SERVERS AND VALUERSPRIVATE LIMITED 5271531 MANDEEP MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5685 U74900PB2010PTC033907 ELITE PROCESS SERVERS AND VALUERSPRIVATE LIMITED 6502603 AMANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5686 U74900PB2010PTC033920 PARBHAT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2777598 JATINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5687 U74900PB2010PTC033920 PARBHAT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2790331 NAVNEET GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5688 U74900PB2010PTC033929 KORONA BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED 2451979 JASWINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5689 U74900PB2010PTC033929 KORONA BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED 3033654 RAMANPREET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5690 U74900PB2010PTC033996 GEMS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3100837 GURBAX CHARYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5691 U74900PB2010PTC033996 GEMS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3100847 PANKAJ CHARAYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5692 U74900PB2010PTC033996 GEMS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3100853 MONIKA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5693 U74900PB2010PTC033996 GEMS FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3100912 CHAND CHARAYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5694 U74900PB2010PTC034053 TRADENEXT OFFSHORESMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2383281 GURMEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5695 U74900PB2010PTC034053 TRADENEXT OFFSHORESMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2383282 JAGJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5696 U74900PB2010PTC034162 IA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2328323 SARITA VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5697 U74900PB2010PTC034162 IA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2338172 RANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5698 U74900PB2010PTC034416 VK SAWARAN SPARSHA NETWORKING PRIVATELIMITED 3302978 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5699 U74900PB2010PTC034416 VK SAWARAN SPARSHA NETWORKING PRIVATELIMITED 3556179 RINA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5700 U74900PB2011PLC035253 KORONA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 2451979 JASWINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5701 U74900PB2011PLC035253 KORONA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 3033654 RAMANPREET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5702 U74900PB2011PLC035253 KORONA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 3363145 SARABJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5703 U74900PB2011PLC035253 KORONA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 3504308 MALKIAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5704 U74900PB2011PTC034570 TRUEWAY EDUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 3351393 NAVDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5705 U74900PB2011PTC034570 TRUEWAY EDUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 3362076 VIKRAM BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5706 U74900PB2011PTC034570 TRUEWAY EDUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 6665031 ATTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5707 U74900PB2011PTC034737 KING FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3262176 KARAMBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5708 U74900PB2011PTC034737 KING FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3262182 RAJNI BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5709 U74900PB2011PTC034737 KING FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6670125 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5710 U74900PB2011PTC035123 MANN COLDSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED 3505203 KULWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5711 U74900PB2011PTC035123 MANN COLDSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED 3505211 TARLOCHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5712 U74900PB2011PTC035421 SECUREFUTURE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 6922963 SUKHJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5713 U74900PB2011PTC035421 SECUREFUTURE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 7491261 PARDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5714 U74900PB2011PTC035445 PROPERWAY MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 3606009 BHARAT GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5715 U74900PB2011PTC035445 PROPERWAY MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED 6364714 URMIL JWALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5716 U74900PB2011PTC035483 NOESIS WAVES PRIVATE LIMITED 2673935 JAGMOHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5717 U74900PB2011PTC035483 NOESIS WAVES PRIVATE LIMITED 3462382 KULWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5718 U74900PB2011PTC035483 NOESIS WAVES PRIVATE LIMITED 3462392 PARDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5719 U74900PB2011PTC035494 LIGHTING LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3617999 KAMLESH KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5720 U74900PB2011PTC035494 LIGHTING LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3618011 VIJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5721 U74900PB2011PTC035499 MAGMA IMMIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3542281 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5722 U74900PB2011PTC035499 MAGMA IMMIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3549218 RAMAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5723 U74900PB2011PTC035501 SAFEZONE MATRIX MKTG PRIVATE LIMITED 3625274 PARGAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5724 U74900PB2011PTC035501 SAFEZONE MATRIX MKTG PRIVATE LIMITED 3625279 SUKHDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5725 U74900PB2011PTC035501 SAFEZONE MATRIX MKTG PRIVATE LIMITED 3629218 SANDEEP RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5726 U74900PB2011PTC035519 ASCENSIVE BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3621773 SAVITA BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5727 U74900PB2011PTC035519 ASCENSIVE BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3631527 RAJESH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5728 U74900PB2011PTC035530 LUTHRA JEWELLERY HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 3615809 ASHOK LUTHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5729 U74900PB2011PTC035530 LUTHRA JEWELLERY HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 3615813 DHIRAJ LUTHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5730 U74900PB2011PTC035530 LUTHRA JEWELLERY HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED 3615818 NEERAJ LUTHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5731 U74900PB2011PTC035542 P K EVENT PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED 3614609 RAJIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5732 U74900PB2011PTC035542 P K EVENT PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED 3614637 PRERNA ANAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5733 U74900PB2011PTC035554 RFH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2550283 RAJINDER PAHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5734 U74900PB2011PTC035554 RFH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3591818 RAVINDER KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5735 U74900PB2011PTC035560 VIP LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3637543 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5736 U74900PB2011PTC035560 VIP LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3637676 GURJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5737 U74900PB2011PTC035601 OZIAS IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5107700 MUNISH TALEJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5738 U74900PB2011PTC035601 OZIAS IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5107704 RAMINDER MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5739 U74900PB2011PTC035632 GAIN ON GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5115103 JONEY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5740 U74900PB2011PTC035632 GAIN ON GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 6598262 SUMAN RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5741 U74900PB2011PTC035660 FUTURISTIC NETMARKITING PRIVATE LIMITED 5105482 AMIT GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5742 U74900PB2011PTC035660 FUTURISTIC NETMARKITING PRIVATE LIMITED 5105486 RANA CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5743 U74900PB2011PTC035685 WOOD MART EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5126601 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5744 U74900PB2011PTC035685 WOOD MART EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5126609 BALVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5745 U74900PB2011PTC035724 GATIK FINCOMM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3225556 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5746 U74900PB2011PTC035724 GATIK FINCOMM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5118560 RAVI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5747 U74900PB2011PTC035724 GATIK FINCOMM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5131208 BALDEV BAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5748 U74900PB2011PTC035761 SANKET NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 3192139 ANKUR GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5749 U74900PB2011PTC035761 SANKET NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5133864 VISHAL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5750 U74900PB2011PTC035761 SANKET NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5133874 TARAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5751 U74900PB2011PTC035786 SPAN CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2104963 ASHOK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5752 U74900PB2011PTC035786 SPAN CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2105026 ARVIND ATRAY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5753 U74900PB2012PTC035815 BLAZINGWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 5150783 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5754 U74900PB2012PTC035815 BLAZINGWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 5150787 JAGJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5755 U74900PB2012PTC035817 AIRBORNE COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 5151039 PUSHPA NEGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5756 U74900PB2012PTC035817 AIRBORNE COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 5151047 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5757 U74900PB2012PTC035817 AIRBORNE COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 5151055 DEEPAK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5758 U74900PB2012PTC035819 DIAMOND NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5156607 KULDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5759 U74900PB2012PTC035819 DIAMOND NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5156611 PARMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5760 U74900PB2012PTC035826 R & L MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5157742 RAJAT GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5761 U74900PB2012PTC035826 R & L MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5157754 LAKHAN MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5762 U74900PB2012PTC035844 ZEXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED 5157041 DEEPAK KANOJIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5763 U74900PB2012PTC035844 ZEXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED 6434016 AMARJIT CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5764 U74900PB2012PTC035845 SAHI ELEVATOR PRIVATE LIMITED 996596 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5765 U74900PB2012PTC035845 SAHI ELEVATOR PRIVATE LIMITED 996853 VIKRAMJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5766 U74900PB2012PTC035848 DOMESTIC WEB-MART PRIVATE LIMITED 5174557 SARJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5767 U74900PB2012PTC035848 DOMESTIC WEB-MART PRIVATE LIMITED 5174565 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5768 U74900PB2012PTC035871 DEEPLAXMI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2541695 SANJEEV DAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5769 U74900PB2012PTC035871 DEEPLAXMI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5176109 TEK GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5770 U74900PB2012PTC035871 DEEPLAXMI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5176138 NAVDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5771 U74900PB2012PTC035871 DEEPLAXMI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6640508 NAVNEET GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5772 U74900PB2012PTC035892 MAX DREAMWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5149848 PAWANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5773 U74900PB2012PTC035892 MAX DREAMWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5152872 BALWINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5774 U74900PB2012PTC035930 DIO OUTSORCING PRIVATE LIMITED 5193501 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5775 U74900PB2012PTC035930 DIO OUTSORCING PRIVATE LIMITED 5193507 HARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5776 U74900PB2012PTC035963 GALAXY EASYWAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5194333 NAVJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5777 U74900PB2012PTC035963 GALAXY EASYWAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5194338 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5778 U74900PB2012PTC035974 MICROPLUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2084488 RAJAN GOEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5779 U74900PB2012PTC035974 MICROPLUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6766144 ANAND ATTRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5780 U74900PB2012PTC035974 MICROPLUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6766147 MUNISH ATREY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5781 U74900PB2012PTC035974 MICROPLUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6766155 YOGESH KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5782 U74900PB2012PTC036015 HSRP SOLUTIONS (PUNJAB) PRIVATE LIMITED 2989874 JAGDISH SHAH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5783 U74900PB2012PTC036015 HSRP SOLUTIONS (PUNJAB) PRIVATE LIMITED 39092 SARAL VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5784 U74900PB2012PTC036015 HSRP SOLUTIONS (PUNJAB) PRIVATE LIMITED 7255882 ANURAG CHOWDHURY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5785 U74900PB2012PTC036025 SAMBHAV UNIVERSAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5203584 SATPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5786 U74900PB2012PTC036025 SAMBHAV UNIVERSAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5203730 HARNEK SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5787 U74900PB2012PTC036025 SAMBHAV UNIVERSAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5203901 GURDEV BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5788 U74900PB2012PTC036033 ALPINE INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 5222667 NAVJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5789 U74900PB2012PTC036033 ALPINE INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 5222671 INDERJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5790 U74900PB2012PTC036079 HORIZON BIOMOLECULES PRIVATE LIMITED 5212752 HARI BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5791 U74900PB2012PTC036079 HORIZON BIOMOLECULES PRIVATE LIMITED 5212759 LILA BEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5792 U74900PB2012PTC036118 APPLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5168205 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5793 U74900PB2012PTC036118 APPLIED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5175514 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5794 U74900PB2012PTC036139 J S TRADE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5249210 ARUN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5795 U74900PB2012PTC036139 J S TRADE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 5249211 JAGJIT JABBLE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5796 U74900PB2012PTC036193 HIGH WAVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5265474 KAUR RAVINDER JOSAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5797 U74900PB2012PTC036193 HIGH WAVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 5265478 SANAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5798 U74900PB2012PTC036206 BLUE APPLE WEBMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5267292 JOGA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5799 U74900PB2012PTC036206 BLUE APPLE WEBMART PRIVATE LIMITED 5267314 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5800 U74900PB2012PTC036210 G S P MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5266352 SARWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5801 U74900PB2012PTC036210 G S P MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5266363 POOJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5802 U74900PB2012PTC036214 FUTURE RICH MAKE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 5250053 SUKHWINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5803 U74900PB2012PTC036214 FUTURE RICH MAKE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 5250054 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5804 U74900PB2012PTC036223 SAN GLOBAL(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 3549384 VIKAS SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5805 U74900PB2012PTC036223 SAN GLOBAL(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 5285953 ANIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5806 U74900PB2012PTC036230 ABS GLOB MULTI-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5259191 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5807 U74900PB2012PTC036230 ABS GLOB MULTI-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5259256 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5808 U74900PB2012PTC036230 ABS GLOB MULTI-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5259317 SARBJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5809 U74900PB2012PTC036230 ABS GLOB MULTI-MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 6427012 SATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5810 U74900PB2012PTC036259 WINNING EDGE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5275444 SANDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5811 U74900PB2012PTC036259 WINNING EDGE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 6891050 NAVTEJPAL RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5812 U74900PB2012PTC036280 SAFE HEALTH NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5280237 RAJBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5813 U74900PB2012PTC036280 SAFE HEALTH NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5280243 BALRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5814 U74900PB2012PTC036280 SAFE HEALTH NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5284175 INDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5815 U74900PB2012PTC036280 SAFE HEALTH NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5284192 SURINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5816 U74900PB2012PTC036318 KORIN VISION PRIVATE LIMITED 5276482 LIM HANJUNG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5817 U74900PB2012PTC036318 KORIN VISION PRIVATE LIMITED 5276585 LIM HANSUNG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5818 U74900PB2012PTC036339 PRIME SUPER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5275496 AMIT LAMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5819 U74900PB2012PTC036339 PRIME SUPER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5275499 JASWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5820 U74900PB2012PTC036339 PRIME SUPER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5351379 JAGDISH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5821 U74900PB2012PTC036368 3 A'S NET MART PRIVATE LIMITED 3192139 ANKUR GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5822 U74900PB2012PTC036368 3 A'S NET MART PRIVATE LIMITED 5247397 APRAMAPPARJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5823 U74900PB2012PTC036420 DESH VIDESH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5310309 ATTAM BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5824 U74900PB2012PTC036420 DESH VIDESH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 5310320 PREM BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5825 U74900PB2012PTC036460 EADFLY NET SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2411245 PRADEEP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5826 U74900PB2012PTC036460 EADFLY NET SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2487477 RAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5827 U74900PB2012PTC036460 EADFLY NET SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5274470 PARVESH BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5828 U74900PB2012PTC036460 EADFLY NET SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 5274492 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5829 U74900PB2012PTC036524 BLOSSOM'S WAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 5336998 GURBAKHASH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5830 U74900PB2012PTC036524 BLOSSOM'S WAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 5337064 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5831 U74900PB2012PTC036532 FUTURE PATHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5332689 JASWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5832 U74900PB2012PTC036532 FUTURE PATHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5332750 BALRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5833 U74900PB2012PTC036548 SUCCESS LIFE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 5321366 SUKHWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5834 U74900PB2012PTC036548 SUCCESS LIFE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 5321376 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5835 U74900PB2012PTC036603 TRADE MANTAR PRIVATE LIMITED 3033654 RAMANPREET RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5836 U74900PB2012PTC036603 TRADE MANTAR PRIVATE LIMITED 3504308 MALKIAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5837 U74910CH2009PTC031477 SYMBOLIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2398182 SUSHMA SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5838 U74910CH2009PTC031477 SYMBOLIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2446707 PRATEEK SACHDEVA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5839 U74910CH2009PTC031651 AWESOME HR OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6634218 ASHOK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5840 U74910CH2009PTC031651 AWESOME HR OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 7204835 SATPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5841 U74910CH2012PTC033492 MARINE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5171886 JOGINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5842 U74910CH2012PTC033492 MARINE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 5171895 KULDEEP KHARB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5843 U74910CH2012PTC033551 COSMOS IMMIGRATION CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED 5184864 AMRITA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5844 U74910CH2012PTC033551 COSMOS IMMIGRATION CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED 5184872 VIKRAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5845 U74910CH2012PTC033875 SHIVASHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 7263877 MINI ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5846 U74910CH2012PTC033875 SHIVASHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 7263886 MANOJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5847 U74910CH2012PTC033936 MASTER HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2758911 PUNEET BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5848 U74910CH2012PTC033936 MASTER HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5328793 MOHIT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5849 U74910CH2012PTC033936 MASTER HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5328799 RACHHPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5850 U74910CH2012PTC033936 MASTER HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5336983 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5851 U74910PB1997PTC020259 PALINI OVERSEAS ANDCONSULTACY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 1804900 MANHAR SIVIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5852 U74910PB1997PTC020259 PALINI OVERSEAS ANDCONSULTACY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 1804960 INDERJIT SIVIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5853 U74910PB1997PTC020259 PALINI OVERSEAS ANDCONSULTACY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED 1805599 JASWANT SIVIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5854 U74910PB2010PTC033517 CAREER ONMOVES MANPOWER PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 2885201 VINAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5855 U74910PB2010PTC033517 CAREER ONMOVES MANPOWER PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 2894497 SARITA DEVI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5856 U74910PB2012PTC035832 U.R SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5157546 MANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5857 U74910PB2012PTC035832 U.R SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5157687 SUNIL KHILLAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5858 U74910PB2012PTC036112 GREATWAYZ MANPOWER CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 5237767 ANKUR KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5859 U74910PB2012PTC036112 GREATWAYZ MANPOWER CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 5237771 KARAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5860 U74910PB2012PTC036335 J&G IMMIGRATION VISA LINKS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 5296303 JIWANJOT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5861 U74910PB2012PTC036335 J&G IMMIGRATION VISA LINKS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 5296310 GAGANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5862 U74920CH2000PTC023870 CHARIOT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2360146 MEGHNA SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5863 U74920CH2000PTC023870 CHARIOT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2654217 MANNU SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5864 U74920CH2000PTC023870 CHARIOT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 3110830 PUSHPA SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5865 U74920CH2002PTC025247 RAJTA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2059972 NARINDER RAJTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5866 U74920CH2002PTC025247 RAJTA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2060009 MELA RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5867 U74920CH2004PTC026915 GLIDER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2020271 RAM KRISHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5868 U74920CH2004PTC026915 GLIDER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5215997 MAHIPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5869 U74920CH2007PTC030986 BLACK KNIGHT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1832385 SUVARNA GALBHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5870 U74920CH2011PTC032889 SURESY SECURITY NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3494120 RACHNA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5871 U74920CH2011PTC032889 SURESY SECURITY NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6696763 BABISH KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5872 U74920CH2011PTC032889 SURESY SECURITY NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6696766 RAVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5873 U74920CH2011PTC033046 OCEAN SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED 3553579 TEJINDER BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5874 U74920CH2011PTC033046 OCEAN SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED 3587947 SUNIL CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5875 U74920CH2011PTC033046 OCEAN SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED 7295572 BHAGAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5876 U74920CH2012PTC033880 SECUREALL SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED 3211517 VIVASVAN RAMPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5877 U74920CH2012PTC033880 SECUREALL SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED 5164977 LEKH BHAKHRY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5878 U74920PB2008PTC032479 MOVA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2607954 ANSHIKA GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5879 U74920PB2008PTC032479 MOVA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 6600322 RANBIR GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5880 U74920PB2010PTC033511 DEV BHUMI SECURITY & DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2680686 RAKESH CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5881 U74920PB2010PTC033511 DEV BHUMI SECURITY & DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2681913 NEELAM CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5882 U74920PB2011PLC035766 VIGILIA SECURITIES LIMITED 5111354 GURWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5883 U74920PB2011PLC035766 VIGILIA SECURITIES LIMITED 5111357 SURINDER KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5884 U74920PB2011PLC035766 VIGILIA SECURITIES LIMITED 5111358 SARYU GABA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5885 U74920PB2011PLC035766 VIGILIA SECURITIES LIMITED 5218169 PARTEEK GABA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5886 U74920PB2011PLC035766 VIGILIA SECURITIES LIMITED 5303156 VEERPAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5887 U74920PB2011PLC035766 VIGILIA SECURITIES LIMITED 5305357 SUKHVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5888 U74920PB2011PTC035378 ROYAL BLUE SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 3567534 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5889 U74920PB2011PTC035378 ROYAL BLUE SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 3567729 REENA KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5890 U74920PB2011PTC035659 CREATIVE PLACEMENTSCONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED 5117918 RUBI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5891 U74920PB2011PTC035659 CREATIVE PLACEMENTSCONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED 5118517 SATPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5892 U74920PB2012PTC035985 SECURE 1 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2511303 VARUNDEEP SINGH DHESI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5893 U74920PB2012PTC035985 SECURE 1 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6683647 SAMPURAN KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5894 U74920PB2012PTC035985 SECURE 1 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6798465 POONAM BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5895 U74920PB2012PTC035985 SECURE 1 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 7287277 KIRAN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5896 U74920PB2012PTC036099 SAFEZONE SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED 5226789 SURJEET GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5897 U74920PB2012PTC036099 SAFEZONE SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED 5226792 OPINDER GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5898 U74920PB2012PTC036100 INEZ EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5242107 PARMINDER MUNJAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5899 U74920PB2012PTC036100 INEZ EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5242824 SOM NATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5900 U74920PB2012PTC036294 VIGILANT COMMANDOS SECURITIES SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2788313 HARKANWAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5901 U74920PB2012PTC036294 VIGILANT COMMANDOS SECURITIES SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 3248189 AMIT RATHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5902 U74920PB2012PTC036547 BLACK BRIGADE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5349648 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5903 U74920PB2012PTC036547 BLACK BRIGADE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5349671 RENU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5904 U74930PB2009PTC033134 SUMANGLI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2043522 SUMITA SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5905 U74930PB2009PTC033134 SUMANGLI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 783613 RAJIV SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5906 U74940PB1990PTC010075 FAMOUS COLOR LAB PVT LTD 909041 RAJAN SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5907 U74940PB1990PTC010075 FAMOUS COLOR LAB PVT LTD 909055 SANGEETA SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5908 U74940PB1997PTC020224 CITY NETWORK BROADCAST CONVERGENCEPRIVATE LIMITED 1343684 VIKAS ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5909 U74940PB1997PTC020224 CITY NETWORK BROADCAST CONVERGENCEPRIVATE LIMITED 1867294 RAJWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5910 U74950PB1993PTC012922 BROTHERS POLYPACK PVT LIMITED 1406242 JASBEER SAREEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5911 U74990CH2011PTC032796 ATTRACTION BEAUTY SPA & TREATMENTPRIVATE LIMITED 3462987 MANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5912 U74990CH2011PTC032796 ATTRACTION BEAUTY SPA & TREATMENTPRIVATE LIMITED 3463041 RAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5913 U74990CH2011PTC032796 ATTRACTION BEAUTY SPA & TREATMENTPRIVATE LIMITED 3556821 MUKTI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5914 U74990CH2012PTC033862 GD FIRE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED 2220407 PARMJIT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5915 U74990CH2012PTC033862 GD FIRE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED 5290738 JASPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5916 U74990PB2005PTC028929 TRI-TECH SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED 728756 GEHNA GUJRAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5917 U74990PB2005PTC028929 TRI-TECH SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED 729154 MADHVI GUJRAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5918 U74990PB2005PTC029015 RAJESH S GET VISA IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED 1305016 RAJIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5919 U74990PB2009PTC033040 HALDHAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3641392 GULSHAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5920 U74990PB2009PTC033040 HALDHAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 736584 ASHISH GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5921 U74990PB2010PTC033788 H.S.M FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 3013436 HANEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5922 U74990PB2010PTC033788 H.S.M FOREX PRIVATELIMITED 3015828 SAVEENA KULDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5923 U74990PB2012PTC035949 AVAIL TRIP ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED 5190388 SHASHANK DUGGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5924 U74990PB2012PTC035949 AVAIL TRIP ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED 6641415 ARUN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5925 U74992CH2008PTC031393 RADHARAMANA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2175401 NEHA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5926 U74992CH2008PTC031393 RADHARAMANA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2381859 PRIYANKA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5927 U74992CH2008PTC031393 RADHARAMANA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 584917 SUNNY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5928 U74992CH2009PTC031512 I A SHARES AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATELIMITED 2328323 SARITA VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5929 U74992CH2009PTC031512 I A SHARES AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATELIMITED 2328331 ASHISH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5930 U74992CH2009PTC031512 I A SHARES AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATELIMITED 2338172 RANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5931 U74992PB2004PTC027580 GAGANDEEP SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3166191 GAGANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5932 U74992PB2004PTC027580 GAGANDEEP SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3166196 SARBJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5933 U74992PB2008PTC031994 MOHALI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2175957 MALKIAT KHATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



5934 U74992PB2008PTC031994 MOHALI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2189995 GURWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5935 U74992PB2008PTC031994 MOHALI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6890696 YASHMAT SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5936 U74992PB2009PTC032622 XL OVERSEAS PRIVATELIMITED 2473414 HARAMRIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5937 U74992PB2009PTC032622 XL OVERSEAS PRIVATELIMITED 5171184 SATWANT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5938 U74992PB2010PTC034148 JAI MATA DERIVATIVEPRIVATE LIMITED 3095892 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5939 U74992PB2010PTC034148 JAI MATA DERIVATIVEPRIVATE LIMITED 3107223 SHANKEY GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5940 U74992PB2012PTC036215 DEEPLAXMI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2541695 SANJEEV DAS RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5941 U74992PB2012PTC036215 DEEPLAXMI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 6640508 NAVNEET GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5942 U74994PB2000PTC023760 PATIALA MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2200105 RAJESH BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5943 U74995CH2005PLC028984 RIMWEA CAREER FORUMLIMITED 2334749 RAJWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5944 U74995CH2005PLC028984 RIMWEA CAREER FORUMLIMITED 2410820 KAPIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5945 U74995CH2005PLC028984 RIMWEA CAREER FORUMLIMITED 2560795 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5946 U74995CH2009PTC031608 KINGSWAY IMMIGRATION & OVERSEASEDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED 1765942 SURINDER DHALL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5947 U74995CH2009PTC031608 KINGSWAY IMMIGRATION & OVERSEASEDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED 1768213 KIRAN DHALL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5948 U74995CH2009PTC031658 FOREIGN HORIZONS OVERSEAS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2005516 ARVIND ASHAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5949 U74995CH2009PTC031658 FOREIGN HORIZONS OVERSEAS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2005517 TANISHA ASHAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5950 U74995PB1992PTC012188 DINA NATH COMMISSION AGENTS PVT LTD 1591756 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5951 U74995PB1992PTC012188 DINA NATH COMMISSION AGENTS PVT LTD 1591818 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5952 U74995PB1992PTC012188 DINA NATH COMMISSION AGENTS PVT LTD 3576614 KARAN AREN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5953 U74995PB2005PTC028967 WEST HIGHLANDER IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCYSERVICES PVT.LTD. 2602791 GURVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5954 U74995PB2005PTC028967 WEST HIGHLANDER IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCYSERVICES PVT.LTD. 2602792 PARWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5955 U74995PB2005PTC029042 AIR-COMMAND EDUCATIONAL AND PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED 922204 BHUPINDER KUMARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5956 U74995PB2005PTC029432 AUSCANUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1106735 NAVDEEP DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5957 U74995PB2005PTC029432 AUSCANUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1106861 KULDIP DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5958 U74995PB2005PTC029432 AUSCANUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2352012 SUNITA DHILLON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5959 U74999CH1992PLC011918 KISAN DUDH UDYOG LIMITED 1315284 AJAY GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5960 U74999CH1992PLC011918 KISAN DUDH UDYOG LIMITED 1429446 PUNEET VARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5961 U74999CH1992PLC011918 KISAN DUDH UDYOG LIMITED 503141 RAVINDER GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5962 U74999CH1992PLC011918 KISAN DUDH UDYOG LIMITED 516785 ANOOP SUD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5963 U74999CH1999PTC022846 ICL BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 125537 SANJEEV CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5964 U74999CH1999PTC022846 ICL BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 125562 RAVINDER KAKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5965 U74999CH2002PLC024986 ASCAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED 1607900 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5966 U74999CH2002PLC024986 ASCAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED 1792539 JAGJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5967 U74999CH2002PLC024986 ASCAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED 1792561 BALWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5968 U74999CH2002PLC024986 ASCAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED 2565897 PARDEEP MITTAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5969 U74999CH2002PTC025266 SAFEWAY IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2053841 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5970 U74999CH2002PTC025266 SAFEWAY IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2053858 HARPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5971 U74999CH2003PTC025802 PYRIDION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2021896 GURCHARAN GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5972 U74999CH2003PTC025802 PYRIDION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2439201 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5973 U74999CH2003PTC025802 PYRIDION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 631226 JAGDISH MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5974 U74999CH2003PTC025802 PYRIDION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 631238 ASADUZ ZAMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5975 U74999CH2003PTC025802 PYRIDION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 631260 PARGAT MANGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5976 U74999CH2003PTC026059 CANVISA IMMIGRATION& EDUCATIONALSERVICES (P) LTD 2442095 RATTAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5977 U74999CH2003PTC026059 CANVISA IMMIGRATION& EDUCATIONALSERVICES (P) LTD 3212619 INDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5978 U74999CH2003PTC026588 GREAT CANADIAN IMMIGRATION AND CAREERDEVELOPMENT SERVICES PR PRIVATE LIMITED 410683 PARKASH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5979 U74999CH2003PTC026588 GREAT CANADIAN IMMIGRATION AND CAREERDEVELOPMENT SERVICES PR PRIVATE LIMITED 410755 HARJEET SAHDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5980 U74999CH2003PTC026643 JAI BHARAT BUSINESSHOUSE PRIVATELIMITED 1046233 MOHIT DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5981 U74999CH2003PTC026643 JAI BHARAT BUSINESSHOUSE PRIVATELIMITED 900282 KAMAL DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5982 U74999CH2004PTC027149 YAAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3139538 RENU KAPUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5983 U74999CH2004PTC027149 YAAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6408971 AMRITA KAPUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5984 U74999CH2004PTC027392 T AND A OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2005516 ARVIND ASHAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5985 U74999CH2004PTC027392 T AND A OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2005517 TANISHA ASHAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5986 U74999CH2004PTC027421 PLANET CREDIT MARKETING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 924464 ANKUR GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5987 U74999CH2004PTC027751 YUM TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1409805 SATISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5988 U74999CH2005PTC028013 A S DOGS CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1029591 ANAMIKA KAUSHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5989 U74999CH2005PTC028013 A S DOGS CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 995982 SHIV RAJ BHARTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5990 U74999CH2005PTC028137 HEALTHYWAY IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 6674625 SUKHDEV SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5991 U74999CH2005PTC028137 HEALTHYWAY IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 6698352 DESH RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5992 U74999CH2008PTC031293 SHIVPAM AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2148063 SAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5993 U74999CH2008PTC031293 SHIVPAM AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2667946 GURINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5994 U74999CH2009PTC031569 POWERMAX INSULATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 2593416 BAIDYA TIWARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5995 U74999CH2009PTC031569 POWERMAX INSULATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 2593425 KUMAR PALLAV RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5996 U74999CH2009PTC031571 BULLS EYE OVERSEAS CAREER CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED 2486306 RANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5997 U74999CH2009PTC031571 BULLS EYE OVERSEAS CAREER CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED 6921285 RAM ASRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5998 U74999CH2009PTC031587 HUES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2293135 KRISHAN MANUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5999 U74999CH2009PTC031587 HUES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2310454 SARITA MANUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6000 U74999CH2009PTC031587 HUES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2614571 SHIV GULATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6001 U74999CH2009PTC031587 HUES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2819505 AARTI MANUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6002 U74999CH2009PTC031599 SIA SECURITY & INTELLIGENCE AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED 2525771 ASHOK KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6003 U74999CH2009PTC031599 SIA SECURITY & INTELLIGENCE AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED 2599277 RAJNIGANDHA BHOOP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6004 U74999CH2010PTC032200 LOTUS REFINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1877475 ARUN SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6005 U74999CH2010PTC032200 LOTUS REFINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6907377 ANUPAM BHATTACHARJEE RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6006 U74999CH2011PTC033239 RELIC STEAM CAR WASHING PRIVATE LIMITED 3614777 JITENDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6007 U74999CH2011PTC033239 RELIC STEAM CAR WASHING PRIVATE LIMITED 3614782 SACHIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6008 U74999CH2011PTC033272 DOTS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3601996 RAJIV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6009 U74999CH2011PTC033272 DOTS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3602304 NEERJA CHAWLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6010 U74999CH2012PTC033627 PARKINSON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 5211083 SANDEEP BHAMBRAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6011 U74999CH2012PTC033627 PARKINSON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED 5214044 MADHUR KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6012 U74999PB1989PTC009161 BALWANT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 664866 MANJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6013 U74999PB1989PTC009161 BALWANT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 788004 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6014 U74999PB1989PTC009161 BALWANT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 812184 JASBIR KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6015 U74999PB1999PTC022844 SHREE KRISHNA SYNDICATE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 2402067 SUSHMA SHOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6016 U74999PB1999PTC022844 SHREE KRISHNA SYNDICATE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED 2402078 JASWANT LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6017 U74999PB1999PTC022926 KANHIYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2449754 KAVITA ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6018 U74999PB1999PTC022926 KANHIYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2784528 SHAM SUNDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6019 U74999PB2000PTC023592 N J IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1286963 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6020 U74999PB2000PTC023592 N J IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 816074 SATINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6021 U74999PB2000PTC023801 RAM OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 3211517 VIVASVAN RAMPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6022 U74999PB2000PTC023801 RAM OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 7366020 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6023 U74999PB2003PTC026190 GOLDEN CINE ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1693592 VINAY TIWARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6024 U74999PB2003PTC026190 GOLDEN CINE ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2292676 RIPANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6025 U74999PB2003PTC026190 GOLDEN CINE ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3016449 AMRIK PATARA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6026 U74999PB2004PTC026716 AGAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3178493 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6027 U74999PB2004PTC026716 AGAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3178513 MUNISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6028 U74999PB2004PTC026757 REAL FINANCIAL RECONSTRUCTORS PRIVATELIMITED 2533218 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6029 U74999PB2004PTC026757 REAL FINANCIAL RECONSTRUCTORS PRIVATELIMITED 2533825 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6030 U74999PB2004PTC026767 SWEENEY IRRIGATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 1245277 LANCE SWEENEY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6031 U74999PB2004PTC026767 SWEENEY IRRIGATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 1642534 DANIEL ZUMMALLEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6032 U74999PB2004PTC026767 SWEENEY IRRIGATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2527108 SUKHDEEP DUGGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6033 U74999PB2004PTC027054 DHIMAN CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2188633 UMA PATI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6034 U74999PB2004PTC027054 DHIMAN CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2188800 KESHAV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6035 U74999PB2004PTC027054 DHIMAN CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2653821 ATUL GAURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6036 U74999PB2004PTC027069 WAYS AND MEANZ IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2066563 ROBBY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6037 U74999PB2004PTC027069 WAYS AND MEANZ IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 2085965 AMARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6038 U74999PB2004PTC027069 WAYS AND MEANZ IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 623508 SHOBBY SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6039 U74999PB2004PTC027069 WAYS AND MEANZ IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED 623542 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6040 U74999PB2004PTC027145 PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 141833 VINOD ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6041 U74999PB2004PTC027145 PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 479049 PANCHUL MADAAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6042 U74999PB2004PTC027355 LIBRA FORTUNES PRIVATE LIMITED 2179158 PRITPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6043 U74999PB2004PTC027355 LIBRA FORTUNES PRIVATE LIMITED 2179171 BAKHSHISH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6044 U74999PB2004PTC027355 LIBRA FORTUNES PRIVATE LIMITED 2179191 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6045 U74999PB2004PTC027355 LIBRA FORTUNES PRIVATE LIMITED 545103 JASJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6046 U74999PB2004PTC027632 SANSEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3086424 SEEMA SHUKLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6047 U74999PB2004PTC027632 SANSEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3086428 SANJAY SHUKLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6048 U74999PB2004PTC027706 CROWN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 1086334 VISHAL SHORI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6049 U74999PB2004PTC027706 CROWN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED 1086360 VANDANA SHORI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6050 U74999PB2007PTC031346 NATUREWAY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1658992 DOLLY THATHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6051 U74999PB2007PTC031346 NATUREWAY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1659022 AMIT KUKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6052 U74999PB2007PTC031346 NATUREWAY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1752644 ASHA RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6053 U74999PB2009PTC032741 PARAM IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED 2594594 MANOHAR BHATT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6054 U74999PB2009PTC032741 PARAM IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED 2594616 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6055 U74999PB2009PTC032755 YOGYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2340264 SAMIR SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6056 U74999PB2009PTC032755 YOGYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2390776 RAJESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6057 U74999PB2009PTC032800 JAI MAA CHHINMASTIKA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2618344 ASHWANI SRAHNU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6058 U74999PB2009PTC032800 JAI MAA CHHINMASTIKA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2618354 DEEPAK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6059 U74999PB2009PTC032800 JAI MAA CHHINMASTIKA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED 2959342 DEVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6060 U74999PB2009PTC032853 RFH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2550283 RAJINDER PAHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6061 U74999PB2009PTC032853 RFH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2565512 RITA PAHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6062 U74999PB2009PTC032853 RFH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2636490 DISHA PAHWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6063 U74999PB2009PTC032926 KASHMIR APIARIES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1095463 SHAHZADA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6064 U74999PB2009PTC032926 KASHMIR APIARIES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1101506 RAJA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6065 U74999PB2009PTC032926 KASHMIR APIARIES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1139170 JAGJIT KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6066 U74999PB2009PTC032930 APEX TREND GAZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2592657 GUNJAN DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6067 U74999PB2009PTC032930 APEX TREND GAZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6557895 SHASHI DUA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6068 U74999PB2009PTC033087 LITTLE BEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1037758 PARVINDER KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6069 U74999PB2009PTC033087 LITTLE BEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1037857 SARABPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6070 U74999PB2009PTC033087 LITTLE BEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1095463 SHAHZADA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6071 U74999PB2009PTC033276 SMARTWAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2795728 VARINDER GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6072 U74999PB2009PTC033276 SMARTWAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 7728847 RAJNI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6073 U74999PB2011PTC035532 ZIMINDARA LAND PROMOTERS &INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED 2606311 SUKHPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6074 U74999PB2011PTC035532 ZIMINDARA LAND PROMOTERS &INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED 797430 MAJOR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6075 U74999PB2011PTC035775 GLORIOUS INDIA FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED 5145866 MANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6076 U74999PB2011PTC035775 GLORIOUS INDIA FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED 5145873 SATNAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6077 U80100CH2010PTC032465 CHADHE DI PATHSHALAPRIVATE LIMITED 125537 SANJEEV CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6078 U80100CH2010PTC032465 CHADHE DI PATHSHALAPRIVATE LIMITED 2942618 BINDU CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6079 U80100CH2010PTC032465 CHADHE DI PATHSHALAPRIVATE LIMITED 2942631 VIPUL CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6080 U80100CH2010PTC032465 CHADHE DI PATHSHALAPRIVATE LIMITED 2964809 SHUBH KIRTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6081 U80100CH2010PTC032465 CHADHE DI PATHSHALAPRIVATE LIMITED 3116306 CHETNA CHADHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6082 U80210CH2010PTC032650 TOUCHMATTERS EDUCATIONALS PRIVATELIMITED 3360752 VARUN MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6083 U80210CH2010PTC032650 TOUCHMATTERS EDUCATIONALS PRIVATELIMITED 3360782 KARAN MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6084 U80211CH2011NPL033079 INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL FOR STUDENTWELFARE 1164410 OM KAURA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6085 U80211CH2011NPL033079 INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL FOR STUDENTWELFARE 1164476 KARUN KAURA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6086 U80211PB1998NPL022042 SAMANA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 1722487 ANITA GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6087 U80211PB1998NPL022042 SAMANA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 599318 KRISHAN GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6088 U80211PB1998NPL022042 SAMANA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 599424 NARINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6089 U80212PB2008PTC032317 SARDAR DAYAL SINGH EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254766 JASWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6090 U80212PB2008PTC032317 SARDAR DAYAL SINGH EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254774 JAPNEET WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6091 U80212PB2008PTC032317 SARDAR DAYAL SINGH EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254792 TEGBIR WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6092 U80212PB2008PTC032317 SARDAR DAYAL SINGH EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254802 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6093 U80212PB2008PTC032318 MATA SAHIB KAUR EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254766 JASWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6094 U80212PB2008PTC032318 MATA SAHIB KAUR EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254774 JAPNEET WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6095 U80212PB2008PTC032318 MATA SAHIB KAUR EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254792 TEGBIR WALIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6096 U80212PB2008PTC032318 MATA SAHIB KAUR EDUCATIONAL COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED 2254802 CHARANJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6097 U80220PB2011PTC035764 SAN INSTITUTE OF MEDIA ARTS PRIVATELIMITED 5133651 SANJEEV KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6098 U80220PB2011PTC035764 SAN INSTITUTE OF MEDIA ARTS PRIVATELIMITED 5133654 SWARNJIT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6099 U80220PB2012PTC036364 HANDA GROUP OF INSTITUTES PRIVATELIMITED 5267279 VISHAL HANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6100 U80220PB2012PTC036364 HANDA GROUP OF INSTITUTES PRIVATELIMITED 5305239 NARESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6101 U80221CH2012PTC033480 FLOCON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5162230 SUMEET BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6102 U80221CH2012PTC033480 FLOCON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 5162248 RITA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6103 U80300CH2004PTC027208 KMB SYDNEY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED 2434117 MANJEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6104 U80300CH2004PTC027208 KMB SYDNEY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED 3055558 JASWANT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6105 U80300CH2004PTC027208 KMB SYDNEY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED 7776119 DEEPAK SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6106 U80300CH2005PTC028762 OVERSEAS TECHNICAL EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED 1622746 MANDEEP SHERGILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6107 U80300CH2005PTC029127 DEEKSHA ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 161501 LEHARI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6108 U80300CH2005PTC029127 DEEKSHA ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 161557 BABLI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6109 U80300CH2005PTC029127 DEEKSHA ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2592395 DAULAT RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6110 U80300PB2004PTC026771 OPTIONS EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 487848 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6111 U80300PB2004PTC026771 OPTIONS EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 490108 RAJWINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6112 U80300PB2004PTC027171 STRATFORD EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1021390 SUKHPREET CHAUHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6113 U80300PB2008PTC032460 J J D K ROOT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 1052841 ANUP SHAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6114 U80300PB2008PTC032460 J J D K ROOT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 2437623 JASDEEP TOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6115 U80300PB2008PTC032460 J J D K ROOT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 2474754 AMAR SHAHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6116 U80300PB2008PTC032460 J J D K ROOT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3068747 MANVINDER RANAUTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6117 U80300PB2010PTC033506 SCHOLARS DESTINY EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 2573502 SOMA ANANDAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6118 U80300PB2010PTC033506 SCHOLARS DESTINY EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 3232956 LAKHWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6119 U80301CH2000PTC023422 SETIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1722121 PANKAJ SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6120 U80301CH2000PTC023422 SETIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1723494 MONIKA SETIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6121 U80301CH2001PTC024816 SCS CAREERS PRIVATELIMITED 1065297 TARUN SUD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6122 U80301CH2001PTC024816 SCS CAREERS PRIVATELIMITED 973820 PARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6123 U80301CH2006PTC030584 MARVEL INSTITUTE OFHIGHER STUDIESPRIVATE LIMITED 740497 SIMERJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6124 U80301CH2006PTC030584 MARVEL INSTITUTE OFHIGHER STUDIESPRIVATE LIMITED 740618 RAMNIKA KHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6125 U80301CH2007PTC030785 MINDQUEST EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1373139 HARIQBAL VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6126 U80301CH2007PTC030785 MINDQUEST EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 250408 SUNIL BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6127 U80301CH2007PTC030785 MINDQUEST EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 3427271 GURJEET DAHRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6128 U80301CH2007PTC030785 MINDQUEST EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 6496269 GURINDERJIT PABLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6129 U80301CH2009PTC031693 SKILLED EDU ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2655810 NAVSANGEET BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6130 U80301CH2009PTC031693 SKILLED EDU ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2655884 SUKHCHAIN BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6131 U80301CH2010PTC032553 EK ONKAR EDU VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3286489 MOHINDER CHAHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6132 U80301CH2010PTC032553 EK ONKAR EDU VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3286576 PRABHPREET SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6133 U80301CH2010PTC032553 EK ONKAR EDU VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3297662 ISHTJYOT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6134 U80301CH2011NPL033070 SURYAWORLD EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH &CHARITABLE INITIATIVEE 1870549 PRAMOD SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6135 U80301CH2011NPL033070 SURYAWORLD EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH &CHARITABLE INITIATIVEE 3189104 SUHAIL GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6136 U80301CH2011NPL033070 SURYAWORLD EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH &CHARITABLE INITIATIVEE 7401596 BALWINDER BHOLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6137 U80301CH2011NPL033387 ANANTA ART AND SOCIAL FOUNDATION 3605377 YASH KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6138 U80301CH2011NPL033387 ANANTA ART AND SOCIAL FOUNDATION 3611260

RAMACHANDRANPILLAI 

DEVIKARANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6139 U80301CH2011PTC033372 IIS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3585718 RAZDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6140 U80301CH2011PTC033372 IIS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3585731 AMAN SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6141 U80301CH2011PTC033429 LEAD ENDEAVOUR PRIVATE LIMITED 2834534 GURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6142 U80301CH2011PTC033429 LEAD ENDEAVOUR PRIVATE LIMITED 3620423 PUJA MATHARU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6143 U80301CH2012PTC033632 SWAMI RAMA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 138968 RACHNA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6144 U80301CH2012PTC033632 SWAMI RAMA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED 5209421 DEEPAK VOHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6145 U80301CH2012PTC033635 IQRA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED 5216438 JAGMOHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6146 U80301CH2012PTC033635 IQRA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED 5216447 UPASANA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6147 U80301CH2012PTC033803 PRAHAR INSTITUTE OFMEDICAL SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED 3327977 PARDEEP FOGAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6148 U80301CH2012PTC033803 PRAHAR INSTITUTE OFMEDICAL SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED 5282859 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6149 U80301CH2012PTC033904 DYNAMIC MINDS INSTITUTION PRIVATELIMITED 5311655 DALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6150 U80301CH2012PTC033904 DYNAMIC MINDS INSTITUTION PRIVATELIMITED 5311662 MANPREET CHAHAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6151 U80301PB2000PTC023768 AUSTECH EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1373139 HARIQBAL VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6152 U80301PB2000PTC023768 AUSTECH EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2354390 JAGDEEP DHINDSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6153 U80301PB2005PTC027929 RADICAL LEARNING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 1809146 TARANUM VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6154 U80301PB2005PTC027929 RADICAL LEARNING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 818266 SURAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6155 U80301PB2009PTC033328 MIND MAPPING EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3558547 RAKESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6156 U80301PB2009PTC033328 MIND MAPPING EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3604776 SANDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6157 U80301PB2010PTC034239 VIVA EDUCOMP PRIVATE LIMITED 3188836 PARDEEP CHANDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6158 U80301PB2010PTC034239 VIVA EDUCOMP PRIVATE LIMITED 3194932 AMARDEEP CHANDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6159 U80301PB2011PTC035480 LIFETIME EDUCATION SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED 3609591 JAYANTSHAH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6160 U80301PB2011PTC035480 LIFETIME EDUCATION SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED 3609597 AKSHAY BAHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6161 U80301PB2011PTC035488 SUNDAY CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED 3587978 MOHINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6162 U80301PB2011PTC035488 SUNDAY CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED 3587985 SURESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6163 U80301PB2012PLC036536 KHANNA INSTITUTE OFMEDICAL SCIENCESLIMITED 1216937 NITIN AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6164 U80301PB2012PLC036536 KHANNA INSTITUTE OFMEDICAL SCIENCESLIMITED 1836600 VINITA AGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6165 U80301PB2012PLC036536 KHANNA INSTITUTE OFMEDICAL SCIENCESLIMITED 481929 DINESH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6166 U80301PB2012PTC036030 ELATE TECHNOPHILIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5152203 RAKESH ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6167 U80301PB2012PTC036030 ELATE TECHNOPHILIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5152212 SUNITA SETHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6168 U80301PB2012PTC036030 ELATE TECHNOPHILIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5152233 NARESH BEHL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6169 U80301PB2012PTC036048 MANR EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5172700 AMITA KAUSHIK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6170 U80301PB2012PTC036048 MANR EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5172703 RAVI SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6171 U80301PB2012PTC036287 CROSS CULTURES EDU CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 2643826 GURPREET GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6172 U80301PB2012PTC036287 CROSS CULTURES EDU CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED 6787384 NEELAM RANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6173 U80302CH1990PTC010423 B M SCHOOLS PVT LTD  1206346 SACHIN SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6174 U80302CH1990PTC010423 B M SCHOOLS PVT LTD  6915279 ABHISHEK BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6175 U80302CH2001PTC024347 A K VIDYAMANDIR PRIVATE LIMITED 1601697 KAILASH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6176 U80302CH2001PTC024347 A K VIDYAMANDIR PRIVATE LIMITED 2350976 ANUP SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6177 U80302CH2001PTC024347 A K VIDYAMANDIR PRIVATE LIMITED 2385187 ANUSUYA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6178 U80302CH2002PLC024963 PRG EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED 1156244 SUKHVINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6179 U80302CH2002PLC024963 PRG EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED 1156355 GURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6180 U80302CH2002PLC024963 PRG EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED 2113889 SARABJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6181 U80302CH2002PLC024963 PRG EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED 2211949 HARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6182 U80302CH2003PTC026105 BRITISH ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED 2379856 JAGDEEP CHAUDHARY RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6183 U80302CH2003PTC026105 BRITISH ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED 2379859 GURMAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6184 U80302CH2003PTC026105 BRITISH ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED 3415051 BALWINDER SAINI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6185 U80302CH2003PTC026105 BRITISH ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED 3421795 RAM AASRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6186 U80302CH2012PTC034025 INTENT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3507703 SHIVANI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6187 U80302CH2012PTC034025 INTENT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3507707 ABHISHEK ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6188 U80302PB1997PTC020329 COUNTRY SIDE COMPUTERS AND HIGHEREDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED 1119190 SANJAY KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6189 U80302PB1997PTC020329 COUNTRY SIDE COMPUTERS AND HIGHEREDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED 1119269 USHA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6190 U80302PB2002PLC025158 ALPHA WEBTECH LIMITED 1817188 BALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6191 U80302PB2003PTC026191 NIRMAL PROFESSIONALSTUDIES PRIVATELIMITED 2263463 AJAY JINDAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6192 U80302PB2003PTC026191 NIRMAL PROFESSIONALSTUDIES PRIVATELIMITED 2263472 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6193 U80302PB2004PTC027758 BAP OVERSEAS CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1205723 JOT LOVLEEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6194 U80302PB2004PTC027758 BAP OVERSEAS CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1445692 RAJBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6195 U80302PB2004PTC027758 BAP OVERSEAS CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1879899 BALWINDER BABRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6196 U80302PB2008PTC032429 RB EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2390711 ANU BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6197 U80302PB2008PTC032429 RB EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2390729 GURJINDER MANN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6198 U80302PB2010PTC034081 COSMAS MEDICAL STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1159627 SANJAY JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6199 U80302PB2010PTC034081 COSMAS MEDICAL STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1159801 TANUJ JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6200 U80302PB2012PTC036023 SWARN SHIKSHA PRIVATE LIMITED 5168314 HARINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6201 U80302PB2012PTC036023 SWARN SHIKSHA PRIVATE LIMITED 5168320 SWARNJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6202 U80900PB2005PLC029258 AVIATION HOSPITALITY & MANAGEMENTLIMITED 1931576 MANISH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6203 U80900PB2005PLC029258 AVIATION HOSPITALITY & MANAGEMENTLIMITED 2107108 JASMINE ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6204 U80900PB2005PLC029258 AVIATION HOSPITALITY & MANAGEMENTLIMITED 793969 KARAN ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6205 U80900PB2012PTC036153 SANDHU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5248542 HARCHARAN SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6206 U80900PB2012PTC036153 SANDHU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5248543 JASPREET SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6207 U80903CH2012PTC033708 SHAMROCK WONDERS EDUCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 5238527 MONICA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6208 U80903CH2012PTC033708 SHAMROCK WONDERS EDUCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 5238533 SANDEEP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6209 U80903CH2012PTC033708 SHAMROCK WONDERS EDUCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 7405965 MANIK GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6210 U80903CH2012PTC034031 FIRST UDAAN ACHIEVEST EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED 2901878 ROMESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6211 U80903CH2012PTC034031 FIRST UDAAN ACHIEVEST EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED 3494120 RACHNA KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6212 U80903PB1996PTC018423 GURPRABHA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2016592 VIDUR SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6213 U80903PB1996PTC018423 GURPRABHA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2016605 SANDEEP SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6214 U80903PB2011PTC035122 NUANCES EDUTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3524749 AMIT JHAMB RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6215 U80903PB2011PTC035122 NUANCES EDUTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3524768 MANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6216 U80903PB2011PTC035122 NUANCES EDUTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3524772 MANPREET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6217 U80903PB2011PTC035122 NUANCES EDUTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3524775 SATWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6218 U80903PB2011PTC035122 NUANCES EDUTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 3524782 ARVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6219 U80903PB2012PLC036257 SARVHIT STUDIES LIMITED 3321751 AVINASH KHALSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6220 U80903PB2012PLC036257 SARVHIT STUDIES LIMITED 5267072 BALTEJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6221 U80903PB2012PLC036257 SARVHIT STUDIES LIMITED 5271050 GURBACHAN SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6222 U80903PB2012PLC036257 SARVHIT STUDIES LIMITED 5271073 SUKHMANDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6223 U80903PB2012PLC036257 SARVHIT STUDIES LIMITED 5271163 SUKHMANDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6224 U80903PB2012PLC036257 SARVHIT STUDIES LIMITED 5271168 BALKAR KHALSA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6225 U80903PB2012PTC036059 VICTORY CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED 5224932 RANJAN PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6226 U80903PB2012PTC036059 VICTORY CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED 6750384 SANGEETA PATHAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6227 U80903PB2012PTC036105 VIDYA WORLD PRIVATELIMITED 2188317 MANEET DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6228 U80903PB2012PTC036105 VIDYA WORLD PRIVATELIMITED 5229761 ASHOO DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6229 U80903PB2012PTC036164 EDUCATION AND TRANSIT LEARNING PRIVATELIMITED 5239920 RUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6230 U80903PB2012PTC036164 EDUCATION AND TRANSIT LEARNING PRIVATELIMITED 5239927 PARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6231 U80903PB2012PTC036251 DISCOVER IN EDUTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 5112540 MANISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6232 U80903PB2012PTC036251 DISCOVER IN EDUTECHPRIVATE LIMITED 5268684 DEEPAK SOLOMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6233 U85100CH2012PTC033465 CAMSY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3587329 MONICA SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6234 U85100CH2012PTC033465 CAMSY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3587332 BALWINDER SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6235 U85100CH2012PTC033471 SAY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 3587332 BALWINDER SOOD RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6236 U85100CH2012PTC033471 SAY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5164664 CHRISTOPHER D'SOUZA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6237 U85100CH2012PTC034033 JOY ROBOTICS WATER RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED 5358064 NEELAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6238 U85100CH2012PTC034033 JOY ROBOTICS WATER RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED 5358067 RAMESH CHAND RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6239 U85100CH2012PTC034033 JOY ROBOTICS WATER RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED 5358072 SURESH PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6240 U85100CH2012PTC034033 JOY ROBOTICS WATER RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED 5359659 JATINDER KUNDRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6241 U85100CH2012PTC034033 JOY ROBOTICS WATER RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED 6365530 VED GAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6242 U85100PB2003PTC026628 DR. K.P.SINGH HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED 5322670 HARMESH DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6243 U85100PB2003PTC026628 DR. K.P.SINGH HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED 5322712 SANTOSH DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6244 U85100PB2009PTC032791 HOLY CITY HOSPITALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2619949 BALJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6245 U85100PB2009PTC032791 HOLY CITY HOSPITALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2619967 PUNEET MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6246 U85100PB2009PTC032791 HOLY CITY HOSPITALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2619984 HARJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6247 U85100PB2009PTC032791 HOLY CITY HOSPITALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2620092 JARNAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6248 U85100PB2009PTC032791 HOLY CITY HOSPITALSPRIVATE LIMITED 2620100 AMARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6249 U85100PB2010PTC034336 TERI KIRPA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3210005 RAJIV RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6250 U85100PB2010PTC034336 TERI KIRPA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3210012 MANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6251 U85100PB2011PTC035613 JNCS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2258497 JARNAIL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6252 U85100PB2011PTC035613 JNCS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3603045 NEELU BABBER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6253 U85100PB2011PTC035613 JNCS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3603846 SAMEER SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6254 U85100PB2011PTC035689 HOPE HEALTHYWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5115248 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6255 U85100PB2011PTC035689 HOPE HEALTHYWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED 5115252 HARJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6256 U85110CH1985PLC006213 KANSE HEALTHCARE LIMITED 2179776 ANIL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6257 U85110CH1985PLC006213 KANSE HEALTHCARE LIMITED 507208 SURESH SEENGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6258 U85110CH1985PLC006213 KANSE HEALTHCARE LIMITED 508030 RASHMEE SEENGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6259 U85110CH1987PTC019349 V CARE HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1347368 AMARJEET RANDHAWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6260 U85110CH1987PTC019349 V CARE HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1347421 AMANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6261 U85110CH1994PTC014469 MERCURY NEURO SCANSPVT LTD 1952501 AARTI VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6262 U85110CH1994PTC014469 MERCURY NEURO SCANSPVT LTD 1959011 RAKESH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6263 U85110CH1995PLC016075 MEHFIL HOSPITALITY LIMITED 2246633 HARMOHAN DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6264 U85110CH1995PLC016075 MEHFIL HOSPITALITY LIMITED 2249520 SATINDER DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6265 U85110CH1995PLC016075 MEHFIL HOSPITALITY LIMITED 651313 BIKRAM DHAWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6266 U85110CH1998PTC021337 KEMI LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 635337 MOHINDERJIT BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6267 U85110CH1998PTC021337 KEMI LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 635346 RANBIR REEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6268 U85110CH1998PTC021337 KEMI LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 635359 PARAMJEET REEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6269 U85110CH1998PTC021337 KEMI LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 635370 SIMRAT REEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6270 U85110CH1998PTC021337 KEMI LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 635380 TEJBIR REEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6271 U85110CH2008NPL031220 DAKHSON RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENTFOUNDATION. 1189282 MINNA JAKHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6272 U85110CH2008NPL031220 DAKHSON RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENTFOUNDATION. 1262169 SANGRAM SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6273 U85110CH2008NPL031220 DAKHSON RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENTFOUNDATION. 5184629 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6274 U85110CH2008NPL031220 DAKHSON RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENTFOUNDATION. 6740557 SOV SEN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6275 U85110CH2010PTC032275 TRICITY HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1327730 AJAY GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6276 U85110CH2010PTC032275 TRICITY HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 891754 MANMOHAN BAJWA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6277 U85110CH2011PTC033100 ADI MEDIWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 3096713 ANEET GOYAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6278 U85110CH2011PTC033100 ADI MEDIWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 3367005 JASKARAN GREWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6279 U85110CH2011PTC033357 AARTI TELE-RAD & HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED 1952501 AARTI VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6280 U85110CH2011PTC033357 AARTI TELE-RAD & HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED 1959011 RAKESH VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6281 U85110CH2012PTC033534 ULTRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2600061 SANJAY SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6282 U85110CH2012PTC033534 ULTRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5184619 PUNEET AHUJA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6283 U85110CH2012PTC033534 ULTRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5184629 RAJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6284 U85110CH2012PTC033539 RADIX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5132834 DHANANJAY KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6285 U85110CH2012PTC033539 RADIX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5132836 SANJAY SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6286 U85110CH2012PTC033539 RADIX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5132838 AJAY SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6287 U85110CH2012PTC033924 ZANE HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2664408 SWARNDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6288 U85110CH2012PTC033924 ZANE HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 5292071 MANINDER GURAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6289 U85110CH2012PTC033924 ZANE HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED 6375177 SUMANT BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6290 U85110PB1987PTC007508 PRIYA CHILDREN HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1126924 JASPRIYA BAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6291 U85110PB1987PTC007508 PRIYA CHILDREN HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 2996892 GURMINDER BAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6292 U85110PB1989PTC009663 NAGPAL HOSPITAL PVTLTD 2622700 GURINDER NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6293 U85110PB1989PTC009663 NAGPAL HOSPITAL PVTLTD 3122908 HARMINDER NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6294 U85110PB1990PTC010610 R K BANSAL HOSPITALPVT LTD 1026634 MEHAR BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6295 U85110PB1990PTC010610 R K BANSAL HOSPITALPVT LTD 988871 REKHA BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6296 U85110PB1990PTC010610 R K BANSAL HOSPITALPVT LTD 988893 RAKESH BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6297 U85110PB1993PLC012937 SIGMA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED 2047548 AMARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6298 U85110PB1993PLC012937 SIGMA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED 2047579 SUMITA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6299 U85110PB1993PLC012937 SIGMA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED 2825507 BALRAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6300 U85110PB1993PTC012989 SURYA MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTER PRIVATELIMITED 2974062 GURJEET KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6301 U85110PB1993PTC012989 SURYA MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTER PRIVATELIMITED 2974077 INDERJIT KHURANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6302 U85110PB1993PTC013629 RATTAN HOSPITAL PVTLTD 1527604 BALRAJ GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6303 U85110PB1993PTC013629 RATTAN HOSPITAL PVTLTD 2391622 ANJU GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6304 U85110PB2000PTC024140 J C MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1596428 RAJESH JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6305 U85110PB2000PTC024140 J C MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1598981 ANIL CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6306 U85110PB2000PTC024140 J C MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1611849 SANJEEV CHOPRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6307 U85110PB2001PTC024184 SUMAN INFERTILITY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1182597 ARUN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6308 U85110PB2001PTC024184 SUMAN INFERTILITY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1182659 KRISHAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6309 U85110PB2001PTC024184 SUMAN INFERTILITY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1182689 SUMAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6310 U85110PB2001PTC024184 SUMAN INFERTILITY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED 1182728 SWARN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6311 U85110PB2003PTC026268 RAAVI HOSPITALS ANDRESEARCH CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED 2559838 CHAMAN GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6312 U85110PB2003PTC026268 RAAVI HOSPITALS ANDRESEARCH CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED 2573001 HARCHARAN RASWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6313 U85110PB2004PTC026705 I A A HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 946689 KULVINDER SEKHON RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6314 U85110PB2004PTC027198 GMG HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 177611 MANJIT GOSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6315 U85110PB2004PTC027198 GMG HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 177657 GURNAM GOSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6316 U85110PB2005PTC027893 ARYA IMMIGRATION & STUDY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1824129 KRIPA ARYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6317 U85110PB2005PTC027893 ARYA IMMIGRATION & STUDY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1824132 SHAKUNTLA ARYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6318 U85110PB2005PTC028766 AMRITSAR MEDICAL SUPERSPECIALITYINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED 1096890 RAJNEESH KAPOOR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6319 U85110PB2006PTC030606 SYMBIOSIS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 614273 MUNISH NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6320 U85110PB2006PTC030606 SYMBIOSIS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED 614288 SHALINI NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6321 U85110PB2010PTC034362 MIND CLINIC PRIVATELIMITED 3064277 HARPREET RIAT RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6322 U85110PB2010PTC034362 MIND CLINIC PRIVATELIMITED 7788375 AJAY JHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6323 U85110PB2012PTC035893 DPGC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 1167863 GURDIP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6324 U85110PB2012PTC035893 DPGC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 440712 HARJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6325 U85110PB2012PTC035893 DPGC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 577412 CHARANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6326 U85110PB2012PTC035893 DPGC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 758659 HARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6327 U85110PB2012PTC036175 LIFE LINE EYE & MULTI-SPECIALITYHOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 3563408 SUNIEL KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6328 U85110PB2012PTC036175 LIFE LINE EYE & MULTI-SPECIALITYHOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 5237868 BALJINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6329 U85110PB2012PTC036175 LIFE LINE EYE & MULTI-SPECIALITYHOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITEDITED 5237873 NIRMAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6330 U85110PB2012PTC036216 EYECA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5258070 NAND MEHTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6331 U85110PB2012PTC036216 EYECA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5258087 YASH BANSAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6332 U85110PB2012PTC036216 EYECA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 5258123 ANOOP GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6333 U85110PB2012PTC036602 LIFE O CARE PRIVATELIMITED 2451979 JASWINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6334 U85110PB2012PTC036602 LIFE O CARE PRIVATELIMITED 3363145 SARABJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6335 U85190PB2012NPL036129 HELPING HANDS ORGANISATION 5229121 NAVPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6336 U85190PB2012NPL036129 HELPING HANDS ORGANISATION 5229135 HARNEET KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6337 U85190PB2012PTC035957 GKB HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2741679 GULZAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6338 U85190PB2012PTC035957 GKB HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3533425 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6339 U85195PB2003PTC026080 P.R.LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2589778 LAIQ RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6340 U85195PB2003PTC026080 P.R.LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 641842 ATUL GARG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6341 U85199PB1997PTC019570 SUNRISE EYE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 2476273 RAVINDER NATH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6342 U85199PB1997PTC019570 SUNRISE EYE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3133733 NITIN LUTHER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6343 U85310PB2006NPL030485 REVEREND FATHER MARK BARNES CHARITABLEFOUNDATION 749347 KANWAL BAKSHI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6344 U85310PB2006NPL030485 REVEREND FATHER MARK BARNES CHARITABLEFOUNDATION 753007 RADHA SINHA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6345 U90002PB2012PTC036436 NOVASPEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2507381 GURINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6346 U90002PB2012PTC036436 NOVASPEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5339076 SUKHJENDAR PADDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6347 U90002PB2012PTC036436 NOVASPEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 6448792 EDWARD ROWORTH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6348 U91120PB1992PTC012161 RCS CONSULTANTS PVTLTD 2495514 JATIN SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6349 U91120PB1992PTC012161 RCS CONSULTANTS PVTLTD 739667 R SINGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6350 U91900PB2010NPL034202 CHANDIGARH FASHION COUNCIL 128122 TAJINDER JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6351 U91900PB2010NPL034202 CHANDIGARH FASHION COUNCIL 128124 HARDEV JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6352 U91900PB2010NPL034202 CHANDIGARH FASHION COUNCIL 128127 VARINDER JATANA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6353 U92100CH2007PTC030922 SAANVI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1554366 GURDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6354 U92100CH2007PTC030922 SAANVI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1554411 SUSHMA BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6355 U92100CH2008PTC031120 HUEHUB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2046789 DIVYE MATHUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6356 U92100CH2008PTC031120 HUEHUB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2046808 SAURABH AGNIHOTRI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6357 U92100CH2008PTC031120 HUEHUB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3180401 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6358 U92100CH2008PTC031120 HUEHUB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3191473 ASHWANI GOUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6359 U92100PB2008PTC032445 RANI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2399625 PARKASH SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6360 U92100PB2008PTC032445 RANI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2399641 DALBARA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6361 U92100PB2008PTC032445 RANI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3599052 MAHESH BAISOYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6362 U92100PB2008PTC032445 RANI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3599082 SNEH BAISOYA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6363 U92100PB2008PTC032445 RANI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 6761626 GAURAV SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6364 U92100PB2008PTC032445 RANI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 6782609 RAKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6365 U92100PB2009PTC032523 SANDHU DEOL ENTERTAINMENT CO. PRIVATELIMITED 2398446 DALWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6366 U92100PB2009PTC032523 SANDHU DEOL ENTERTAINMENT CO. PRIVATELIMITED 2398463 KULWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6367 U92100PB2010PLC034107 A & A EVENTS WORLDWIDE LIMITED 3128461 KAWALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6368 U92100PB2010PLC034107 A & A EVENTS WORLDWIDE LIMITED 3128481 BHUPINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6369 U92100PB2010PLC034107 A & A EVENTS WORLDWIDE LIMITED 3128534 AMRIK SONI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6370 U92100PB2011PTC035736 KAPIL BATRA FILM PRODUCTION HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED 1744426 KAPIL BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6371 U92100PB2011PTC035736 KAPIL BATRA FILM PRODUCTION HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED 1744466 RAJAN BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6372 U92100PB2012PTC035846 SINGH & SINGH PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2473414 HARAMRIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6373 U92100PB2012PTC035846 SINGH & SINGH PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED 5171184 SATWANT GILL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6374 U92100PB2012PTC036558 DWIBRO FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5350882 INDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6375 U92100PB2012PTC036558 DWIBRO FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5350885 HIRA LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6376 U92110CH2005PTC028507 RISHI FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2586394 RISHI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6377 U92110CH2005PTC028507 RISHI FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2586623 AVTAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6378 U92112PB1980PTC004189 NANDA FILMS DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD 1394888 TRIPTA NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6379 U92112PB1980PTC004189 NANDA FILMS DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD 1395192 HITEN NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6380 U92112PB1980PTC004189 NANDA FILMS DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD 2587134 DEEPIKA NANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6381 U92113CH2003PTC025868 CINE VISION ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2860019 KANWALJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6382 U92113CH2003PTC025868 CINE VISION ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2860023 SARABJEET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6383 U92113PB2002PTC025017 AVNEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1709565 INDERPAL NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6384 U92113PB2002PTC025017 AVNEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2059513 KARANBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6385 U92113PB2002PTC025017 AVNEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2066327 MANJIT NARULA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6386 U92113PB2002PTC025017 AVNEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 692375 AVNEET KHARBANDA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6387 U92113PB2005PLC029187 ARORA MEDIA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 789920 MANOJ ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6388 U92113PB2005PLC029187 ARORA MEDIA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 790340 JAGMOHAN LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6389 U92113PB2012PTC036009 IN CABLE TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2277848 NIRDOSH DHIMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6390 U92113PB2012PTC036009 IN CABLE TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2970037 ANIRUDH JAKHAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6391 U92113PB2012PTC036009 IN CABLE TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3030608 ARSHDEEP MUNDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6392 U92113PB2012PTC036009 IN CABLE TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5215939 RITESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6393 U92120CH1974PTC003407 RAJA SALH CINEMAS PVT LTD 1607314 YADVINDER SALH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6394 U92120CH1974PTC003407 RAJA SALH CINEMAS PVT LTD 2333723 SURINDER SALH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6395 U92120CH1995PTC016073 JASPAL BHATTI FILMSPVT LTD 2257636 SAVITA BHATTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6396 U92120CH1995PTC016073 JASPAL BHATTI FILMSPVT LTD 6553994 JASRAJ BHATTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6397 U92120CH2011PTC033356 RAI FILM & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3634469 DAYA RAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6398 U92120CH2011PTC033356 RAI FILM & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3634474 KAMALJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6399 U92120CH2012PTC033548 UK PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1683329 KARANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6400 U92120CH2012PTC033548 UK PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5181058 GEETINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6401 U92120CH2012PTC033549 UK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1683329 KARANDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6402 U92120CH2012PTC033549 UK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3515457 UDEY RAJ BRAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6403 U92120CH2012PTC033549 UK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 5181058 GEETINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6404 U92120PB1972PTC003183 NAVDEEP THEATRES PVT LTD 2599804 RANDEEP SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6405 U92120PB1972PTC003183 NAVDEEP THEATRES PVT LTD 2599808 SANDEEP SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6406 U92120PB1972PTC003183 NAVDEEP THEATRES PVT LTD 2600768 DEVINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6407 U92120PB2011PTC035585 UBIQ BROADCASTING AND COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3618150 BARMA PANESAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6408 U92120PB2011PTC035585 UBIQ BROADCASTING AND COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3618175 KETU RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6409 U92120PB2011PTC035585 UBIQ BROADCASTING AND COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 3618188 GHANA PANESAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6410 U92120PB2011PTC035630 MARS MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED 3635030 ANUJ CHATURVEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6411 U92120PB2011PTC035630 MARS MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED 3635032 MEENU CHATURVEDI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6412 U92120PB2012PTC036327 FILM INSTITUTE FOR DIRECTION & ACTING(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 1744466 RAJAN BATRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6413 U92120PB2012PTC036327 FILM INSTITUTE FOR DIRECTION & ACTING(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 3039993 BHARAT ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6414 U92120PB2012PTC036327 FILM INSTITUTE FOR DIRECTION & ACTING(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 3141980 RUPINDER ARORA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6415 U92120PB2012PTC036327 FILM INSTITUTE FOR DIRECTION & ACTING(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 5296940 RAMINDERJIT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6416 U92120PB2012PTC036435 STAR STUDIOZ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 1881874 DAMANVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6417 U92120PB2012PTC036435 STAR STUDIOZ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED 3610306 SUMIT JAIN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6418 U92130PB2012PTC036350 NATURE MEDIA AND BROADCASTING PRIVATELIMITED 1659022 AMIT KUKKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6419 U92130PB2012PTC036350 NATURE MEDIA AND BROADCASTING PRIVATELIMITED 2476527 NEERAJ THATAI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6420 U92141CH2011PTC032944 INGENIOUS IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 3513960 DILRAJ LUTHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6421 U92141CH2011PTC032944 INGENIOUS IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 3513961 PRIYANKA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6422 U92141CH2011PTC032944 INGENIOUS IDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED 3514817 GEETIKA MARKAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6423 U92190CH2012PTC033587 MEDIA DEVILZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED 1398338 TEJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6424 U92190CH2012PTC033587 MEDIA DEVILZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED 3645884 VINAY BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6425 U92190CH2012PTC033891 REALITY MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1914362 SUJOY MISRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6426 U92190CH2012PTC033891 REALITY MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5307880 AJOY MISRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6427 U92190PB2007PTC031327 HALO INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1691751 SANDEEP KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6428 U92190PB2007PTC031327 HALO INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3322092 BINDU BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6429 U92190PB2011PTC035240 FUNZ INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 2896721 KSHITIJ GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6430 U92190PB2011PTC035240 FUNZ INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 3421509 DEEPAK SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6431 U92190PB2011PTC035240 FUNZ INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 6680087 SONIA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6432 U92190PB2011PTC035240 FUNZ INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED 6742836 RAKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6433 U92190PB2011PTC035797 LAKSH STAR MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 3069433 SALIM KHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6434 U92190PB2011PTC035797 LAKSH STAR MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 3323180 SATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6435 U92190PB2012PTC035999 EXPRESS PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 2153934 GURINDER SINGH BHATTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6436 U92190PB2012PTC035999 EXPRESS PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED 5145702 RACHANA SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6437 U92190PB2012PTC036535 KGC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1148317 RANJIT KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6438 U92190PB2012PTC036535 KGC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1247202 GURJIT KOHLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6439 U92190PB2012PTC036614 LOYAL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5359348 DAVINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6440 U92190PB2012PTC036614 LOYAL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5359354 PARGAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6441 U92190PB2012PTC036614 LOYAL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5359368 RAJESH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6442 U92300PB2009PTC033052 GLOBUS MEDIA AND EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1642416 BHAWANI SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6443 U92300PB2009PTC033052 GLOBUS MEDIA AND EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1859445 AMRENDRA RAO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6444 U92300PB2009PTC033052 GLOBUS MEDIA AND EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED 1871130 DHARMENDRA RAO RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6445 U92300PB2009PTC033052 GLOBUS MEDIA AND EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED 2716562 KISHORE KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6446 U92312PB2004PTC027575 CLUB MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED 2367363 HARPREET GHAG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6447 U92312PB2004PTC027575 CLUB MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED 2367369 RASHPAL GHAG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6448 U92321PB2012PTC036140 ELITE FUN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3060762 JATINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6449 U92321PB2012PTC036140 ELITE FUN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3480237 JAGMEET SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6450 U92321PB2012PTC036140 ELITE FUN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5147508 SANDEEP MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6451 U92321PB2012PTC036140 ELITE FUN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429162 KARANJIT SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6452 U92321PB2012PTC036140 ELITE FUN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6583935 JASBIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6453 U92321PB2012PTC036140 ELITE FUN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6615538 BALWANT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6454 U92321PB2012PTC036140 ELITE FUN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 706521 JASKARANJIT SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6455 U92400CH2011PTC033017 ZARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1100604 MRIDULA BHALLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6456 U92400CH2011PTC033017 ZARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3335423 SHAFI REHEMAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6457 U92400CH2011PTC033017 ZARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3537958 RAJVIR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6458 U92400CH2011PTC033017 ZARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5272236 YUVERAJ SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6459 U92400CH2011PTC033017 ZARA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 635532 AYUSH KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6460 U92400CH2012PTC033538 CREATIVE TOON ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5181530 AMARPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6461 U92400CH2012PTC033538 CREATIVE TOON ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5181536 HARMANPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6462 U92400CH2012PTC033538 CREATIVE TOON ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 5181542 MANDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6463 U92400PB2012PTC035920 KORONA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2451979 JASWINDER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6464 U92400PB2012PTC035920 KORONA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3504308 MALKIAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6465 U92400PB2012PTC036585 BLACK BEE MUSICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5356696 NEELAM SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6466 U92400PB2012PTC036585 BLACK BEE MUSICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5356707 SUKHPAL BHATTI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6467 U92411CH2001PTC024429 ALISHAN INTERIORS AND FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1044695 MONICA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6468 U92411CH2001PTC024429 ALISHAN INTERIORS AND FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1378765 ANIL SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6469 U92412PB2007PTC031252 CORPORATE GAMES PRIVATE LIMITED 1231372 SANJAY GOKAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6470 U92412PB2007PTC031252 CORPORATE GAMES PRIVATE LIMITED 1231449 RAMA SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6471 U92412PB2007PTC031252 CORPORATE GAMES PRIVATE LIMITED 1300947 OM BHATIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6472 U92412PB2011PTC035605 PB ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3630233 NIRMAL KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6473 U92412PB2011PTC035605 PB ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3630238 AMRITPAL KALRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6474 U92413CH2012PTC033871 DHADKAN MERE PUNJABDI EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED 1640226 PARWINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6475 U92413CH2012PTC033871 DHADKAN MERE PUNJABDI EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED 5297441 SIKANDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6476 U92413CH2012PTC033871 DHADKAN MERE PUNJABDI EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED 5297447 PARDEEP SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6477 U92419PB2012PTC036149 FORTIS WORLD OF SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1781813 BHARAT MAHAPRASAD SEVAK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6478 U92419PB2012PTC036149 FORTIS WORLD OF SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2362730

VENKATESWARA RAO 

REKAPALLI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6479 U92419PB2012PTC036149 FORTIS WORLD OF SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2610881 SAFI KAMAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6480 U92419PB2012PTC036149 FORTIS WORLD OF SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2737859 KIRANKUMAR DINGORIA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6481 U92419PB2012PTC036149 FORTIS WORLD OF SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3124945 IMRAN PATEL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6482 U92419PB2012PTC036149 FORTIS WORLD OF SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5205589 AMANULLAH KHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6483 U92419PB2012PTC036149 FORTIS WORLD OF SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5208584 NASIR PYARE KHAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6484 U93000CH2008PTC031162 GANGA IMMIGRATION &EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1747527 RAJAN VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6485 U93000CH2008PTC031162 GANGA IMMIGRATION &EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1827589 PINKY VERMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6486 U93000CH2009PTC031533 DE CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 2528626 AMAN BHARDWAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6487 U93000CH2009PTC031533 DE CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 2528646 NEHA LALL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6488 U93000CH2009PTC031533 DE CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 2528651 ROHIT KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6489 U93000CH2009PTC031722 MILLENNIUM OUTSOURCING & MANPOWERCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED 2664443 RANVIR DHULL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6490 U93000CH2009PTC031722 MILLENNIUM OUTSOURCING & MANPOWERCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED 2666049 KRISHAN DHULL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6491 U93000CH2011NPL033253 AATM SAMMAAN FOUNDATIONS 3576392 RAHUL GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6492 U93000CH2011NPL033253 AATM SAMMAAN FOUNDATIONS 3577128 SATYA GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6493 U93000CH2011PTC033331 PANCARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1070636 MEENU PRABHAKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6494 U93000CH2011PTC033331 PANCARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2844791 SANJEEV PRABHAKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6495 U93000CH2011PTC033331 PANCARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3612100 SHIKHA PRABHAKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6496 U93000CH2012PTC033785 GROVER SONS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 14664 ARUN GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6497 U93000CH2012PTC033785 GROVER SONS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 19294 SANGEETA GROVER RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6498 U93000CH2012PTC033844 CLIENT CARE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5233443 NIDHEE SEHGAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6499 U93000CH2012PTC033844 CLIENT CARE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5243368 MANOJ THAKUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6500 U93000PB2004PTC027292 DATABRICKS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 1691431 RAKESH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6501 U93000PB2004PTC027292 DATABRICKS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED 1691465 SANJAY SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6502 U93000PB2008PTC031907 VANJHALI RECORDZ PRIVATE LIMITED 2008831 HARGURPREET SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6503 U93000PB2008PTC031907 VANJHALI RECORDZ PRIVATE LIMITED 2113691 PRABHDEEP KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6504 U93000PB2012PTC036183 GET MY VISA PRIVATELIMITED 2188317 MANEET DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6505 U93000PB2012PTC036183 GET MY VISA PRIVATELIMITED 5260665 AISHVARYA RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6506 U93000PB2012PTC036183 GET MY VISA PRIVATELIMITED 5261206 SUNIL DANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6507 U93000PB2012PTC036184 MY VISAWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 2188317 MANEET DEWAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6508 U93000PB2012PTC036184 MY VISAWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 5260665 AISHVARYA RAJ RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6509 U93000PB2012PTC036184 MY VISAWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED 5261206 SUNIL DANG RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6510 U93000PB2012PTC036432 EDVENTURE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5299604 NITIN AGGARWAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6511 U93000PB2012PTC036432 EDVENTURE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5300206 MRINAL MEHRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6512 U93000PB2012PTC036432 EDVENTURE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5321267 GIRISH SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6513 U93020CH2004PTC026971 MAM X AESTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2945612 SARU SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6514 U93020CH2004PTC026971 MAM X AESTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 3146224 AMAN CHHOKAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6515 U93020CH2011PTC033295 GLORIOUS UNISEX SALON PRIVATE LIMITED 3591417 RAJINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6516 U93020CH2011PTC033295 GLORIOUS UNISEX SALON PRIVATE LIMITED 3591421 SURINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6517 U93090CH2004PTC026803 YORKS HEALTH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3202049 PALE RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6518 U93090CH2004PTC026803 YORKS HEALTH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3202076 VEDPAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6519 U93090CH2004PTC026803 YORKS HEALTH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 997205 HARVINDER SINGLA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6520 U93090CH2004PTC027475 A & B EVENT FUSION PRIVATE LIMITED 2381915 ARPANA DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6521 U93090CH2004PTC027475 A & B EVENT FUSION PRIVATE LIMITED 966130 RAJESH DHINGRA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6522 U93090CH2009PTC031879 ONE TWO ONE MULTI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 2298043 JAGAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6523 U93090CH2009PTC031879 ONE TWO ONE MULTI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED 3034630 GUDDI NEGI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6524 U93090PB2011PTC035602 B & G HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3054330 PAWAN KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



6525 U93090PB2011PTC035602 B & G HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3054332 KANWALJIT MANAWALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6526 U93090PB2011PTC035602 B & G HITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5338976 VARINDER PAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6527 U99999CH2006PTC030113 LECA STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 1270931 GANAPATHY SHIVKUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6528 U99999CH2006PTC030113 LECA STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 2288096 GURBINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6529 U99999CH2006PTC030113 LECA STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 2602290

KRISHNA KUMAR 

LAKSHMMANAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6530 U99999CH2006PTC030113 LECA STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 365508 HARISH MAHAJAN RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6531 U99999CH2006PTC030113 LECA STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 505851 PARVINDER SANDHU RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6532 U99999CH2006PTC030113 LECA STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED 7009133 BALJINDER SANGHERA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6533 U99999PB1943PTC000633 VICTORY PUBLIC HILLMOTOR TRANSPORTCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 1778902 JANG SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6534 U99999PB1943PTC000633 VICTORY PUBLIC HILLMOTOR TRANSPORTCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED 5307761 REVTI TIWARI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6535 U99999PB1944PTC000649 FAZILKA DABWALI TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1170371 SUNIL NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6536 U99999PB1944PTC000649 FAZILKA DABWALI TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1170380 SUDHIR NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6537 U99999PB1944PTC000649 FAZILKA DABWALI TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1170395 RAJ NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6538 U99999PB1944PTC000649 FAZILKA DABWALI TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 1170402 ADARSH NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6539 U99999PB1944PTC000649 FAZILKA DABWALI TRANSPORT CO PVT LTD 5144958 AMIT NAGPAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6540 U99999PB1949PTC001521 NEW MIDH BHABRA TRANSPORT COMPANY PVTLTD 1037042 AMBIKA KHANNA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6541 U99999PB1949PTC001521 NEW MIDH BHABRA TRANSPORT COMPANY PVTLTD 7711766 JAGDISH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6542 U99999PB1981PTC004602 WAZIR SINGH PRIVATELIMITED 1360615 RAJMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6543 U99999PB1981PTC004602 WAZIR SINGH PRIVATELIMITED 1360653 HARMINDER SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6544 U99999PB1992PTC012461 KIRAN DEEP LEATHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 183336 DAYA RAM RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6545 U99999PB1992PTC012461 KIRAN DEEP LEATHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 183419 GIRDHARI LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6546 U99999PB1992PTC012461 KIRAN DEEP LEATHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 183453 NARINDER KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6547 U99999PB1992PTC012461 KIRAN DEEP LEATHERSPRIVATE LIMITED 2756610 GURDEEP LAL RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6548 U99999PB1995PLC017144 RAMIR FINANCE AND LEASING COMPANYLIMITED 1341723 MANJIT KAUR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6549 U99999PB1995PLC017144 RAMIR FINANCE AND LEASING COMPANYLIMITED 1434321 RAVINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6550 U99999PB1995PLC017144 RAMIR FINANCE AND LEASING COMPANYLIMITED 2391780 MEENU SHARMA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6551 U99999PB1995PLC017144 RAMIR FINANCE AND LEASING COMPANYLIMITED 315311 IQBAL SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6552 U99999PB1995PTC017114 RISING STAR OIL ANDRICE MILLS PRIVATELIMITED 1043043 RAJINDER KUMAR RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6553 U99999PB1995PTC017114 RISING STAR OIL ANDRICE MILLS PRIVATELIMITED 2434931 SAROJ BALA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6554 U99999PB1998PLC021355 GARG CORPORATION LIMITED 2790044 SHAM GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6555 U99999PB1998PLC021355 GARG CORPORATION LIMITED 2815074 SMITH PURI RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6556 U99999PB1998PLC021355 GARG CORPORATION LIMITED 577025 HARISH GUPTA RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6557 U99999PB1998PTC021572 AMITESH ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 1773440 AMITESHWAR SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6558 U99999PB1998PTC021572 AMITESH ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 1809146 TARANUM VIRK RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6559 U99999PB1998PTC021572 AMITESH ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED 818266 SURAT SINGH RC103 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021








































































































































